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Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

1 7 THOMSON CHEROGONY KEN C-M 2:11:27 2:11:27
2 20 DICXON CHUMBA KEN C-M 2:11:54 2:11:52
3 15 JONATHAN KIPKOSGEI KEN C-M 2:13:06 2:13:04
4 19 DAVID TONIOK KEN C-M 2:14:45 2:14:42
5 130 MIGUEL ANGEL GAMONAL MARTIN ESP C-M 2:17:27 2:17:27
6 132 RACHID NADIJ NADIJ ESP C-M 2:18:01 2:18:00
7 167 PABLO LOPEZ SANCHEZ-REY ESP C-M 2:18:43 2:18:41
8 128 JOUSSEF AAKAOU AAGAOU ESP C-M 2:19:44 2:19:42
9 141 ASIER CUEVAS ETTCHETO ESP D-M 2:20:30 2:20:27

10 27 KAHSAY KIDANE ERI C-M 2:21:23 2:21:22
11 104 IVAN GALAN BARDERA ESP C-M 2:22:08 2:22:06
12 3 DEREJE TESFAYE ETH C-M 2:24:03 2:24:01
13 106 RAUL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 2:26:55 2:26:51
14 195 JOSE REQUEJO SANTOS ESP C-M 2:27:13 2:27:13
15 4 ALEX KIRUI KEN C-M 2:28:06 2:28:06
16 18 BENSON LOKEMBER KEN C-M 2:28:49 2:28:47
17 113 MANUEL NU?EZ VIVAS ESP D-M 2:28:52 2:28:51
18 181 ANTONIO JOSE BLANCO GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 2:32:12 2:32:08
19 180 MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ PAREJO ESP E-M 2:32:22 2:32:22
20 152 ANDRES MICO MARTINEZ ESP C-M 2:32:41 2:32:39
21 9647 LEONARDO TOVAR TOVAR ESP C-M 2:32:49 2:32:29
22 157 IKER MAYORA ELIZONDO ESP C-M 2:33:38 2:33:37
23 160 MIRCEA MARIAN SACARA ROM D-M 2:34:20 2:34:19
24 69 RAMON GARCIA DE LOS HUERTOS ARRIBAS ESP C-M 2:34:24 2:34:15
25 32 JORGE LUIS SUAREZ JIMENEZ CUB D-M 2:34:33 2:34:31
26 F6 DESTA GIRMA TADESSE ETH C-F 2:34:39 2:34:39
27 124 EDUARDO CALLEJO MORA ESP C-M 2:34:45 2:34:39
28 F5 HADISH LETAY NEGASH ETH C-F 2:34:58 2:34:58
29 68 ALEJANDRO PEREZ CORREA ESP E-M 2:35:20 2:35:17
30 154 LUDISVILDO ROMERO CONDE ESP D-M 2:35:29 2:35:28
31 105 JOSE MARIA SANTAMARIA RUIZ ESP D-M 2:35:31 2:35:29
32 162 IBON ESPARZA OLANO ESP C-M 2:35:46 2:35:44
33 120 VICENTE SOLER PALOMARES ESP C-M 2:35:58 2:35:55
34 317 CLAUDIO CAZORLA ESP C-M 2:36:49 2:36:39
35 107 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 2:37:09 2:37:06
36 122 ABELARDO MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ESP F-M 2:37:22 2:37:18
37 F4 JUSTYNA BAK POL D-F 2:37:52 2:37:50
38 231 CARLOS MANUEL CHACON RIFON ESP E-M 2:38:42 2:38:40
39 109 FRANCISCO LOPEZ DE DIOS ESP D-M 2:38:45 2:38:42
40 F9 LYDIA NJERI MATHATI KEN C-F 2:38:55 2:38:53
41 102 FELIX MANUEL MU?OZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 2:39:50 2:39:49
42 129 MIGUEL ANGEL CADENAS DURAN ESP D-M 2:39:51 2:39:47
43 112 ENRIQUE URBANO NAVARRO ESP C-M 2:40:08 2:40:04
44 86 JUAN REGIDOR ROMAN ESP D-M 2:40:32 2:40:30
45 8261 I?AKI LOPETEGUI GOMEZ ESP D-M 2:40:52 2:40:46
46 146 FELIPE ANTONIO BORRELLA VAQUERO ESP D-M 2:41:09 2:41:06
47 99 MANUEL ESPINAR ZAMARRE?O ESP E-M 2:41:29 2:41:23
48 61 LUIS ALBERTO CASADO PEREZ ESP E-M 2:41:32 2:41:29
49 155 GERARDO SANZ ORTEGA ESP E-M 2:42:20 2:42:10
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50 114 JOSE MARIA ROSADO CALVENTE ESP E-M 2:43:03 2:43:00
51 794 RICARDO MOYA GARCIA ESP C-M 2:43:08 2:43:03
52 149 LUIS MIGUEL PELAEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 2:43:20 2:43:17
53 127 JUAN JOSE BARBERA CASILLAS ESP F-M 2:43:23 2:43:20
54 46 GONZALO ALVAREZ TOLEDO ESP D-M 2:43:29 2:43:25
55 F7 TIOIST KILTE GEBREMEKL ETH B-F 2:43:31 2:43:31
56 183 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA MINGO ESP C-M 2:44:00 2:43:57
57 166 CARLOS BARRERO REDONDO ESP C-M 2:44:02 2:43:56
58 7714 MARCIANO PILLA ITA F-M 2:44:05 2:44:01
59 200 MICHAEL EGGENBERGER SUI C-M 2:44:51 2:44:49
60 165 DAVID LOPEZ RAMOS ESP C-M 2:45:27 2:45:25
61 385 JORGE CAMPOS PIZARRO ESP D-M 2:45:54 2:45:45
62 408 JOSE MIGUEL DEL POZO JIMENEZ ESP C-M 2:46:07 2:46:02
63 138 ALBERTO BLANCO AVEDILLO ESP D-M 2:46:10 2:46:05
64 447 ABRAHAM TEJEDOR MERINO ESP C-M 2:46:11 2:46:03
65 309 ALFONSO MARTIN GONZAGA ESP F-M 2:46:21 2:46:07
66 161 JULIO MARTIN POZO ESP D-M 2:46:25 2:46:23
67 140 JAVIER LOZANO VELASCO ESP D-M 2:46:35 2:46:33
68 191 MIGUEL ANGEL SUAREZ PI?EIRO ESP E-M 2:46:39 2:46:36
69 845 JESUS ANTON MORALLON ESP C-M 2:46:41 2:46:30
70 7815 MARIUSZ TURCZYN ESP C-M 2:46:54 2:46:16
71 879 JAVIER TABERNERO LOPEZ ESP D-M 2:46:59 2:46:36
72 391 ANDRES SOMOLINOS CERRADA ESP E-M 2:47:09 2:46:42
73 170 FERNANDO GIMENEZ ALCALDE ESP C-M 2:47:25 2:47:22
74 344 RAUL GUERRERO BENITEZ ESP C-M 2:47:40 2:47:38
75 F11 ANA CASARES POLO ESP D-F 2:47:50 2:47:46
76 440 PEDRO SERNA LOPEZ ESP D-M 2:48:26 2:47:52
77 3070 JUAN ANTONIO BALTAR RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 2:48:45 2:47:27
78 7780 VALENTIN HERNANDO GARCIA ESP F-M 2:48:49 2:48:37
79 7917 FELIX BLAZQUEZ SERRANO ESP F-M 2:48:49 2:48:22
80 501 CARLOS MOYA RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 2:48:52 2:48:42
81 177 RUBEN CABALLERO PIERNAS ESP C-M 2:48:59 2:48:53
82 466 MANUEL PANDO MIER ESP C-M 2:49:02 2:48:45
83 436 PEDRO MOURIN ARIAS ESP F-M 2:49:10 2:49:01
84 193 JOSE LUIS MADRID ALBARRAN ESP E-M 2:49:11 2:49:06
85 101 MIGUEL ANGEL SANZ VILCHES ESP G-M 2:49:21 2:49:17
86 442 RAFAEL ORDAD CARPIO ESP E-M 2:49:25 2:49:08
87 213 JOSE LUIS MORALES LUENGO ESP D-M 2:49:28 2:49:23
88 182 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ VIGARA ESP C-M 2:49:34 2:49:28
89 118 JOSE LUIS BERNABE ORENCIO ESP G-M 2:49:39 2:49:36
90 278 JOSE IGNACIO ORTEGA MARTIN ESP E-M 2:49:47 2:49:37
91 540 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 2:49:49 2:49:42
92 89 HERV ETCHEVERRY FRA D-M 2:49:50 2:49:44
93 311 JOSE GARCIA MARTIN ESP F-M 2:49:51 2:49:44
94 6431 DAVID FITZPATRICK IRL C-M 2:49:52 2:48:07
95 150 JAVIER RAMIREZ MASCARAQUE ESP C-M 2:50:00 2:49:58
96 8706 ANTONIO LUIS ALARCON ESP E-M 2:50:11 2:50:06
97 289 FRANCISCO JOSE MARIN UBEDA ESP C-M 2:50:20 2:50:03
98 322 JOSE ANTONIO MAGADAN MARCOS ESP E-M 2:50:21 2:50:06
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99 276 ROBERTO DE LAS CAVADAS SANZ ESP E-M 2:50:25 2:50:22
100 340 JOSE FERNANDO GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP F-M 2:50:29 2:50:15
101 9095 CARLOS VALADES GALLEGO ESP G-M 2:50:31 2:50:04
102 268 LUIS PALOMO CASADO ESP C-M 2:50:34 2:50:29
103 115 JESUS ANGEL MORAL MORENO ESP G-M 2:50:34 2:50:29
104 F1 MAGDALINE CHEMJOR KEN C-F 2:50:38 2:50:36
105 82 MANUEL MORENTE PAEZ ESP F-M 2:50:40 2:50:34
106 575 FERNANDO MATARRANZ ALVAREZ ESP E-M 2:50:50 2:50:23
107 341 OSCAR VERA LOSADA ESP D-M 2:50:56 2:50:34
108 3108 GONZALO ARRIBAS LAZARO ESP C-M 2:51:05 2:50:33
109 209 ISRAEL DE FRUTOS GONZALEZ ESP C-M 2:51:06 2:50:52
110 525 MANUEL MOSQUERA ESTEVEZ ESP D-M 2:51:07 2:48:13
111 202 MANUEL MENDES POR D-M 2:51:11 2:50:59
112 971 ANTONIO MONTIEL SANTIAGO ESP C-M 2:51:38 2:51:27
113 188 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANTOS VEGA ESP E-M 2:51:39 2:51:34
114 333 FRANCISCO JOSE MARCOS CRESPO ESP F-M 2:51:41 2:51:36
115 163 JOSE ENRIQUE PEREZ PRIETO ESP C-M 2:51:44 2:51:42
116 174 PEDRO GARCIA ALCARAZ ESP C-M 2:51:46 2:51:42
117 F21 ESTHER HIDALGO GARCIA ESP C-F 2:51:52 2:51:49
118 249 STEPHEN POPE GBR E-M 2:51:59 2:51:33
119 368 JOSE TORIJA HOMBRADOS ESP C-M 2:52:02 2:51:43
120 592 PEDRO GUERRA CASCALLANA ESP D-M 2:52:11 2:51:21
121 7210 DAVID CATALAN GONZALEZ ESP C-M 2:52:14 2:51:53
122 462 RAFAEL OLIVARES MARTIN ESP E-M 2:52:20 2:52:12
123 481 MIGUEL ANGEL PRIETO BARTOLOME ESP D-M 2:52:22 2:52:03
124 450 JOSE DELGADO CORTES ESP D-M 2:52:27 2:52:21
125 110 GONZALO DEL MORAL ARROYO ESP C-M 2:52:27 2:52:22
126 9800 JOSE MARIA DIEZ FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 2:52:28 2:52:05
127 55 JUAN CARLOS SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP G-M 2:52:33 2:52:29
128 559 JUAN DE DIOS MADRID MARTIN ESP C-M 2:52:35 2:52:10
129 76 SANTOS LLAMOSAS RUIZ ESP G-M 2:52:40 2:52:20
130 997 JESUS ANGEL GARCIA ALONSO ESP D-M 2:52:44 2:52:09
131 299 ALBERTO GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP D-M 2:52:52 2:52:44
132 532 JESUS FUNCHAL ESP D-M 2:53:01 2:52:57
133 4109 MANUEL PALMEIRO POR F-M 2:53:06 2:50:52
134 479 CARMELO PEDROSA DEL AMO ESP F-M 2:53:26 2:53:10
135 444 OSCAR VELEZ ROLDAN ESP E-M 2:53:28 2:52:52
136 1138 GUSTAVO DAVID SANJUAN PRIETO ESP C-M 2:53:34 2:52:53
137 549 JOSE DIZ MENDEZ ESP E-M 2:53:41 2:53:23
138 993 JORGE MIGUEL MA?EZ GOMEZ ESP C-M 2:53:48 2:53:38
139 286 JOSE GARCIA ALONSO ESP F-M 2:54:02 2:53:58
140 308 JOSE MENDES POR D-M 2:54:05 2:53:44
141 992 ADOLFO ARCICOLLAR BLANCO ESP C-M 2:54:10 2:52:40
142 111 ALVARO MARTINEZ ROMERO ESP C-M 2:54:58 2:54:55
143 406 DENIS LAOT FRA G-M 2:55:10 2:52:36
144 91 MANUEL BENITO PEREZ ESP D-M 2:55:15 2:55:09
145 7643 F? JAVIER RIVERA LUCENA ESP D-M 2:55:15 2:54:41
146 427 GREGORIO LOPEZ LOPEZ ESP C-M 2:55:15 2:55:07
147 480 JOSE MARIA GARCIA POLO ESP D-M 2:55:23 2:55:17
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148 389 DAVID CABEZA JARE?O ESP C-M 2:55:28 2:55:02
149 839 MARIO GOMEZ DEL VAL ESP C-M 2:55:29 2:55:18
150 6521 AUGUSTO MANUEL LOPES DA CRUZ POR E-M 2:55:31 2:55:27
151 636 JOSE MARIA MOCCHIUTTI ARG C-M 2:55:31 2:55:25
152 134 DIEGO PULIDO VALERO ESP D-M 2:55:35 2:55:32
153 8588 VICENTE ALVAREZ MORALEDA ESP C-M 2:55:36 2:54:39
154 98 DIEGO FRANCISCO CANO PE?A ESP D-M 2:55:38 2:55:07
155 262 JUAN ANTONIO GOMEZ DEL AMO ESP E-M 2:55:42 2:54:43
156 372 GONZALO ALZAGA PE?A ESP C-M 2:55:44 2:54:50
157 293 JOSE GUERRA HERRERA ESP F-M 2:55:46 2:55:29
158 9471 JOS? ANTONIO MORALES ROBLES ESP F-M 2:56:19 2:55:41
159 8531 CARLOS NAVARRO SANTOS ESP C-M 2:56:25 2:56:17
160 984 MARIANO COLUBI LOPEZ ESP E-M 2:56:30 2:55:38
161 772 DANIEL PEREZ PINA ESP C-M 2:56:45 2:56:13
162 302 RICARDO MARTIN MAGDALENO ESP F-M 2:56:54 2:56:45
163 6939 RAUL GARCIA DE FERNANDO BARBERO ESP E-M 2:56:56 2:54:36
164 328 ANTONIO GARCIA TOME ESP D-M 2:56:56 2:56:42
165 7941 CRISTOBAL DEL REAL DE LAS HERAS ESP E-M 2:56:57 2:56:41
166 7324 JOSE ANGEL ESCOBAR FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 2:57:02 2:56:56
167 197 VICTOR MANUEL SANCHEZ CAMPANON ESP C-M 2:57:03 2:56:56
168 620 ERNESTO CATALAN CRUZADO ESP D-M 2:57:04 2:56:57
169 210 MARIO DE PRADO MARTINEZ ESP D-M 2:57:11 2:56:40
170 9027 JUAN SAADOULI GARCIA ESP E-M 2:57:11 2:55:39
171 488 GABRIEL MILAN BURGOS ESP E-M 2:57:13 2:55:47
172 921 JORGE MARTINEZ VEGA ESP E-M 2:57:13 2:55:56
173 187 MANUEL DELGADO CRIADO ESP G-M 2:57:21 2:57:18
174 763 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 2:57:22 2:57:05
175 420 JAVIER CARRETERO GOMEZ ESP D-M 2:57:23 2:57:08
176 103 FERNANDO PAZOS RUIZ ESP D-M 2:57:23 2:57:20
177 1565 ANGEL COLINA MORA ESP E-M 2:57:25 2:56:52
178 255 ALBERTO SALGADO CORTES ESP E-M 2:57:29 2:57:26
179 677 JACOBO IBA?EZ ESP E-M 2:57:30 2:55:19
180 3487 ALFONSO GARCIA DE LA TORRE RABOSO ESP F-M 2:57:31 2:57:26
181 7735 RICARDO ESTRELLA RAMIREZ ESP D-M 2:57:38 2:56:30
182 342 ANTONIO GALLARDO DEL RIO ESP G-M 2:57:45 2:57:18
183 351 MIGUEL ANGEL AGUADO SAN JOSE ESP F-M 2:57:48 2:57:32
184 354 ANTONIO ARRIBAS MEJIAS ESP F-M 2:57:50 2:57:26
185 326 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTIN DE LA FUENTE ESP E-M 2:57:50 2:57:27
186 864 ROBERT NIEUWLAND NED C-M 2:57:52 2:57:22
187 7700 JUAN CARLOS HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 2:57:53 2:57:49
188 1222 JOSE VICENTE LOPEZ SANCHEZ ESP C-M 2:57:59 2:56:47
189 227 MARCO PALOMAR MANZANARES ESP C-M 2:58:04 2:57:49
190 8828 JUAN JOSE ALONSO MILLANO ESP C-M 2:58:09 2:58:01
191 9831 RAMON PEREZ ZARAGOZA ESP D-M 2:58:13 2:56:31
192 271 MARCOS CANDELA GARCIA ESP E-M 2:58:17 2:57:43
193 287 FRANCISCO LOPEZ LOZANO ESP E-M 2:58:17 2:57:33
194 1883 JULIAN MENA SANZ ESP F-M 2:58:22 2:58:17
195 148 MANUEL JIMENEZ RUIZ DE ELVIRA ESP E-M 2:58:22 2:58:17
196 6993 FRANCISCO JAVIER PAREDES PALOMINO ESP G-M 2:58:23 2:57:57
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197 727 ROBERTO GARRIDO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 2:58:25 2:58:12
198 7757 I?IGO ORTIZ YOLDI ESP C-M 2:58:30 2:55:57
199 700 OSCAR MARTIN GONZALEZ ESP D-M 2:58:31 2:58:21
200 382 ANDREW SENTANCE ESP C-M 2:58:33 2:58:22
201 535 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ PAIVA ESP D-M 2:58:36 2:58:01
202 1424 FERNANDO FLORES REBOLLEDO ESP D-M 2:58:37 2:58:19
203 380 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO HERRERO ESP E-M 2:58:43 2:57:22
204 1076 JOSE IRUROZQUI SOTO ESP C-M 2:58:46 2:58:38
205 4152 JOHANNES EDER ESP C-M 2:58:46 2:56:21
206 3289 SABINO FERNANDEZ ROMAN ESP F-M 2:58:52 2:58:40
207 1354 LUIS NAVARRO GARCIA ESP D-M 2:58:53 2:58:43
208 503 VICTOR ALBA IZQUIERDO ESP D-M 2:58:56 2:58:34
209 644 SAMUEL MARTINEZ ESP C-M 2:58:57 2:58:26
210 378 OSCAR RABANEDA GARCIA ESP D-M 2:58:58 2:58:16
211 7085 JOSE IGNACIO GONZ?LEZ ARCE ESP F-M 2:58:58 2:58:41
212 455 XAVI ASENSIO MALLOL ESP C-M 2:58:59 2:58:37
213 1026 FERNANDO GOMEZ ALVAREZ ESP C-M 2:59:03 2:58:46
214 566 SERGI FARRE PEREZ ESP C-M 2:59:04 2:58:11
215 599 RAMON ANTON VALENTI ESP G-M 2:59:07 2:58:43
216 204 JUAN MARTINEZ VERGARA ESP E-M 2:59:13 2:59:05
217 524 EMILIO HERAS SANZ ESP C-M 2:59:18 2:59:03
218 8158 SEBASTIAN TERCERO RUIZ ESP D-M 2:59:24 2:59:21
219 335 IVAN DE BERNARDO CORRAL ESP C-M 2:59:27 2:59:17
220 927 RUBEN IZQUIERDO RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 2:59:29 2:59:13
221 375 FRANCISCO MU?OZ PEREZ ESP F-M 2:59:31 2:59:13
222 610 IGNACIO MARCOS PESCADOR ESP C-M 2:59:34 2:58:57
223 581 JUAN JOSE MIRANDA PASCUAL ESP D-M 2:59:34 2:59:15
224 291 FERNANDO MORENO IGLESIAS ESP D-M 2:59:35 2:59:22
225 542 RAMON CRUZ RUIZ ESP E-M 2:59:37 2:59:22
226 337 RAFAEL MONTA?O CLEMENTE ESP E-M 2:59:38 2:59:28
227 569 MANUEL. CALDERON GARCIA ESP E-M 2:59:41 2:59:15
228 6688 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ MORALES ESP E-M 2:59:41 2:59:15
229 7451 JOSE ANTONIO BALLESTEROS BLAZQUEZ ESP D-M 2:59:41 2:59:14
230 280 FERNANDO HERNANZ HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 2:59:43 2:59:39
231 419 FABRICE ROUSSEAU FRA D-M 2:59:45 2:59:30
232 384 JAVIER GARCIA AMEZ ESP F-M 2:59:48 2:59:09
233 875 JOSE ANTONIO CASTILLO LOPEZ ESP D-M 2:59:49 2:57:32
234 936 JULIO GARCIA ABAD SAN ANDRES ESP G-M 2:59:50 2:59:22
235 550 CARLOS DE LA VEGA SANTAMARIA ESP F-M 2:59:51 2:59:39
236 3968 JOSE MARIA CAMARA SAN JUAN ESP F-M 2:59:51 2:59:40
237 736 ANTONIO CINTORA BAZAN ESP F-M 2:59:52 2:58:54
238 1595 JESUS MANUEL BERMEJO BERMEJO ESP C-M 2:59:53 2:59:15
239 1110 MAXIM NEGANOV ISR C-M 2:59:56 2:59:01
240 270 BENITO PANCORBO ALVAREZ ESP D-M 2:59:57 2:59:46
241 701 JESUS MARIA GASCON RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 2:59:57 2:59:43
242 487 MARIO NARANJO VILLALBA ESP E-M 2:59:59 2:59:28
243 373 ALBERTO PEREZ ALVAREZ ESP I-M 3:00:06 2:59:46
244 954 SERGIO PEREZ ESTEBAN ESP C-M 3:00:12 2:58:22
245 9508 JOSE JUAN PEREZ JIMENEZ ESP E-M 3:00:19 2:59:31
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246 897 GONZALO CASAS PEREZ ESP C-M 3:00:21 2:59:28
247 1220 RUBEN SANCHEZ ESCRIVA ESP D-M 3:00:24 2:59:36
248 472 JOSE JAVIER DEL OLMO ISAR ESP E-M 3:00:28 3:00:10
249 577 BENJAMIN MENESES GARCIA ESP D-M 3:00:31 3:00:26
250 258 DAVID MU?OZ MARINA ESP C-M 3:00:31 3:00:06
251 9631 JESUS GAMEZ GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:00:47 3:00:24
252 316 ANGEL PEDRO MARTINEZ CARRETERO ESP G-M 3:00:49 3:00:43
253 9893 MIGUEL ANGEL MU?OZ BEATO ESP E-M 3:00:52 3:00:38
254 945 RODRIGO GONZALEZ PRADA ESP C-M 3:00:52 2:52:48
255 697 DAVID JIMENEZ ZAFRA ESP D-M 3:00:54 2:59:38
256 9031 ANGEL GARCIA GARCIA ESP D-M 3:01:05 3:00:53
257 4117 ORLANDO ALVES POR F-M 3:01:06 2:58:52
258 7775 JAVIER SANGRADOR FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:01:16 2:55:59
259 513 RAFAEL AMENEIRO BRAVO ESP D-M 3:01:19 3:00:47
260 625 OSCAR JIMENEZ CAMPOS ESP C-M 3:01:21 2:59:55
261 7528 JUAN CARLOS GEA GARCIA ESP D-M 3:01:23 3:01:14
262 6211 JULIO SANTOS PEREZ ESP D-M 3:01:25 3:00:55
263 1517 ALFONSO FUERTES MU?OZ ESP E-M 3:01:29 3:00:38
264 840 URS HENGARTNER SUI F-M 3:01:33 3:01:25
265 741 IGNACIO DE LA FUENTE DOMINGUEZ ESP E-M 3:01:36 3:00:31
266 795 FRANCIS FOURCAUD FRA F-M 3:01:36 3:00:47
267 544 VICENTE QUIROS PABLO ESP F-M 3:01:36 3:01:25
268 915 DAVID MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:01:37 2:59:27
269 338 JUAN RAUL GOMARIZ MARCO ESP E-M 3:01:41 3:01:21
270 517 JESUS JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:01:42 3:00:38
271 1123 SANTIAGO REY GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:01:44 2:59:53
272 464 JOSE AMADOR POMBO DE LA LOSA ESP F-M 3:01:47 3:01:33
273 332 SANTIAGO SANCHEZ ROCHA ESP D-M 3:01:49 3:00:56
274 576 CARLOS BRAVO SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:01:52 3:00:55
275 7989 MARCO ANTONIO FERREIRO OTERO ESP C-M 3:01:53 3:01:39
276 530 ALVARO QUINTANA RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:01:54 2:59:58
277 562 JOAN SAFONT CANELA ESP F-M 3:01:55 3:01:14
278 383 FRANCISCO LOZANO VILLODRE ESP E-M 3:01:56 3:01:31
279 1149 CARLOS MARTIN BARAHONA ESP C-M 3:01:57 3:01:24
280 499 JUAN PEDRO MARTIN ALVAREZ ESP F-M 3:02:04 3:01:50
281 1417 CARLOS CASTA?O CLIMENT ESP D-M 3:02:11 3:01:48
282 759 SANTOS RODRIGUEZ PRADES ESP F-M 3:02:15 3:01:46
283 272 ANTONIO JAVIER MU?OZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:02:16 3:01:53
284 995 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA DIEZ ESP E-M 3:02:16 3:01:43
285 79 ANGEL CRUZ RODRIGUEZ MARCOS ESP E-M 3:02:26 3:02:19
286 7464 JOSE MARTINEZ LOZANO ESP F-M 3:02:30 3:02:09
287 847 JON CARRASCOSO SALABERRIA ESP C-M 3:02:31 3:01:53
288 8775 JOSE HERRERO CALVO ESP F-M 3:02:37 3:01:23
289 8160 CRESCENCIO GARRIDO ANTONA ESP E-M 3:02:39 3:02:23
290 730 JUAN JOSE CASTILLO DIAZ ESP E-M 3:02:41 3:02:20
291 1449 SERGIO GARCIA-CALVO PANTOJA ESP C-M 3:02:47 3:01:23
292 1067 RAFAEL ORTIZ CASADO ESP E-M 3:02:48 3:01:38
293 426 ROBERTO SANCHEZ BERBES ESP G-M 3:02:51 3:02:32
294 657 JAVIER BORRAJO MILLAN ESP E-M 3:02:53 3:02:04
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295 334 MANUEL CUADRADO RUANO ESP C-M 3:02:53 2:59:13
296 622 PIER PAOLO PILLININI ITA F-M 3:02:59 3:02:54
297 7490 CARLOS MARIA HURTADO GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 3:03:06 3:02:41
298 9723 MIGUEL ANGEL CECILIA ORTIZ ESP G-M 3:03:09 3:02:45
299 1288 JOSE LUIS ISERTE VILAR ESP D-M 3:03:11 3:02:49
300 698 RAFAEL SANTAURSULA JIMENEZ ESP F-M 3:03:15 3:02:45
301 438 JUAN MIGUEL ROMERO GALERA ESP G-M 3:03:19 3:01:35
302 1845 JESUS CAVA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:03:29 3:03:01
303 538 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ DIAZ ESP E-M 3:03:29 3:03:20
304 8894 DUNCAN MCLELLAN GBR C-M 3:03:31 3:02:59
305 8423 AURELIO ALONSO COTADO ESP G-M 3:03:35 3:03:05
306 1219 LUIS GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:03:37 3:01:28
307 748 JOSE MANUEL PASCUAL BENITO ESP F-M 3:03:37 3:03:04
308 1705 ERNESTO RODRIGUEZ BOLIBAR ESP E-M 3:03:51 3:03:39
309 6789 STERGIOS ANASTASIADIS ESP D-M 3:03:54 3:02:44
310 1132 CARLOS MARTIN VILLALBA ESP D-M 3:03:54 3:03:11
311 6810 RAUL LOPEZ VILLANUEVA ESP C-M 3:03:56 3:03:49
312 1854 ANTONIO GARCIA JARILLO ESP E-M 3:03:56 3:03:35
313 1441 MANUEL SANTACRUZ SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:03:59 3:03:37
314 7267 ENRIQUE CUADRADO LOPEZ ESP G-M 3:04:00 3:03:31
315 1728 JOSE LUIS GARCIA VALLEJO ESP D-M 3:04:05 3:03:39
316 470 JOSE LEONCIO GOMEZ CUBERO ESP F-M 3:04:06 3:03:42
317 1384 PABLO LOPEZ CALAZA ESP D-M 3:04:07 3:01:14
318 729 ANGEL FUENTES ROMERO ESP D-M 3:04:10 3:04:03
319 688 PABLO ASENJO CUELLAR ESP C-M 3:04:11 3:03:49
320 267 JOSE CARRION MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:04:13 3:04:03
321 374 JESUS MERINO OVIEDO ESP D-M 3:04:17 3:04:07
322 505 GUSTAVO ADOLFO GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP D-M 3:04:19 3:04:12
323 1327 FEDERICO ESTEBAN LUNA ESP D-M 3:04:19 3:03:50
324 628 EDUARDO PINO MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:04:27 3:04:05
325 2203 JOSE MARIA GARCIA RUIZ ESP E-M 3:04:30 3:03:16
326 356 JAVIER MARTINEZ DE ILARDUYA ESP E-M 3:04:31 3:03:54
327 424 JOSEP MARIA BALASCH VILARO ESP D-M 3:04:33 3:04:19
328 1304 RAFAEL GREGORIO RAMIREZ MESA ESP F-M 3:04:34 3:03:45
329 245 ANTONIO RIOS GONZALEZ ESP G-M 3:04:37 3:04:21
330 1018 JOSE CARLOS CHARRO REGUERAS ESP E-M 3:04:38 3:03:29
331 F29 LIURIS MARTA FIGUEREDO SANCHEZ CUB B-F 3:04:40 3:04:36
332 1134 IVAN BERBEGAL IBA?EZ ESP C-M 3:04:40 3:04:07
333 172 GERMAN GONZALEZ BOMBIN ESP E-M 3:04:43 3:04:28
334 511 JOSE LUIS SOBLECHERO LORO ESP E-M 3:04:43 3:04:25
335 546 FRANCISCO JAVIER CAMPOS SALAMANCA ESP D-M 3:04:46 3:04:23
336 405 PEDRO GOMEZ DE LAS HERAS ESP C-M 3:04:48 3:04:16
337 640 JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:04:52 3:03:16
338 1093 FCO. JAVIER MARTIN ORTIZ ESP D-M 3:04:52 3:04:46
339 784 CHRISTOPHE BREUZIN FRA F-M 3:04:56 3:03:46
340 979 FERNANDO GONZALEZ BREVERS ESP E-M 3:04:56 3:03:06
341 986 RAUL RICO DIEZ ESP E-M 3:04:58 3:04:18
342 494 MANUEL MATEO GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:05:01 3:04:31
343 8954 DAVID GARCIA RIOS ESP C-M 3:05:15 2:58:04
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344 982 ANTONIO. GARCIA OLMEDO ESP E-M 3:05:17 3:04:53
345 F44 DANIELA SOMMER SUI E-F 3:05:19 3:03:25
346 714 JESUS FLORES JIMENEZ ESP E-M 3:05:20 3:05:16
347 913 ANGEL MARTIN CUELLAR ESP I-M 3:05:21 3:05:10
348 8821 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:05:23 3:04:27
349 646 JESUS MANUEL MARCHANTE RAMIREZ DEL POZO ESP G-M 3:05:25 3:05:05
350 1860 JOSE MANUEL REY OTERO ESP E-M 3:05:28 3:05:13
351 9688 JULIAN DEL FRESNO CUEVAS ESP E-M 3:05:31 2:59:35
352 1238 EMILIO NAVARRO NOVO ESP E-M 3:05:31 3:03:06
353 3492 FRANCISCO CAPITAN SILVA ESP G-M 3:05:39 3:05:27
354 484 FRANCISCO SERRANO ARROYO ESP F-M 3:05:40 3:05:27
355 585 JOSE CARLOS SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ESP G-M 3:05:41 3:05:26
356 699 PEDRO MANUEL PALOMO FAMILIAR ESP F-M 3:05:41 3:05:09
357 300 RAFAEL VELAYOS RUBIO ESP E-M 3:05:52 3:05:27
358 1317 VALENTIN GARCIA MOTA ESP E-M 3:05:53 3:04:11
359 1020 RAFAEL TORIBIO MEDINA ESP D-M 3:05:57 3:03:08
360 119 DAVID GALINDO PEREIRA ESP C-M 3:05:59 3:05:56
361 9882 LORENZO SAYAGO MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:06:00 3:05:53
362 7866 STUART BLAKEBOROUGH GBR F-M 3:06:02 3:05:21
363 1078 ANTONIO RAMIREZ REINA ESP F-M 3:06:02 3:05:15
364 1286 FELIX RAMOS COLETO ESP H-M 3:06:03 3:05:55
365 1157 JUSTO CONDE CRIADO ESP E-M 3:06:04 3:05:57
366 9768 ENRIQUE SANCHEZ MAGRO ESP E-M 3:06:08 3:05:31
367 1628 ANTONIO MARTIN MARTIN ESP D-M 3:06:09 3:04:48
368 423 SATURNINO RODRIGUEZ PARDO ESP D-M 3:06:12 3:06:05
369 957 VICTOR JUAN RUIZ FLORES MEX C-M 3:06:15 3:05:59
370 2909 EDUARDO MEDIANO WEIKER ESP E-M 3:06:17 3:05:59
371 215 MANUEL ESCUDERO FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:06:17 3:05:43
372 274 MANUEL CASAS HERRERO ESP C-M 3:06:25 3:06:13
373 676 ANGEL GOMEZ LOZANO ESP E-M 3:06:28 3:06:03
374 4476 JUAN MONTERO GUTIERREZ ESP C-M 3:06:29 3:04:12
375 251 TOMAS. FARI?AS FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:06:33 3:05:34
376 943 JORGE DOMINGUEZ PIEDEHIERRO ESP D-M 3:06:35 3:05:55
377 925 GILLES COIA FRA G-M 3:06:35 3:05:53
378 9898 JOSE LUIS DEL SOL MATEOS ESP D-M 3:06:37 3:05:10
379 9566 JAVIER BALLESTEROS PLAZA ESP C-M 3:06:42 3:05:02
380 7967 EUSEBIO GARCIA GRADILLA ESP D-M 3:06:50 3:06:21
381 673 RAFAEL CECILIA CANALES ESP E-M 3:07:13 3:07:06
382 422 DIEGO PRUDENCIO RUIZ ESP D-M 3:07:20 3:07:01
383 963 NOEL ALVAREZ MARQUEZ ESP D-M 3:07:26 3:05:32
384 635 PEDRO OLIAS MARTIN ESP F-M 3:07:37 3:07:23
385 387 MARIO BADIA LLORENS ESP D-M 3:07:42 3:07:22
386 618 ERNESTO GONZALEZ LUIS ESP D-M 3:07:56 3:05:47
387 477 JOSE LUIS UTRERA CANALEJO ESP E-M 3:07:56 3:07:32
388 1319 EDUARDO MIGUELEZ HERREROS ESP F-M 3:07:59 3:06:56
389 1707 DAVID ALONSO HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:08:02 3:06:12
390 966 MIGUEL ANGEL GOMEZ MIRANDA ESP C-M 3:08:03 3:07:38
391 2199 RAUL CARRERAS GALVE ESP E-M 3:08:06 3:03:29
392 717 JESUS AUREO MARTINEZ RUBIO ESP G-M 3:08:07 3:07:49
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393 852 FREDERIC GUIET FRA D-M 3:08:07 3:06:48
394 1743 JORGE MINGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:08:08 3:07:37
395 471 JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ GARCIA NIETO ESP C-M 3:08:10 3:05:35
396 164 ELOY TORRALBA FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:08:12 3:08:05
397 7756 GONZALO ALONSO HERNANDEZ ESP G-M 3:08:15 3:07:48
398 6274 JUAN ANTONIO CAMINERO MERINO ESP F-M 3:08:17 3:07:15
399 1140 ALBERTO HERNANDO LEAL ESP D-M 3:08:20 3:07:08
400 1236 ARNAUD DEQUAIRE FRA D-M 3:08:25 3:08:13
401 1888 EMILIO BLAS BLAS ESP E-M 3:08:26 3:07:20
402 873 CARLOS COLMENAREJO FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:08:30 3:08:14
403 377 EMILIANO SEBASTIAN MIGUEL ESP G-M 3:08:37 3:08:30
404 1268 LUIS DE LA CRUZ GOMEZ ESP G-M 3:08:40 3:08:24
405 613 JUAN CARLOS ALBARRAN RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:08:40 3:02:53
406 969 JULIAN PRADILLO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:08:42 3:06:07
407 9487 ANGEL MARTINEZ MORENO ESP D-M 3:08:48 3:08:34
408 347 JOSE CARLOS CEREZO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:08:51 3:08:48
409 294 AGUSTIN GARCIA ZAHONERO ESP F-M 3:08:58 3:08:46
410 485 JOSE ANTONIO AQUIZU BARRUTIA ESP E-M 3:08:59 3:04:43
411 1409 ALAIN LE CORRE FRA D-M 3:09:00 3:08:24
412 1931 SERVANDO IGLESIAS SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:09:07 3:08:37
413 1904 MIGUEL ANGEL GOMEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:09:07 3:08:18
414 1192 CARLOS HURTADO CASTILLO ESP C-M 3:09:07 3:07:11
415 1111 MARIANO NOMBELA DEL CASAR ESP D-M 3:09:09 3:08:19
416 2285 DOMINGO GARCIA VELESAR ESP F-M 3:09:11 3:06:17
417 9842 JOSE MARIA CABELLO MU?OZ ESP F-M 3:09:12 3:08:53
418 9069 CLAUDIO CEBRIAN FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:09:12 3:08:41
419 9691 MIGUEL ANGEL SILVAN BUENO ESP F-M 3:09:16 3:08:57
420 871 MIGUEL ARENAS MARTIN ESP G-M 3:09:18 3:06:34
421 9149 MOISES PASCUA FERRERUELA ESP C-M 3:09:22 3:06:39
422 820 LUIS MARTIN SEGOVIA ESP E-M 3:09:23 3:09:14
423 868 ALFREDO PASTOR ESP D-M 3:09:26 3:08:40
424 2105 CRISTIAN SANCHEZ SELLES ESP C-M 3:09:29 3:08:44
425 9529 ANTONIO V. CRIADO GUERRERO ESP C-M 3:09:31 3:09:12
426 942 ENRIQUE MARTINEZ CASTELLANOS ESP D-M 3:09:34 3:06:38
427 9516 JOSE VICENTE GARCIA GARCIA ESP D-M 3:09:36 3:06:00
428 449 PEDRO JOSE RUBIO MARTIN ESP H-M 3:09:38 3:09:11
429 970 CARLOS GARCIA MORENO ESP D-M 3:09:40 3:09:29
430 742 MICHEL GIANI FRA E-M 3:09:42 3:09:03
431 1310 CARLOS GARCIA DUARTE ESP D-M 3:09:48 3:08:57
432 190 JAIME CALLEJA MU?OZ ESP C-M 3:09:48 3:09:43
433 F23 IRENE MARTIN ALVAREZ ESP C-F 3:09:51 3:09:48
434 1379 MIGUEL CASAS MOLINA ESP D-M 3:09:52 3:09:07
435 894 JOSE JIMENO DOMINGUEZ ESP G-M 3:09:53 3:08:01
436 860 MIGUEL ANGEL VARELA OTERO ESP G-M 3:09:53 3:03:44
437 605 ABEL POVEDA SEPULVEDA ESP D-M 3:09:54 3:09:44
438 6182 DAVID ARNAIZ GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:09:55 3:09:30
439 1519 JULIAN HERNANDEZ DE LA CASA ESP G-M 3:09:55 3:07:53
440 9548 DANIEL DE MIGUEL CONDE ESP E-M 3:09:56 3:07:17
441 557 JOSE CABRERA PORTILLO ESP F-M 3:10:00 3:09:42

Ranking produced on 20-03-2026 20:40:54 Page 9



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

442 216 JUAN MANUEL MONTEJO GADEA ESP F-M 3:10:03 3:09:59
443 1946 RUBEN MORAN LAZARO ESP C-M 3:10:07 3:10:00
444 314 GERARDO MANZANO MARTIN ESP E-M 3:10:07 3:10:00
445 908 CARLOS PEREZ JORDA ESP C-M 3:10:07 3:09:46
446 85 RAUL GUTIERREZ UBEDA ESP E-M 3:10:08 3:10:01
447 1403 FRANCISCO SANCHEZ GALVEZ ESP E-M 3:10:08 3:09:55
448 8375 JOSE MARIA CERME?O VEGA ESP D-M 3:10:10 3:09:30
449 285 JOSE IGNACIO MORAL CALLEJA ESP E-M 3:10:20 3:10:12
450 621 FRANCISCO JAVIER VISEDA VALLE ESP D-M 3:10:23 3:07:13
451 685 ALBERTO FITO ABELLAN ESP E-M 3:10:24 3:09:50
452 529 GREGORIO QUICIOS CARBALLO ESP E-M 3:10:27 3:10:20
453 123 JOSE MARIA CANALES VICARIO ESP G-M 3:10:27 3:10:24
454 2772 FERNANDO VILL.ASECA GUZMAN ESP C-M 3:10:30 3:08:14
455 1021 KARSTEN LABORN GER F-M 3:10:33 3:09:46
456 998 LUIS IGLESIAS GALAN ESP H-M 3:10:39 3:09:51
457 6833 JOSE PLANELLS GARCIA ESP D-M 3:10:41 3:09:59
458 1372 ROBERTO ZORZANO ESP E-M 3:10:46 3:10:19
459 4762 MANUEL NARANJO RODRIGUEZ ESP B-M 3:10:47 3:10:28
460 720 LAURENT ABEL FRA E-M 3:10:48 3:09:37
461 686 GUILHEM STANZIONE FRA D-M 3:10:48 3:10:39
462 890 ERNESTO GONZALEZ ALTED ESP E-M 3:10:50 3:09:41
463 9763 FRANCISCO DIAZ PALOMAR ESP E-M 3:10:50 3:10:17
464 7386 ANTONIO SAIZ PICADO ESP E-M 3:10:50 3:10:29
465 933 RAMON SEVILLANO ARROYO ESP D-M 3:10:51 3:10:44
466 561 JOSE MARIANO AZUARA LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:10:52 3:10:04
467 572 ROLAND BAYER GER C-M 3:10:52 3:06:54
468 7816 JUAN VICENTE GOMARIZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:10:52 3:10:39
469 359 ANDRES FERNANDEZ CALVILLO SANCHEZ VALDEPE?AS ESP G-M 3:10:53 3:10:33
470 1210 DANIEL HERNANGOMEZ AYUSO ESP D-M 3:10:55 3:10:36
471 8847 VICTOR MEDINA CALLEJA ESP C-M 3:10:58 3:09:40
472 2589 CIARAN CANTWELL IRL C-M 3:10:59 3:10:17
473 9736 ENRIQUE MARTIN GARCIA ESP E-M 3:11:01 3:10:11
474 7777 MATIAS DAVILA DELGADO ESP E-M 3:11:01 3:10:33
475 2157 JOSE VICENTE MOCHOLI OLTRA ESP D-M 3:11:02 3:04:57
476 1183 ROBERTO CUESTA SOTO ESP D-M 3:11:10 3:11:07
477 1315 JUAN IGNACIO RAMOS HIPOLITO ESP D-M 3:11:10 3:09:25
478 2795 DAVID CALLE BANDERAS ESP C-M 3:11:11 3:09:58
479 1554 MANUEL SANTOVE?A CRESPO ESP C-M 3:11:12 3:11:07
480 9690 DAVID SANTOVE?A CRESPO ESP C-M 3:11:13 3:11:10
481 810 CAMILO ALBERT MONZO ESP D-M 3:11:13 3:10:38
482 1302 LUIS MIGUEL DIEZ SANCHEZ ESP E-M 3:11:16 3:10:42
483 1283 VICENTE BERNAL CRIADO ESP H-M 3:11:22 3:10:47
484 282 JOSE ANTONIO VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:11:22 3:10:49
485 831 ALFREDO POLIN NU?EZ ESP C-M 3:11:24 3:10:21
486 1168 MOHAMED AHMED GER C-M 3:11:26 3:11:15
487 7957 IBAN ALEXANDER LATASA ZUDAIRE ESP C-M 3:11:27 3:07:43
488 77 DIEGO CASTILLO CANO ESP F-M 3:11:28 3:11:25
489 7623 JOSE MANUEL RAMIREZ FLORES ESP C-M 3:11:32 3:07:37
490 9181 ANTONIO MARTIN LOZANO ESP F-M 3:11:34 3:08:48
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491 1211 CARLOS PEON ESP D-M 3:11:34 3:11:03
492 902 RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ DIAZ ESP C-M 3:11:36 3:11:32
493 8124 DANIEL SANCHEZ SUELA ESP C-M 3:11:36 3:09:05
494 766 DANIEL CAMIROAGA CAPRILES ESP F-M 3:11:36 3:11:05
495 508 MIGUEL ANGEL HOLGADO BLAS ESP E-M 3:11:39 3:10:02
496 693 MIGUEL ANGEL SEVILLANO ARROYO ESP D-M 3:11:40 3:11:27
497 1597 JESUS CHICO SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:11:40 3:10:54
498 6259 RAFAEL MONTA?EZ LUCAS ESP F-M 3:11:44 3:10:29
499 8915 OSCAR CUADRADO ABOITIZ ESP D-M 3:11:45 3:10:29
500 552 JESUS ANGEL DIAZ MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:11:45 3:11:42
501 567 MANUEL GONZALEZ VALLEJO ESP D-M 3:11:46 3:11:20
502 2872 FRANCISCO JESUS ROMAN ROSA ESP C-M 3:11:51 3:10:34
503 1988 ANGEL LUIS TRAVE RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 3:11:51 3:11:32
504 100 MARCOS VELEZ RIVAS ESP E-M 3:11:54 3:11:50
505 7008 ANGEL CABRERA REDONDO ESP G-M 3:11:56 3:11:06
506 5984 RUBEN MORENO SERRANO ESP C-M 3:12:00 3:11:41
507 135 MIKEL BALAZATEGI LARREINA ESP D-M 3:12:05 3:12:04
508 9513 FERNANDO MORENO RIVERA ESP F-M 3:12:08 3:09:41
509 1263 RAUL MORAL PALOMINO ESP E-M 3:12:09 3:11:03
510 1394 FERNANDO MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:12:14 3:10:32
511 749 ANTONIO CALVO CASTRO ESP E-M 3:12:25 3:06:36
512 1163 GUSTAVO ADOLFO FUNES MARIANI ITA C-M 3:12:25 3:06:38
513 9560 VICENTE LUIS RUIZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:12:26 3:12:03
514 1619 IVAN AGUADO SERRANO ESP C-M 3:12:29 3:10:32
515 9719 ALFREDO TORRALBO ZAMBRANO ESP C-M 3:12:30 3:12:18
516 931 MAURICE BALAGUER FRA E-M 3:12:31 3:12:18
517 1196 ALBERTO GUTIERREZ BLANCO ESP C-M 3:12:32 3:12:15
518 1311 LUIS MIGUEL GONZALEZ PEREZ ESP F-M 3:12:32 3:12:16
519 8892 JOSE MANUEL GRACIA BUENAFE ESP E-M 3:12:33 3:12:06
520 244 JOSE LUIS AMAT CARPENA ESP E-M 3:12:34 3:12:11
521 281 JOSE MARIA CORONILLA RINCON ESP D-M 3:12:34 3:12:22
522 651 JOSE ALBERTO COTRINO GARCIA ESP C-M 3:12:35 3:12:21
523 3182 JULIO MARTIN SANZ CASASNOVAS ESP F-M 3:12:35 3:09:35
524 2271 GABRIEL LOPEZ ALONSO ESP D-M 3:12:37 3:12:11
525 1042 JOSE IGNACIO GUTIERREZ GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:12:41 3:10:47
526 1958 PEDRO SANCHEZ VALENCIA ESP F-M 3:12:42 3:10:49
527 1960 CARLOS SANCHEZ CASTA?O ESP D-M 3:12:43 3:10:50
528 1023 LISARDO ALVAREZ MATEOS ESP F-M 3:12:45 3:11:51
529 703 ERIC ARGOUET FRA E-M 3:12:49 3:12:39
530 817 FERNANDO DIEZ GOMEZ ESP C-M 3:12:50 3:11:47
531 955 CARMELO LOPEZ VALERO ESP H-M 3:12:55 3:12:41
532 1191 PEDRO JOSE ROPERO ROPERO ESP G-M 3:12:58 3:11:55
533 1469 JULIO JOSE SOUTO DIZ ESP F-M 3:12:59 3:12:46
534 7671 CRISTIAN MONTILLA PEREZ ESP B-M 3:13:00 3:12:03
535 435 NARCISO RODRIGUEZ VARELA ESP G-M 3:13:00 3:07:25
536 645 ENRIQUE RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA ESP F-M 3:13:02 3:06:07
537 8927 CESAR RAYACES MU?OZ ESP G-M 3:13:04 3:10:18
538 771 JOSE BERRIO CARRASCO ESP D-M 3:13:06 3:09:40
539 3431 ALBERTO ORTIZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:13:08 3:11:22
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540 917 CARLOS PEREZ SILES ESP F-M 3:13:09 3:12:39
541 6779 FELIX ALBERTO GUTIERREZ VILLAN ESP E-M 3:13:09 3:11:28
542 443 SANTIAGO VIDAL SANTOS ESP C-M 3:13:09 3:08:57
543 3483 MARCO DE MATTEIS ITA C-M 3:13:11 3:09:12
544 F51 REBECA AVILA SEOANE ESP D-F 3:13:12 3:13:00
545 972 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ ARANGO ESP E-M 3:13:13 3:13:04
546 9207 MARIO IBARRA LOPEZ ECU F-M 3:13:13 3:10:00
547 1230 JAIME MARTIN PUEBLA ESP F-M 3:13:16 3:13:06
548 614 JESUS ROELAS VEGA ESP D-M 3:13:18 3:12:40
549 431 MANUEL PATERNA REINA ESP G-M 3:13:19 3:12:51
550 8709 ALEJANDRO DE LA VEGA ROBLES ESP E-M 3:13:21 3:12:13
551 623 JOSE LUIS MESTRE BARCELO ESP F-M 3:13:23 3:13:14
552 1267 SERGIO AGUILAR GASCON ESP C-M 3:13:28 3:13:14
553 2297 JOSE MARIA BLAZQUEZ JIMENEZ ESP G-M 3:13:29 3:12:24
554 9482 JOSE VIDAL RIAL ESP F-M 3:13:30 3:12:57
555 9840 MARCOS CRUZ SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:13:30 3:12:57
556 1160 JORDI PORTELL PUJOL ESP F-M 3:13:32 3:06:49
557 350 JUSTO FERNANDEZ LLAMAZARES ESP E-M 3:13:33 3:13:18
558 1625 JUSTO LOPEZ ESGUEVA ESP E-M 3:13:33 3:13:19
559 413 ALEJANDRO LEON ARIAS ESP D-M 3:13:36 3:12:19
560 465 ROBERTO BERNAL BERNAL ESP H-M 3:13:36 3:11:18
561 1401 JESUS FRANCISCO RUIZ OEO ESP E-M 3:13:37 3:12:48
562 1745 ALFREDO JIMENEZ GARRIDO ESP D-M 3:13:38 3:13:30
563 1560 VICENTE CAMU?AS GOMEZ-JARE?O ESP B-M 3:13:38 3:11:42
564 1360 PEDRO CAMACHO BENITO ESP E-M 3:13:38 3:13:06
565 1217 JOSE MARIA MADRID SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:13:39 3:11:47
566 672 ANDERS TVELIN SWE D-M 3:13:39 3:11:59
567 534 JUAN ANTONIO CRISTOBAL GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:13:40 3:12:01
568 7945 JUAN GALEOTE ALVAREZ ESP G-M 3:13:45 3:13:14
569 1205 DAVID HERNANDEZ CAMPO ESP D-M 3:13:47 3:13:29
570 7586 ISAAC SUAREZ DIAZ ESP C-M 3:13:49 3:09:10
571 388 ALBERTO BARRERA BLANCO ESP D-M 3:13:51 3:13:43
572 448 PEDRO LUIS MARCOS CRESPO ESP F-M 3:13:55 3:12:31
573 1050 HUGO ESCRIBANO BURBEAU ESP D-M 3:13:59 3:10:35
574 7894 JUAN MANUEL ROLDAN FUENTES ESP C-M 3:14:00 3:10:05
575 F39 MONICA AYERRA DIAZ ESP E-F 3:14:00 3:13:56
576 929 CASTOR GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 3:14:00 3:13:34
577 F48 ANNA SWIERCZEK POL C-F 3:14:01 3:13:40
578 1466 MIGUEL LUIS TIRADO SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:14:02 3:13:18
579 1711 ANDRES SANCHEZ GOMEZ ESP D-M 3:14:04 3:12:33
580 7026 JOSE ARTURO PARDO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:14:05 3:13:44
581 3336 ANTONIO GRANDE VICENTE ESP D-M 3:14:08 3:12:30
582 1516 ROBIN SCHMITT FRA B-M 3:14:09 3:13:40
583 1479 JOSE CARLOS GARCIA CABRERA ESP C-M 3:14:09 3:09:16
584 1450 JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ PEREZ ESP C-M 3:14:10 3:13:22
585 1380 ORIOL SIBILA VIDAL ESP D-M 3:14:12 3:12:17
586 1266 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANTISO GARCIA ESP C-M 3:14:16 3:14:05
587 394 GREGORIO GARCIA MORENO ESP H-M 3:14:20 3:14:04
588 1066 JULIO MANUEL RODRIGUEZ MORENO ESP D-M 3:14:21 3:13:39
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589 591 RAUL MARTIN REDONDO ESP D-M 3:14:21 3:12:48
590 2923 JOSE LUIS PEREZ MADRID ESP F-M 3:14:24 3:12:45
591 889 MANUEL VILA RIBERA ESP E-M 3:14:32 3:14:07
592 7032 ALVARO SANZ OSORIO ESP C-M 3:14:33 3:12:29
593 357 TEOFILO FERNANDEZ CONDE ESP D-M 3:14:33 3:10:34
594 7670 ANGEL NAVARRO NAVARRO ESP D-M 3:14:36 3:11:55
595 2791 LEIF WELHAVEN NOR D-M 3:14:36 3:13:09
596 1451 JOSE LUIS CEBRIAN JIMENEZ ESP F-M 3:14:36 3:14:31
597 401 RAFAEL POZA RUIZ ESP E-M 3:14:37 3:14:21
598 8845 JUSTO YUFERA SOLER ESP F-M 3:14:37 3:11:59
599 999 CARLOS VALIENTE LOZANO ESP D-M 3:14:39 3:12:57
600 760 FABIO FRANCESCONI ITA E-M 3:14:40 3:10:52
601 671 JUAN CARLOS LAZARO VALERO ESP G-M 3:14:44 3:14:14
602 1184 VICTOR GUALDA PEREIRA ESP F-M 3:14:45 3:14:12
603 433 MIGUEL PE?AS JIMENEZ ESP D-M 3:14:46 3:14:13
604 3491 TOMAS CAMARGO ARRANZ ESP E-M 3:14:47 3:14:36
605 9630 DAVID ALVAREZ ALONSO ESP C-M 3:14:47 3:13:41
606 6820 IGNACIO CORBACHO MORAL ESP E-M 3:14:48 3:13:51
607 8085 BERNARDINO PEREZ TORREGROSA ESP C-M 3:14:49 3:14:14
608 7284 MARIANO DIAZ ASENSIO ESP E-M 3:14:50 3:14:41
609 520 MIGUEL NATES CARRANZA ESP G-M 3:14:52 3:14:22
610 2900 DAVID FERNANDEZ DIAZ ESP D-M 3:14:53 3:14:22
611 6470 CARLOS ARIAS LUCO ARG F-M 3:14:55 3:13:40
612 446 MIGUEL ANGEL TORRES ALLEN ESP E-M 3:14:56 3:14:40
613 973 FERNANDO GOMEZ SANTAMARIA ESP D-M 3:14:57 3:13:42
614 838 CARLOS CARRASCOSA LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:15:00 3:14:40
615 1347 JOSE MANUEL PEREZ VAZQUEZ ESP G-M 3:15:03 3:14:10
616 9677 FRANCISCO CARMONA TENA ESP H-M 3:15:06 3:14:59
617 652 JESUS MU?OZ SOBRINO ESP F-M 3:15:06 3:13:33
618 4835 ANTONIO SERRANO MOYA ESP H-M 3:15:08 3:14:32
619 1921 GUILLERMO GARCIA CISNAL ESP D-M 3:15:11 3:12:39
620 1047 JAVIER SERRANO TORRENT ESP F-M 3:15:13 3:12:25
621 9494 IVAN HERNANDEZ GUZMAN ESP D-M 3:15:14 3:15:03
622 2417 ANTONIO MARIA GUTIERREZ TEJERINA ESP F-M 3:15:20 3:11:21
623 225 JOSE LUIS MARTIN SANTOS ESP E-M 3:15:21 3:14:16
624 108 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO ESP E-M 3:15:22 3:15:20
625 1489 JORGE GARCIA-SERNA GARCIA ESP D-M 3:15:23 3:14:39
626 922 ADOLFO. PERRINO ASENSIO ESP D-M 3:15:24 3:15:14
627 754 FRANCISCO JAVIER VALLE SAN PEDRO ESP F-M 3:15:25 3:13:12
628 9507 RUBEN ARRUE ZAPATER ESP C-M 3:15:26 3:13:15
629 1683 ALEJANDRO PELAEZ MADRID ESP C-M 3:15:27 3:13:53
630 695 ANDRES LOMBARDERO FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:15:27 3:12:34
631 539 ANTONIO SOTO MARTIN ESP D-M 3:15:35 3:15:03
632 1171 FCO JAVIER PIRIZ MATO ESP C-M 3:15:36 3:12:21
633 891 JOSE LUIS MONTERO SAEZ ESP E-M 3:15:36 3:11:11
634 1771 DOMINIK LICHER GER B-M 3:15:38 3:14:32
635 6298 PEDRO MANUEL CANO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 3:15:39 3:13:27
636 6487 EDELMIRO LOPEZ PEREZ ESP C-M 3:15:43 3:11:44
637 460 JULIO BARRACHINA PERIS ESP D-M 3:15:43 3:14:20
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638 8157 FRANCISCO JAVIER BURGOS COLAS ESP C-M 3:15:46 3:14:55
639 6469 FRANCISCO JOSE NAVARRO ESQUINAS ESP E-M 3:15:48 3:14:00
640 666 PEDRO LUIS FALAGAN LAHERA ESP F-M 3:15:49 3:15:36
641 7907 GASPAR IVAN FERNANDEZ MAYO ESP C-M 3:15:52 3:11:21
642 861 SANTIAGO VALES MENDEZ ESP D-M 3:15:53 3:15:14
643 9176 OSCAR NU?EZ GARCIA ESP C-M 3:15:53 3:15:15
644 658 FRANCISCO JAVIER GOMEZ MORAGA ESP D-M 3:15:56 3:14:59
645 528 ELIAS LOPEZ GIL ESP E-M 3:16:02 3:13:06
646 1536 JULIO CESAR BARRIOS GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:16:03 3:11:38
647 858 JOHN WHELAN IRL G-M 3:16:03 3:15:16
648 8903 DANIEL HERRERO DOMINGUEZ ESP C-M 3:16:06 3:13:05
649 458 ANASTASIOS TSOKANAS GRE F-M 3:16:11 3:15:14
650 6650 FRANCISCO MARCOS ROMO ESP G-M 3:16:15 3:15:38
651 9550 LUIS MIGUEL ARROYO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 3:16:20 3:15:19
652 1115 ALIX ARNAUD FRA C-M 3:16:21 3:16:05
653 9533 ALBERTO PASCUAL PLAZA ESP C-M 3:16:21 3:15:31
654 1351 JULIAN PRADOS ARANDA ESP E-M 3:16:23 3:15:49
655 1912 ANTONIO MADRIGAL YGUACEL ESP E-M 3:16:26 3:14:27
656 6403 RICARDO ARREGUI ORTS ESP E-M 3:16:32 3:14:35
657 1051 CARMINE SILVAGNI ITA E-M 3:16:34 3:15:49
658 732 SERGIO BELLIDO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:16:35 3:14:57
659 9555 EDUARDO MORCILLO GA??N ESP E-M 3:16:37 3:16:14
660 565 JULIAN LEVA SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:16:42 3:16:33
661 718 FRANCISCO SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP F-M 3:16:42 3:16:13
662 5205 ANDRES ORTEGA GALLARZAGOITIA ESP E-M 3:16:43 3:16:15
663 F81 FEDERICA BERNARDELLI ITA C-F 3:16:44 3:13:40
664 624 JUAN CARLOS BARRERO RUEDA ESP F-M 3:16:44 3:16:38
665 892 EDGAR DE LAS HERAS RAMOS ESP C-M 3:16:47 3:15:15
666 6601 LUIS FELIPE SANCHEZ-MANZANERO ORTIZ ESP D-M 3:16:48 3:16:02
667 633 ROBERTO SOUSA FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:16:49 3:12:52
668 2197 JOSE ENRIQUE FIDALGO VILA ESP D-M 3:16:51 3:12:09
669 1898 PABLO MARQUEZ QUINTA ESP D-M 3:16:51 3:16:15
670 1208 JUAN DE SANTOS ANTON ESP C-M 3:16:52 3:14:51
671 907 ISIDORO LARA JIMENEZ ESP F-M 3:16:52 3:15:00
672 7352 ALBERTO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:16:56 3:16:24
673 617 MIGUEL ANGEL NIETO ESCALONA ESP D-M 3:16:57 3:16:27
674 4404 JUAN CARLOS IVARS GIL ESP G-M 3:16:59 3:14:44
675 6317 DAVID GONZALEZ BRAGADO ESP D-M 3:16:59 3:16:33
676 1453 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ SERNA ESP C-M 3:16:59 3:14:59
677 1269 ISAAC MIGUEL RIVAS ESP G-M 3:17:01 3:16:44
678 2447 MIGUEL ANGEL CARMONA ROJAS ESP E-M 3:17:03 3:16:32
679 9883 JESUS ANGEL MILLAN LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:17:04 3:15:25
680 8849 EVARISTO BARTOLOME GARCIA ESP F-M 3:17:05 3:15:47
681 3767 JOSE MIGUEL COGOLLOR ARROYO ESP E-M 3:17:06 3:15:54
682 1558 BONIFACIO DIEZ-ANDINO RUIZ ESP G-M 3:17:06 3:16:46
683 8736 JESUS SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA LA COBA ESP F-M 3:17:07 3:14:22
684 2343 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ TREJO RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:17:07 3:14:23
685 1465 VICTOR DAVID ALMARZA JIMENEZ ESP C-M 3:17:07 3:09:58
686 1006 JOERG WIEDEKING VON ESSEN GER E-M 3:17:08 3:12:18
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687 9486 LUIS MIGUEL GUERRERO MORALES ESP F-M 3:17:08 3:15:30
688 9570 FERNANDO REDONDO GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:17:13 3:15:45
689 1035 PEDRO SEGUNDO SEGUNDO ESP F-M 3:17:16 3:15:28
690 1173 JUAN JOSE FERNANDEZ ALIJA ESP E-M 3:17:16 3:16:41
691 1009 ANGEL CA?AS VELAS ESP F-M 3:17:17 3:15:15
692 6870 ENRIQUE GONZALEZ PEREZ ESP C-M 3:17:21 3:12:14
693 1588 MARCO DE GRAUW NED E-M 3:17:21 3:16:35
694 2260 ENRIQUE CARRION ESTEIRE ESP D-M 3:17:23 3:15:58
695 1892 JOSE LUIS GARCES ARIAS ESP E-M 3:17:24 3:17:24
696 554 JAVIER GALLARDO FLORENTIN ESP E-M 3:17:24 3:17:06
697 1107 LUIS MARTIN DE RIOJA ESP C-M 3:17:25 3:17:05
698 1154 BERNARDINO RODRIGO HUERTA ESP G-M 3:17:27 3:15:29
699 7192 CARLOS GONZALEZ NIEBLA ESP C-M 3:17:30 3:16:53
700 2262 JOSE CUBERO ESP D-M 3:17:30 3:12:50
701 731 GUILLEN FERNANDO IRIEPA ESP F-M 3:17:31 3:13:44
702 7635 ENRIQUE MANZANEQUE GARCIA ESP C-M 3:17:32 3:17:10
703 1187 ENRIC ASENSI GOLFE ESP F-M 3:17:32 3:14:58
704 2039 DAVID LOPEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:17:32 3:15:35
705 496 RAMON QUESADA ALONSO ESP G-M 3:17:33 3:15:33
706 6251 JOSE NARANJO PI?A ESP D-M 3:17:35 3:15:55
707 1887 ZORAN KOVACEVIC FRA D-M 3:17:35 3:15:48
708 7761 JOSE OSCAR MIGUEL CABALLERO ESP C-M 3:17:36 3:15:33
709 345 PEDRO MIGUEL RENATO ANDRADE PIMENTEL BRA C-M 3:17:36 3:16:05
710 1770 JUAN PABLO NAVASCUES HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:17:39 3:16:13
711 1012 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ CHAYAN ESP D-M 3:17:40 3:11:31
712 3343 MIGUEL CALVO ANIBARRO ESP C-M 3:17:41 3:15:54
713 3342 JAVIER SANTAMARIA ESP C-M 3:17:41 3:15:54
714 8397 JAIME ARRIBAS DE LARA ESP C-M 3:17:45 3:16:54
715 6872 CARLOS MONTEIRO POR E-M 3:17:46 3:17:17
716 1339 JOSE ANGEL CENTENO FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:17:46 3:10:47
717 1549 MANUEL DIAZ ALVAREZ ESP E-M 3:17:47 3:17:20
718 2246 JUAN MARIANO GUIJARRO MONTOYO ESP E-M 3:17:48 3:17:34
719 2376 MANUEL TIRADO PULIDO ESP F-M 3:17:49 3:17:25
720 1793 FIDEL FERNANDEZ ESCRIBANO ESP D-M 3:17:49 3:16:44
721 512 DOMINIQUE PHILIPPOT FRA F-M 3:17:49 3:17:22
722 2009 S?BASTIEN VUILLERMOZ FRA D-M 3:17:50 3:14:39
723 1254 GERARDO DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:17:52 3:16:33
724 612 CESAR PEREZ NOVAS ESP D-M 3:17:52 3:13:53
725 3922 JESUS FERNANDEZ NAVAS ESP F-M 3:17:53 3:17:40
726 1177 JOSE LUIES MARTIN MATE ESP F-M 3:17:53 3:17:12
727 1606 BASILIO DE LUCAS SAN ANTONIO ESP D-M 3:17:54 3:17:23
728 573 ALFONSO VALDES GALLEGO ESP F-M 3:17:54 3:15:54
729 1022 ALVARO GONZALEZ FLOREZ ESP C-M 3:17:56 3:16:50
730 1272 JOSE RICARDO ORTIZ MARTIN ESP E-M 3:17:56 3:16:15
731 976 ANTONIO MANUEL MARTIN FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:17:57 3:16:10
732 491 ALBERTO JOSE HERRERA MARTIN ESP D-M 3:17:58 3:17:38
733 9755 JOSE POVEDANO ARRIBAS ESP G-M 3:18:00 3:12:41
734 811 SALVADOR PICO GRAN ESP D-M 3:18:00 3:17:24
735 1265 FRANCISCO JAVIER VILLALBA SANTOS ESP F-M 3:18:01 3:16:45
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736 1431 JORGE SABUGO SOUSA ESP C-M 3:18:01 3:15:15
737 1293 MARCO ANTONIO TORRES CHILOECHES ESP C-M 3:18:06 3:17:34
738 1127 ALEJANDRO PEREZ ESCODA ARG G-M 3:18:06 3:16:50
739 2142 ISRAEL SALAS MEGINA ESP D-M 3:18:08 3:16:54
740 1073 LUIS ANDES OLMEDO ESP D-M 3:18:11 3:16:55
741 767 JUAN FRANCISCO GONZALEZ PEREZ ESP D-M 3:18:14 3:17:54
742 580 CHEMA ELVIRA GOMEZ ESP C-M 3:18:19 3:17:52
743 8742 JOAQUIN ALVAREZ SANCHEZ ESP E-M 3:18:20 3:16:31
744 951 ALVARO TORRES MACHO ESP E-M 3:18:26 3:18:00
745 2718 JESUS PABLO GUTIERREZ CARNERO ESP E-M 3:18:28 3:12:31
746 800 BRUNO BASSET FRA F-M 3:18:29 3:17:35
747 2073 ALBERTO SANTOS ALVAREZ ESP C-M 3:18:30 3:15:40
748 7287 ANTONIO MENDUI?A BASTON ESP G-M 3:18:31 3:15:03
749 2277 JOSE GONZALEZ PIRIS ESP G-M 3:18:31 3:17:48
750 5279 CARLOS RUIZ SIERRA ESP D-M 3:18:33 3:17:09
751 1334 SANTIAGO TARAZONA GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:18:34 3:16:28
752 1675 JAVIER PORTUONDO BEASKDETXEA ESP F-M 3:18:37 3:14:03
753 735 JAVIER SANZ MONTERO ESP G-M 3:18:37 3:16:55
754 1034 MIGUEL MARTIN GARCIA ESP F-M 3:18:37 3:15:51
755 476 FELIPE GARCIA HUERTAS ESP F-M 3:18:38 3:18:13
756 1727 MANUEL SALVIEJO DELGADO ESP C-M 3:18:39 3:15:54
757 2148 GUSTAVO DOMINGUEZ PU?AL ESP D-M 3:18:39 3:17:34
758 1413 JUAN ANTONIO GARRIGOSA DE SIGMARINGA ESP D-M 3:18:39 3:17:26
759 6910 DIEGO AUZA ORDO?EZ BOL C-M 3:18:40 3:17:55
760 680 JAVIER TORRES RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:18:41 3:15:59
761 704 JUAN ANTONIO MARTIN RONCERO ESP E-M 3:18:42 3:17:37
762 560 MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ MOYA ESP E-M 3:18:43 3:18:32
763 865 CARLOS SIERO LEAL ESP F-M 3:18:44 3:17:01
764 7061 ANGEL FRESNO VALLADOLID ESP D-M 3:18:45 3:17:35
765 8387 CLEMENTE SAN MIGUEL MARTIN ESP E-M 3:18:48 3:16:46
766 946 MAXIMILIANO TOCADOS MORENO ESP G-M 3:18:48 3:18:31
767 1122 JAVIER MADRID REDONDO ESP F-M 3:18:48 3:18:31
768 1474 GRAZIANO TROBIANI ITA H-M 3:18:49 3:18:24
769 1646 ALVARO LOPEZ SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:18:50 3:18:35
770 43 PEDRO BELCHIOR POR F-M 3:18:50 3:18:36
771 7580 AURELIO DURO CARRALERO ESP F-M 3:18:52 3:18:24
772 733 FRANCISCO CORPS HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:18:52 3:18:41
773 6590 MIGEL ANGEL BENITO DE ROMAN ESP E-M 3:18:53 3:18:25
774 722 EUGENIO GRIJALBA ARANZUBIA ESP E-M 3:18:53 3:17:10
775 1197 FERNANDO MARTIN DEL CASTILLO ESP E-M 3:18:54 3:14:55
776 2043 JOSE MARIA ARNAIZ REVILLA ESP F-M 3:18:56 3:18:15
777 7418 JOSE GARCIA GUERRERO ESP F-M 3:18:59 3:16:07
778 8995 BALTASAR ZURIAGA GASCON ESP E-M 3:19:02 3:18:17
779 1179 JUAN CARLOS RUIZ BARCO ESP E-M 3:19:02 3:17:06
780 836 JOSE CABANAS FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:19:04 3:18:09
781 1414 JESUS VILLAR ESTEVEZ ESP F-M 3:19:08 3:17:40
782 1513 JOSE MANUEL ROJAS OSSA CHI G-M 3:19:09 3:18:26
783 1629 EUGENIO GARCIA-ARANDA ROJAS ESP G-M 3:19:11 3:18:16
784 9627 MIGUEL PRIETO DOTOR ESP D-M 3:19:11 3:18:50
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785 379 TOMAS POLLO SILBAN ESP G-M 3:19:12 3:18:30
786 9465 FRANCISCO JAVIER IBANCO PALOMARES ESP C-M 3:19:12 3:18:51
787 2034 EDUARDO VICENTE LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:19:12 3:18:04
788 1060 JOSE LUIS SANTOS YEBES ESP F-M 3:19:12 3:19:12
789 694 LUIS MARIA TOJAL DEL CASERO ESP F-M 3:19:13 3:13:34
790 1732 ANGEL SERRANO PINTO ESP C-M 3:19:14 3:18:06
791 1363 CARLOS ANGEL DURANTEZ LORENZO ESP D-M 3:19:15 3:16:58
792 1224 JOSE ANGEL SASTRE PRIETO ESP D-M 3:19:17 3:15:38
793 9093 JUAN CARLOS RUEDA FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:19:18 3:16:21
794 2188 JAVIER ESTEBAN MENENDEZ ESP D-M 3:19:20 3:16:17
795 1895 JUAN RAMON CANO MALDONADO ESP D-M 3:19:20 3:18:20
796 2529 DAVID CARRILLO PEREZ ESP D-M 3:19:21 3:18:56
797 758 JOSE LUIS PALANCAR DE LA TORRE ESP F-M 3:19:24 3:19:07
798 1871 JOSE LUIS CORBACHO ANDRES ESP E-M 3:19:26 3:18:26
799 6874 JOSE FELIPE SERRANO CEPEDA ESP G-M 3:19:27 3:18:26
800 910 ROBERTO CASADO BARTOLOME ESP F-M 3:19:28 3:18:15
801 5693 FRANCISCO JAVIER APARICIO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 3:19:31 3:19:23
802 1305 ANGEL LEON ALCALDE ESP E-M 3:19:33 3:18:49
803 1257 FERNANDO CEPEDA BERMUDEZ ESP D-M 3:19:35 3:17:41
804 2809 JOSE ANGEL SIMON VAQUERO ESP C-M 3:19:35 3:14:53
805 6079 JESUS SANTIAGO ESTEVEZ ESP F-M 3:19:36 3:14:53
806 1552 MIGUEL ANGEL SAINZ PARDO PE?ALOSA ESP G-M 3:19:36 3:16:39
807 619 SANTIAGO BATTILANA ARG D-M 3:19:37 3:18:49
808 874 JUAN MANUEL MARTOS MOLINA ESP C-M 3:19:40 3:19:30
809 668 MIGUEL ANGEL NAVARRO BONILLA ESP G-M 3:19:42 3:18:06
810 1114 RAMON DA COSTA GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:19:43 3:19:25
811 1189 VICTOR MANUEL GARCIA MARTIN ESP E-M 3:19:48 3:18:57
812 9653 LUIS ALBERTO JIMENEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 3:19:48 3:18:34
813 2467 JOSE ALFREDO SANCHEZ MURCIA ESP F-M 3:19:49 3:13:38
814 1765 JUAN CARLOS CALLEJA LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:19:50 3:19:07
815 8482 JUAN MANUEL BERMEJO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:19:50 3:19:09
816 1768 JAN WILLEM OOSTERLOO NED D-M 3:19:53 3:17:03
817 1480 DOMINGO SOLER LOPEZ ESP H-M 3:19:54 3:16:50
818 9473 FRANCISCO JOSE PRIETO SALCEDO ESP C-M 3:19:54 3:17:35
819 266 SANTIAGO PEREZ MESONERO ESP F-M 3:19:56 3:19:50
820 370 FRANCISCO ANTONIO IGLESIAS HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:19:57 3:19:48
821 7940 FCO. JAVIER RAMOS MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:20:01 3:19:35
822 2455 CESAR JIMENEZ ARCOS ESP D-M 3:20:02 3:14:33
823 1092 ANTONIO JOSE SANCHEZ ORTEGA ESP D-M 3:20:04 3:17:49
824 1250 FRANCISCO TORRIJOS LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:20:06 3:18:10
825 1214 RAFAEL DAROCA HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:20:12 3:19:08
826 1101 JUAN CARLOS DIAZ ZAMORA ESP E-M 3:20:16 3:19:41
827 1752 ANTONIO MU?OZ LOPEZ ESP G-M 3:20:18 3:19:21
828 7408 DAVID GONZ?LEZ VEL?ZQUEZ ESP D-M 3:20:18 3:19:02
829 851 GUILLERMO MORALES MARTIN ESP E-M 3:20:20 3:18:44
830 527 FRANCISCO JAVIER LUCAS PONCE ESP E-M 3:20:22 3:18:27
831 885 ALBERTO LOPEZ MARUGAN ESP F-M 3:20:22 3:19:50
832 9889 RAFAEL ALONSO CONDE ESP C-M 3:20:23 3:17:57
833 660 ANTONIO SORIA FERNANDEZ ESP I-M 3:20:24 3:18:58
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834 5071 MANUEL SANCHEZ COTO ESP E-M 3:20:29 3:19:48
835 702 JOSE RICARDO MERCHAN MARTIN ESP G-M 3:20:30 3:20:15
836 1031 ALFREDO FERNANDEZ VILLATE ESP G-M 3:20:32 3:19:45
837 402 MIGUEL ANGEL PERDIGUERO RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 3:20:32 3:19:02
838 1071 JESUS PAREDES ALONSO ESP I-M 3:20:33 3:20:33
839 1194 CONOR FLEMING IRL E-M 3:20:36 3:17:17
840 1521 FRANCISCO LOPEZ HIDALGO ESP C-M 3:20:39 3:19:32
841 1039 LUIS MIGUEL LOPEZ GIL ESP F-M 3:20:42 3:17:45
842 626 JOSE SERRANO MARTINEZ ESP G-M 3:20:44 3:20:36
843 2051 MANUEL BESNARD POVEDA ESP F-M 3:20:45 3:18:08
844 1070 FELIX MINGO GARCIA ESP F-M 3:20:46 3:19:42
845 8638 ARTURO GALAN ANTOLIN ESP E-M 3:20:47 3:20:36
846 F127 IDOIA ESNAOLA AGESTA ESP E-F 3:20:47 3:20:27
847 1741 ANGEL HORTELANO SILVA ESP E-M 3:20:48 3:19:12
848 1231 JUAN CARLOS PEREZ LLORENTE ESP E-M 3:20:48 3:20:12
849 843 JOEL CROISY FRA F-M 3:20:49 3:19:33
850 1589 JUAN ALFONSO VILA ALVAREZ ESP E-M 3:20:50 3:19:10
851 1117 JUAN USCOLA LAPIEDRA ESP E-M 3:20:52 3:20:12
852 1271 JOSE CARTAGENA GARCIA ESP F-M 3:20:54 3:19:27
853 1443 JUAN OSORO GARCIA ESP F-M 3:20:54 3:18:55
854 1799 NICOLAS LOPEZ ALVAREZ ESP E-M 3:20:57 3:20:31
855 6380 JOSE PABLO GONZALEZ DIAZ ESP D-M 3:20:57 3:20:01
856 8329 RUBEN RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS ESP C-M 3:20:59 3:19:56
857 1526 JESUS LUNA MINCHOLED ESP E-M 3:21:01 3:19:25
858 1773 ROMAN MARTINEZ PASCUAL ESP G-M 3:21:01 3:19:33
859 4111 DAMIEN BEAUFILS FRA B-M 3:21:02 3:19:49
860 603 TOMAS GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:21:08 3:21:00
861 1223 MIKEL LARRACOECHEA ARBIDE ESP D-M 3:21:13 3:20:17
862 9352 CARLOS ENRIQUE GARCIA MAYOR ESP D-M 3:21:16 3:15:58
863 7157 PABLO ESTEBAN CRUZADO ESP C-M 3:21:16 3:17:50
864 3077 CHRISTIAN BARTZ GER E-M 3:21:16 3:20:29
865 3230 ANTONIO ALONSO ALONSO ESP G-M 3:21:17 3:20:04
866 1121 JOAQUIN HERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ ESP F-M 3:21:17 3:19:45
867 9014 ANTONIO GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:21:18 3:20:36
868 7094 EDUARDO CASTELLANOS MURCIA ESP D-M 3:21:18 3:19:14
869 F43 MONICA FAJARDO ALMARAZ ESP D-F 3:21:21 3:21:15
870 1002 JULIO MACHADO ALVES POR I-M 3:21:23 3:16:50
871 747 CARLOS SOBRINO JIMENEZ ESP E-M 3:21:24 3:19:41
872 1531 FERNANDO DIAZ MATARRANZ ESP E-M 3:21:27 3:16:28
873 7176 DAVID AGUILAR HUERTAS ESP C-M 3:21:27 3:18:50
874 1287 CESAR MORENO RECIO ESP D-M 3:21:28 3:17:20
875 6260 JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ VARELA ESP C-M 3:21:30 3:20:21
876 8542 JAVIER SANTACLARA RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:21:33 3:18:05
877 1937 JUAN FRANCISCO GARCIA SEBASTIA ESP D-M 3:21:37 3:18:59
878 6690 PABLO MELLA SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:21:37 3:21:14
879 1664 IGNACIO GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP F-M 3:21:39 3:18:02
880 8681 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ GAYO ESP C-M 3:21:40 3:17:22
881 1751 JESUS EMILIO GARCIA BARRIOS ESP G-M 3:21:45 3:20:38
882 6620 SERAFIN GUTIERREZ DE SAN SEGUNDO ESP F-M 3:21:48 3:21:00
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883 9450 JOS? FRANCISCO CUETO LLEN?N ESP G-M 3:21:50 3:21:43
884 8780 JOSE MANUEL FLORES HERNANZ ESP D-M 3:21:51 3:18:24
885 1540 ADRIAN T?NGI SUI F-M 3:21:52 3:20:22
886 1776 GABINO TEJEDOR TEJEDOR ESP H-M 3:21:53 3:19:45
887 92 FERNANDO REVUELTA TORRES ESP C-M 3:21:54 3:21:26
888 8356 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN ARRIBAS ESP D-M 3:21:54 3:19:39
889 1046 DAVID BASES ESTEBAN ESP D-M 3:21:55 3:20:19
890 1025 MIGUEL ANGEL VILLALTA CA?AS ESP D-M 3:21:56 3:21:39
891 8925 ALBERTO VELA MU?OZ ESP C-M 3:21:57 3:20:12
892 1264 PELAYO GUTIERREZ TEIRA ESP E-M 3:21:59 3:20:08
893 F19 M? BELEN BARBA LOPEZ ESP C-F 3:22:01 3:21:56
894 8540 JESUS FERNANDEZ PE?A ESP C-M 3:22:01 3:21:46
895 647 ISIDORO RUPERTO FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 3:22:01 3:16:03
896 6241 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ DE CASTRO ESP C-M 3:22:02 3:19:30
897 478 JOSE LUIS GUERRA MARTIN ESP H-M 3:22:04 3:21:40
898 4233 CARLOS OVEJERO FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:22:06 3:18:10
899 1487 JOSE MANUEL HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:22:07 3:20:29
900 1125 JOSE RAMON GARCIA OCHOA ESP E-M 3:22:10 3:21:32
901 F570 YOLANDA GARCIA MANZANO ESP E-F 3:22:11 3:20:29
902 6792 JUAN MANUEL DEVORA LORENZO ESP D-M 3:22:12 3:20:43
903 3568 FRANCISCO PAREJA OBISPO ESP D-M 3:22:13 3:20:45
904 6678 MANUEL ANGEL MILLAN PAZOS ESP E-M 3:22:13 3:18:45
905 1843 DOMINGO ALONSO PEDRAZA ESP D-M 3:22:14 3:20:52
906 1797 PEDRO ALEXANDRE FARI FERREIRA POR D-M 3:22:14 3:18:58
907 1428 MANUEL SANCHEZ CORDOBA ESP F-M 3:22:16 3:21:37
908 2401 GONZALO SANCHEZ CASADO ESP D-M 3:22:18 3:20:29
909 515 RUI MIGUEL ALVES DE  TEIXEIRA POR F-M 3:22:19 3:18:12
910 578 M?RIO ILDEFONSO POR H-M 3:22:20 3:21:45
911 1242 JUAN MIGUEL MORATILLA LAFUENTE ESP H-M 3:22:21 3:21:59
912 737 ERNESTO ZULUETA BENITO ESP H-M 3:22:25 3:21:58
913 1777 CESAR DE ANDRES ESP C-M 3:22:26 3:21:22
914 9807 CARLOS ROIG MORENO ESP D-M 3:22:30 3:22:21
915 1369 JAIME CAMPS ALMI?ANA ESP F-M 3:22:33 3:21:59
916 1470 FERENC ORBAN HUN E-M 3:22:34 3:21:37
917 463 CARLOS COBAS SIERRA ESP D-M 3:22:36 3:18:11
918 1038 JUAN ANDRES GARCIA AMAGO ESP F-M 3:22:38 3:20:28
919 8687 SIMON QUENTEL FRA C-M 3:22:39 3:19:44
920 1036 MATIAS GABRIEL PEREZ DE VIRGILIO ESP D-M 3:22:40 3:18:21
921 2640 EUSEBIO PEREZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:22:42 3:21:03
922 2055 MANUEL TABOADA NIEVES ESP E-M 3:22:42 3:21:14
923 5598 VICTOR GABRIEL MONTES NERI MEX C-M 3:22:46 3:20:27
924 1742 FRANZ BERNHARD LEISDON ESP E-M 3:22:49 3:21:45
925 8218 ANTONIO OBREGON MARIN ESP E-M 3:22:53 3:22:39
926 1137 JULIO LOPEZ LOPEZ ESP G-M 3:22:54 3:20:48
927 3083 BERTRAND MOURIC FRA C-M 3:22:54 3:19:20
928 689 FERNANDO MOHEDANO TALAVAN ESP F-M 3:22:55 3:21:24
929 1502 MANUEL GARRIDO OVEJERO ESP D-M 3:22:55 3:21:51
930 1609 MANUEL CARRILLO DE MIGUEL ESP E-M 3:22:56 3:22:14
931 896 ERNESTO OCHOA DE EGUILEOR LOPEZ DE MATURANA ESP F-M 3:22:57 3:21:42
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932 1412 PASCAL RIZZI FRA G-M 3:22:59 3:22:40
933 1809 FRANCISCO JAVIER MOZAS CERRADA ESP E-M 3:23:01 3:21:04
934 6202 FRANCISCO JAVIER NI?O MOHORTE ESP F-M 3:23:01 3:21:17
935 2817 ANTONIO BRA?A CORTES ESP G-M 3:23:04 3:21:06
936 9617 ANTONIO JOSE LOPEZ CASTRO ESP E-M 3:23:06 3:20:27
937 1069 MANUEL GONZALEZ ESCOBAR ESP E-M 3:23:07 3:20:12
938 1506 OSCAR PAJARES GALLEGO ESP D-M 3:23:09 3:21:37
939 1056 ANGEL ARGUDO JIMENEZ ESP F-M 3:23:09 3:15:20
940 663 JUAN CARLOS REQUES NOGAR ESP D-M 3:23:11 3:22:43
941 1508 ALBERTO BOTELLA GOMBAO ESP C-M 3:23:12 3:19:51
942 56 LUIS ANTONIO VIDINHA POR E-M 3:23:13 3:22:46
943 7962 EMILIANO DE LA CRUZ GARCIA ESP F-M 3:23:14 3:19:10
944 2116 DRAGAN DUKIC ESP C-M 3:23:14 3:22:16
945 1756 MARCO ANTONIO GUINDAL GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:23:17 3:21:16
946 1624 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ ROMERO PAR J-M 3:23:19 3:23:15
947 2307 IVAN RAYA PARRA ESP C-M 3:23:19 3:20:56
948 2225 MANUEL. LOPEZ FELIPE ESP E-M 3:23:22 3:19:02
949 2399 MANUEL EXTREMERA GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:23:22 3:20:33
950 4987 BLAS FRANCO ESQUINAS ESP F-M 3:23:24 3:23:15
951 2290 NACHO BARBERA CANCELA ESP D-M 3:23:24 3:22:25
952 9915 ANGEL BUGALLO FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:23:24 3:16:55
953 7152 ALVARO MARTIN AGUADO ESP C-M 3:23:26 3:22:18
954 531 JULIAN CASAS SAN JOSE ESP C-M 3:23:28 3:20:38
955 1249 DAVID FERNANDEZ DE ARROYABE CANAL ESP D-M 3:23:28 3:21:50
956 3213 GERMAN FERNANDEZ MAZA ESP D-M 3:23:30 3:22:36
957 1769 GABRIEL MA?EZ CERVERA ESP D-M 3:23:33 3:23:18
958 1639 RUBEN MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:23:34 3:23:14
959 669 ZEUS GALLARDO ESP E-M 3:23:35 3:23:04
960 9214 RICARDO DEL OLMO ISAR ESP E-M 3:23:35 3:23:28
961 1436 EMILIO JOSE SALA MI?ANA ESP C-M 3:23:37 3:23:15
962 1395 JORGE BALLESTEROS SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:23:37 3:16:32
963 7790 DAVID MAURELLE SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:23:39 3:21:01
964 2828 JUAN CARLOS MARTIN CORPA ESP F-M 3:23:42 3:18:57
965 7062 ANTONIO NATES FLORENTINO ESP E-M 3:23:46 3:23:22
966 8611 SERGIO DIEZ IZQUIERDO ESP C-M 3:23:48 3:22:03
967 813 THIERRY LECHARME FRA E-M 3:23:49 3:22:58
968 7614 DAVID AVILES MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:23:51 3:18:01
969 8519 ANTONIO MOYA GARCIA ESP D-M 3:23:53 3:23:11
970 1253 JUAN ANTONIO VILLOSLADA GARCIA ESP H-M 3:23:56 3:22:46
971 1396 DAVID ROSSELL MERCADER ESP D-M 3:23:58 3:23:31
972 2931 JOSE MARIA GRANDE GONZALEZ ESP G-M 3:23:58 3:23:43
973 F73 MARIA ROSA ROMERO ANTON ESP D-F 3:23:59 3:19:26
974 1829 ANTONIO ORTEGA DIEZMA ESP F-M 3:23:59 3:21:06
975 1478 LORENZO HERNANDEZ LLOMPART ESP E-M 3:24:01 3:20:24
976 199 MARIO YLLERA OLEA ESP E-M 3:24:06 3:24:03
977 F61 MARISOL GIJON RIVILLA ESP G-F 3:24:08 3:24:03
978 8597 LUIS PADILLA GAMEZ ESP B-M 3:24:11 3:19:41
979 1781 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ DELGADO ESP D-M 3:24:11 3:22:25
980 1529 ANTONIO TARIFA GARCIA ESP G-M 3:24:13 3:22:25
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981 952 JOSE ALVAREZ ALMEIDA ESP I-M 3:24:15 3:22:45
982 2326 JAIME MARIN OTERO ESP C-M 3:24:15 3:24:06
983 1411 RENE POST NED E-M 3:24:15 3:22:36
984 683 RAFA TARRASO ESCRIVA ESP F-M 3:24:16 3:22:43
985 1072 FERNANDO ROCHER SASTRE ESP E-M 3:24:16 3:18:12
986 1643 PEDRO MORILLO CIVANTOS ESP F-M 3:24:17 3:22:48
987 1678 JOSE ANTONIO CASTRO PASCUAL ESP E-M 3:24:18 3:20:39
988 886 CARLOS RUIZ MARTIN ESP F-M 3:24:20 3:23:49
989 926 JOAQUIN QUINTANILLA CLIMENT ESP C-M 3:24:23 3:21:31
990 1332 FRANCISCO ROBLES LA HUERTA ESP G-M 3:24:23 3:20:50
991 1147 JOSE LUIS RAMOS BORREGUERO ESP E-M 3:24:25 3:22:43
992 1577 CESAR SANJUAN ESP E-M 3:24:26 3:23:38
993 6660 JOSE CRESPO LASSO DE LA VEGA ESP E-M 3:24:26 3:23:09
994 1095 JUAN CARLOS RUIZ ACEBES ESP E-M 3:24:27 3:24:07
995 8553 LEONARDO BECCARI ITA C-M 3:24:29 3:23:58
996 6969 JUAN ANTONIO DIAZ FUENTES ESP D-M 3:24:29 3:23:11
997 1290 MAXIMINO IGNACIO LINARES GIL ESP E-M 3:24:29 3:23:15
998 1133 ALBERTO ALVEAR ARAGON ESP D-M 3:24:30 3:18:52
999 3196 JOSE ANTONIO ROMILLO FERRER ESP D-M 3:24:31 3:20:09

1000 8241 MIGUEL GONZALEZ CARCEDO ESP D-M 3:24:32 3:20:59
1001 3602 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA PE?A ESP E-M 3:24:33 3:22:55
1002 5322 ANDRES ROMAN SANCHEZ JIMENEZ ESP F-M 3:24:35 3:19:52
1003 362 FRANCESC BONET JOU ESP D-M 3:24:35 3:24:30
1004 1270 LUIS UTRERA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:24:37 3:21:37
1005 9637 JOSE LUIS COLLADO GARCIA ESP D-M 3:24:39 3:23:24
1006 1501 AHMAD YOUSSEF SROUR WATF ESP F-M 3:24:40 3:20:45
1007 1610 FLORIN ILIE ROM C-M 3:24:40 3:19:01
1008 2464 GUILLERMO OLCINA CAMACHO ESP C-M 3:24:42 3:21:54
1009 1345 JORGE LEON VEGAS ESP C-M 3:24:47 3:20:48
1010 8901 DAVID CALVO ESTEVEZ ESP C-M 3:24:49 3:23:41
1011 239 FRANCISCO JAVIER ZUBIETA MARTINEZ ESP F-M 3:24:49 3:24:17
1012 723 ALBERTO CANO LEON ESP D-M 3:24:50 3:24:09
1013 8244 JUAN BRAVO GALLEGO ESP G-M 3:24:50 3:17:04
1014 1749 JOSE ALCAIDE JIMENEZ ESP I-M 3:24:51 3:24:11
1015 709 JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ DURA ESP C-M 3:24:51 3:24:30
1016 41 CARLOS PEREIRA POR E-M 3:24:52 3:24:20
1017 1836 EGIDIO USAI ITA D-M 3:24:53 3:21:36
1018 1831 CARLOS FERNANDEZ OLMO ESP E-M 3:24:53 3:22:11
1019 3574 F. JAVIER TAMAYO DE MIGUEL ESP E-M 3:24:54 3:23:44
1020 548 FRANCISCO FARI?AS FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:24:56 3:23:30
1021 1352 ANGEL LUCENA SALAS ESP G-M 3:24:56 3:17:55
1022 9843 JUAN PALMA FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:24:57 3:24:34
1023 2291 RAMON URDANIZ MURGA ESP E-M 3:24:58 3:23:17
1024 6822 ANTONIO MENCIAS FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:25:00 3:23:17
1025 1142 MIGUEL MARIBLANCA CANO ESP D-M 3:25:02 3:22:08
1026 2733 LUIS ALTE GARCIA-OLIAS ESP E-M 3:25:03 3:18:41
1027 3586 MIGUEL ANGEL ALFAGEME RAMIREZ ESP F-M 3:25:04 3:22:56
1028 2584 IGNACIO FERNANDEZ CORDOBA ESP D-M 3:25:04 3:24:26
1029 8866 JOSE LUIS PINEL MARTIN ESP C-M 3:25:06 3:23:51
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1030 2325 JOSE ANTONIO HINOJOSA POVEDA ESP D-M 3:25:07 3:24:03
1031 1677 ALEJANDRO COLLADO PRIETO ESP C-M 3:25:07 3:24:05
1032 153 ?NGEL DE LA ROCHA CANAS ESP F-M 3:25:08 3:25:05
1033 2803 SIMON CARO GARCIA-ZARCO ESP E-M 3:25:09 3:19:20
1034 1105 CARLES PORTAVELLA PALLAS ESP F-M 3:25:11 3:25:03
1035 2815 ROBERTO GARCIA ESP D-M 3:25:14 3:23:28
1036 642 JESUS BLANCO ESCRICH ESP F-M 3:25:16 3:24:41
1037 1284 MIKEL ARTOLA ALTUNA ESP E-M 3:25:17 3:23:39
1038 1378 OLAF BERGER GER H-M 3:25:18 3:24:34
1039 6545 ANTONIO MARTIN MENOR ESP C-M 3:25:19 3:21:40
1040 2077 JAIME ANABITARTE URRUTIA ESP G-M 3:25:19 3:24:23
1041 6208 JOSE MANUEL DE LA CRUZ SUAREZ ESP D-M 3:25:22 3:22:32
1042 7234 LUIS FERNANDO PEREZ PEREZ ESP G-M 3:25:25 3:20:38
1043 1447 LEONEL MOGUILEVSKY ARG D-M 3:25:26 3:23:39
1044 1367 LUIS MIGUEL ALCAIDE DEL BARRIO ESP G-M 3:25:27 3:22:01
1045 568 JUAN PEDRO VERDEJO TORRES ESP F-M 3:25:28 3:24:44
1046 8749 VICENTE MARTIN-CRESPO LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:25:28 3:23:43
1047 829 RAMIRO AMIGO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:25:29 3:25:29
1048 1569 JAVIER IGLESIAS RUMI ESP D-M 3:25:29 3:24:35
1049 1856 LUIS MIGUEL SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP F-M 3:25:30 3:17:33
1050 1637 JOAQUIN MIGUELA?EZ ARRIBAS ESP E-M 3:25:30 3:23:58
1051 3045 DAVID REDONDO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:25:31 3:16:49
1052 596 JAIME OLIVA REGALADO VEN E-M 3:25:32 3:22:45
1053 1059 FRANCISCO JOSE OLIVA REGALADO VEN F-M 3:25:32 3:22:46
1054 1951 ANDRES SECO CHANCA ESP D-M 3:25:36 3:25:20
1055 8268 JOSE LUIS DIAGO GIL ESP C-M 3:25:37 3:20:34
1056 2785 JUAN CARLOS BONILLA RUIZ ESP D-M 3:25:38 3:19:36
1057 1248 JUAN MANUEL LOPEZ OLMOS ESP E-M 3:25:40 3:25:25
1058 2126 DIETER JANZEN GER F-M 3:25:41 3:22:31
1059 9871 JOHN HYLAND IRL G-M 3:25:41 3:24:53
1060 959 JOSE DAVID HERNANDEZ SABOYA ESP D-M 3:25:42 3:21:33
1061 3387 JAVIER TARDON MONJAS ESP F-M 3:25:42 3:24:53
1062 7207 DAVID GARCIA FRANCO ESP C-M 3:25:43 3:25:04
1063 2610 ALVARO GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:25:44 3:24:27
1064 3029 EMILIO JOSE VILLAFUERTES RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:25:44 3:24:24
1065 2546 MIGUEL AGUADO DE LA FUENTE ESP F-M 3:25:45 3:24:41
1066 8125 JON AROCENA LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:25:46 3:24:05
1067 7557 JOSE LUIS GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE ESP G-M 3:25:46 3:23:43
1068 7828 ANTONIO TEIXEIRA ABREU POR C-M 3:25:48 3:24:42
1069 9678 SANTIAGO VARGAS FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:25:48 3:24:55
1070 8010 FRANCISCO MANUEL CRESPO MORILLO ESP C-M 3:25:49 3:25:14
1071 2406 ARMANDO BOTICA ARTALEJO ESP E-M 3:25:50 3:23:07
1072 9756 FRANCISCO ORDO?EZ CA?ETE ESP D-M 3:25:51 3:25:31
1073 1706 MIGUEL ANGEL AGUILAR MARTIN ESP G-M 3:25:58 3:24:06
1074 1150 JOSE MANUEL JAEN HERRERA ESP E-M 3:26:02 3:22:47
1075 2580 FERNANDO CORTINA GARCIA ESP E-M 3:26:02 3:24:03
1076 2377 JAVI REDONDO JURADO ESP E-M 3:26:05 3:22:32
1077 1004 JUAN PEDRO MARCOS MARTIN ESP G-M 3:26:07 3:24:15
1078 1245 PATXI DE HIJES AZCUE ESP E-M 3:26:10 3:18:24
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1079 2347 JAVIER GARCIA ALVAREZ DE LA VILLA ESP F-M 3:26:10 3:25:26
1080 1867 ALEJANDRO PULIDO GIL ESP F-M 3:26:11 3:25:28
1081 261 LUIS GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:26:12 3:26:05
1082 7646 LUIS CARLOS LOPEZ SANZ ESP C-M 3:26:12 3:23:55
1083 1239 EMILIO JOSE VERDASCO SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:26:13 3:24:19
1084 263 JOSE ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ ESP D-M 3:26:13 3:26:07
1085 1759 EMILIANO DE TORRES BOADA ESP D-M 3:26:15 3:24:10
1086 1772 JOSE GARCIA RUIZ - DEL POZO ESP F-M 3:26:15 3:24:56
1087 895 DAVID VAQUERO CARRETERO ESP D-M 3:26:15 3:22:57
1088 558 JOSE JAVIER MARTIN MENDEZ ESP F-M 3:26:16 3:25:43
1089 2219 FELIPE ANDRES MU?OZ ESP E-M 3:26:17 3:22:15
1090 3004 JUAN ANTONIO SOPE?A ESTEBAN ESP E-M 3:26:17 3:21:32
1091 710 JOSE BELTRAN BISBAL ESP F-M 3:26:18 3:25:10
1092 1737 EMILIO ESTEBAN MUNILLA ESP D-M 3:26:20 3:25:05
1093 2749 JOSE ANGEL BENITO HERRERA ESP C-M 3:26:22 3:22:55
1094 1456 MARIANO MARTINEZ CASTA?EDA ESP F-M 3:26:22 3:25:54
1095 1851 JAVIER GARCIA GIL ESP C-M 3:26:22 3:20:55
1096 3265 LUIS MIGUEL MARIN GALLAR ESP D-M 3:26:23 3:22:04
1097 2082 JESUS EMILIO GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP E-M 3:26:24 3:24:43
1098 6074 CARLOS ALONSO PE?A ESP E-M 3:26:30 3:25:34
1099 2072 VICTOR VILLAFRANCA BALLESTEROS ESP C-M 3:26:33 3:25:13
1100 1119 VICENTE ALONSO COTADO ESP G-M 3:26:35 3:26:28
1101 3324 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA BLAZQUEZ ESP E-M 3:26:37 3:25:52
1102 2424 ALBERTO MARTIN TRUJILLO ESP C-M 3:26:39 3:25:25
1103 579 ANGEL GARRIDO MARTIN ESP E-M 3:26:39 3:23:00
1104 2393 EDGAR FIGUEROA FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:26:40 3:24:09
1105 2426 ENRIQUE MORAN DE LA TORRE ESP D-M 3:26:40 3:25:30
1106 9197 BERNARDO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:26:40 3:26:20
1107 1097 JAVIER LOSADA BAYO ESP C-M 3:26:41 3:25:11
1108 1349 JUAN CARLOS LOPEZ LOPEZ ESP I-M 3:26:42 3:26:10
1109 2423 JAVIER ALVARO MONTES ESP E-M 3:26:44 3:22:25
1110 6502 VICTOR MANUEL BOLA?OS PULIDO ESP D-M 3:26:44 3:26:29
1111 8296 CARLOS LOPEZ MIGUEL ESP C-M 3:26:46 3:24:09
1112 1130 JEAN-FRANCOIS ENGELS BEL D-M 3:26:48 3:26:41
1113 2875 FERNANDO UBEDA ESP E-M 3:26:48 3:22:40
1114 1200 VICENTE DE LA VARA PINTADO ESP F-M 3:26:49 3:26:06
1115 588 CHEMA FERNANDEZ URBAN ESP E-M 3:26:51 3:23:37
1116 F752 M? BELEN PEREZ PEREZ ESP E-F 3:26:54 3:26:30
1117 1725 JOSE FISCAL LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:26:55 3:21:58
1118 906 JOAN CARLES FONT CERVERO ESP E-M 3:26:56 3:25:49
1119 764 ALVARO VIDAL LOPEZ MANSO ESP E-M 3:26:57 3:25:30
1120 8672 JUAN CARLOS ORTEGA CALZADO ESP C-M 3:26:57 3:25:32
1121 7964 CESAR GARRIDO RAMIRO ESP D-M 3:26:58 3:25:33
1122 8633 JOSE LUIS GARCIA PEREZ ESP E-M 3:26:58 3:25:15
1123 2132 ANTONIO ARRANZ MONTA?O ESP D-M 3:27:00 3:25:54
1124 1890 DIMOSTHENIS MISICHRONIS GRE F-M 3:27:02 3:25:25
1125 2239 DANIEL MARTINEZ EZQUERRA ESP C-M 3:27:02 3:25:23
1126 1578 ANGEL LUIS RAMOS MARTINEZ ESP G-M 3:27:03 3:26:29
1127 3834 ALBERTO TORTAJADA CORTES ESP E-M 3:27:05 3:26:18
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1128 6549 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ HURTADO ESP D-M 3:27:07 3:26:13
1129 8838 MIGUEL RUBEN NAVARRO LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:27:07 3:25:36
1130 740 GONZALO BENEDIT ESP C-M 3:27:08 3:25:09
1131 1636 JOSE MANUEL. LOZANO GOMEZ ESP D-M 3:27:09 3:25:11
1132 9712 ARTURO GARCIA GALVEZ ESP D-M 3:27:13 3:26:24
1133 2274 ANGEL MORALES MORALES ESP E-M 3:27:14 3:22:53
1134 1933 MIGUEL ANGEL REDONDO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:27:14 3:26:58
1135 2144 JOERG TERSCHLUSE GER F-M 3:27:18 3:25:56
1136 1391 JOSE LUIS ALCOBENDAS AGUEDA ESP E-M 3:27:18 3:22:48
1137 6192 PEDRO LUIS ROJAS S?NCHEZ ESP E-M 3:27:19 3:26:40
1138 6894 CESAR FERNANDEZ URDINGUIO ESP D-M 3:27:21 3:26:30
1139 8989 JOSE RAMON GUTIERREZ GARRIDO ESP D-M 3:27:21 3:24:27
1140 1483 JUAN ANDRES GARCIA BRAVO ESP E-M 3:27:23 3:27:10
1141 6508 MATTHEW PORTER-BRYANT GBR C-M 3:27:23 3:26:19
1142 6697 FELIX WATINE FRA C-M 3:27:24 3:27:15
1143 696 JOS RIBEIRO POR H-M 3:27:27 3:26:06
1144 2003 STUART REIGELUTH BEL C-M 3:27:28 3:27:18
1145 2000 OSCAR SESMERO DE JUAN ESP F-M 3:27:29 3:26:46
1146 7834 JOSU BAQUE UGARTEBURU ESP E-M 3:27:30 3:26:35
1147 2151 RAUL RECIO FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:27:30 3:26:50
1148 469 PABLO MORA CAMPOS ESP E-M 3:27:31 3:27:26
1149 3623 MANUEL DOMINGUEZ VALCARCEL ESP D-M 3:27:33 3:26:19
1150 2688 DAVID CORTES GOMEZ ESP C-M 3:27:36 3:22:45
1151 1358 MANUEL GONZALEZ MANCHADO ESP E-M 3:27:37 3:27:01
1152 9221 FRANCISCO MANUEL SAN CRISTOBAL DIAZ ESP D-M 3:27:37 3:23:22
1153 F70 TRINIDAD ORGAZ CASTRO ESP E-F 3:27:37 3:26:59
1154 5881 JUAN CARLOS GOMEZ HERRAEZ ESP C-M 3:27:39 3:20:53
1155 1816 GIOVANNI NICOLAI ITA F-M 3:27:40 3:26:51
1156 4831 JORGE ORTEGA VELAZQUEZ-GAZTELU ESP D-M 3:27:40 3:25:13
1157 6299 ANTONIO FOLGOSO ROCHA ESP G-M 3:27:42 3:27:28
1158 1454 CESAR AUGUSTO IZQUIERDO ESGUEVA ESP D-M 3:27:42 3:27:19
1159 3775 JAVIER ALVAREZ PEREZ DE ZABALZA ESP F-M 3:27:42 3:23:04
1160 5337 IGNACIO PEREZ DE ZABALZA MARTINEZ ITURRALDE ESP C-M 3:27:42 3:23:04
1161 3006 EMILIO DE LOS RIOS OLIVER ESP D-M 3:27:44 3:26:07
1162 752 MANUEL AGUSTIN BRIONES BARRAGAN ESP E-M 3:27:47 3:27:06
1163 1182 DAVID VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:27:48 3:26:26
1164 1082 JOSE MARIA CALVO TRABADAN ESP G-M 3:27:48 3:26:39
1165 1448 JESUS ARCICOLLAR BLANCO ESP C-M 3:27:48 3:26:15
1166 7303 LUIS PEREZ DE CASTRO ESP C-M 3:27:48 3:21:51
1167 1165 ISAAC OLIVARES MARTIN ESP D-M 3:27:50 3:22:45
1168 3650 VICTORIANO COLMENAREJO AVILA ESP E-M 3:27:53 3:27:12
1169 9553 JUAN LUIS MORENO CASTILLO ESP H-M 3:27:54 3:27:34
1170 376 ROBERT CELINSKI POL C-M 3:27:55 3:27:33
1171 6633 JUAN CARLOS CORNEJO GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:27:55 3:26:57
1172 1535 ENRIQUE BALAGUER CAMPS ESP C-M 3:27:59 3:27:50
1173 1571 LAZARO BONILLA DOMINGUEZ ESP F-M 3:27:59 3:26:50
1174 1511 JOSE MANUEL CALLEJA CHECA ESP E-M 3:28:03 3:27:10
1175 9872 GREGORIO NEGRO VALLECILLO ESP J-M 3:28:08 3:27:43
1176 2230 FRIEDER SCHULLER GER C-M 3:28:09 3:27:27
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1177 627 MIGUEL ANGEL PE?O LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:28:11 3:26:25
1178 6876 JUAN ANTEQUERA RODRIGUEZ-RABADAN ESP C-M 3:28:12 3:23:53
1179 1950 CONRADO LUNA FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:28:12 3:26:29
1180 2031 THOMAS SUTTON USA D-M 3:28:14 3:22:36
1181 1669 JOSE LUIS JARABA PEREZ ESP G-M 3:28:17 3:25:49
1182 2508 JOSE JAVIER JIMENEZ JIMENEZ ESP E-M 3:28:21 3:25:32
1183 721 JORGE IZCUE JIMENEZ ESP C-M 3:28:22 3:24:07
1184 1720 FRANCISCO VICTOR JIMENEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:28:22 3:23:29
1185 9266 HECTOR ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:28:23 3:21:29
1186 7506 RAFAEL BARDERA RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:28:24 3:27:09
1187 1682 LUIS ALBERTO ORTEGA FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:28:26 3:24:38
1188 8021 JULIAN PEREZ CASTRO ESP C-M 3:28:26 3:24:49
1189 3009 BRAULIO HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP H-M 3:28:28 3:28:21
1190 1075 AGUSTI BARGUES MAINERO ESP C-M 3:28:29 3:27:37
1191 9792 JOAQUIN PINILLA ASIAIN ESP H-M 3:28:31 3:27:04
1192 9572 ALBERTO DE PAREDES NOVILLO ESP C-M 3:28:32 3:24:50
1193 2214 EDUARDO SOLIS GOMEZ ESP C-M 3:28:34 3:27:46
1194 1607 ALBERTO TOLEDANO BLAZQUEZ ESP E-M 3:28:35 3:25:36
1195 8465 LUIS MATEOS GREDILLA ESP D-M 3:28:35 3:24:31
1196 2308 DAVID GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:28:35 3:27:56
1197 2124 MATTIA NONINO ITA C-M 3:28:35 3:21:29
1198 9025 TOMAS AZORIN VARELA ESP E-M 3:28:37 3:27:04
1199 1385 JOSE ANTONIO BLAZQUEZ SUAREZ ESP F-M 3:28:40 3:28:08
1200 9079 ANTONIO TOLEDANO PEREZ ESP F-M 3:28:41 3:24:53
1201 1162 JUAN PEDRO RAMOS TORRESANO ESP I-M 3:28:43 3:25:03
1202 9157 LUIS VELASCO MUNICIO ESP G-M 3:28:46 3:22:55
1203 8446 BORJA HERRERO SAN FRUTOS ESP C-M 3:28:47 3:26:45
1204 1929 JAVIER HERNANDEZ ANTU?A ESP F-M 3:28:51 3:27:55
1205 1077 GUILLERMO CORTES FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:28:52 3:27:32
1206 1169 EDUARDO DIAZ PAVON CUARESMA ESP C-M 3:28:54 3:28:41
1207 1043 ANTONIO MATA CASTELLANO ESP C-M 3:28:57 3:28:30
1208 707 JESUS ALONSO ESP E-M 3:28:58 3:24:37
1209 6791 JAVIER ALONSO SOLA ESP D-M 3:29:00 3:25:29
1210 629 CARLOS ELORZA VERGARA ESP E-M 3:29:04 3:28:33
1211 2042 JESUS RODRIGUEZ BAGA ESP E-M 3:29:04 3:28:25
1212 9091 FERNANDO RAMIREZ BELAUSTEGUI ESP E-M 3:29:05 3:28:06
1213 1879 MASSIMILIANO CUCCOLI ITA E-M 3:29:05 3:28:13
1214 8303 EDUARDO PERALTA DE PABLO ESP C-M 3:29:08 3:28:11
1215 1201 FERNANDO JOSE GUERRA ALVAREZ ESP F-M 3:29:08 3:28:14
1216 1542 SERGIO GARCIA COLL ESP C-M 3:29:08 3:27:47
1217 1947 JOAO MIGUEL COLACO POR D-M 3:29:10 3:28:23
1218 1252 KARIM NADJI FRA C-M 3:29:10 3:28:30
1219 2065 MARTXEL RODRIGO CHAPARRO ESP D-M 3:29:13 3:25:32
1220 650 BITTOR DOMINGUEZ ACU?A ESP E-M 3:29:13 3:25:31
1221 1702 FRANCISCO FUENTES MOROTE ESP E-M 3:29:14 3:27:45
1222 1739 LUCIANO PALOMBARANI MONDINO ARG D-M 3:29:15 3:28:50
1223 8625 I?AKI DIEZ DE LA IGLESIA ESP D-M 3:29:16 3:27:22
1224 5764 JOSE ANTONIO CARBALLO POSE ESP D-M 3:29:16 3:24:01
1225 1679 DAVID GONZALEZ LUMBRERAS ESP C-M 3:29:17 3:27:48

Ranking produced on 20-03-2026 20:40:54 Page 25



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

1226 2323 JOSE JAVIER FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:29:18 3:26:35
1227 1407 LUCA LA SCALA ITA D-M 3:29:20 3:23:56
1228 1398 ANGEL MORENO ALBIN ESP E-M 3:29:20 3:26:42
1229 9150 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANTOS CASILDA ESP C-M 3:29:21 3:29:06
1230 1419 ENRIQUE GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP G-M 3:29:21 3:27:49
1231 7581 JESUS TABERNERO GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 3:29:21 3:27:40
1232 2526 JOSE ANTONIO MIGUEL GARRIDO ESP C-M 3:29:22 3:27:38
1233 1834 PASCUAL SANCHEZ RUBIO ESP G-M 3:29:23 3:28:30
1234 2684 SANTIAGO SALVADOR PORTERO ESP F-M 3:29:23 3:28:31
1235 656 JESUS VILLANUEVA ANGULO ESP E-M 3:29:23 3:28:31
1236 8605 JOAQUIN LOPEZ GOCE ESP H-M 3:29:25 3:26:40
1237 4903 FRANCISCO MALDONADO LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:29:25 3:26:57
1238 9746 ANICETO DE CASA GAGO ESP F-M 3:29:26 3:25:20
1239 1969 JUAN JOSE PEREZ GOMEZ ESP D-M 3:29:26 3:29:11
1240 1458 JOSE MIGUEL TELLO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:29:26 3:22:52
1241 1906 JOSE VICTOR SECO PERNAS ESP F-M 3:29:26 3:28:51
1242 1576 MANUEL NU?EZ FRANCO ESP F-M 3:29:26 3:29:05
1243 1145 ADMIN FRANCISCO DIAZ JIMENEZ ESP E-M 3:29:27 3:29:05
1244 1696 OLIVARES DAVALOS ESP D-M 3:29:27 3:24:26
1245 6648 JUAN JAVIER LOPEZ-REY SALAS ESP D-M 3:29:27 3:27:03
1246 9762 JUAN PABLO SEIJAS LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:29:27 3:23:25
1247 6974 JOSE RAUL GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:29:28 3:28:16
1248 2001 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ SANZ ESP F-M 3:29:30 3:27:58
1249 4484 JOSE MU?OZ QUINTERO ESP D-M 3:29:31 3:29:20
1250 938 RAUL MAHAMUD CANTERO ESP C-M 3:29:31 3:21:34
1251 1800 VICENTE SANZ FLORES ESP G-M 3:29:31 3:26:08
1252 2458 MARIO DEMURU ITA E-M 3:29:32 3:27:49
1253 9885 JORGE JULIO CABRERA ALVARGONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:29:32 3:26:49
1254 6986 MARCELO ESTEBANEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 3:29:32 3:28:20
1255 5674 WOJCIECH SANTAREK POL C-M 3:29:32 3:26:59
1256 2300 JUAN JOSE MELLADO CIPRIAN ESP G-M 3:29:33 3:29:25
1257 2833 FRANCISCO JAVIER RAMIREZ GUERRERO ESP D-M 3:29:34 3:28:03
1258 846 ISMAEL OLMO PEREZ ESP F-M 3:29:34 3:26:51
1259 882 XAVIER SANCHEZ FRADE ESP F-M 3:29:35 3:27:58
1260 8111 JOSE MARIA PALOMARES FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:29:36 3:28:26
1261 2178 RAUL PRIETO LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:29:36 3:28:44
1262 1979 CARLOS PALACIOS DE LA TORRE ESP D-M 3:29:38 3:29:20
1263 1721 LUIS CARLOS GALLEGO GALLEGO ESP C-M 3:29:38 3:29:19
1264 924 ANGEL LORENZO MU?OZ ESP G-M 3:29:38 3:27:12
1265 9605 PABLO DE LA PARTO CANCHO ESP C-M 3:29:39 3:28:53
1266 1355 SALVADOR HIPOLA MARTIN ESP F-M 3:29:39 3:25:01
1267 793 OSCAR MERA MERINO ESP E-M 3:29:40 3:29:26
1268 8214 ALEJANDRO ESCANERO BARRANCO ESP D-M 3:29:41 3:28:52
1269 3850 LUIS FERNANDO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 3:29:41 3:28:52
1270 2801 JUAN DE DIOS GARRIDO VALDIVIA ESP D-M 3:29:43 3:29:16
1271 8374 EDUARDO OCA?A JEREZ ESP D-M 3:29:43 3:26:44
1272 1657 CARLOS MARTINEZ RUEDA ESP F-M 3:29:45 3:27:06
1273 2830 VICENTE ARRIBAS TORRES ESP C-M 3:29:45 3:28:01
1274 9813 JESUS EDUARDO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:29:45 3:28:04
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1275 4502 ANGEL LUIS DELGADO JIMENEZ ESP D-M 3:29:45 3:28:08
1276 547 JOSE CARLOS COTILLAS MOYA ESP E-M 3:29:46 3:28:39
1277 1429 CARLOS HERRANZ ROLDAN ESP E-M 3:29:46 3:26:23
1278 2008 JAVIER MAURICIO DELGADO COL D-M 3:29:46 3:28:26
1279 9442 JUAN JOSE GALVEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 3:29:48 3:29:37
1280 9445 MIGUEL CAMPOS HERN?NDEZ ESP G-M 3:29:48 3:29:38
1281 9835 JESUS RIVERAS FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:29:49 3:23:48
1282 9441 ?NGEL MARCOS DE LA MATA GARC?A ESP G-M 3:29:49 3:29:38
1283 9433 KEVIN RAMON LOPEZ GOYANES ESP E-M 3:29:49 3:29:36
1284 1703 JAVIER CANTELAR ALVAREZ ESP D-M 3:29:50 3:28:52
1285 1299 JAVIER MORENO TORRERO ESP F-M 3:29:51 3:27:52
1286 1048 ANTONIO MARTIN FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:29:52 3:27:04
1287 7515 MARTIN HUETE CABA?AS ESP F-M 3:29:52 3:28:14
1288 3245 THOMAS ROSCH GER F-M 3:29:53 3:27:35
1289 664 RUBEN NIELSEN MARTIN ESP C-M 3:29:55 3:28:37
1290 1805 ANGEL REGALIZA CASTREJON ESP E-M 3:29:56 3:26:49
1291 7605 RAFAEL BECERRO DE LA TORRE ESP E-M 3:29:56 3:26:50
1292 461 CARLOS MU?OZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:29:58 3:28:14
1293 3021 CESAREO SAN JOSE ESP E-M 3:30:00 3:29:08
1294 5475 GUSTAVO SALTO JOHANSSON ESP D-M 3:30:01 3:29:01
1295 1975 JOSE ALFONSO CRUZ ARELLANO ESP I-M 3:30:02 3:27:10
1296 6456 I?IGO CARRILLO DE ALBORNOZ ESP E-M 3:30:03 3:26:52
1297 6429 RUBEN ALFREDO TORRES JARA ESP E-M 3:30:05 3:27:37
1298 7180 MIGUEL DOMINGOS POR E-M 3:30:05 3:29:51
1299 7649 JESUS JAVIER RODRIGUEZ VILLANUEVA ESP C-M 3:30:05 3:24:47
1300 2827 JAVIER CARLAVILLA MATILLA ESP E-M 3:30:06 3:28:53
1301 1986 TRINO DAMIAN MARCO CANALES ESP D-M 3:30:07 3:27:06
1302 4232 PEDRO ANTONIO REDONDO MANUEL ESP F-M 3:30:08 3:27:33
1303 7060 LUIS PIZARRO JIMENEZ ESP E-M 3:30:08 3:29:49
1304 5944 JUAN CARLOS ESTEBAN CHERCOLES ESP D-M 3:30:08 3:27:51
1305 6441 NICOLAS LEIVA GODOY ESP C-M 3:30:08 3:26:09
1306 1141 ANGEL HORRILLO GARCIA ESP H-M 3:30:09 3:29:50
1307 7442 OSCAR FREIRE CORDERO ESP D-M 3:30:10 3:29:24
1308 2964 CARLOS JAVIER GARCIA GARCIA ESP D-M 3:30:10 3:27:04
1309 1432 JOSE PEREZ LOSILLA ESP G-M 3:30:10 3:28:40
1310 1945 SERGIO SORIA LAGO ESP C-M 3:30:10 3:23:43
1311 3330 ALVARO ALGUACIL LUQUE ESP D-M 3:30:12 3:28:33
1312 1124 GUILLERMO FONTAN BENEDET ESP G-M 3:30:12 3:26:10
1313 4491 JOSE MANUEL GIL FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:30:14 3:28:31
1314 3874 RAFAEL ANTELO BRICE?O ESP C-M 3:30:14 3:29:18
1315 3017 JUAN ANTONIO SANCHEZ GOMEZ ESP G-M 3:30:15 3:29:26
1316 93 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ PELECHANO ESP I-M 3:30:15 3:30:08
1317 2515 FERNANDO PACHECO ALCOLEA ESP E-M 3:30:15 3:26:34
1318 594 KEKY VAZQUEZ BRA?AS ESP E-M 3:30:16 3:29:24
1319 8089 FEDERICO ALVREZ DE LA VILLA ESP F-M 3:30:16 3:29:31
1320 2397 JUAN MIGUEL FLORES RUIZ SANTAQUITERIA ESP C-M 3:30:21 3:23:29
1321 6730 DANIEL PEREZ MARTIN ESP C-M 3:30:21 3:23:29
1322 5447 PABLO MU?OZ BUENO ESP F-M 3:30:22 3:28:10
1323 2781 JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ ALMAGRO ESP D-M 3:30:24 3:27:17
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1324 2864 BRUNO HELLIET FRA G-M 3:30:26 3:27:34
1325 2431 PEDRO FERNANDEZ NU?EZ ESP E-M 3:30:27 3:27:35
1326 706 LORENZO FONTANA ITA F-M 3:30:28 3:29:51
1327 2994 WALTER FELIPE HAYNES IRL C-M 3:30:29 3:25:57
1328 2002 ABRAHAM AYALA MOLERO ESP C-M 3:30:31 3:28:27
1329 1505 DOMINGO HERRANZ DELGADO ESP D-M 3:30:31 3:28:28
1330 2910 FELIPE PEREZ PRIETO ESP C-M 3:30:32 3:29:58
1331 7150 VICTOR MANUEL MARTINEZ CRUZ ESP I-M 3:30:32 3:29:56
1332 8187 JULIAN GOMEZ CAMPOS ESP E-M 3:30:35 3:30:01
1333 7830 LUIS OLMEDO BAUTISTA ESP E-M 3:30:35 3:30:22
1334 6518 JERONIMO GAZQUEZ VELASCO ESP D-M 3:30:36 3:26:15
1335 2194 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ-RISCO DAVI?A ESP E-M 3:30:37 3:29:15
1336 804 CARLOS DEIROS DIAZ ESP E-M 3:30:37 3:29:17
1337 1655 MARCOS RIERA ROS ESP C-M 3:30:38 3:28:36
1338 2302 ALVARO ALCOLEA RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:30:38 3:28:49
1339 541 PADDY PARROTT IRL G-M 3:30:40 3:28:59
1340 2028 JOSE ALFONSO VAZQUEZ CORREA ESP G-M 3:30:40 3:29:33
1341 9887 CARLOS ENRIQUE SANTOS ARGIBAY ESP F-M 3:30:41 3:26:42
1342 1371 EMILIO LEON SANTIAGO ESP E-M 3:30:42 3:23:42
1343 739 FRANCISCO JAVIER RIVERA CORRALES ESP C-M 3:30:44 3:29:32
1344 2662 MANUEL SANTOS GOMEZ ESP C-M 3:30:44 3:29:03
1345 916 FRANCISCO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP F-M 3:30:46 3:29:50
1346 8769 JOSE MANUEL TEJERA PARRA ESP F-M 3:30:47 3:25:35
1347 1063 JESUS JARAMILLO GUIJARRO ESP F-M 3:30:47 3:27:18
1348 1455 JAVIER ALCALA BONED ESP E-M 3:30:47 3:29:07
1349 923 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:30:49 3:29:46
1350 8152 JUAN MANUEL SUAREZ ORTEGA ESP D-M 3:30:50 3:30:12
1351 371 ASIER OSINAGA BEITIA ESP D-M 3:30:52 3:30:46
1352 719 JUSTO BELTRAN VICENTE ESP F-M 3:30:52 3:29:24
1353 1433 LORENZO MANUEL PEREZ MINUESA ESP E-M 3:30:54 3:27:41
1354 870 CASIMIRO FERNANDES POR G-M 3:30:55 3:30:34
1355 1303 CARLOS S?NCHEZ AGUSTIN MEX F-M 3:30:59 3:29:29
1356 6803 SERGIY NIZHELOVSKIY UKR C-M 3:30:59 3:23:54
1357 1104 CARLOS ASENSIO ANTEQUERA ESP G-M 3:30:59 3:27:34
1358 934 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ LAMEANA ESP D-M 3:31:00 3:27:52
1359 1714 DAVID FAUSTINO POR F-M 3:31:01 3:25:00
1360 9909 ANDRES FERNANDEZ CAPILLA ESP F-M 3:31:01 3:27:35
1361 2318 JOSE ANTONIO NIETO ROMERO ESP C-M 3:31:01 3:27:35
1362 687 ANTONIO RODAS LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:31:01 3:27:39
1363 1482 GIULIANO TODONE ITA E-M 3:31:02 3:23:55
1364 6886 PEDRO MANUEL SANCHEZ INGELMO ESP D-M 3:31:06 3:25:32
1365 2922 RAFAEL MU?OZ ESP D-M 3:31:06 3:30:14
1366 1338 JAVIER DELGADO WALLACE ESP C-M 3:31:07 3:26:03
1367 3185 ALFREDO GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:31:07 3:30:18
1368 2836 JOSE ANTONIO SEVILLA TORRECILLA ESP D-M 3:31:09 3:29:16
1369 780 ANDRES FERNANDO HOLGUIN SOLANO ESP D-M 3:31:12 3:30:53
1370 9799 FELIPE RODRIGUEZ NUERO ESP F-M 3:31:13 3:29:43
1371 2102 IGNACIO BERMEJO ROA ESP F-M 3:31:13 3:27:48
1372 9475 OSCAR PEREZ MORENO ESP C-M 3:31:14 3:26:05
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1373 1151 JAVIER FLORES MARTIN ESP F-M 3:31:16 3:29:23
1374 2989 SERGIO DEL BARRIO ALVARELLOS ESP D-M 3:31:17 3:25:52
1375 9850 ANDREW WHELAN IRL C-M 3:31:17 3:28:15
1376 9453 FRANCISCO BALLESTEROS S?NCHEZ ESP E-M 3:31:18 3:31:05
1377 2631 JOSE GUILLERMO BRAO VI?A ESP E-M 3:31:18 3:30:20
1378 2738 RAFAEL GARCIA VEIGA ESP D-M 3:31:19 3:29:27
1379 3435 JESUS MARTIN FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:31:20 3:29:50
1380 1564 JESUS MOYA MANGANA ESP E-M 3:31:20 3:30:48
1381 1941 MIROSLAW NOWAK POL F-M 3:31:22 3:29:19
1382 1977 LORENZO BALDINI ITA F-M 3:31:23 3:28:37
1383 574 URBANO GUTIERREZ GARCIA ESP H-M 3:31:24 3:30:22
1384 1176 JUAN CARLOS MU?OZ VIANA ESP F-M 3:31:25 3:30:38
1385 6307 VALENTIN GUERRERO SANTOS ESP C-M 3:31:25 3:29:40
1386 2396 PATRICK AUVRAY FRA G-M 3:31:26 3:29:28
1387 2024 FRANCESC FLIX LANGA ESP F-M 3:31:26 3:30:01
1388 2548 VICTOR HERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 3:31:26 3:30:31
1389 2812 RICARDO TOMAS ALGOVIA ESP D-M 3:31:28 3:30:06
1390 9467 MIGUEL ?NGEL PERO PRIETO ESP C-M 3:31:28 3:24:22
1391 9876 MOISES GARCIA DELGADO ESP C-M 3:31:29 3:25:43
1392 1788 CESAR FERNANDEZ CARRETERO ESP F-M 3:31:29 3:28:10
1393 3601 JOSE MARIA GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 3:31:31 3:31:06
1394 2831 JESUS GARCIA FLOREZ ESP D-M 3:31:31 3:23:41
1395 1952 ELADIO MARTINEZ GARZON ESP C-M 3:31:31 3:29:12
1396 1676 JAVIER PASCUAL HUERTA ESP C-M 3:31:31 3:29:11
1397 3507 LUIS REDONDO BADAS ESP F-M 3:31:32 3:28:23
1398 8778 JAMES REYNOLS GBR B-M 3:31:33 3:26:44
1399 692 ROBERTO GARCIA VIEJO ESP G-M 3:31:35 3:30:18
1400 1581 JAVIER LACASIA PURROY ESP E-M 3:31:36 3:29:57
1401 9541 GERARDO SANCHEZ PE?A ESP F-M 3:31:36 3:25:59
1402 7202 JAVIER BAOS SOLER ESP C-M 3:31:38 3:29:22
1403 8599 FERMIN GARCIA CATALAN ESP F-M 3:31:39 3:31:01
1404 1416 SEBASTIAN MISAS LOPEZ ESP G-M 3:31:40 3:28:33
1405 F42 MERITXELL BONET JOU ESP D-F 3:31:41 3:31:38
1406 8985 ROBERTO HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:31:43 3:31:16
1407 3777 RAUL PRUDENCIO AGUILERA ESP C-M 3:31:45 3:30:22
1408 490 UNAI BRI?AS MANTEROLA ESP D-M 3:31:45 3:27:40
1409 1919 EDUARDO VERDE MORENO ESP E-M 3:31:46 3:31:21
1410 1932 JOSE ANTONIO GIL MORAN ESP F-M 3:31:48 3:28:12
1411 1996 PERE JOAN SERRA FERRER ESP F-M 3:31:48 3:31:26
1412 2490 PEDRO RAMOS CALVO ESP D-M 3:31:48 3:30:58
1413 2769 MIGUEL ANGEL TORRES MARTIN ESP C-M 3:31:49 3:29:41
1414 1484 JOSE ROBERTO GONZAGA SANCHEZ ECU E-M 3:31:49 3:31:12
1415 1081 ESTEBAN GONZALEZ MORENO ESP G-M 3:31:49 3:31:41
1416 9166 DIARMAID IAN FOLEY IRL C-M 3:31:50 3:26:18
1417 1418 JESUS NUEVO OSORIO ESP D-M 3:31:51 3:28:04
1418 1688 FRANCISCO VENTURA GARCIA ESP F-M 3:31:54 3:31:27
1419 1618 IGNACIO GONZALEZ VEIGA ESP E-M 3:31:56 3:29:55
1420 5606 EDMUNDO LINDEMANN QUINTANA ESP E-M 3:31:56 3:28:05
1421 3179 ANTONIO PLAZAS VAREZ ESP F-M 3:31:58 3:30:28
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1422 2062 BERNARDINO MATA MIRANDA ESP F-M 3:31:59 3:30:51
1423 1648 R?MI BOILEAU FRA G-M 3:31:59 3:30:55
1424 3891 ALEX HOUGHTON GBR C-M 3:32:00 3:27:21
1425 97 CECILIO SUAZO RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 3:32:03 3:31:57
1426 2022 FRANCISCO JAVIER DOMINGUEZ ZUFIARRE ESP D-M 3:32:03 3:28:49
1427 598 JOSE LUIS RAMIRO LORENTE ESP F-M 3:32:04 3:23:17
1428 1126 FCO.JAVIER PEREZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:32:05 3:31:28
1429 7400 JUAN DIEGO BARBA HORMIGO ESP D-M 3:32:05 3:30:59
1430 2689 JOSE FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:32:06 3:29:37
1431 9561 CARLOS JAVIER MARTINEZ FELIPE ESP E-M 3:32:06 3:31:20
1432 1212 PABLO MOZO LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:32:07 3:29:19
1433 4451 ABRAHAM PECES SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:32:09 3:30:48
1434 7244 JOSE MARIA MANTECA PASCUAL ESP C-M 3:32:10 3:27:10
1435 5253 MANUEL OLIVARES REILLO ESP H-M 3:32:11 3:30:11
1436 1974 JAVIER IGLESIAS SEPULVEDA ESP C-M 3:32:14 3:30:25
1437 2798 MANUEL SE?ALADA MATA ESP C-M 3:32:14 3:24:44
1438 2703 ALBERTO NIETO COLLADO ESP E-M 3:32:15 3:31:29
1439 2054 JAVIER RAMOS DIAZ ESP D-M 3:32:15 3:25:52
1440 608 ALFONSO PINES CAMARA ESP D-M 3:32:15 3:30:58
1441 F46 SONIA SANTA MARIA DELGADO ESP C-F 3:32:16 3:30:52
1442 5616 JULIAN PEREZ ASENJO ESP F-M 3:32:16 3:31:20
1443 1389 FERNANDO ARRIETA CASAS ESP E-M 3:32:17 3:28:38
1444 2492 JOSE CARLOS GARCIA MORALES ESP D-M 3:32:17 3:31:00
1445 762 PABLO SOLINIS DOSAL ESP D-M 3:32:17 3:30:52
1446 1914 SEBASTIAN SORIANO SANJUAN ESP C-M 3:32:20 3:31:42
1447 6714 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:32:22 3:28:40
1448 3407 MANUEL BRIANSO CARCAMO ESP E-M 3:32:22 3:28:40
1449 4099 BRUNO MATA MAYRAND ESP E-M 3:32:26 3:30:27
1450 9551 ANTONIO BARREIRA PAZOS ESP E-M 3:32:26 3:29:26
1451 2629 JEROME CHOQUET FRA D-M 3:32:27 3:30:53
1452 1846 JOSE ANTONIO MARTIN HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:32:28 3:29:46
1453 1285 ALVARO ALVAREZ PLATAS ESP H-M 3:32:28 3:30:21
1454 1573 ANGEL VAZQUEZ GOIRI ESP G-M 3:32:30 3:27:22
1455 587 LIBORIO DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:32:31 3:29:32
1456 7011 FRANCISCO GIL GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:32:31 3:31:59
1457 6438 ANGEL MONTENEGRO GRANADO ESP D-M 3:32:32 3:31:56
1458 3676 MANUEL SANTIAGO RUIZ DE VELASCO ESCOBEDO ESP E-M 3:32:32 3:31:19
1459 3299 VALENTIN PEREZ ROCHE ESP D-M 3:32:34 3:31:03
1460 4362 FRANCESCO ROSITO ITA C-M 3:32:36 3:27:03
1461 8139 JUAN MANUEL SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:32:36 3:32:19
1462 1685 JOSE FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ ESP H-M 3:32:39 3:29:39
1463 3692 JUAN LUIS OVEJERO ESCRIBANO ESP E-M 3:32:40 3:28:20
1464 2416 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA HERNANZ ESP D-M 3:32:41 3:28:58
1465 6177 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:32:41 3:28:59
1466 684 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ NUERO ESP F-M 3:32:42 3:31:11
1467 1658 ANICET CASELLAS GUANTER ESP G-M 3:32:43 3:31:00
1468 661 JOSE MANUEL PALMA VARGAS ESP E-M 3:32:44 3:30:28
1469 3464 JOSE FERNANDO GARCIA DEL SOL ESP D-M 3:32:46 3:32:29
1470 1847 IGNACIO VICENTE FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:32:46 3:30:32
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1471 1172 JEROME THEBAULT FRA F-M 3:32:47 3:32:19
1472 1978 JACINTO VIVAS ACEDO ESP H-M 3:32:47 3:27:50
1473 1911 FERNANDO DEL CAMPO BACA ESP G-M 3:32:47 3:29:26
1474 1422 ERNESTO CANO GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 3:32:47 3:28:03
1475 2202 SEBASTIAN SANTOS MARTIN ESP F-M 3:32:47 3:29:26
1476 7327 DANIEL CARMONA USA C-M 3:32:48 3:27:11
1477 4081 CARLOS MORAL HERRAZ ESP C-M 3:32:49 3:31:40
1478 9698 ASCENSION AGUDO DEL CERRO ESP F-M 3:32:50 3:32:34
1479 2797 JOSE MARIA CADENAS GARCIA ESP G-M 3:32:52 3:26:29
1480 1233 ROBERTO FEIJOO CANTARILLA ESP D-M 3:32:53 3:31:30
1481 5163 FRANCISCO JOSE TOMAS ALONSO ESP C-M 3:32:53 3:31:21
1482 3114 RAYNALD BOUCHET FRA E-M 3:32:53 3:30:37
1483 8908 LUIS GABRIEL CASTILLA CALABUCH ESP D-M 3:32:54 3:29:42
1484 7139 JOSE LUIS TORRECILLA DE VICENTE ESP E-M 3:32:54 3:26:34
1485 1666 JOAQUIN NU?EZ PE?A ESP D-M 3:32:54 3:28:45
1486 2395 RODRIGO ISIDRO CAMPOS ESP E-M 3:32:56 3:24:25
1487 1348 RICARDO FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP F-M 3:32:56 3:31:10
1488 2136 JOSE MANUEL CASARRUBIOS MU?OZ ESP E-M 3:32:56 3:32:31
1489 2023 RAUL MU?OZ SERRANO ESP C-M 3:32:57 3:32:02
1490 2032 ANDRES BERGAZ VILLASEVIL ESP G-M 3:32:58 3:32:18
1491 9325 MIGUEL ANGEL ALVAREZ PANETE ESP F-M 3:32:58 3:28:02
1492 1520 ANTONIO. PRADO GARCIA ESP D-M 3:32:59 3:28:26
1493 7896 PABLO MONTEMAYOR GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:33:00 3:31:12
1494 9160 LUIS ALBERTO SANZ CARRASCO ESP F-M 3:33:01 3:31:44
1495 2232 VICENTE GARCIA FAMILIAR ESP I-M 3:33:01 3:32:34
1496 4079 DAVID SANZ ARROYO ESP C-M 3:33:05 3:28:34
1497 787 PHILIPPE BARTISSOL FRA F-M 3:33:06 3:32:36
1498 6261 ALEJANDRO GUSTAVO HUERTA GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:33:08 3:27:41
1499 2528 ANTONIO OLAYA RETAMOSA ESP D-M 3:33:10 3:32:11
1500 6825 JORGE ANTONIO VAZQUEZ REINA ESP D-M 3:33:12 3:28:36
1501 2248 PABLO MARMIESSE FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:33:12 3:31:18
1502 6927 JESUS JAVIER GARCIA DE SANTOS ESP E-M 3:33:13 3:31:48
1503 7976 SERGIO MARTIN HUESO ESP C-M 3:33:13 3:31:13
1504 3304 ELOR DISHI AUS C-M 3:33:14 3:25:59
1505 2170 CARLOS IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:33:15 3:30:54
1506 6531 JAVIER FERNANDEZ SOBRINO ESP G-M 3:33:15 3:31:07
1507 8596 JOAN CIRERA PLA ESP C-M 3:33:16 3:31:39
1508 1296 LEONARDO ESCUDERO CHAMIZO ESP F-M 3:33:17 3:31:35
1509 1825 JOSE LUIS BAEZA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:33:18 3:30:59
1510 4361 FRANCESC PANISELLO RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:33:18 3:32:40
1511 3456 FRANCISCO JAVIER LEGAZA LEGAZA ESP E-M 3:33:18 3:31:24
1512 8785 ANTERO ROMERO DE AVILA VERA ESP D-M 3:33:19 3:31:12
1513 2551 JOSE FELIX ARRANZ MU?OZ ESP E-M 3:33:20 3:29:26
1514 2451 JUAN CARLOS MARQUEZ FRANCISCO ESP D-M 3:33:22 3:31:11
1515 3310 JAIME SALAFRANCA GAMO ESP E-M 3:33:22 3:31:02
1516 8140 MANUEL ANGEL CERVI?O MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:33:24 3:32:27
1517 51 ALFONSO AMELIBIA NU?EZ ESP E-M 3:33:25 3:29:21
1518 9411 JOSE LUIS SOLERA FRANCO ESP D-M 3:33:27 3:31:23
1519 4854 FRANCISCO HURTADO COLLADO ESP D-M 3:33:28 3:32:50
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1520 8386 DIEGO MARTINEZ COSTAS ESP D-M 3:33:28 3:28:42
1521 2443 ANTONIO CRESPO SANTOS ESP E-M 3:33:29 3:28:35
1522 2691 RICARDO RUBIO MEDIERO ESP E-M 3:33:29 3:32:31
1523 2100 ENRIQUE ORTEGA GARCIA ESP E-M 3:33:30 3:29:26
1524 8313 DANIEL CAMPOS DIAZ ESP C-M 3:33:34 3:31:14
1525 3515 EMMANUEL BERNIER FRA C-M 3:33:34 3:28:09
1526 1574 JESUS DE NICOLAS RINCON ESP F-M 3:33:37 3:30:30
1527 607 JOSE ANTONIO GUTIERREZ PEREZ ESP D-M 3:33:38 3:32:00
1528 2094 ALBERTO SAIZ ARESES ESP D-M 3:33:42 3:29:45
1529 6280 JOSE LUIS SERRANO VALERO ESP E-M 3:33:43 3:32:44
1530 9140 FRANCISCO JAVIER DOMINGUEZ RUIZ ESP F-M 3:33:46 3:31:57
1531 7690 MIGUEL ANGEL TORIBIO LUNA ESP C-M 3:33:47 3:30:14
1532 1181 FRANCISCO JOSE GARCIA MAESTRE ESP C-M 3:33:47 3:27:43
1533 1869 CLAUDIO MINOCCI ITA F-M 3:33:49 3:33:49
1534 3014 PEDRO GERMAN MONCLUS PARRA ESP E-M 3:33:49 3:32:02
1535 1963 SERGIO ALBARRAN LAZARO ESP C-M 3:33:50 3:29:25
1536 6269 HECTOR PEDROSA DIAZ ESP C-M 3:33:50 3:30:05
1537 9436 OSCAR MORENO RINCON ESP F-M 3:33:52 3:32:22
1538 1546 JUAN MARIA GARCIA PLAZA CUELLAR ESP H-M 3:33:52 3:33:43
1539 2152 LUIS AREVALO MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:33:54 3:28:50
1540 1442 ANGEL DEL DEDO VELAYOS ESP E-M 3:33:54 3:25:35
1541 1088 VICTOR JAVIER CHUECA HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:33:55 3:33:44
1542 482 RAMON MARTIN EGEA ESP C-M 3:33:55 3:33:01
1543 1762 ALONSO GARRIDO CASTRO ESP F-M 3:33:56 3:29:24
1544 2534 ISIDRO RAMOS RUIZ ESP I-M 3:33:57 3:32:00
1545 8104 JUAN LUIS LARREA GONZALEZ ESP F-M 3:33:59 3:30:08
1546 653 SANDRO GRUSSU ITA F-M 3:34:00 3:33:27
1547 6976 JAVIER DURAN MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:34:02 3:29:10
1548 7566 EUSEBIO ALVAREZ PATON ESP F-M 3:34:02 3:29:10
1549 1736 FERNANDO JOSE TAVIEL DE ANDRADE CALA ESP E-M 3:34:02 3:29:15
1550 2097 MIGUEL ANGEL PARAISO ZAMARRA ESP F-M 3:34:03 3:32:19
1551 F52 WENDY FITZMAURICE RSA H-F 3:34:04 3:30:52
1552 1882 STEFAN HOLLSTEGGE GER D-M 3:34:06 3:29:29
1553 8860 JOSE CARRASCO BARTOLOME ESP F-M 3:34:07 3:33:58
1554 2705 MIGUEL SAIZ PARRE?O ESP H-M 3:34:09 3:32:24
1555 3102 ANTONIO DE ANA GARCIA ESP D-M 3:34:11 3:30:00
1556 5195 SERGIO VILLANUEVA MARTIN ESP D-M 3:34:12 3:32:57
1557 F643 VIRGINIA PALACIOS MEX C-F 3:34:14 3:30:46
1558 1940 JOSE M? PEINADO CASTILLO ESP E-M 3:34:15 3:32:56
1559 1690 JUAN JOSE POQUET CLIMENT ESP C-M 3:34:22 3:32:53
1560 6718 IGNACIO ALCAUZA CASANTE ESP D-M 3:34:23 3:28:07
1561 7741 JEAN-MICHEL ANTOINE FRA E-M 3:34:24 3:33:37
1562 5934 ALVARO VERA CASTRO ESP D-M 3:34:24 3:31:55
1563 8165 JAVIER TEBA GIMENEZ ESP E-M 3:34:24 3:31:55
1564 9056 ANTONIO LUIS PRUNA CUESTA ESP C-M 3:34:25 3:26:01
1565 2427 DAVID SANZ ALONSO ESP D-M 3:34:28 3:32:24
1566 1522 JUAN ANGEL JIMENEZ MARTIN ESP E-M 3:34:28 3:33:06
1567 9615 CESAR MERA BERMUDEZ ESP G-M 3:34:29 3:30:39
1568 360 JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP F-M 3:34:29 3:34:15
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1569 1642 ENRIQUE CAMBERO LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:34:32 3:34:22
1570 1551 TOMAS RIVILLA MARQUEZ ESP E-M 3:34:32 3:33:04
1571 2175 CARLOS DE DIEGO PAEZ ESP D-M 3:34:32 3:31:17
1572 1421 CHRISTIAN TELLEZ MARCO ESP C-M 3:34:34 3:34:13
1573 1853 SIMON CASTILLA CAMPILLO ESP G-M 3:34:35 3:33:51
1574 2186 DAVID MARTIN VALLES ESP G-M 3:34:35 3:33:38
1575 932 ANTONIO DE ARRIBA CEJUDO ESP E-M 3:34:35 3:34:13
1576 2788 JAVIER PLAZA PLATA ESP D-M 3:34:36 3:34:21
1577 7200 JOSE ANTONIO CASARRUBIOS PANIAGUA ESP F-M 3:34:39 3:34:06
1578 2996 JUAN BAUTISTA CALERO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:34:39 3:31:51
1579 1598 JAVIER ELIAS MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:34:40 3:34:22
1580 2497 I?AKI BOLLAND CABILDO ESP D-M 3:34:40 3:33:03
1581 6199 MANUEL VAZQUEZ ROMERO ESP C-M 3:34:40 3:28:51
1582 1626 JESUS MU?OZ LOPEZ ESP H-M 3:34:40 3:32:40
1583 911 ABEL PANIAGUA BENITO ESP E-M 3:34:41 3:33:09
1584 1955 JUAN MANUEL MONZU TORO ESP G-M 3:34:42 3:29:52
1585 8626 DIEGO TORRES RIOS ESP E-M 3:34:43 3:34:37
1586 1207 FRANCOIS VERLAINE BEL C-M 3:34:43 3:31:45
1587 2678 OLIVIER MORCHOISNE FRA E-M 3:34:45 3:33:12
1588 1438 ENRIQUE GARCIA ROMERO ESP F-M 3:34:45 3:33:48
1589 1015 MARIANO JIMENEZ QUIJADA ESP G-M 3:34:46 3:32:33
1590 3637 CARLOS GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 3:34:47 3:33:06
1591 631 FELIPE CARLOS DE LA PE?A DIAZ ESP D-M 3:34:47 3:34:22
1592 9749 JESUS GALLEGO RAMOS ESP G-M 3:34:47 3:34:24
1593 7005 MARCOS ALVIRA PERUGA ESP C-M 3:34:49 3:29:38
1594 421 GUILLERMO RUIZ DE LARA CANO ESP C-M 3:34:50 3:34:41
1595 3661 DAVID MORENO MAREMBALDO ESP D-M 3:34:50 3:31:06
1596 1065 FELIPE SIMAL GOMEZ ESP H-M 3:34:50 3:31:42
1597 1889 MARIO GARCIA JIMENEZ ESP E-M 3:34:52 3:34:47
1598 6908 DAVID GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:34:53 3:33:54
1599 6458 RAPHAEL BAZIN FRA C-M 3:34:55 3:30:29
1600 1425 JUAN CARLOS MU?OZ SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:34:57 3:32:40
1601 1616 ALBERTO PEREZ MENDIOROZ ESP F-M 3:34:57 3:26:53
1602 3266 MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ ANDRES ESP C-M 3:34:58 3:27:09
1603 1822 FERNANDO MU?OZ ARDANUY ESP H-M 3:35:02 3:34:11
1604 615 OSCAR LUIS RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:35:03 3:31:22
1605 738 DAMASO SUAREZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:35:06 3:30:28
1606 33 PAULO LIMA POR D-M 3:35:06 3:35:03
1607 7384 LUIS PE?A PEREZ ESP D-M 3:35:07 3:29:09
1608 9862 JACOBO PARES FUENTES ESP C-M 3:35:08 3:32:10
1609 65 DANIEL MADRIGAL MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:35:10 3:33:45
1610 8005 JESUS ABELLAN ABELLAN ESP C-M 3:35:10 3:30:11
1611 9620 MANUEL ROMERO GONZALEZ LLANOS ESP C-M 3:35:13 3:32:43
1612 8066 DOMINGO ABAD CUADRADO ESP E-M 3:35:13 3:32:43
1613 7020 JAVIER VERA JANIN ESP F-M 3:35:14 3:32:30
1614 7610 JUAN PABLO VERA JANIN ESP F-M 3:35:14 3:32:31
1615 1673 JUAN ANTONIO RICO BARCIA ESP G-M 3:35:15 3:34:31
1616 3741 JOAQUIN GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP F-M 3:35:15 3:29:51
1617 2941 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ GARCIA ESP F-M 3:35:15 3:34:31
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1618 2205 ANGEL CUENCA MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:35:16 3:28:52
1619 7122 JOSE LUIS REVILLA GAMALLO ESP D-M 3:35:19 3:33:56
1620 2294 JOSE LUIS ROLDAN HERNANZ ESP E-M 3:35:19 3:32:21
1621 9101 I?IGO ZABALIA GARCIA ESP C-M 3:35:19 3:34:47
1622 6645 EDINSON MACHADO CALLE ESP E-M 3:35:20 3:29:13
1623 1003 JOSE ALFONSO LORENTE TORRES ESP E-M 3:35:23 3:29:25
1624 9459 JUAN ANTONIO CORTES CARMONA ESP F-M 3:35:23 3:30:34
1625 3674 AVELINO PEREZ SANTOS ESP F-M 3:35:23 3:33:14
1626 8686 SILVERIO FERREIRA PINTO ESP F-M 3:35:24 3:30:58
1627 880 SANTIAGO RUBIA LLORENTE ESP E-M 3:35:24 3:28:57
1628 9593 JESUS RIOS VAQUERIZO ESP E-M 3:35:25 3:33:09
1629 1528 CONRADO BENITO IBA?EZ ESP D-M 3:35:26 3:34:04
1630 2229 JOSE PEREZ SANCHEZ ESP H-M 3:35:26 3:29:53
1631 2284 ARTURO PEREZ NISA ESP D-M 3:35:27 3:32:59
1632 2540 JOSE MANUEL CASLA CASLA ESP D-M 3:35:28 3:32:46
1633 2976 ISIDRO CANALES CONTRERAS ESP E-M 3:35:29 3:30:33
1634 6943 ISIDORO GIL LEIVA ESP E-M 3:35:29 3:33:15
1635 597 ANIBAL SANCHEZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:35:31 3:34:06
1636 2928 ANGEL TOMAS DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP E-M 3:35:32 3:26:48
1637 1328 AGUSTIN GUTIERREZ ARROYO ESP E-M 3:35:33 3:30:34
1638 641 ISMAEL VERDU MUNIESA ESP D-M 3:35:33 3:32:39
1639 1216 OSCAR RAMIREZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:35:34 3:31:10
1640 6551 BIENVENIDO ALBARRAN GISMERA ESP F-M 3:35:35 3:34:12
1641 4002 BRIAN MCDAID GBR D-M 3:35:36 3:30:54
1642 9200 JOSE LUIS DE NO VAZQUEZ ESP E-M 3:35:37 3:33:11
1643 3253 CARLOS RINCON MIGUEL ESP E-M 3:35:37 3:34:45
1644 2445 VICENTE GIL SAEZ ESP D-M 3:35:39 3:29:38
1645 9527 ANGEL RODENAS JIMENEZ ESP D-M 3:35:41 3:32:10
1646 1326 RICARDO ARELLANO TOME ESP G-M 3:35:41 3:31:06
1647 808 ANTONIO JESUS ALVAREZ AGUILAR ESP E-M 3:35:42 3:35:19
1648 2876 JOSE MARIA LOPEZ GOMEZ ESP C-M 3:35:43 3:33:56
1649 1553 PEDRO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 3:35:44 3:34:05
1650 3148 JESUS ANGEL HERNANDEZ REDONDO ESP D-M 3:35:44 3:32:12
1651 F90 ROXANNE GALARNEAU FRA C-F 3:35:45 3:33:48
1652 8074 XOSE MAGARI?OS MACEIRAS ESP E-M 3:35:46 3:29:34
1653 2076 JOSE LUIS RIOL MARUGAN ESP E-M 3:35:46 3:34:37
1654 8312 PABLO VELASCO FENOY ESP D-M 3:35:50 3:35:23
1655 2367 PABLO DIAZ VILLAR ESP D-M 3:35:52 3:35:02
1656 2357 FERNANDO CORAL POLANCO ESP F-M 3:35:53 3:35:36
1657 1434 LUIS MIGUEL ALONSO MARTIN ESP G-M 3:35:53 3:34:54
1658 3653 SERGIO DE LA FLOR CONTRERAS ESP D-M 3:35:54 3:33:19
1659 1368 JAVIER RAMIREZ DIAZ DE MENDOZA ESP E-M 3:35:57 3:30:57
1660 4377 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ MU?IZ ESP D-M 3:35:57 3:33:48
1661 8186 OSCAR AMIGO ALTISENT ESP D-M 3:35:58 3:31:55
1662 2995 LUIS ALONSO BAEZA ESP F-M 3:35:58 3:34:30
1663 4043 ISIDRO LOPEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 3:35:58 3:34:14
1664 2595 ALFONSO PEDRAZ MARCOS ESP F-M 3:35:59 3:35:13
1665 2332 DAVID ABELLAN MORDACQ ESP D-M 3:35:59 3:34:40
1666 3579 SERGIO ROMAN GARCIA ESP C-M 3:35:59 3:34:56
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1667 878 LUIS ZACARIAS BUENO LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:36:00 3:35:28
1668 7370 ROMAN IRENE FAJARDO ESP D-M 3:36:01 3:33:48
1669 3243 ALFREDO LARA GARCIA ESP E-M 3:36:02 3:30:19
1670 1580 FRANCISCO PASTOR MU?OZ ESP H-M 3:36:04 3:34:19
1671 2988 FRANCISCO GARCIA DEL VALLE ESP G-M 3:36:04 3:33:56
1672 8286 JUAN SIERRA ESP C-M 3:36:04 3:31:59
1673 7051 JOAO OLIVEIRA POR F-M 3:36:05 3:35:46
1674 2183 JOSE ANTONIO GARRIDO CAMPOS ESP F-M 3:36:07 3:35:20
1675 7358 FELIPE BANCES HANDSCHUH ESP F-M 3:36:07 3:30:25
1676 3020 CARLOS GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:36:07 3:33:06
1677 2249 MIGUEL ANGEL MENDEZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:36:08 3:35:29
1678 F20 MARIA LUISA PINEDA DE LA LOSA ESP D-F 3:36:09 3:36:05
1679 2280 ANGEL MARTINEZ PEREZ ESP H-M 3:36:10 3:35:30
1680 468 JAVIER MARTIN FABIANI ESP D-M 3:36:12 3:35:52
1681 1308 ALBERTO PASTORIZA OROZCO ESP F-M 3:36:12 3:27:54
1682 4498 MANUEL GRANADOS BETANCOURT ESP E-M 3:36:13 3:36:02
1683 7843 FRANCISCO JOSE ALVAREZ MAESTRO ESP C-M 3:36:16 3:32:37
1684 2083 GABRIEL DE LA VARA ESPARCIA ESP F-M 3:36:17 3:29:54
1685 2728 RAFAEL GARCIA LOZANO ESP D-M 3:36:23 3:34:42
1686 2713 ANTONIO SANCHEZ CORPAS ESP C-M 3:36:23 3:34:51
1687 9597 FRANCISCO RAFAEL ESTELA CAPARR?S ESP H-M 3:36:23 3:35:09
1688 9543 ISRAEL GONZALEZ MEDINA ESP D-M 3:36:24 3:34:52
1689 2449 ANTONIO GARCIA TABUENCA ESP H-M 3:36:25 3:36:10
1690 2854 HERNANDO HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:36:25 3:29:56
1691 8530 ALEJANDRO RUBIO GARCIA ESP D-M 3:36:27 3:35:46
1692 1518 GIANNIS KARAGIANNIS GRE F-M 3:36:27 3:34:32
1693 1833 JUAN RAMON FERNANDEZ GIL ESP G-M 3:36:28 3:35:43
1694 6573 JUAN CARLOS SANDOVAL RIVERO ESP D-M 3:36:29 3:30:31
1695 8891 JOSE LUIS HEREDERO MORENO ESP E-M 3:36:31 3:34:10
1696 2090 JAVIER FRAILE JIMENEZ ESP F-M 3:36:33 3:35:38
1697 3107 JOSE LEMA ESP E-M 3:36:34 3:35:36
1698 3233 MANUEL BORREGUERO RAMOS ESP H-M 3:36:35 3:32:25
1699 6475 ABEL DE FRUTOS ARAG?E ESP D-M 3:36:36 3:32:16
1700 1314 CHRISTOPHE ANAF BEL F-M 3:36:38 3:35:26
1701 6533 ALEJANDRO VERBO NAVAS ESP C-M 3:36:38 3:35:11
1702 8820 ERNESTO VEGA MONTERO ESP C-M 3:36:38 3:31:55
1703 456 JOSE CARRO VIVAS ESP F-M 3:36:40 3:33:43
1704 1509 JOSE MARIA SERRANO CARRASCAL ESP E-M 3:36:40 3:35:54
1705 6608 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ BOSCH ESP E-M 3:36:42 3:35:26
1706 3509 LUIS FERNANDO HIDALGO LOZOYA ESP E-M 3:36:43 3:35:17
1707 2884 GREGORIO COELLO ARANDA ESP D-M 3:36:43 3:34:26
1708 428 ANTONIO LAREDO RUZ ESP H-M 3:36:44 3:36:24
1709 2048 PEDRO ANTONIO VARGAS CAMACHO ESP F-M 3:36:44 3:35:47
1710 6926 JOSE ANGEL ALMAZAN CARRELERO ESP D-M 3:36:45 3:34:48
1711 3023 ANGEL RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP H-M 3:36:45 3:32:52
1712 3367 PATXI VACAS PUELLES ESP D-M 3:36:45 3:32:44
1713 3966 PACO LOPEZ ESPUCH ESP D-M 3:36:47 3:34:22
1714 2846 JESUS ANGEL LOPEZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:36:48 3:35:48
1715 1901 GONZALO PEREZ PEREZ ESP E-M 3:36:49 3:35:47
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1716 3718 GONZALO MUTUBERRIA DIAZ ESP E-M 3:36:51 3:34:45
1717 9354 JUAN CARLOS SANZ PLAZA ESP F-M 3:36:52 3:33:44
1718 F65 MARIA CRISTINA MARTINEZ MARTIN ESP E-F 3:36:52 3:36:42
1719 757 JOSE MANUEL MATEOS RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:36:52 3:36:34
1720 2267 ANDRES MATEOS RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:36:53 3:36:34
1721 1357 MANUEL FOLGOSO ROCHA ESP E-M 3:36:54 3:36:27
1722 7597 ISRAEL LARA MU?OZ ESP C-M 3:36:57 3:34:44
1723 2841 DANIELE CEI ITA D-M 3:36:58 3:33:54
1724 9701 RAFAEL ALARCON LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:37:00 3:34:57
1725 6921 MATTHEW HOUGHTON GBR C-M 3:37:02 3:31:45
1726 2439 MARCOS MARTIN DEL CASTILLO ESP E-M 3:37:02 3:31:04
1727 7047 LUIS VALVERDE CARBALLO ESP E-M 3:37:03 3:36:34
1728 2924 CHRISTOPHE BIOT FRA E-M 3:37:05 3:35:36
1729 1330 MIGUEL ANGEL GODINO PEREZ ESP F-M 3:37:08 3:35:29
1730 1943 JUAN PABLO ALDOMAR GARRIGOS ESP D-M 3:37:10 3:35:55
1731 8897 ALFONSO GARCIA MESA ESP E-M 3:37:11 3:30:42
1732 8645 DAVID MORENO CARBALLO ESP D-M 3:37:11 3:33:56
1733 F100 PURI CUADRADO CURTO ESP G-F 3:37:11 3:36:28
1734 1359 CARLOS PEREZ FERNANDEZ ESP H-M 3:37:12 3:29:23
1735 3538 FERNANDO SALAS GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:37:12 3:35:47
1736 2856 JESUS GARCIA TERUEL ESP E-M 3:37:12 3:35:25
1737 2983 AITOR GUEREDIAGA LOLO ESP E-M 3:37:13 3:29:09
1738 1227 ALBERTO CAMPO ASTILLERO ESP E-M 3:37:13 3:31:52
1739 8804 PRUDENCIO MORENO ROMERO ESP H-M 3:37:13 3:36:01
1740 584 ANGEL MU?OZ BLANCO ESP F-M 3:37:14 3:35:58
1741 1638 JOSE GONZALO MORENO ESP C-M 3:37:14 3:32:26
1742 9751 PIETRO FRASCONI ESP E-M 3:37:15 3:36:22
1743 2468 JOSE ANTONIO BALLESTEROS PIQUERAS ESP F-M 3:37:15 3:32:20
1744 3323 JOSE INIESTA HORTELANO ESP E-M 3:37:16 3:34:35
1745 734 FRANCISCO JAVIER VAL MATABUENA ESP H-M 3:37:17 3:36:26
1746 5150 XAVIER TOSTON I COMAS ESP E-M 3:37:18 3:34:22
1747 1603 JUAN CARLOS MARTIN DE CONSUEGRA CASTILLO ESP D-M 3:37:19 3:33:57
1748 3075 RAFAEL CLAVER RODRIGUEZ-SALINAS ESP D-M 3:37:20 3:34:07
1749 8424 SIMON SERRANO ROMAN ESP C-M 3:37:20 3:28:40
1750 2513 JOAQUIN SALVADOR GARCIA GARCIA ESP H-M 3:37:21 3:35:40
1751 6537 ISIDRO PAJUELO GOMEZ ESP D-M 3:37:21 3:34:03
1752 3512 JUAN ANTONIO GARCIA TEJEDOR ESP E-M 3:37:21 3:33:11
1753 F474 REBECA DIGES LOPEZ ESP D-F 3:37:21 3:34:03
1754 9151 ABEL GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:37:22 3:36:11
1755 8622 ADRIAN PALLEIRO MIRAZ ESP C-M 3:37:22 3:31:08
1756 2952 MARCELINO PALENZUELA HERNANDO ESP D-M 3:37:22 3:36:02
1757 2456 JAVIER MARTIN VILLALBA ESP D-M 3:37:23 3:36:04
1758 9042 JOSE RICARDO TORREMOCHA MU?OZ ESP E-M 3:37:23 3:35:58
1759 8282 ALEJANDRO BENITO ESTEBAN ESP C-M 3:37:23 3:34:59
1760 4429 JAN GOSCINSKI SWE D-M 3:37:23 3:32:57
1761 7862 JOSE LUIS MARTIN TAPIA ESP C-M 3:37:24 3:34:49
1762 1256 RAUL SANCHEZ-CRUZADO SANZ ESP D-M 3:37:24 3:35:20
1763 6239 LUIS MUELA MEDINA ESP E-M 3:37:26 3:34:45
1764 1790 JULIAN PULIDO RUBIO ESP H-M 3:37:26 3:37:04
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1765 9598 MARCOS FERNANDEZ LUIS ESP E-M 3:37:27 3:36:33
1766 2165 TOMAS RIVERA PEREZ ESP H-M 3:37:28 3:33:54
1767 3415 MAXIMO SEVILLA DOMINGUEZ ESP F-M 3:37:32 3:37:04
1768 1863 JAIME CUADRADO ZULUETA ESP F-M 3:37:33 3:36:05
1769 2125 ANGEL GONZALEZ CANO ESP E-M 3:37:33 3:36:04
1770 2649 ADOLFO DIEZ LLAMAZARES ESP F-M 3:37:36 3:35:37
1771 1605 FRANCISCO JAVIER ZURITA MILLAN ESP F-M 3:37:36 3:34:46
1772 2255 DANIEL ZEHNTNER SUI H-M 3:37:38 3:35:43
1773 2293 JOSE ANTONIO HENARES CIVANTOS ESP G-M 3:37:38 3:34:49
1774 3394 CARLOS BRIANSO CARCAMO ESP G-M 3:37:41 3:33:59
1775 392 JOAO MOTA FREITAS POR D-M 3:37:41 3:37:26
1776 4284 CHRISTOPHER DAVISON GBR F-M 3:37:46 3:33:13
1777 8406 ELIAS MARTI BORRED? ESP C-M 3:37:46 3:36:40
1778 1604 CARLOS MATEOS GARCIA ESP G-M 3:37:46 3:30:47
1779 8317 CARLOS TORIBIO CA?ADILLAS ESP C-M 3:37:46 3:36:41
1780 8675 ADRIAN BERNABE PANTOJA ESP C-M 3:37:46 3:32:33
1781 2858 ANTONIO VILLAR JIMENEZ ESP I-M 3:37:46 3:35:36
1782 2999 MARIO RAMON HERAS CARMONA ESP D-M 3:37:48 3:31:38
1783 814 BENOIT LE VAILLANT FRA D-M 3:37:49 3:35:15
1784 6726 MARCELINO ISRAEL ACEITUNO BRAVO ESP E-M 3:37:50 3:35:49
1785 8998 ALEJANDRO ARRANZ CALVO ESP F-M 3:37:51 3:35:45
1786 803 GEORG WINTER AUT E-M 3:37:51 3:34:14
1787 3080 CESAR CARLOS LLORENTE MU?OZ ESP F-M 3:37:52 3:33:58
1788 3220 ANGEL SERRANO MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:37:52 3:36:32
1789 1801 JUAN SERRA JUSTE ESP E-M 3:37:53 3:36:04
1790 7600 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ RUBIO ESP E-M 3:37:53 3:36:04
1791 1992 MIGUEL ANGEL VEGA MENDIA ESP C-M 3:37:54 3:37:01
1792 2619 GREGORIO JORDAN GARCIA ESP E-M 3:37:54 3:37:08
1793 2266 RAFAEL PEREA GIL ESP F-M 3:37:55 3:29:05
1794 430 JORGE HUMBERTO ALFARO MATA CRC E-M 3:37:55 3:37:47
1795 1244 SIMON TARTLER GER F-M 3:37:55 3:36:49
1796 1307 FRANZ FISCHER GER H-M 3:37:55 3:36:50
1797 9055 IGNACIO VALLECILLOS MERINO ESP E-M 3:37:57 3:35:26
1798 7108 FRANCISCO GOMEZ LOZANO ESP E-M 3:37:57 3:33:45
1799 9034 KEVIN MITCHELL GBR E-M 3:37:57 3:34:06
1800 1289 SLAWOMIR ANDRZEJ WIKTOROWICZ POL D-M 3:37:58 3:31:11
1801 5701 MIGUEL GUTIERREZ DEL POZO ESP C-M 3:38:00 3:37:11
1802 1402 RAUL MARTIN DE LA MONTA?A ESP C-M 3:38:01 3:36:37
1803 1729 ISIDORO ESTEBAN GARCIA ESP G-M 3:38:01 3:37:17
1804 953 KIKE SANZ VERGARA ESP F-M 3:38:03 3:35:12
1805 8073 JOSE MARIA AYUSO BELTRAN ESP D-M 3:38:04 3:33:16
1806 2104 MANUEL GARCIA PEREZ ESP E-M 3:38:05 3:29:34
1807 1652 JUAN MANUEL SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 3:38:07 3:37:17
1808 9854 JOSE ANTONIO LUCENA PEREZ ESP E-M 3:38:07 3:37:49
1809 7406 ALBERTO MARTINEZ SANTANA ESP E-M 3:38:09 3:36:20
1810 2847 JOSE MARIA SARDON DORAL ESP F-M 3:38:09 3:34:26
1811 1956 DAVID GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:38:09 3:34:30
1812 3024 JUANJO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:38:11 3:33:41
1813 8726 GUILLEM PARCERISAS LABORDA ESP C-M 3:38:12 3:32:56
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1814 6071 CARLOS JOS CARVALHO MARTINS POR F-M 3:38:12 3:34:06
1815 6698 PEDRO DEFEZ MONTESINOS ESP E-M 3:38:13 3:31:49
1816 1462 JESUS MANUEL RICO DE CABO ESP F-M 3:38:13 3:37:08
1817 5499 JAVIER GARCIA QUINTELA ESP E-M 3:38:13 3:35:13
1818 962 CLAUDE CANTIN FRA G-M 3:38:17 3:36:59
1819 7218 JORGE FERREIROA GONZALEZ ESP H-M 3:38:17 3:36:04
1820 1596 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:38:17 3:37:27
1821 2926 JESUS RODRIGUEZ CASTEJON ESP E-M 3:38:17 3:32:20
1822 3165 BERNARDO HERNANDEZ SAN JUAN ESP D-M 3:38:18 3:35:32
1823 2543 CARLOS MARTIN NU?EZ ESP G-M 3:38:20 3:30:46
1824 1905 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP E-M 3:38:20 3:37:07
1825 F102 SONIA ELGUETA RODRIGUEZ ESP D-F 3:38:21 3:32:31
1826 1166 JOAQUIN ARAUJO SALMERON ESP F-M 3:38:22 3:34:27
1827 7985 DOMINGO OLIVA MENDEZ ESP E-M 3:38:22 3:36:09
1828 305 LUIS MIGUEL ECHEVARRIA MORENO ESP F-M 3:38:23 3:35:38
1829 1717 JOSE LUIS IBA?EZ DOBLADO ESP E-M 3:38:26 3:38:00
1830 1922 PIERRE JOUSSELIN FRA H-M 3:38:27 3:32:42
1831 4749 IGNACIO PEDRAZ DIAZ-MARTA ESP E-M 3:38:28 3:33:14
1832 1920 RICARDO ANUNCIBAY ABAD ESP C-M 3:38:29 3:32:01
1833 2133 FRANCISCO JAVIER PE?A ROJILLAS ESP C-M 3:38:29 3:37:44
1834 9078 FRANCISCO GARCIA BUENO ESP C-M 3:38:31 3:35:37
1835 3042 FRANCISCO SOBRINO CASTROMAN ESP I-M 3:38:31 3:32:21
1836 4094 JOSE LUIS RABADAN TORNEROS ESP E-M 3:38:32 3:35:55
1837 3541 EDUARDO MU?OZ DE BAENA SIMON ESP E-M 3:38:33 3:34:30
1838 956 MIGUEL HERNANDEZ SANCHIZ ESP C-M 3:38:35 3:37:29
1839 F723 AGURTZANE ARGIARRO GARCIA ESP E-F 3:38:35 3:38:12
1840 1913 DAVID CABEZAS ENRIQUE ESP C-M 3:38:36 3:34:33
1841 6702 JOSE ANTONIO DE LA ROCHA CASADO ESP F-M 3:38:36 3:36:06
1842 3046 FERNANDO MATAMOROS OLIVER ESP D-M 3:38:38 3:38:13
1843 8771 SALVADOR PACHECO PAVON ESP E-M 3:38:39 3:34:54
1844 7982 MANUEL JAVIER FERNANDEZ MARTIN ESP C-M 3:38:40 3:37:53
1845 7393 PEDRO LOPEZ MENA ESP D-M 3:38:42 3:34:34
1846 4950 AARON PEREZ VILLEGAS ESP C-M 3:38:43 3:36:25
1847 4782 HUGO PEREZ VILLEGAS ESP C-M 3:38:43 3:36:26
1848 1027 JOSE JUAN DE DIOS LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:38:44 3:35:03
1849 3357 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:38:44 3:36:10
1850 1722 MANUEL BARBERO FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 3:38:46 3:36:24
1851 1226 CHRISTIAN MYOUX FRA G-M 3:38:47 3:38:34
1852 9067 ENRIQUE VILA DIAZ ESP E-M 3:38:47 3:30:26
1853 1218 JOSE FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP G-M 3:38:47 3:35:12
1854 8512 LAURENTINO CABELLO FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:38:47 3:37:50
1855 9790 CARLOS ROJO GOMEZ ESP C-M 3:38:48 3:35:33
1856 2555 RAFAEL ABAD ROS ESP E-M 3:38:48 3:34:36
1857 4637 MIGUEL RIGOBERTO QUELAL HUERA ESP D-M 3:38:48 3:37:10
1858 7863 ROBERTO SERRANO MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:38:49 3:37:20
1859 2887 ANTONIO SANCHEZ-CASCADO NOGALES ESP C-M 3:38:50 3:34:30
1860 3430 CLAUS DUE PEDERSEN DEN G-M 3:38:51 3:34:03
1861 7326 LUIS GARCIA ESP C-M 3:38:51 3:34:59
1862 1300 JOSE MIGUEL VIDAL FUERTES ESP F-M 3:38:52 3:36:31
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1863 3901 JOSE MANUEL SANCHEZ CASAS ESP G-M 3:38:53 3:38:19
1864 8677 DAVID PALOMO TIZON ESP D-M 3:38:54 3:38:11
1865 1461 AGUSTIN LAZARO PANTOJA ESP D-M 3:38:54 3:38:15
1866 7187 GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ BARBERO ESP D-M 3:38:54 3:36:47
1867 2231 NICOLAS JULIO PEREZ MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:38:54 3:36:03
1868 3164 FERNANDO ARENAL HIGUERA ESP G-M 3:38:55 3:34:04
1869 2542 MARTIN HUELSCHER GER E-M 3:38:55 3:37:34
1870 4893 JEROME LEBRUN FRA C-M 3:38:56 3:33:20
1871 2053 ESTEBAN HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP I-M 3:38:57 3:38:03
1872 526 ANGEL LUIS SEOANE TUTOR ESP G-M 3:38:57 3:38:21
1873 3189 JAIME MASVIDAL NIETO ESP F-M 3:38:57 3:38:01
1874 2215 KIRE MARKOVSKI FRA H-M 3:38:58 3:37:01
1875 2216 LUCAS MARTIN PRIETO ESP F-M 3:38:58 3:35:47
1876 2309 MARIANO DE LA CRUZ BURGOS ESP I-M 3:38:59 3:32:47
1877 1100 JUAN CARLOS CERRO GARCIA ESP F-M 3:39:00 3:34:33
1878 1557 LUIS MANUEL MONTORO CANDELA ESP F-M 3:39:00 3:35:19
1879 9911 PIERRE AUDOUBERT FRA H-M 3:39:01 3:35:35
1880 1178 CARLOS JAVIER GONZALEZ PELLEJERO ESP D-M 3:39:01 3:33:01
1881 3473 JOAQUIN MARTINEZ LOPEZ-ESPINOSA ESP D-M 3:39:01 3:34:48
1882 3810 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ HIDALGO ESP C-M 3:39:01 3:33:10
1883 F633 ESTHER CORDOBA BRETON ESP C-F 3:39:01 3:31:21
1884 4054 ESTEBAN RUBIO TIZON ESP C-M 3:39:02 3:38:44
1885 4075 PEDRO SERRANO ALONSO ESP E-M 3:39:04 3:36:49
1886 2958 JUAN ANTONIO JAIME ACEDO ESP F-M 3:39:06 3:35:45
1887 9628 JUAN IGNACIO AZNAREZ CASTILLA ESP E-M 3:39:07 3:34:06
1888 9526 FRANCISCO SAUZ GARC?A ESP E-M 3:39:07 3:32:41
1889 977 JAVIER GARCIA ARCEDIANO ESP D-M 3:39:07 3:38:32
1890 3003 JUAN JOSE OLMOS OLMOS ESP F-M 3:39:08 3:37:18
1891 8105 ALBERTO DE SANTOS SANZ ESP D-M 3:39:11 3:37:46
1892 9686 JOSE ANTONIO GARGALLO BERNARDINO ESP D-M 3:39:14 3:32:21
1893 8426 DAVID CASTILLO ESP D-M 3:39:16 3:35:36
1894 1713 JOSE MARIA ASTUDILLO RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 3:39:17 3:38:38
1895 7199 ERWAN LESSARD FRA E-M 3:39:19 3:37:02
1896 1995 ANTONIO BELMONTE JIMENEZ ESP G-M 3:39:19 3:39:03
1897 4230 MIGUEL ANGEL ACOBI MU?OZ ESP F-M 3:39:20 3:36:41
1898 8947 JOSE LUIS BOYANO FRONTAURA ESP D-M 3:39:20 3:36:03
1899 3008 JOSE LUIS TEJERO ARIAS ESP D-M 3:39:21 3:37:16
1900 522 MIGUEL ANGEL BENITO MARTINEZ ESP F-M 3:39:21 3:38:40
1901 3506 CECILIO GARCIA MORALEDA ESP G-M 3:39:22 3:38:46
1902 2804 VALERY MYASOEDOV RUS F-M 3:39:23 3:37:52
1903 2434 GUILLERMO GUILLEN REGUERO ESP D-M 3:39:24 3:33:51
1904 2150 CARLOS AMOR LAHERA ESP F-M 3:39:24 3:38:22
1905 5505 JIGUANG ZHOU CHN D-M 3:39:24 3:38:53
1906 2060 MANUEL IGNACIO DIAZ CHARLO ESP D-M 3:39:25 3:37:11
1907 F26 GABRIELA DE LA TORRE DE ROJAS ESP D-F 3:39:26 3:38:48
1908 3858 JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ PEREZ ESP C-M 3:39:26 3:38:45
1909 768 REGIS DEJOIE FRA F-M 3:39:27 3:37:05
1910 8632 JAVIER GARCIA REY ESP C-M 3:39:29 3:36:59
1911 39 JOAO MORAIS POR D-M 3:39:29 3:39:25
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1912 2122 JOSE RAMON APARICIO PONCE ESP E-M 3:39:29 3:32:35
1913 1497 CESAR LOPEZ GOMEZ ESP D-M 3:39:30 3:38:04
1914 4993 CESAR TORREGO BERROCOSA ESP E-M 3:39:33 3:37:57
1915 2950 PABLO VER GONZALEZ ESP G-M 3:39:34 3:37:24
1916 1503 JULIAN SARABIA LAVIN ESP H-M 3:39:34 3:38:16
1917 3599 ANTONIO JOSE ARANDA MORENO ESP G-M 3:39:36 3:36:54
1918 2947 JUAN CARLOS JIMENEZ BARQUILLA ESP F-M 3:39:36 3:37:57
1919 4127 JOSE ANTONIO CHAPARRO SANTOS ESP E-M 3:39:38 3:37:10
1920 2118 LUIS ALBERTO FERNANDEZ AYALA MEX C-M 3:39:38 3:32:04
1921 1229 HABIB SAHOUR FRA E-M 3:39:39 3:39:03
1922 7800 MANUEL CAMPOS ASTILLEROS ESP E-M 3:39:40 3:34:19
1923 564 JAVIER JESUS PEON RUIZ ESP D-M 3:39:40 3:37:21
1924 493 JOSE JUAN LIBERATO DELGADO ESP E-M 3:39:41 3:38:23
1925 6725 RAFAEL LOPEZ PUERTAS ESP G-M 3:39:41 3:39:27
1926 7213 VICTOR DIAZ PASCUAL ESP C-M 3:39:42 3:38:01
1927 2041 JOSE MANUEL SANCHEZ CRUZADO ESP G-M 3:39:43 3:39:28
1928 1584 AGUSTIN ALCOCER COPERO ESP G-M 3:39:43 3:37:22
1929 8246 ANGEL VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:39:44 3:37:29
1930 3040 ANTONIO JUEZ PEREZ ESP F-M 3:39:44 3:38:44
1931 1228 CARLOS LEAL CEBRECOS ESP G-M 3:39:45 3:38:30
1932 8727 DANIEL MORENO DE LAS HERAS ESP C-M 3:39:45 3:35:26
1933 3138 GONZALO DE CABO TEJERINA ESP C-M 3:39:46 3:37:02
1934 1113 IGNACIO CIBRAN JIMENEZ ESP F-M 3:39:46 3:38:45
1935 F734 NURIA GOMEZ VENDRELL ESP C-F 3:39:47 3:38:07
1936 1547 GUILLERMO RECIO GARC?A ESP E-M 3:39:49 3:39:24
1937 9204 FRANCISCO CASTRO MARTIN ESP E-M 3:39:49 3:39:14
1938 8354 PASCUAL ROMERO DUE?AS ESP D-M 3:39:50 3:37:07
1939 F84 SUSANNA STOECKLI SUI G-F 3:39:52 3:38:07
1940 3002 FRANCISCO ORTEGA RODRIGO ESP F-M 3:39:56 3:36:16
1941 1463 RODRIGO GON?ALVES DA SILVA POR E-M 3:39:57 3:39:31
1942 3111 JUAN CARLOS PEREZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:39:58 3:34:15
1943 1700 ENRIQUE GONZAGA MONGE ESP H-M 3:39:59 3:38:25
1944 3508 CARLOS JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:40:00 3:34:34
1945 9213 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ PAEZ ESP C-M 3:40:01 3:34:34
1946 7034 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ PAEZ ESP D-M 3:40:01 3:34:35
1947 1086 TOMAS CABALLERO JIMENEZ ESP G-M 3:40:02 3:38:36
1948 2624 ANDREU ARIAS ALTIMIRA ESP G-M 3:40:02 3:39:11
1949 1865 JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ FIDALGO ESP E-M 3:40:02 3:39:29
1950 4354 JUAN PANCORBO RAMIREZ ESP D-M 3:40:03 3:38:32
1951 3369 JOSE MANUEL NAVALON HERRRANZ ESP E-M 3:40:03 3:35:37
1952 3654 ANTONIO PLAZA GARCIA ESP E-M 3:40:03 3:38:26
1953 1143 JOSEP MOLINER ALCALDE ESP F-M 3:40:05 3:39:14
1954 9682 OSCAR RODRIGO MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:40:06 3:35:09
1955 2722 PABLO DIAZ-SANTOS MORALES ESP G-M 3:40:06 3:38:59
1956 2265 ANTONIO ENCINAR ARROYO ESP C-M 3:40:06 3:37:45
1957 7660 MASSIMO CHIESA ITA C-M 3:40:07 3:37:29
1958 6942 VICTOR SANCHEZ BLAZQUEZ ESP C-M 3:40:08 3:34:47
1959 2598 CEDRIC NEUHAUS ESP C-M 3:40:10 3:36:01
1960 2286 ENRIQUE MARTIN TERESA ESP D-M 3:40:11 3:37:30
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1961 1644 CARLOS GUILLERMO FERRERO SALCEDO ESP F-M 3:40:11 3:37:46
1962 6471 IVAN CHINDURZA ESP D-M 3:40:12 3:34:36
1963 728 JOSE MARIA VALVERDE ATIENZA ESP C-M 3:40:12 3:38:56
1964 1106 ANTONIO RODRIGO CESPEDES ESP F-M 3:40:13 3:36:47
1965 4041 JAVIER AZNAR VILLARREAL ESP E-M 3:40:14 3:31:34
1966 3635 MIGUEL BLAZQUEZ ESP D-M 3:40:14 3:36:13
1967 6509 FINN THOMSON GBR A-M 3:40:14 3:35:27
1968 6941 AGAPITO RODRIGUEZ RIOS ESP F-M 3:40:15 3:38:33
1969 964 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ BASTIDAS ESP D-M 3:40:16 3:40:16
1970 9890 JESUS ANDRES ESTEBAN ORTIN ESP D-M 3:40:16 3:38:47
1971 5113 FABIAN RUSITSCHKA GER C-M 3:40:16 3:39:32
1972 2974 JESUS ANTONIO GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:40:18 3:36:47
1973 4236 JACOBO TREBOL LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:40:19 3:34:23
1974 1686 MASAYOSHI HOJO OGASAWARA ESP D-M 3:40:19 3:39:11
1975 2857 CARMELO JESUS HERNANDEZ VEGA ESP E-M 3:40:20 3:37:58
1976 3168 CARLOS URSUA LORENZ ESP D-M 3:40:21 3:36:25
1977 9361 JUAN AGUILAR LIBERAL ESP C-M 3:40:21 3:35:41
1978 761 SEBASTIAN RUBIO FERNANDEZ ESP H-M 3:40:22 3:39:30
1979 7846 DAVID SERNA GARCIA ESP D-M 3:40:23 3:38:16
1980 975 JESUS ESTEBANEZ PEREZ ESP G-M 3:40:24 3:39:51
1981 7926 PEDRO LOPEZ MONTOYA ESP B-M 3:40:25 3:32:31
1982 2802 ANGEL MARTIN PINADERO ESP C-M 3:40:25 3:32:32
1983 2524 SERGIO DUCE BORAO ESP B-M 3:40:25 3:32:33
1984 1240 RAFAEL BOOTELLO GUTIERREZ ESP F-M 3:40:26 3:35:25
1985 3862 JESUS MORALEDA OLMEDO ESP F-M 3:40:26 3:33:57
1986 9820 JOSE MARIA LIBERATO MENDOZA ESP G-M 3:40:27 3:32:46
1987 6525 TOMAS GOMEZ OCEJO ESP D-M 3:40:28 3:34:53
1988 2087 RAFAEL MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:40:28 3:32:54
1989 1926 MODESTO RODRIGUEZ OTERO ESP E-M 3:40:29 3:39:32
1990 2502 DAVID BARQUILLA GARCIA ESP C-M 3:40:30 3:35:29
1991 2955 RAFAEL GARCIA NAVAS ESP E-M 3:40:30 3:34:19
1992 8637 JOSE CARLOS PEREZ PUENTE ESP F-M 3:40:31 3:34:24
1993 7840 JOSE GREGORIO LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:40:32 3:39:44
1994 8639 FRANCISCO JAVIER CARNERO MARTIN ESP D-M 3:40:33 3:33:53
1995 410 FERNANDO ANDRADE POR H-M 3:40:34 3:40:08
1996 3209 ANDREW DALTON GBR E-M 3:40:35 3:39:51
1997 7064 JOSE MIGUEL RODAS GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:40:35 3:40:01
1998 9888 ANTONIO SARAIVA POR G-M 3:40:37 3:38:25
1999 781 HUBERT LE BORGNE FRA G-M 3:40:39 3:39:29
2000 9797 I?IGO DE LOYOLA SANCHEZ DEL CAMPO BASAGOITI ESP C-M 3:40:39 3:39:22
2001 3275 JOSE LUIS FELIPE MASO ESP C-M 3:40:40 3:35:07
2002 223 CARLOS LEIS PATRICIO ESP E-M 3:40:40 3:37:50
2003 F472 NINFA QUEVEDO PAR C-F 3:40:41 3:39:56
2004 1981 GASPAR CAMPELLO FUENTES ESP G-M 3:40:41 3:40:18
2005 2091 GERMAN LOPEZ PEREZ ESP E-M 3:40:41 3:40:09
2006 3145 JAVIER LOPEZ PEREZ ESP E-M 3:40:42 3:40:11
2007 208 JACINTO PACHECO JUAREZ ESP F-M 3:40:42 3:40:07
2008 3975 PEDRO ARRIOLA VILLALOBOS ESP C-M 3:40:42 3:37:58
2009 7107 ALEX POZA VORSPEL ESP C-M 3:40:43 3:33:09

Ranking produced on 20-03-2026 20:40:54 Page 41



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

2010 745 JUAN CARLOS REDONDO CORDOBA ESP G-M 3:40:43 3:35:11
2011 2057 CELSO FERNANDEZ BARBA ESP F-M 3:40:44 3:35:12
2012 1968 ANTONIO AZORIN GARCIA ESP F-M 3:40:44 3:39:02
2013 7450 JOAN HORTALA VALLVE ESP E-M 3:40:44 3:35:42
2014 3974 ENRIQUE LOWY GALLEGO ESP C-M 3:40:45 3:39:05
2015 1994 ADRIE LUTEIJN NED H-M 3:40:48 3:37:12
2016 2641 DAVID HALFIN POR C-M 3:40:48 3:39:39
2017 1668 JAVIER BAIXAULI SORIA ESP D-M 3:40:49 3:33:14
2018 1090 CARLOS TORIJA HOMBRADOS ESP C-M 3:40:49 3:40:16
2019 8609 I?AKI EZKIROTZ ETXEBERRIA ESP C-M 3:40:51 3:37:05
2020 639 MANUEL JESUS PICADO GARCIA ESP F-M 3:40:53 3:40:41
2021 8874 DAVID RAMIREZ GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:40:53 3:34:32
2022 3956 DAVID BERGEYRE FRA C-M 3:40:53 3:35:28
2023 2409 CARLOS SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:40:55 3:38:02
2024 1341 ERIC VAN ACKER FRA E-M 3:40:55 3:39:33
2025 2756 FREDERIC AVENEL FRA D-M 3:40:56 3:39:37
2026 9348 MIKEL ARNAL ESAIN ESP B-M 3:40:56 3:36:11
2027 3670 CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ LIRIA ESP F-M 3:40:56 3:39:39
2028 7664 JUAN JOSE MATEO ORTEGA ESP E-M 3:40:56 3:34:20
2029 4279 AGUSTIN ARTALEJO DEL POZO ESP E-M 3:40:57 3:37:56
2030 2860 FERNANDO CALLEJA BANDERAS ESP D-M 3:40:58 3:39:50
2031 6445 ELIAS CALVO MORENO ESP D-M 3:41:00 3:38:46
2032 8562 ANTONIO VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS ESP E-M 3:41:01 3:32:59
2033 611 JUAN PEDRO LOPEZ CASCANTE ESP F-M 3:41:03 3:40:58
2034 2164 ALFONSO CASTILLO CEBRIAN ESP D-M 3:41:03 3:36:37
2035 2171 JASON MCCLOSKEY USA C-M 3:41:04 3:37:10
2036 7717 MIGUEL ANGEL PONCELA SARMENTERO ESP D-M 3:41:04 3:37:46
2037 1633 ARTURO LORENZO ABAD ESP G-M 3:41:07 3:38:10
2038 6225 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:41:08 3:41:02
2039 7098 SANTIAGO MARCOS DOMINGUEZ ESP C-M 3:41:08 3:36:16
2040 3629 FRANCISCO PRATS HERRERO ESP F-M 3:41:08 3:37:03
2041 7865 ALEJANDRO ARAGON ALARCON ESP C-M 3:41:10 3:39:43
2042 9044 ISRAEL RUESGA BELLIDO ESP C-M 3:41:11 3:38:15
2043 F640 GUADALUPE RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP D-F 3:41:12 3:35:39
2044 4743 GABRIEL BOUICHOU FRA D-M 3:41:12 3:35:29
2045 2299 ANTONIO DOBADO GONZALEZ ESP G-M 3:41:12 3:40:55
2046 3919 AGUSTI BOLDU BOTIGUE ESP D-M 3:41:16 3:38:47
2047 6535 FRANCISCO JOSE MANZANO RATO ESP E-M 3:41:18 3:39:41
2048 630 MIGUEL GRANADOS LONDO?O ESP D-M 3:41:21 3:41:12
2049 551 JORGE NARANJO COL F-M 3:41:23 3:40:35
2050 7724 SANTIAGO HIDALGO GARCIA ESP F-M 3:41:25 3:34:00
2051 8102 ENRIQUE SANCHEZ MANGLANO ESP D-M 3:41:25 3:39:45
2052 2792 EDUARDO SANTOS BARTOLOME ESP F-M 3:41:25 3:37:54
2053 9866 JOSE ALFREDO RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 3:41:26 3:32:07
2054 2475 SANTIAGO FERRI MASCARELL ESP D-M 3:41:26 3:39:58
2055 2334 ANTONIO SOLANA FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:41:26 3:33:20
2056 228 ANSELMO GOMEZ GARCIA ESP I-M 3:41:27 3:36:51
2057 2948 ANDOR HEREPEY CSAKANYI ESP G-M 3:41:27 3:36:32
2058 9789 ANTONIO GARCIA MUNERA ESP F-M 3:41:28 3:40:27
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2059 7489 FRANCISCO JAVIER AVILES AMAT ESP G-M 3:41:28 3:36:07
2060 3269 JUAN ALBERTO LOPEZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:41:29 3:38:30
2061 7173 CARLOS SARMIENTO JIMENEZ ESP C-M 3:41:30 3:39:09
2062 2533 JOSE MIGUEL DELGADO PLA ESP C-M 3:41:30 3:41:13
2063 5247 JOSE FELIX GIL CALLEJA ESP D-M 3:41:30 3:36:01
2064 9229 DANIEL ROSALES JUEGA ESP E-M 3:41:31 3:37:54
2065 2821 JOSE IGNACIO CHIQUIRRIN NAVARRO ESP F-M 3:41:31 3:36:02
2066 3382 PABLO SACRISTAN DE LA OBRA ESP C-M 3:41:33 3:35:57
2067 3525 ALBERTO JOSE GARCIA ZORRILLA ESP D-M 3:41:34 3:37:22
2068 1792 RAUL SANCHEZ GUZMAN ESP D-M 3:41:34 3:39:19
2069 2716 WITOLD SIKORSKI POL F-M 3:41:38 3:39:04
2070 8734 JOSE JUAN SANCHEZ GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:41:40 3:37:55
2071 2430 ANTONIO MANUEL ARROYO SENRA ESP D-M 3:41:40 3:41:19
2072 2616 CARLOS MARTINS POR F-M 3:41:40 3:39:59
2073 2818 MANUEL FERRO DOPICO ESP C-M 3:41:41 3:40:51
2074 3228 JOSE MANUEL CARRERA MODREGO ESP F-M 3:41:41 3:36:22
2075 825 JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:41:42 3:41:07
2076 2853 ANTONIO MORENO SEDE?O ESP E-M 3:41:43 3:35:41
2077 F670 MARI PAZ PEDRON PARDO ESP C-F 3:41:43 3:37:23
2078 7859 JUAN ANGEL NAVIDAD GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:41:44 3:37:06
2079 2496 JOSE ANTONIO CHAO CABANA ESP E-M 3:41:44 3:38:47
2080 3454 FRANCISCO BELLAS ESP D-M 3:41:44 3:38:46
2081 2385 JORDI CASTRO FORTUNY ESP C-M 3:41:45 3:36:25
2082 2350 YERAY BERNAL DE LA VARGA ESP C-M 3:41:45 3:36:25
2083 F125 CARMEN MEDIERO ESP C-F 3:41:46 3:36:25
2084 7847 JUAN MANUEL GIROLAMI DIAZ ESP F-M 3:41:47 3:40:13
2085 7391 JAVIER MATEO DIEZ ESP D-M 3:41:48 3:39:15
2086 9787 ALBERT BUFI TORRUELLA ESP E-M 3:41:49 3:38:09
2087 2694 LORENZO MARIGA ITA D-M 3:41:49 3:38:08
2088 9129 ADOLFO FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:41:50 3:37:48
2089 1297 CARLOS MARTINEZ JIMENEZ ESP E-M 3:41:50 3:41:28
2090 3930 JOSE MANUEL LUCAS GARCIA ESP G-M 3:41:51 3:40:21
2091 1620 JESUS PEREZ BERNAL ESP E-M 3:41:51 3:40:21
2092 4932 JEAN-FRANCOIS ROSSI FRA D-M 3:41:52 3:40:23
2093 1601 ANGEL BONILLA DE FRANCISCO ESP G-M 3:41:52 3:38:54
2094 5445 ANTONIO ANDRES MU?OZ ESP E-M 3:41:52 3:37:51
2095 8004 JOSE FELIX MA?AS GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:41:53 3:37:55
2096 7666 JOSE CARLOS CRUZ GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:41:53 3:39:12
2097 1878 FRANCESC GOMILA LLUCH ESP E-M 3:41:53 3:39:26
2098 9877 JUAN ANTONIO GUTIERREZ CARO ESP C-M 3:41:53 3:41:35
2099 1942 JOAQUIN ROJAS YEBENES ESP E-M 3:41:54 3:34:29
2100 3662 ANTONIO PEIRO FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:41:54 3:37:48
2101 3557 JUAN AGUSTIN GARCIA MATEOS ESP E-M 3:41:55 3:35:42
2102 510 JULIO PINILLOS GALINDO ESP I-M 3:41:55 3:37:01
2103 8929 JOSE IGNACIO MARCOS MOLINERO ESP E-M 3:41:57 3:38:20
2104 1767 XURXO COBELAS SOBRINO ESP C-M 3:41:57 3:40:58
2105 3244 ALEJANDRO GARCIA ZURITA ESP C-M 3:42:00 3:40:10
2106 3685 RAMON AUSIN AMEZ ESP G-M 3:42:00 3:39:15
2107 2211 AMADOR GARCIA BENITO ESP H-M 3:42:01 3:39:38
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2108 7057 RAFAEL ALVAREZ ESPEJO ESP C-M 3:42:01 3:41:21
2109 2081 JOSE J CAMPOS POR E-M 3:42:02 3:39:50
2110 1203 PABLO GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:42:02 3:39:07
2111 6944 MANUEL FARACO FAVIERES ESP E-M 3:42:02 3:39:37
2112 3212 LUIS DEL AMO CARBAJO ESP G-M 3:42:02 3:39:05
2113 9817 JUAN ANTONIO MARTINEZ MORENO ESP E-M 3:42:05 3:37:06
2114 9457 PEDRO MORENO JIMENEZ ESP D-M 3:42:06 3:40:42
2115 5146 ANTONIO GARCIA REDONDO ESP F-M 3:42:07 3:36:05
2116 7409 RAMON MARTINEZ MARQUEZ ESP G-M 3:42:08 3:39:59
2117 6768 JESUS ALONSO MONTOYA ESP E-M 3:42:08 3:39:01
2118 2519 JOSE MENDUI?A ESP E-M 3:42:08 3:39:59
2119 7625 CARLOS JOSE SOTO PEREZ ESP C-M 3:42:10 3:41:30
2120 9873 ALBERTO DOMINGUEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 3:42:11 3:39:08
2121 9134 FRANCISCO DE LA PE?A DEL POZO ESP E-M 3:42:11 3:39:08
2122 2111 MIGUEL IBA?EZ MOJARRO ESP C-M 3:42:12 3:36:59
2123 4160 MIGUEL ANGEL GOMEZ CORROCHANO ESP E-M 3:42:14 3:40:58
2124 2244 JOSE FEDERICO PERALES SOLER ESP H-M 3:42:16 3:41:52
2125 3572 SALVADOR LAZCOZ CISNEROS ESP F-M 3:42:16 3:39:50
2126 9552 ARTURO CIMARRA CARDENAL ESP D-M 3:42:17 3:39:46
2127 3536 VICENTE ABAD RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:42:18 3:41:42
2128 8887 RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ ABAD ESP D-M 3:42:18 3:41:41
2129 F79 CAMELIA BARBOI ROM E-F 3:42:18 3:41:26
2130 9474 RAMON VILLACAMPA SANCLEMENTE ESP F-M 3:42:18 3:37:19
2131 1390 EMILIO RODRIGUEZ PASCUAL ESP J-M 3:42:20 3:41:36
2132 453 ALBERTO SOLIS ESP C-M 3:42:22 3:41:54
2133 744 ENRIQUE DE DIEGO ALVAREZ ESP D-M 3:42:22 3:38:57
2134 F528 CORINNE OTTO SUI G-F 3:42:22 3:39:58
2135 2590 GREGOR OTTO SUI G-M 3:42:23 3:39:58
2136 2500 NICOLAS JOSE NAVARRO SALAZAR ESP D-M 3:42:23 3:39:59
2137 3105 MARKUS GRAF GER D-M 3:42:24 3:37:48
2138 1593 MANUEL RINCON FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:42:26 3:40:34
2139 8587 JEAN-BAPTISTE PITIOT FRA B-M 3:42:26 3:34:28
2140 2459 DOMINGO SANCHEZ RUIZ ESP D-M 3:42:27 3:37:33
2141 2748 GIANCARLO DEMARCO ITA G-M 3:42:29 3:35:42
2142 8360 ANTONIO CARLOS RISALDE SERRANO ESP D-M 3:42:30 3:41:00
2143 6135 JUAN JOSE BELLOD CARCELLER ESP F-M 3:42:31 3:38:10
2144 226 DANIEL RUIZ FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:42:33 3:40:36
2145 9345 RAMON MANSILLA VIEDMA ESP F-M 3:42:33 3:42:06
2146 990 MANUEL MU?OZ DEL VIEJO ESP F-M 3:42:34 3:42:26
2147 1798 ANTONIO GARCIA CASLA ESP D-M 3:42:34 3:34:39
2148 670 RAMON RIVAS DIAZ ESP G-M 3:42:34 3:41:02
2149 3412 MIGUEL TAMAYO DE MIGUEL ESP D-M 3:42:35 3:39:05
2150 3361 ALVARO AU?ON RUBIO ESP B-M 3:42:36 3:40:22
2151 F587 RAQUEL JARABO VICENTE ESP C-F 3:42:36 3:41:28
2152 1780 JOSE ESPEJO CASTILLO ESP F-M 3:42:37 3:38:57
2153 9737 JOEL BOUHET FRA H-M 3:42:38 3:39:44
2154 2757 CARLOS DIAZ CARLUS ESP F-M 3:42:38 3:36:05
2155 2881 JAVIER LANZA GARCIA ESP E-M 3:42:39 3:39:14
2156 2388 NICOLAS SANTANA GARCIA ESP E-M 3:42:40 3:41:03
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2157 9333 ANDRES TRIANA MELERO ESP G-M 3:42:40 3:40:24
2158 2957 ALVARO MEDIAVILLA R. DE HERAS ESP C-M 3:42:41 3:39:47
2159 2981 CARLOS HERNANDEZ RODRIGO ESP G-M 3:42:41 3:42:13
2160 2891 JOSE MANUEL ALVAREZ GALLEGO ESP F-M 3:42:42 3:40:53
2161 9155 MATIAS GARCIA-ANLLO REINOSO ESP D-M 3:42:42 3:34:23
2162 3646 MANUEL GUTIERREZ ORTIZ ESP G-M 3:42:42 3:41:25
2163 8393 JOSE ANTONIO BLAZQUEZ MANZANO ESP C-M 3:42:44 3:37:54
2164 1680 LUIS MIGUEL JIMENEZ MU?OZ ESP G-M 3:42:44 3:40:56
2165 2861 JUAN ANTONIO MOROTE GILABERT ESP G-M 3:42:46 3:40:27
2166 3425 ANGELO SOMENZINI ITA C-M 3:42:46 3:39:43
2167 2348 JORGE SANCHEZ LIMON ESP C-M 3:42:47 3:39:47
2168 F139 ANA CASTILLA REYES ESP D-F 3:42:47 3:42:26
2169 867 JAVIER GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 3:42:48 3:38:41
2170 1641 JOSE LUIS MURILLO COLLADO ESP E-M 3:42:48 3:38:59
2171 F66 M? ISABEL GALIANO SEGOVIA ESP E-F 3:42:48 3:39:00
2172 2912 FERDINAND KAUPPERT GER G-M 3:42:50 3:37:21
2173 F104 ALMUDENA SANTOS HEREDERO ESP F-F 3:42:52 3:39:17
2174 2693 PEDRO LUIS ANGUIX DUE?AS ESP D-M 3:42:53 3:38:15
2175 1695 JOSE DANIEL GONZALEZ QUINTAIROS ESP G-M 3:42:53 3:37:03
2176 2184 FERNANDO ACEITUNO CAMARA ESP E-M 3:42:53 3:41:50
2177 3035 ALFREDO RICO BARTOLOME ESP E-M 3:42:54 3:42:12
2178 783 AZIZ EL BORDI FRA F-M 3:42:55 3:40:06
2179 2251 JOSE ANTONIO HERNAEZ RODRIGO ESP E-M 3:42:55 3:37:17
2180 654 JOSE FELIPE VARONA ARCHE ESP D-M 3:42:56 3:42:38
2181 9900 PAU GIMENEZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:42:56 3:35:22
2182 9500 ALBERTO VILLARRUBIA CASTELLANOS ESP D-M 3:42:57 3:36:32
2183 3937 TEODORO HERRERA SANCHEZ-FERRER ESP C-M 3:42:57 3:37:21
2184 7092 DAVID HERNANDO ROURE ESP C-M 3:42:58 3:42:07
2185 1318 JOSE RAMON DE PABLOS YAG?E ESP F-M 3:42:58 3:41:25
2186 1663 JORGE SEBASTIA ORDI?ANA ESP D-M 3:42:58 3:42:18
2187 9612 CASTO JOSE GARCIA TUDESQUI ESP F-M 3:42:59 3:38:29
2188 1225 GIAN LUIGI FENU ITA H-M 3:43:00 3:42:27
2189 9133 LUIS ENRIQUE CARRACEDO PERAZA CUB E-M 3:43:02 3:41:00
2190 2139 JULIO PEREZ PAREDES ESP D-M 3:43:03 3:40:48
2191 1533 MIGUEL ALCOBER GARCIA ESP D-M 3:43:04 3:38:50
2192 4192 EMILIO JOSE ARIAS OTERO ESP C-M 3:43:05 3:41:48
2193 9211 OSCAR HERRERO GONZALEA ESP D-M 3:43:06 3:42:31
2194 2755 MIGUEL ANGEL ZOYO DIAZ ESP C-M 3:43:06 3:39:43
2195 38 VICTOR DIAS POR E-M 3:43:07 3:43:04
2196 2486 CARLOS CASADO PARADA ESP C-M 3:43:09 3:42:25
2197 F92 OSADA NORIKO JPN E-F 3:43:09 3:39:48
2198 3889 JAVIER VALLEJO CANTALAPIEDRA ESP C-M 3:43:10 3:37:26
2199 3585 DANIEL PRADA SAN MARTIN ESP C-M 3:43:10 3:37:25
2200 9629 SAMUEL FERN?NDEZ GARC?A ESP E-M 3:43:10 3:42:19
2201 7069 JOSUE MOLINA ACEBES ESP D-M 3:43:11 3:38:56
2202 3300 LUIS ASENJO CORDERO ESP F-M 3:43:13 3:42:16
2203 3429 ALBERTO GARCIA LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:43:13 3:38:06
2204 2006 ENRIQUE TELLEZ CARRASCO ESP G-M 3:43:14 3:40:21
2205 2521 JUAN CARLOS ABAD GOMEZ ESP G-M 3:43:15 3:38:35
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2206 2808 MANUEL PINEDA CABALLERO ESP D-M 3:43:17 3:41:25
2207 7485 ANTONIO FLOR ESP C-M 3:43:18 3:42:42
2208 8964 DAVID FLOREZ DE LA SIERRA ESP D-M 3:43:18 3:36:13
2209 1786 VALENTIN MARTIN ESP G-M 3:43:18 3:42:01
2210 4923 ARTURO MARTIN MARTIN ESP C-M 3:43:18 3:36:19
2211 1972 VICENTE VEDRI FERRER ESP F-M 3:43:20 3:40:54
2212 3441 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ MAESTEGUI ESP E-M 3:43:20 3:41:40
2213 3641 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:43:22 3:41:15
2214 1014 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ LINARES ESP F-M 3:43:22 3:39:12
2215 2779 WENCESLAO ZAZO MARQUEZ ESP D-M 3:43:22 3:39:12
2216 F441 CATALINA LORENTE MI?ARRO ESP E-F 3:43:24 3:42:32
2217 1128 JUAN JOSE SANCHEZ PADIAL ESP E-M 3:43:25 3:39:10
2218 1507 LUIS GARZA RINCON ESP F-M 3:43:25 3:38:47
2219 1671 MARKUS P?RSSINEN GER E-M 3:43:27 3:41:41
2220 6219 EUGENIO SANCHEZ LOZANO ESP E-M 3:43:27 3:38:25
2221 9377 FRANCISCO CUADRA CASAS ESP C-M 3:43:27 3:41:41
2222 7793 DAVID ALONSO ALONSO ESP C-M 3:43:28 3:41:47
2223 1209 IOSEBA IZAGUIRRE INCHAUSPE ESP C-M 3:43:28 3:34:48
2224 8839 FERNANDO RODRIGO MINGO ESP D-M 3:43:28 3:40:58
2225 1033 ULRICH METZL GER G-M 3:43:29 3:41:37
2226 6559 DAVID DIAZ ALVAREZ ESP C-M 3:43:30 3:42:07
2227 1534 FRANCISCO VINDEL GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:43:30 3:40:06
2228 1917 RICARDO RICO RICO ESP E-M 3:43:30 3:41:31
2229 6981 JOSE PABLO MAGDALENO LOURIDO ESP H-M 3:43:31 3:40:56
2230 8981 ABEL ORTIZ DE ORRU?O FERNANDEZ DE LARREA ESP D-M 3:43:31 3:42:30
2231 3398 EDMUNDO PEREZ-I?IGO RAMIREZ ESP C-M 3:43:33 3:38:35
2232 9521 RAFAEL ROJAS ESCUDERO ESP D-M 3:43:35 3:40:47
2233 9186 ERNESTO GINEL PEREZ ESP F-M 3:43:37 3:41:39
2234 1806 CARLOS VALLEJERA VALDUEZA ESP C-M 3:43:38 3:42:42
2235 2217 SENEN CHACHERO GONZALEZ ESP G-M 3:43:38 3:43:27
2236 1990 JACINTO AMODEO BEGINES ESP D-M 3:43:40 3:37:43
2237 4493 FERNANDO LOPEZ-PLAZA MARTIN ESP D-M 3:43:42 3:41:23
2238 1337 JORGE GARCIA PEREZ ESP C-M 3:43:42 3:37:57
2239 3278 JOSE LUIS INOGES ESTEBAN ESP D-M 3:43:43 3:39:18
2240 1435 JOSE FELIX UGARTE ELIAS ESP I-M 3:43:45 3:36:01
2241 2987 GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ REALES ESP C-M 3:43:47 3:35:10
2242 3279 GABRIEL FERNANDEZ-CUEVAS FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:43:48 3:41:47
2243 3161 BERNARDO MONJE MECO ESP G-M 3:43:48 3:41:00
2244 3384 ALFONSO PRIMOI SUAREZ ESP D-M 3:43:49 3:40:53
2245 782 JESUS CA?ETE LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:43:50 3:42:44
2246 1623 RODOLFO AVILES SANCHO ESP E-M 3:43:51 3:42:01
2247 750 JAVIER BERMEJO BERMEJO ESP G-M 3:43:52 3:39:38
2248 8539 MANUEL POMBO NARTALLO ESP C-M 3:43:52 3:37:24
2249 F624 MARISOL MANZANO CERVANTES ESP E-F 3:43:53 3:41:11
2250 2195 JOSE LUIS REIMUNDE ARROYO ESP C-M 3:43:54 3:41:26
2251 1738 JUAN AGUSTIN MARTIN GARCIA ESP C-M 3:43:54 3:42:56
2252 1874 JESUS ROMERO MONTERO ESP E-M 3:43:55 3:40:12
2253 F91 CARMEN TELLEZ CALZADO ESP E-F 3:43:55 3:35:43
2254 9231 JOSE RAMON LILLO MOLINA ESP C-M 3:43:57 3:41:34
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2255 3671 JOSE LUIS BAQUERO UBEDA ESP F-M 3:43:57 3:41:12
2256 7033 JORGE CARNEIRO DENIS ESP C-M 3:43:58 3:42:47
2257 9666 LIAM HUGHES GBR B-M 3:43:58 3:38:19
2258 8434 ANGEL ALVARO BAYON ESP C-M 3:43:59 3:41:57
2259 807 HERVE FOURQUIER FRA F-M 3:44:00 3:41:12
2260 1346 HASDAY ROBERTO BERGEL RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:44:00 3:37:35
2261 2892 JOSE JAVIER CORRALO ARROYO ESP D-M 3:44:03 3:41:29
2262 4594 RAUL DE JUAN SARMENTERO ESP C-M 3:44:03 3:38:42
2263 6996 JUAN IGNACIO GOMEZ LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:44:04 3:35:30
2264 2407 JESUS GRANELL NINOT ESP E-M 3:44:04 3:39:52
2265 1881 RAFAEL MOLINA GARCIA ESP G-M 3:44:05 3:42:38
2266 2585 GIANPIETRO BOCCALON ITA D-M 3:44:05 3:38:53
2267 9554 PEDRO JUAN COMPA? FLOR ESP E-M 3:44:07 3:35:54
2268 7640 SERGIO DUQUE CANO ESP C-M 3:44:08 3:42:44
2269 2422 LUIS ALFONSO GRAMAL CABASCANGO ECU G-M 3:44:09 3:43:52
2270 3877 JOSE MARIA VILCHES GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:44:10 3:37:38
2271 1323 RAMON RODRIGUEZ GUZMAN ESP E-M 3:44:11 3:43:35
2272 8912 JOSE MANUEL ZARAGOZA RULLO ESP E-M 3:44:11 3:41:26
2273 1061 MAURO SASSO ITA F-M 3:44:14 3:43:48
2274 3181 KENNETH MC ANDREW IRL E-M 3:44:14 3:42:30
2275 3128 JUAN JESUS GARCIA NU?EZ ESP E-M 3:44:15 3:38:02
2276 1504 QUINN GERRY IRL G-M 3:44:15 3:42:30
2277 5040 AGUSTIN ESTEBANEZ ESP E-M 3:44:16 3:38:39
2278 778 WILLIAM LEVESQUE FRA A-M 3:44:18 3:42:09
2279 3833 RAFAEL HERNANDEZ MEDIALDEA ESP G-M 3:44:18 3:37:18
2280 2676 PIERRE BOURHIS FRA E-M 3:44:19 3:42:47
2281 773 CHRISTOPHE LE BREN FRA C-M 3:44:20 3:44:05
2282 232 JOSE MARIA BENITEZ MIGALLON ESP F-M 3:44:20 3:40:16
2283 3458 FERNANDO VALDEPE?AS ISIDRO ESP D-M 3:44:20 3:37:20
2284 1525 ALFREDO SALCEDO BLAZQUEZ ESP D-M 3:44:21 3:42:36
2285 2721 ESTEBAN RAMOS BOTAS ESP G-M 3:44:22 3:38:46
2286 2243 MANUEL ARDID MEDINA ESP E-M 3:44:22 3:42:02
2287 2477 JOSE ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ ARAUJO ESP C-M 3:44:23 3:41:22
2288 1282 PEDRO LUIS MATARRANZ GARCIA ESP E-M 3:44:23 3:40:16
2289 9342 MILTON FELIPE GALLEGO ECHEVARRIA ECU B-M 3:44:23 3:36:55
2290 555 BENITO GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:44:25 3:41:30
2291 5014 JORGE RUIZ HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:44:25 3:43:02
2292 3158 JOSE ANTONIO DELGADO SERRA ESP E-M 3:44:25 3:41:25
2293 3734 JOSE MARIA PEDROSA MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:44:27 3:43:19
2294 2518 JOSE ANTONIO MATA PADILLA ESP E-M 3:44:27 3:44:14
2295 2340 JOAQUIN SAEZ TORNERO ESP G-M 3:44:30 3:40:04
2296 1612 JUAN CARLOS CHILOECHES CLEMENTE ESP F-M 3:44:30 3:40:21
2297 4047 JOSE OSCAR CANTERO PAREDES ESP E-M 3:44:31 3:36:18
2298 7170 JOSE ANTONIO MOYA LUNA ESP C-M 3:44:32 3:40:54
2299 8568 JOSE ANGEL LOPEZ CELADA ESP E-M 3:44:32 3:41:45
2300 3329 ALFONSO GUTIERREZ PARRA ESP G-M 3:44:32 3:41:50
2301 1998 CARLES AGUILAR MARTINEZ ESP G-M 3:44:33 3:41:34
2302 F41 LAURA SANCHEZ PUEBLA ESP C-F 3:44:34 3:41:26
2303 7603 JOSE ALBERTO ROLLON ARROYO ESP D-M 3:44:34 3:40:21
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2304 3066 DONATELLO GIANNINI ITA G-M 3:44:36 3:39:12
2305 4695 CARLOS ROS GARCIA ESP D-M 3:44:36 3:40:37
2306 7599 MANUEL SANDIN CALABOZO ESP G-M 3:44:37 3:39:51
2307 8487 DAVID SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:44:38 3:39:46
2308 9178 CARLOS DIAZ HIDALGO ESP D-M 3:44:39 3:41:35
2309 3207 JESUS MARI?O AU?ON ESP F-M 3:44:39 3:41:38
2310 2359 JOSE RAMON OLZA ARMENDARIZ ESP E-M 3:44:39 3:40:30
2311 3413 JESUS ROMERO GIL ESP G-M 3:44:40 3:36:15
2312 1096 PEDRO JOSE SANCHEZ MATEO ESP D-M 3:44:41 3:44:30
2313 1477 RICARDO MARTIN-SACRISTAN MARTIN ESP E-M 3:44:42 3:41:34
2314 7270 JUAN CARLOS GARRIDO TARIFA ESP F-M 3:44:42 3:43:48
2315 6699 JUAN CARLOS RUIZ RUIZ ESP D-M 3:44:44 3:40:34
2316 1962 JOSE MARIA MARCOS BERMEJO ESP F-M 3:44:44 3:43:18
2317 4630 LUIS FERNANDO MARTIN ARRANZ ESP D-M 3:44:45 3:43:23
2318 9849 JOSE MANUEL POSADA VILA ESP D-M 3:44:46 3:38:34
2319 F596 ISABEL MARTIN SANCHEZ ESP F-F 3:44:46 3:44:04
2320 8110 VICENTE JOSE TORRES PEREA ESP D-M 3:44:47 3:42:10
2321 2101 JOSE RAMON LOPEZ PEREZ ESP F-M 3:44:47 3:39:27
2322 935 FRANCISCO MEGIAS PEREZ ESP H-M 3:44:47 3:41:23
2323 2421 JUAN JOSE LLORENTE ESP C-M 3:44:48 3:40:07
2324 3032 FRANCISCO ONIEVA SEDANO ESP G-M 3:44:49 3:40:38
2325 8415 EDUARDO SERRANO HERNANZ ESP E-M 3:44:49 3:43:02
2326 2889 JESUS SIERRA CRESPO ESP E-M 3:44:50 3:41:03
2327 7315 ANTONIO MOREIRA MARTIN-PI?ATO ESP C-M 3:44:51 3:42:30
2328 7629 JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:44:52 3:43:22
2329 F646 JULIA GALLEGO GARCIA ESP F-F 3:44:55 3:42:39
2330 2261 ANTONIO ALVAREZ BADILLO ESP G-M 3:44:56 3:42:42
2331 2736 CYRILLE BUREL FRA C-M 3:44:56 3:42:41
2332 9810 JOSE GAMERO RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 3:44:57 3:42:11
2333 2605 PEDRO LUIS SEGURA VALERO ESP D-M 3:44:57 3:38:35
2334 1693 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:45:00 3:40:55
2335 2671 JAVIER MARTINEZ TUR ESP F-M 3:45:00 3:43:08
2336 8012 FRANCISCO CASTELLANO SOLANO ESP B-M 3:45:01 3:43:59
2337 8857 PEDRO SANTIAGO CUELLAR ESP E-M 3:45:01 3:42:41
2338 6080 ROBERTO GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:45:01 3:40:59
2339 2394 ESTEBAN CASTRO BARRAGAN ESP E-M 3:45:02 3:37:51
2340 3068 RAUL RUIZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:45:03 3:39:35
2341 9454 JOS? MANUEL RIESGO FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:45:03 3:44:51
2342 4427 PABLO EMILIO MU?OZ CORDERO ESP C-M 3:45:03 3:40:07
2343 3905 JOSE LUIS GARCIA SOLANA ESP D-M 3:45:04 3:42:50
2344 8554 ANGEL LUIS MORAN PRIETO ESP D-M 3:45:06 3:41:15
2345 F582 CRISTINA GARCIA ALVAREZ ESP E-F 3:45:08 3:37:35
2346 8207 JORGE MARCOS OROPESA ESP D-M 3:45:08 3:41:54
2347 2745 JOSE MARIA ESPINOSA NOVILLO ESP H-M 3:45:09 3:41:02
2348 7630 DAVID CALVO ALONSO ESP C-M 3:45:12 3:43:35
2349 3258 FRANCISCO JAVIER GIL MOLINA ESP E-M 3:45:13 3:42:53
2350 4050 ANTONIO OLIVER GOMIS ESP G-M 3:45:14 3:42:09
2351 8064 VICTOR AMAT MACHIN ESP D-M 3:45:15 3:44:21
2352 2574 JOSE ANTONIO TOLEDANO RODRIGUEZ ESP I-M 3:45:15 3:41:44
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2353 8138 FRANCISCO MONTILLA ATIENZA ESP E-M 3:45:16 3:40:39
2354 8711 RAUL ROBLES PICON ESP D-M 3:45:16 3:38:06
2355 4014 HEIKKI HEMMI FIN E-M 3:45:16 3:42:04
2356 2273 FRANCISCO JOSE PORTILLO SUAREZ ESP C-M 3:45:17 3:41:42
2357 3986 JACINTO JESUS SANCHEZ CASAS ESP G-M 3:45:19 3:44:42
2358 844 PATRICK BERNARD FRA E-M 3:45:20 3:41:35
2359 3120 ANGEL NIETO MARTIN ESP E-M 3:45:25 3:43:37
2360 9262 JOSE LUIS MARIA FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:45:29 3:40:51
2361 3214 ISIDORO ROMERO GINES ESP F-M 3:45:30 3:43:17
2362 3190 ANTONIO GARCIA HUERTAS ESP C-M 3:45:30 3:42:45
2363 6760 JULIAN GARCIA LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:45:32 3:42:49
2364 1774 ANDREAS SCHULTE-TERHUSEN GER G-M 3:45:33 3:44:37
2365 4285 RAFAEL SOLANA DE QUESADA ESP F-M 3:45:33 3:43:14
2366 7766 JESUS AREVALO OCA?A ESP G-M 3:45:33 3:44:40
2367 2707 ANTONIO CARPINTERO ALVAREZ ESP F-M 3:45:34 3:44:40
2368 412 LUIS SOUSA PIRES POR G-M 3:45:34 3:45:21
2369 418 JOAO PEDRO CRAVEIRO POR D-M 3:45:34 3:44:53
2370 1687 DAVID DIAZ YAG?E ESP C-M 3:45:34 3:39:46
2371 2600 JOAQUIN SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:45:37 3:41:30
2372 2425 JESUS DE LEON AMADOR ESP F-M 3:45:38 3:37:52
2373 6611 JESUS BELTRAN PEREZ ESP D-M 3:45:38 3:39:02
2374 2489 FRANCISCO JAVIER HERRANZ BELTRAN ESP F-M 3:45:38 3:43:48
2375 9319 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROSAS RAMOS ESP E-M 3:45:40 3:41:39
2376 3125 FERNANDO CASTELLANO DEL CASTILLO ESP D-M 3:45:40 3:44:24
2377 1579 ALBERTO MARTINEZ ANTON ESP C-M 3:45:42 3:43:06
2378 1295 ALFONSO LOPEZ PULIDO ESP E-M 3:45:43 3:44:32
2379 2664 JAVIER CELIS SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:45:43 3:36:54
2380 2050 MANUEL OLLOQUI MORO ESP I-M 3:45:44 3:44:03
2381 8022 MANUEL JOAO FAISCA POR J-M 3:45:44 3:40:20
2382 2391 ANGEL LUIS VILLEGAS ESP E-M 3:45:45 3:41:04
2383 4978 DAVID MERINO RAMOS ESP C-M 3:45:45 3:39:30
2384 8719 DAVID DIAZ ROBISCO ESP D-M 3:45:48 3:41:01
2385 457 MOISES PASTOR RODRIGUEZ DE TEMBLEQUE ESP D-M 3:45:48 3:41:06
2386 2782 FRANCISCO DIAZ PLATA ESP G-M 3:45:49 3:45:42
2387 9029 JAIME MILLAN MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:45:49 3:38:53
2388 1718 WOLF-DIETER HAAS GER F-M 3:45:50 3:42:28
2389 9544 JESUS MANUEL NAVA TELLEZ ESP D-M 3:45:50 3:41:30
2390 9583 JES?S RICO MONTORO ESP E-M 3:45:50 3:41:31
2391 1764 JOSE MANUEL SANTAMARIA GIL ESP F-M 3:45:51 3:40:12
2392 9008 JOSE JAVIER LEON POZON ESP E-M 3:45:53 3:42:40
2393 3514 FRANCISCO JESUS SIGUERO IGLESIAS ESP G-M 3:45:54 3:43:54
2394 2012 CESAR VELASCO FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:45:55 3:40:42
2395 4309 LUCAS LLAMAS VALLES ESP F-M 3:45:56 3:39:31
2396 2473 TOMAS SARABIA CLEMENTE ESP H-M 3:45:57 3:37:43
2397 4410 MIGUEL ANGEL COLOMA EUSEBIO ESP C-M 3:45:58 3:44:24
2398 4592 JOSE LUIS BLAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:45:58 3:43:01
2399 7155 JOSE GREGORIO GARCIA GARCIA ESP E-M 3:45:58 3:43:18
2400 3562 MARIO RUIZ ARGANDA ESP F-M 3:45:59 3:39:49
2401 3854 RAUL GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:46:00 3:43:12
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2402 2997 SANTIAGO PARDO SAN VICENTE ESP E-M 3:46:01 3:43:13
2403 6464 JORGE VEGANZONES SIMON ESP D-M 3:46:02 3:37:25
2404 3414 JUAN CARLOS SALVA PRIETO ESP G-M 3:46:02 3:43:44
2405 3861 FRANCISCO BLAZQUEZ BARQUERO ESP E-M 3:46:02 3:44:03
2406 4414 JAIME GOMEZ BOLET ESP E-M 3:46:03 3:40:30
2407 638 VICTOR VALLADARES PEREZ ESP C-M 3:46:03 3:44:41
2408 4511 JOSEBA LARRA?AGA FACHADO ESP E-M 3:46:03 3:40:22
2409 6753 JUAN MANUEL MEDINA EXPOSITO ESP D-M 3:46:04 3:45:59
2410 2222 DANIEL SANCHEZ ESPEJO ESP H-M 3:46:04 3:46:04
2411 7144 CARLOS SANCHEZ NIETO ESP E-M 3:46:05 3:43:56
2412 507 DANIEL BA?OS GOMAR ESP C-M 3:46:07 3:45:56
2413 3126 PABLO NAVARRO PARDO ESP C-M 3:46:07 3:45:53
2414 2069 JOSE MARIA RUIZ GARCIA ESP F-M 3:46:07 3:45:30
2415 2933 JUAN COMPANY GARCIA ESP E-M 3:46:08 3:45:58
2416 2078 JUAN MANUEL RINCON PALLASAR ESP F-M 3:46:08 3:45:29
2417 5058 TOMAS BEJARANO MU?OZ ESP F-M 3:46:08 3:42:38
2418 8113 JOSE ANTONIO SOTO LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:46:09 3:42:31
2419 1292 FLORENCI VALLCANERA CASTELLA ESP F-M 3:46:11 3:40:26
2420 5204 JOSE LUIS SANTOS MADRUGA ESP G-M 3:46:12 3:45:09
2421 9717 CRISTIAN TORREJON PRADOS ESP C-M 3:46:12 3:41:02
2422 3263 GREG MCEWAN GBR C-M 3:46:14 3:46:01
2423 7573 ANTONIO MANUEL MARTOS HIGUERAS ESP C-M 3:46:14 3:43:58
2424 665 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA ZOPEQUE ESP D-M 3:46:14 3:45:37
2425 2586 FERNANDO SANCHEZ GALERA ESP D-M 3:46:15 3:45:36
2426 1118 JAVIER DE LA CRUZ GUERRERO ESP D-M 3:46:15 3:45:39
2427 3416 ALESSANDRO TAVA ITA D-M 3:46:15 3:44:56
2428 3518 JORDI MARTINEZ GIMENEZ ESP D-M 3:46:15 3:44:46
2429 3713 LEANDRO ORTEGA ROBLES ESP F-M 3:46:15 3:41:51
2430 2089 MANUEL GOMEZ CRESPO ESP F-M 3:46:15 3:45:42
2431 3459 LUIS PALOMINO LEAL ESP E-M 3:46:16 3:45:24
2432 5358 JOSE JOAQUIN DIAZ GARCIA ESP D-M 3:46:16 3:44:11
2433 3059 CESAR CERRILLO MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:46:17 3:44:50
2434 2903 JOSEPH ROUSSE FRA F-M 3:46:17 3:42:56
2435 9573 JESUS MARTIN ALONSO ESP D-M 3:46:17 3:42:21
2436 9535 MANUEL LOPEZ ORELLANA ESP G-M 3:46:17 3:40:48
2437 3759 PABLO ANGUIANO JIMENEZ ESP E-M 3:46:19 3:42:34
2438 2549 ANGEL MANUEL JORGE GIL ESP E-M 3:46:19 3:44:43
2439 3078 BRUNO SIROT FRA F-M 3:46:19 3:43:25
2440 1102 ANGEL IBA?EZ LARREY ESP E-M 3:46:21 3:42:03
2441 3691 HECTOR LUCAS MA?OGIL ESP C-M 3:46:21 3:41:07
2442 4787 JESUS MANUEL SAEZ CARRAMOLINO ESP C-M 3:46:21 3:39:48
2443 2378 JULIAN SERRANO PRIETO ESP G-M 3:46:23 3:41:39
2444 298 ANTONIO FLORES LINARES ESP H-M 3:46:24 3:45:59
2445 8469 ALBERTO ALDA RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:46:24 3:40:51
2446 492 LUIS BLAS FRUTOS ESP H-M 3:46:25 3:43:01
2447 6410 MARIO MARTIN-ROMO CULEBRAS ESP D-M 3:46:25 3:41:05
2448 2867 MANUEL JESUS PENEDO PACHECO ESP E-M 3:46:26 3:41:50
2449 3705 JUAN SANCHEZ RUIZ ESP E-M 3:46:29 3:42:35
2450 4999 ENRIQUE PALACIOS ROJO ESP D-M 3:46:32 3:39:41
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2451 1156 CARLOS PELLEJEROS MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:46:35 3:40:50
2452 9135 DANIEL PEREZ-ALOE MATEOS ESP D-M 3:46:37 3:40:40
2453 2030 JOAN BONET UBIERNA ESP C-M 3:46:40 3:42:51
2454 9610 RUB?N HERN?NDEZ FERN?NDEZ ESP C-M 3:46:40 3:39:35
2455 3194 ANTOINE CORTES FRA H-M 3:46:42 3:44:45
2456 7224 MARIANO GIL GARCIA ESP D-M 3:46:43 3:39:18
2457 2863 KARL WOODTLI SUI H-M 3:46:46 3:45:00
2458 3069 EMILIO GALLEGO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:46:49 3:42:02
2459 3058 JUAN ISIDRO TRILLO BIOTA ESP D-M 3:46:50 3:42:50
2460 8658 JOSE MANUEL FLOR TEJEDOR ESP C-M 3:46:50 3:42:38
2461 2213 PABLO PASCUAL BALLESTERO ESP C-M 3:46:51 3:43:48
2462 2153 MIGUEL ANGEL CEREZO MANRIQUE ESP G-M 3:46:54 3:44:53
2463 1910 RICARDO ALONSO GONZALEZ ESP G-M 3:46:55 3:46:25
2464 F63 SUSANNA BALLESTER FERNANDEZ ESP D-F 3:46:56 3:37:43
2465 7184 FERNANDO MARTINEZ MOYA ESP D-M 3:46:57 3:44:51
2466 2980 ROQUE LUIS SAMPER GALIANA ESP F-M 3:46:58 3:40:49
2467 7497 JON ZUBIOCA MIQUELEIZ ESP C-M 3:47:02 3:39:59
2468 8963 RICARDO BARCO GARCIA ESP H-M 3:47:02 3:42:40
2469 7221 MANUEL REMESAL PENCO ESP C-M 3:47:04 3:44:31
2470 7182 BORJA CASADO CID ESP C-M 3:47:04 3:38:06
2471 1939 JOAQUIN RAMOS MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:47:04 3:45:45
2472 883 DAVID DEL RIO ESP C-M 3:47:05 3:44:30
2473 1819 JOSE MIGUEL RUIZ MARTIN ESP G-M 3:47:08 3:44:39
2474 3677 SERGIO ALVAREZ OROZCO ESP C-M 3:47:10 3:41:56
2475 9720 PABLO MUELAS GARCIA ESP D-M 3:47:11 3:43:39
2476 45 JORGE OLIVEIRA POR D-M 3:47:11 3:46:54
2477 5048 JOSE ALFONSO ANGULO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 3:47:11 3:46:17
2478 2257 JOSE GONZALEZ DE HEREDIA MARTINEZ DE ZUAZO ESP K-M 3:47:12 3:45:31
2479 3948 LUIS SANCHEZ DE LAMADRID ESP E-M 3:47:12 3:46:01
2480 9709 IGNACIO MARQUES MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:47:12 3:46:13
2481 4243 LUIS FONTEBOA SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:47:13 3:43:57
2482 1650 PEDRO GARCIA MARIN ESP D-M 3:47:13 3:45:23
2483 3587 OSCAR MARTIN FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:47:14 3:42:10
2484 9446 JAVIER RINCON NI?O ESP F-M 3:47:14 3:45:46
2485 1814 ENRIQUE GARCIA MONTES ESP F-M 3:47:14 3:45:08
2486 9818 JULIO CESAR GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:47:16 3:38:23
2487 2466 IGNACIO SARRIA QUIROGA ESP D-M 3:47:17 3:44:24
2488 F195 LUCIA PEREGRINA ALONSO ESP C-F 3:47:18 3:43:58
2489 2160 DAVID ALEGRIA ARENAS ESP D-M 3:47:18 3:43:59
2490 4702 NICOLAS LAMON FRA C-M 3:47:18 3:43:58
2491 3433 FELIX DIEZ EXTREMERA ESP F-M 3:47:18 3:40:17
2492 3529 FERNANDO TABERNILLA PALACIOS ESP G-M 3:47:19 3:46:10
2493 7483 JOSE POZO VILLEGAS ESP D-M 3:47:19 3:44:12
2494 7858 FERNANDO CHICO ARRIBAS ESP F-M 3:47:20 3:44:51
2495 8053 RODRIGO RODRIGO PEREIRA ESP C-M 3:47:21 3:43:12
2496 2921 GONZALO QUINTANA RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:47:22 3:41:05
2497 1495 MANUEL DATO DATO ESP E-M 3:47:25 3:40:23
2498 3921 MIGUEL GONZALEZ LARA ESP D-M 3:47:25 3:43:48
2499 7413 CARLOS ROCAMORA PASCUAL ESP E-M 3:47:26 3:45:03
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2500 1667 JOSE MARIA SIRO HERRERO ESP E-M 3:47:26 3:39:54
2501 2742 ANTONIO GARRIDO RUIZ ESP G-M 3:47:26 3:47:07
2502 8593 CARLOS MARTIN JIMENEZ ESP E-M 3:47:27 3:41:19
2503 6249 CASTOR ANGEL TIRADO COSSIO ESP E-M 3:47:28 3:44:32
2504 2708 JAVIER FCO. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ ESP F-M 3:47:28 3:47:05
2505 F637 JULIA CLAUDINA MANCILLA HEREDIA BOL E-F 3:47:29 3:45:50
2506 4942 ANTONIO POSTIGO ESP J-M 3:47:29 3:45:48
2507 1959 AMADOR LOPEZ GRANADOS ESP F-M 3:47:30 3:46:14
2508 7102 JOSE LUIS DURAN GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:47:32 3:42:21
2509 6296 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA ALGUACIL ESP G-M 3:47:33 3:45:44
2510 2093 HECTOR SALVADOR MOLINA ESP D-M 3:47:35 3:46:24
2511 3631 JOSE MARIA SORIA GARCIA ESP F-M 3:47:36 3:39:41
2512 7606 MANUEL BLAZQUEZ CHAVES ESP E-M 3:47:37 3:43:27
2513 3701 RAFAEL MARTIN BAILON ESP D-M 3:47:39 3:46:05
2514 2281 DIEGO AROCA ROMERA ESP F-M 3:47:39 3:45:22
2515 F754 CAROLINA DONADO-MAZARRON SANCHEZ ESP D-F 3:47:40 3:46:54
2516 2840 JOAQUIN PINES SEVILLA ESP F-M 3:47:40 3:47:06
2517 2315 FLORENTINO GARCIA MARTIN ESP H-M 3:47:41 3:45:35
2518 6203 SERGIO SACRISTAN PEREZ ESP C-M 3:47:42 3:44:06
2519 3786 JESUS ELICES GUIJARRO ESP E-M 3:47:42 3:42:21
2520 1406 JUAN PEDRO NU?EZ PARTIDO EST E-M 3:47:44 3:42:00
2521 1982 MIGUEL ANGEL RAMOS DEL VAL ESP F-M 3:47:44 3:46:40
2522 3950 CARLOS MARTIN-RIOS ESP D-M 3:47:45 3:41:40
2523 2566 JESUS ANGEL PUERTA IBA?EZ ESP F-M 3:47:45 3:44:39
2524 3298 LUIS DE LA TORRE VEGA ESP E-M 3:47:45 3:44:40
2525 4990 JORGE MANRIQUE CHARRO ESP C-M 3:47:46 3:35:59
2526 3146 FCO. JAVIER ZARCO PULIDO ESP G-M 3:47:46 3:40:20
2527 8883 LUIS ANTONIO CALLEJON LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:47:46 3:42:42
2528 2174 JUAN CARLOS CABALLERO DOMENECH ESP F-M 3:47:47 3:42:41
2529 905 EDUARDO MARQUINEZ BLANCO ESP D-M 3:47:49 3:47:16
2530 9203 LUIS CARBALLO POSE ESP C-M 3:47:49 3:42:34
2531 6452 LUIS PEDRO PEREZ SANCHEZ ESP E-M 3:47:50 3:39:44
2532 2483 LUIS EDUARDO CELAYA GARCIA ESP E-M 3:47:51 3:44:31
2533 4479 IGNACIO GARCIA MAZON ESP E-M 3:47:51 3:41:56
2534 8917 CARLOS MARTINEZ PASCUAL ESP F-M 3:47:52 3:47:13
2535 4143 RAMON MARTIN REYES ESP E-M 3:47:52 3:45:43
2536 4256 JUAN BRUQUE SORIANO ESP G-M 3:47:52 3:46:13
2537 4817 RAUL VALVERDE SERRANO ESP D-M 3:47:53 3:47:15
2538 4671 JUAN ANTONIO MARTIN LEONARDO ESP F-M 3:47:53 3:47:16
2539 6694 GREGORIO PELAEZ FERNANDEZ ESP I-M 3:47:54 3:46:21
2540 8259 VICTOR MANUEL MACIAS DIAZ ESP D-M 3:47:54 3:44:02
2541 6442 MARCELINO GARAY GARCIA ESP D-M 3:47:54 3:41:44
2542 7010 LUIS ALBERTO SANZ ALVAREZ ESP D-M 3:47:55 3:40:41
2543 3938 ANTONIO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ- HORNEROS ESP D-M 3:47:59 3:44:04
2544 9520 DAVID BOLEAS RAMON ESP E-M 3:47:59 3:45:00
2545 2711 ANGEL SALDA?A GARCIA ESP F-M 3:48:01 3:39:55
2546 2609 LUIS MARTINEZ REGATERO ESP F-M 3:48:04 3:46:25
2547 6582 JUAN JOSE GARCIA MAESTRE ESP D-M 3:48:04 3:42:00
2548 1746 ELIAS AMEZ BARRERA ESP F-M 3:48:04 3:46:49
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2549 7699 MANUEL JESUS LOPEZ MOLERO ESP C-M 3:48:06 3:44:27
2550 7656 JUAN FERNANDO LARA ALMANSA ESP C-M 3:48:06 3:44:26
2551 4650 ANTONIO PEREZ ALONSO ESP C-M 3:48:07 3:45:28
2552 2236 CARLOS GARCIA-ROCO TAPETADO ESP D-M 3:48:07 3:45:41
2553 1935 FRANCISCO MARCIAL GARCIA PEREZ ESP E-M 3:48:08 3:39:37
2554 4981 BENJAMIN GARCIA CARDOS ESP C-M 3:48:09 3:46:06
2555 4949 DAVID FONT GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:48:09 3:46:06
2556 1452 JORGE LUIS MORALES SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:48:10 3:45:33
2557 3772 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ CALVO ESP E-M 3:48:10 3:46:20
2558 7893 JOSE LUIS GARRIDO VALDEHITA ESP E-M 3:48:10 3:46:20
2559 7335 RAMON MARIN CA?A ESP F-M 3:48:10 3:46:21
2560 7538 FRANCISCO RAMIREZ MU?OZ ESP F-M 3:48:11 3:45:32
2561 6715 DAVID HERNANDEZ ALONSO ESP D-M 3:48:12 3:46:31
2562 4601 ANTONIO RIOJA ALONSO ESP D-M 3:48:12 3:44:57
2563 1493 RAMON RUBIO FERRON ESP D-M 3:48:13 3:47:33
2564 7915 SERGIO MALLADA GALLINAT ESP D-M 3:48:14 3:42:57
2565 705 JESUS RUBIO FERRON ESP E-M 3:48:14 3:47:33
2566 3550 AZIBAR ORUETA ORMAZABAL ESP C-M 3:48:14 3:43:36
2567 7040 LUIS CARLOS RUIZ CA?ETE ESP F-M 3:48:14 3:46:43
2568 2571 MIGUEL LINARES CIFO ESP D-M 3:48:15 3:45:34
2569 7171 FEDERICO STEBELSKI ARG D-M 3:48:18 3:41:34
2570 2420 KENNETH MALTON GBR C-M 3:48:18 3:43:27
2571 1464 FERNANDO SEGOVIA GARRIDO ESP G-M 3:48:19 3:46:29
2572 9750 CARLOS CASTILLA ESPI ESP C-M 3:48:20 3:47:44
2573 8072 FERNANDO MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:48:21 3:48:12
2574 3381 JOSE MARIA CASTILLA RODRIGUEZ ESP H-M 3:48:21 3:47:44
2575 2611 JESUS GARCIA ANDRES ESP F-M 3:48:22 3:45:57
2576 3371 STEVEN GUY ROY FRA E-M 3:48:22 3:46:02
2577 7093 TORE BADE ESP F-M 3:48:22 3:43:35
2578 F12 CHIARA CORSINI ITA D-F 3:48:24 3:44:27
2579 3544 MANUEL FROIZ AGUDO ESP D-M 3:48:25 3:47:05
2580 8464 JESUS RIVERA POZO ESP F-M 3:48:26 3:47:24
2581 6370 LUIS VICENTE TABLADO MARCOS ESP F-M 3:48:26 3:44:46
2582 4799 MIGUEL TOLEDANO RICO ESP E-M 3:48:28 3:39:18
2583 2063 RAFAEL MORALES MACIAS ESP D-M 3:48:29 3:47:14
2584 8829 ANTHONY HECHT GBR D-M 3:48:29 3:39:58
2585 9174 JOSE MANUEL SANCHEZ MARTINEZ ESP G-M 3:48:30 3:44:08
2586 2896 LUIS ALFONSO SANCHEZ NARANJO ESP E-M 3:48:30 3:43:17
2587 3892 FRANCISCO IPARRAGUIRRE ALONSO ESP D-M 3:48:31 3:43:38
2588 4073 FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ FERRE ESP E-M 3:48:31 3:46:04
2589 2159 MIGUEL ANGEL ALVAREZ BLANCAT ESP E-M 3:48:32 3:42:55
2590 3048 JESUS SANCHEZ MANCHON ESP E-M 3:48:33 3:40:40
2591 2655 EUGENIO GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP E-M 3:48:33 3:44:19
2592 4979 PEDRO FERNANDO MU?OZ HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:48:34 3:46:50
2593 9470 ENRIQUE BAZAGA VILLAMOR ESP F-M 3:48:34 3:47:58
2594 F120 ESTHER MARIA GARCIA MANJON ESP C-F 3:48:35 3:45:15
2595 2112 PEDRO JOSE HERNANDEZ GALLEGO ESP G-M 3:48:35 3:44:32
2596 9418 ANGEL LUIS PEREZ MONTERO ESP D-M 3:48:36 3:46:55
2597 2930 LADISLAO PEREZ IGLESIAS ESP H-M 3:48:36 3:47:53
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2598 4359 JUAN RUIZ MURILLO ESP E-M 3:48:39 3:43:47
2599 2675 JAVIER MORENO GARCIA ESP F-M 3:48:40 3:45:33
2600 9305 JESUS ABELLAN MARTIN ESP F-M 3:48:40 3:44:01
2601 2706 PEDRO MERCHAN ARELLANO ESP E-M 3:48:41 3:46:53
2602 1316 JOSEP NAVASCUES MOLERA ESP E-M 3:48:41 3:44:09
2603 F463 VERONICA MON SEIJAS ESP D-F 3:48:42 3:46:04
2604 9357 MANUEL BARCIA LOIRA ESP C-M 3:48:43 3:43:20
2605 8777 JOSE AUGUSTO MARTINEZ REDONDO ESP E-M 3:48:43 3:42:32
2606 59 AMBROSIO DE MIGUEL MIGUEL ESP I-M 3:48:43 3:48:36
2607 6283 JOSE MARIA GUTIERREZ DIEGO ESP H-M 3:48:45 3:42:40
2608 397 RAMIRO DOMINGUEZ PU?AL ESP F-M 3:48:46 3:47:43
2609 996 RUBIO ESTEBAN DAVID ESP D-M 3:48:47 3:46:21
2610 4005 JULIO MORA ORTEGA ESP E-M 3:48:47 3:44:39
2611 4068 MANUEL JUSTO PINA ESP E-M 3:48:47 3:45:39
2612 6132 PASCUAL VILLATE UGARTE ESP G-M 3:48:48 3:44:45
2613 4059 HEIKO EICHELE GER F-M 3:48:48 3:46:04
2614 3721 MIGUEL ANGEL REDONDO ALLUE ESP C-M 3:48:48 3:47:22
2615 6095 ANGEL GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 3:48:50 3:46:21
2616 6584 IVAN LUIS GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:48:52 3:43:18
2617 3539 PLACIDO DIEZ GANSERT ESP D-M 3:48:53 3:46:03
2618 3542 HUGO MIGUEL BORGES DE SOUSA SEQUEIRA POR D-M 3:48:54 3:47:49
2619 3480 MIGUEL ANGEL HERNANDEZ MARTIN ESP D-M 3:48:54 3:43:45
2620 9416 ANTONIO GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP H-M 3:48:54 3:43:34
2621 6381 JOSE ANTONIO JIMENEZ CONESA ESP G-M 3:48:55 3:46:59
2622 1377 JAVIER SALAZAR FERNANDEZ ESP H-M 3:48:55 3:44:21
2623 2644 BENEDETTO ADOLFO ITA I-M 3:48:55 3:48:36
2624 6638 SALVADOR AGUDO ZARCO ESP D-M 3:48:56 3:42:37
2625 9316 DIEGO MORENO CONTRERAS ESP C-M 3:48:57 3:44:11
2626 6480 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 3:48:57 3:48:11
2627 3869 ROLAND FRIED GER E-M 3:48:57 3:45:46
2628 3793 JEROME BOUCHET FRA E-M 3:48:57 3:46:40
2629 9481 JESUS RICARDO BARREDA PASCUAL ESP E-M 3:48:58 3:44:41
2630 2158 M. ANGEL BURGOS SANCHEZ ESP G-M 3:49:00 3:43:55
2631 2687 JASON KENNY IRL D-M 3:49:00 3:47:06
2632 3849 ALAN MC GRATH IRL G-M 3:49:00 3:47:08
2633 5152 RAUL CONCHESO SANTA TERESA ESP E-M 3:49:01 3:46:27
2634 F186 OLGA CA?ADAS CANO ESP C-F 3:49:01 3:46:28
2635 6136 JUAN MANUEL MORALES MORENO ESP F-M 3:49:02 3:46:32
2636 1783 DANIEL CORTES TOVAR ESP D-M 3:49:03 3:48:13
2637 2320 LUIS ANTONIO DE JESUS MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:49:03 3:42:03
2638 3157 FERNANDO MELERO BASCU?ANA ESP F-M 3:49:03 3:46:32
2639 7239 ANTONIO SERRANO SERRANO ESP C-M 3:49:05 3:45:49
2640 662 PER AHROON SWE F-M 3:49:06 3:48:49
2641 6891 JOSE MANUEL LEBRON MORENO ESP D-M 3:49:07 3:43:27
2642 8295 CARLOS ALFONSO RUIZ SERRANO ESP C-M 3:49:07 3:48:02
2643 2618 PLACIDO LOPEZ CHUECA ESP H-M 3:49:07 3:48:24
2644 2603 BERNHARD WINTER AUT H-M 3:49:08 3:45:33
2645 F108 ALICIA VARO ESP E-F 3:49:08 3:43:55
2646 7096 SAMUEL JIMENEZ MARTIN ESP C-M 3:49:10 3:47:42
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2647 9540 FRANCISCO AVILES LAHOZ ESP G-M 3:49:10 3:47:34
2648 7886 PATRICK KINSMAN USA D-M 3:49:11 3:42:38
2649 3086 JOSE CARLOS LOPEZ NAVARRO ESP D-M 3:49:12 3:46:50
2650 2365 OSCAR MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:49:12 3:41:14
2651 8134 JUAN ANTONIO GARCIA GARCIA ESP E-M 3:49:13 3:46:33
2652 2986 AGUSTIN ORTEGA FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:49:13 3:47:37
2653 8802 DANIEL ALVARO DIAZ PARADELA ESP E-M 3:49:14 3:42:01
2654 7582 JUAN QUESADA FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 3:49:14 3:42:59
2655 8923 ARNAUD LEBRON FRA C-M 3:49:15 3:43:40
2656 273 CARLOS RAMIREZ MU?OZ ESP E-M 3:49:18 3:49:15
2657 1555 JOS? LUIS CASTRILL?N GAVIRIA ESP D-M 3:49:19 3:47:32
2658 8271 JAIME GONZALEZ MARCOS ESP C-M 3:49:19 3:46:59
2659 1382 DANILO MONACO ITA E-M 3:49:20 3:46:38
2660 3335 JUAN CERON MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:49:21 3:40:44
2661 909 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARGALEF MU?OZ ESP F-M 3:49:21 3:46:22
2662 6805 PABLO DEL RIO ESP C-M 3:49:22 3:44:19
2663 2457 VICENTE MARCO MARTIN- LOECHES ESP F-M 3:49:22 3:48:29
2664 3095 JOSE MIGUEL IRIGOYEN MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:49:24 3:43:38
2665 7153 JOSE LUIS ARMADA LUACES ESP G-M 3:49:25 3:47:14
2666 9519 CARLOS CORRALES DE LA HAZA ESP E-M 3:49:25 3:42:45
2667 8659 DANIEL BRANDE HERNANDEZ ESP B-M 3:49:26 3:41:54
2668 2115 CLAUDE CABAILLOT FRA F-M 3:49:27 3:47:55
2669 2695 JORGE BERNARDEZ ARAUJO ESP D-M 3:49:27 3:43:43
2670 4754 FRANCISCO JOSE SEMPERE GRANADOS ESP D-M 3:49:28 3:43:26
2671 6610 CHRISTOPHER MORRIS GBR C-M 3:49:30 3:43:30
2672 2453 JAVIER GARCIA GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:49:30 3:48:32
2673 1457 BRUNO ROEGIERS FRA G-M 3:49:34 3:48:13
2674 7532 RAFAEL BAEZA CANALES ESP E-M 3:49:35 3:40:58
2675 8332 PIERRE BERN FRA E-M 3:49:36 3:41:39
2676 2977 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ BARBERO ESP G-M 3:49:37 3:48:36
2677 1129 JUAN VICENTE LOPEZ LOPEZ-REY ESP E-M 3:49:37 3:42:36
2678 9218 JOSE CARLOS DIAZ YEBENES ESP C-M 3:49:38 3:46:13
2679 9300 MIGUEL PEREZ GOMEZ ESP C-M 3:49:39 3:40:10
2680 3039 JOSE VINAGRE PARRA ESP D-M 3:49:40 3:43:48
2681 9829 AGUSTIN BARRIOS GONZALEZ ESP F-M 3:49:41 3:45:18
2682 8458 FERNANDO JURADO CAMPOS ESP C-M 3:49:42 3:47:21
2683 8071 MANUEL CORTES FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:49:42 3:47:43
2684 7509 WILLIAMS RODRIGUEZ GER G-M 3:49:46 3:48:41
2685 3183 ANGEL TIRADAS ALONSO ESP G-M 3:49:46 3:43:39
2686 2372 MANUEL MOYA MIR ESP I-M 3:49:48 3:48:49
2687 1427 DIEGO DIAZ POLI ESP G-M 3:49:49 3:48:18
2688 2734 CRISTOBAL SOMOZA BELLO ESP C-M 3:49:50 3:43:17
2689 9747 JUAN ANTONIO DIAZ SERRANO ESP E-M 3:49:51 3:47:11
2690 7114 JOSE MANUEL PRIETO AVILES ESP C-M 3:49:52 3:48:28
2691 5201 ELOY POZUELO VERDASCO ESP E-M 3:49:54 3:48:11
2692 2095 LUIS PALOMINO BAUTISTA ESP D-M 3:49:55 3:41:45
2693 5670 MARCELO DIAZ DIAZ ESP E-M 3:49:56 3:48:32
2694 9466 JORGE LOZANO MOLINA ESP C-M 3:49:57 3:46:25
2695 3092 JOSE LUIS HERRERA MARISCAL ESP H-M 3:49:57 3:45:36
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2696 1754 BOSTJAN VIDEMSEK SLO D-M 3:49:57 3:47:47
2697 1587 VICTOR RUIZ GUEVARA ESP D-M 3:49:58 3:49:44
2698 3170 MANUEL GOMEZ DE ZAMORA ESP F-M 3:49:59 3:40:37
2699 4323 JAVIER MARTIN CABALLERO ESP E-M 3:50:00 3:44:52
2700 7473 LUIS MIGUEL JIMENEZ MELO ESP E-M 3:50:00 3:44:38
2701 8079 ALEJANDRO DIAZ ROMAN ESP C-M 3:50:00 3:43:57
2702 6838 JOSE MARIA VALLEJOS GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:50:01 3:47:02
2703 2005 FERMIN MURILLO PALMERO ESP F-M 3:50:01 3:44:31
2704 8325 ALFREDO FIERRO DIAZ ESP D-M 3:50:04 3:45:19
2705 6963 JUAN CARLOS GONZALO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:50:04 3:48:23
2706 9575 JOSE PARRA JIMENEZ ESP G-M 3:50:06 3:49:19
2707 2560 JORGE SIRO ESP E-M 3:50:06 3:42:35
2708 F166 MARIA AMOR DE LAS HERAS ESP E-F 3:50:06 3:42:36
2709 2527 JOSE ANGEL LOPEZ CANDELAS ESP F-M 3:50:08 3:44:20
2710 8876 FERNANDO MARTIN GARCIA ESP G-M 3:50:09 3:49:07
2711 2052 RICARDO GARCIA ESCORIAL ESP H-M 3:50:11 3:46:23
2712 1116 HUGO DIAZ ESP D-M 3:50:11 3:49:33
2713 7072 FERNANDO OSORIO CHOUZA ESP D-M 3:50:12 3:42:28
2714 1261 MANUEL MEDINA RUBIO ESP G-M 3:50:12 3:47:24
2715 3783 FELIX GOMEZ HERNANZ ESP E-M 3:50:13 3:49:36
2716 8640 JAVIER MARQUEZ ZAPATA ESP C-M 3:50:13 3:43:29
2717 3436 JOSE MANUEL DIAZ REVILLA ESP E-M 3:50:14 3:47:07
2718 2766 PATXI MARRON SAN MARTIN ESP E-M 3:50:17 3:49:51
2719 8068 MOISES RUBEN COBOS PANIAGUA ESP C-M 3:50:18 3:49:06
2720 4092 JUAN JOSE PEREZ RAMOS ESP E-M 3:50:18 3:45:26
2721 365 STEFAAN ACHIEL MEDAR ENGELS BEL F-M 3:50:19 3:40:15
2722 8774 CARLOS ENRIQUE IGLESIAS CERRADA ESP D-M 3:50:20 3:46:53
2723 2226 PABLO CASAS HERRERO ESP C-M 3:50:22 3:49:23
2724 5570 RUBEN MALO GARCIA ESP C-M 3:50:23 3:46:38
2725 848 PHILIPPE PENARD FRA C-M 3:50:24 3:47:15
2726 7833 LUKAS PIPREK CZE C-M 3:50:25 3:47:04
2727 8911 MARCOS DIAZ LOSADA ESP C-M 3:50:25 3:41:56
2728 2886 JUAN MANUEL JIMENEZ ESCUDERO ESP E-M 3:50:27 3:47:39
2729 2679 RUBEN ARANDA PAUSA ESP D-M 3:50:28 3:49:36
2730 2643 JESUS MORALEDA SANZ ESP F-M 3:50:28 3:41:42
2731 6541 TANIS TASCON MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:50:29 3:45:25
2732 7778 ANTONIO JORGE MARI MATEO ESP E-M 3:50:30 3:45:53
2733 3061 JESUS ALBERTO PEREZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:50:31 3:44:17
2734 7615 FRANCISCO CALLEJA ALVAREZ ESP H-M 3:50:32 3:46:21
2735 8776 JAVIER MARTINEZ DE LA VARGA ESP C-M 3:50:32 3:43:53
2736 2577 JOS? CARLOS NUNES CO GALV?O POR F-M 3:50:32 3:46:26
2737 2375 FRANCESC XABIER VEGA FILLOL ESP G-M 3:50:33 3:50:12
2738 1893 JOSE RUIZ GIL ESP F-M 3:50:34 3:49:40
2739 5323 LUIS GERARDO MAILLO GONZALEZ ESP F-M 3:50:34 3:49:42
2740 1538 JULIAN ARANDA ARANDA ESP E-M 3:50:34 3:49:57
2741 2045 WOLFGANG HAASE GER H-M 3:50:34 3:45:21
2742 6685 JUAN IGNACIO I?ARRA MU?OZ ESP C-M 3:50:35 3:41:35
2743 7220 ANGEL GARCIA GUERRA ESP C-M 3:50:36 3:42:45
2744 1635 LEOCADIO GUERRERO POZO ESP J-M 3:50:36 3:49:52
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2745 9227 JUAN MOLINA FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:50:36 3:48:14
2746 1966 ANTONIO RUIZ DE ALMIRON CASAUS ESP E-M 3:50:38 3:49:09
2747 1376 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:50:39 3:49:10
2748 5390 MANUEL JIMENEZ MORALES ESP D-M 3:50:39 3:47:33
2749 3400 JAVIER MARTINEZ ALVAREZ ESP D-M 3:50:39 3:44:50
2750 2901 ANTONIO GONZALEZ LUNA ESP D-M 3:50:40 3:43:14
2751 8631 LUIS JAVIER SANZ FRANCISCO ESP E-M 3:50:42 3:48:53
2752 1925 ANTONIO HUERTA ESP H-M 3:50:43 3:47:56
2753 6744 LUIS REYMONDEZ RUIZ ESP D-M 3:50:45 3:49:57
2754 2507 AARON BOSCH GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:50:45 3:48:34
2755 9744 IGNACIO VILLALBA ALISTE ESP C-M 3:50:48 3:49:55
2756 2333 IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ DUO ESP F-M 3:50:50 3:43:26
2757 1585 LUIS CRISTOBAL BENAVIDES O?A ESP C-M 3:50:50 3:43:49
2758 8428 SANTIAGO GARCIA IBA?EZ ESP C-M 3:50:50 3:48:23
2759 3841 JACOPO ACQUATI LOZEJ ITA C-M 3:50:50 3:48:05
2760 6799 JESUS BORRUEL ARMENDARIZ ESP D-M 3:50:52 3:45:04
2761 6293 FRANCISCO JAVIER MAGRO SOMOLINOS ESP E-M 3:50:52 3:46:52
2762 7738 BAPTISTE MARTIN ESP C-M 3:50:52 3:45:04
2763 5006 ROBERTO SANTAMARIA MERINO ESP D-M 3:50:53 3:42:56
2764 4228 ISMAEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP G-M 3:50:53 3:49:30
2765 9757 JAVIER CATALAN HERRERO ESP C-M 3:50:53 3:49:46
2766 9018 MAGIN LAMAS ESP C-M 3:50:53 3:46:11
2767 2960 DAVID BERMEJO SOTO ESP C-M 3:50:54 3:50:34
2768 3134 FRAN?OIS BERNARD FRA I-M 3:50:55 3:46:48
2769 1055 ALEJANDRO MESTO VELASCO ESP E-M 3:50:57 3:49:21
2770 1989 IGNACIO SAN MIGUEL AYANZ ESP F-M 3:50:58 3:47:33
2771 7017 JESUS SANCHEZ MONTOYA ESP E-M 3:50:58 3:44:49
2772 1392 CARLOS ALBERTO CASTRO SANTACRUZ ESP E-M 3:50:59 3:47:31
2773 5246 ISRAEL SAAVEDRA RECUERO ESP E-M 3:50:59 3:47:45
2774 4101 ANGEL LUIS ARRIOLA DEL AMO ESP E-M 3:51:00 3:46:57
2775 8900 PEDRO LUNA ROBLES ESP C-M 3:51:00 3:45:06
2776 7206 MIGUEL ANGEL RAMOS DIEZ ESP D-M 3:51:01 3:48:39
2777 4669 SANTIAGO LLORCA RAMOS ESP E-M 3:51:02 3:47:48
2778 6453 CARLOS ARENY VARGAS ESP C-M 3:51:02 3:41:44
2779 6892 JOSEP M? MENDOZA BARBERO ESP D-M 3:51:02 3:41:44
2780 9673 JAVIER ALBARES TORRES ESP C-M 3:51:03 3:46:08
2781 3502 FERNANDO IZQUIERDO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:51:03 3:49:21
2782 3522 ALBERTO GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:51:04 3:49:23
2783 6831 ENRIQUE TORRIJOS PEREZ ESP C-M 3:51:05 3:45:03
2784 4090 JUAN PABLO ALONSO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 3:51:05 3:48:16
2785 2993 DAVID RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:51:06 3:47:45
2786 6482 FRANCISCO MONTERO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:51:06 3:45:04
2787 1724 PERE CAPDEVILA RIBO ESP I-M 3:51:06 3:49:50
2788 4557 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ CASTELLANOS ESP H-M 3:51:08 3:48:08
2789 6273 GONZALO ALBERO VAZQUEZ FERREIRO ESP H-M 3:51:09 3:51:09
2790 3945 EDUARDO RUIZ-AYUCAR BERLINCHES ESP D-M 3:51:11 3:50:26
2791 9903 ALBERTO MERCHANT GARCIA ESP E-M 3:51:11 3:46:12
2792 2033 ANTONIO SERRANO MARQUEZ ESP F-M 3:51:12 3:46:13
2793 4338 ANTONIO JOSE LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:51:12 3:46:14
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2794 2633 PATRICK BLASER SUI H-M 3:51:14 3:50:11
2795 9724 ARMANDO OLMOS GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:51:16 3:47:07
2796 2778 JOSE LUIS BARAHONA MONTIEL ESP E-M 3:51:18 3:46:54
2797 2915 PABLO ANTONIO GARCIA OLIVA ESP D-M 3:51:20 3:49:56
2798 9568 RUBEN GIRON MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:51:20 3:48:03
2799 2134 JOSE LUIS LOPEZ GRACIA ESP I-M 3:51:21 3:50:30
2800 7035 RICARDO LANDABURU HEBRERO ESP E-M 3:51:22 3:46:25
2801 6983 FERMIN PEREZ GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:51:23 3:43:46
2802 2149 ANTONIO GONZALEZ FRANCIA ESP D-M 3:51:23 3:50:35
2803 9512 CHRIS TINGLEY GBR C-M 3:51:24 3:44:03
2804 7140 JOSE MARIA MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:51:24 3:49:15
2805 4061 PABLO JAVIER BARAJAS QUINTANA ESP F-M 3:51:25 3:45:53
2806 7584 JOSE REGIDOR YUNTA ESP E-M 3:51:26 3:49:28
2807 1870 AITOR CALLEJA URRUELA ESP G-M 3:51:29 3:50:30
2808 3566 DANIEL GOMEZ CANO ESP E-M 3:51:29 3:44:57
2809 6195 LUIS ALBERTO SORIA CIFUENTES ESP E-M 3:51:32 3:46:33
2810 5703 GREGORIO GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:51:32 3:49:36
2811 659 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP G-M 3:51:34 3:46:57
2812 F694 MANUELA MEDINA PEREZ ESP E-F 3:51:36 3:51:23
2813 1370 PEDRO LLORENTE RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:51:37 3:46:51
2814 6479 PASCUAL BERMEJO LUCAS ESP C-M 3:51:38 3:48:58
2815 3287 MASSIMO CERVI ITA E-M 3:51:39 3:46:57
2816 6522 JOSE RAFAEL CAMACHO FRIAZA ESP F-M 3:51:40 3:46:09
2817 3018 GONZALO OLMO CORRECHER ESP C-M 3:51:40 3:44:12
2818 1586 SALVADOR AGUILAR PAYA ESP B-M 3:51:41 3:50:02
2819 6775 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ CEREZO ESP C-M 3:51:41 3:47:37
2820 3604 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP H-M 3:51:41 3:49:03
2821 7884 JOSE MANUEL TOIMIL CASTRO ESP G-M 3:51:41 3:49:04
2822 5278 CARLOS DIEZ DE LUCAS ESP D-M 3:51:41 3:49:36
2823 1965 CASIMIRO GALLEGO-CASILDA FERNANDEZ PANIAGUA ESP E-M 3:51:42 3:51:13
2824 4806 ANGEL MARIBLANCA GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:51:43 3:49:38
2825 7444 JUAN ABEL TRUJILLO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:51:44 3:44:15
2826 8087 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA GOMEZ ESP G-M 3:51:44 3:48:28
2827 3091 JESUS BLAZQUEZ MATEOS ESP G-M 3:51:44 3:48:00
2828 8716 JUAN SANZ FRANCISCO ESP E-M 3:51:45 3:49:57
2829 2744 MANUEL DEL POZO RAMOS ESP F-M 3:51:45 3:45:07
2830 8993 PABLO MARTIN FRONTELO ESP D-M 3:51:46 3:50:25
2831 2341 MIGUEL PASCUAL REIM?NDEZ MIL?N ESP H-M 3:51:46 3:46:07
2832 2564 FLORENCIO FUENTES MARTIN ESP F-M 3:51:47 3:48:48
2833 4820 ROBERTO SANCHEZ FRA D-M 3:51:48 3:46:05
2834 9372 FRANCISCO REDONDO ESCUDERO ESP E-M 3:51:48 3:46:36
2835 5402 CARLOS RAMALHO POR F-M 3:51:50 3:49:37
2836 4235 XOSE MARIA MARTINEZ PEREZ ESP C-M 3:51:50 3:49:21
2837 F116 BRIGITTE WINTER AUT G-F 3:51:51 3:48:16
2838 2712 JOSE ALBERTO DIAZ GARCIA ESP F-M 3:51:51 3:51:05
2839 2787 LUIS MARTINEZ-CALCERRADA BARBERO ESP E-M 3:51:52 3:51:01
2840 F499 MARINA PERON FRA C-F 3:51:53 3:51:31
2841 2121 JOSE GALVEZ CANO ESP D-M 3:51:53 3:46:06
2842 8720 RAFAEL CARRASCO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:51:55 3:48:32
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2843 3723 ANDRES ALA?ON VAZQUEZ ESP G-M 3:51:56 3:47:36
2844 898 JESUS SANTIAGO CASERO PEINADO ESP E-M 3:51:57 3:49:34
2845 7271 ROGELIO SANCHEZ RAMO ESP E-M 3:51:57 3:49:22
2846 3193 LUIS ANTONIO GARCIA BEIRAS ESP I-M 3:51:59 3:51:11
2847 9906 FERNANDO GARCIA BEIRAS ESP G-M 3:51:59 3:51:11
2848 3013 FERNANDO MEDINA JIMENEZ-ANDRADES ESP F-M 3:51:59 3:47:08
2849 7923 JERONIMO MARIN LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:51:59 3:49:48
2850 3678 JESUS MANUEL GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:51:59 3:47:54
2851 4022 ENRIQUE ROMO HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:52:00 3:46:47
2852 3132 MARCOS MOLINA VIVES ESP C-M 3:52:00 3:44:53
2853 3656 LUIS BARBER ARMADA ESP F-M 3:52:01 3:49:21
2854 3870 FRANCISCO RAFAEL SERRANO MU?OZ ESP D-M 3:52:01 3:49:56
2855 4321 JUAN MANUEL IGLESIAS DIAZ ESP F-M 3:52:01 3:49:36
2856 7721 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:52:02 3:49:36
2857 4224 JAVIER DE LA FUENTE VELASCO ESP C-M 3:52:02 3:46:42
2858 1373 LORENZO HERNANDEZ MARTIN ESP F-M 3:52:02 3:51:37
2859 2145 CARLOS MARTIN MARTIN ESP E-M 3:52:02 3:46:49
2860 2570 JORGE DAVID CASTILLO SUAREZ ESP C-M 3:52:03 3:48:27
2861 2634 VANNI CECCARDI ITA F-M 3:52:04 3:48:56
2862 3418 ISRAEL ARAQUE RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:52:05 3:47:28
2863 8470 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ ALGARRA ESP C-M 3:52:05 3:46:56
2864 3301 FELIPE CANTALEJO MARINERO ESP D-M 3:52:06 3:48:16
2865 7889 ANTONIO SANCHEZ RUIZ ESP E-M 3:52:06 3:49:26
2866 2263 JULIO HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP F-M 3:52:06 3:44:16
2867 3893 ERICK DECKER FRA F-M 3:52:07 3:50:53
2868 1514 CARLOS DELGADO SAEZ ESP F-M 3:52:08 3:51:57
2869 4478 MANUEL MEIXEIRA PEREZ ESP G-M 3:52:09 3:43:48
2870 3236 EDWARD EGAN AUS E-M 3:52:09 3:47:58
2871 6774 FRANCISCO JAVIER MU?OZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:52:09 3:45:26
2872 3162 JOSE MORAL GARACHANA ESP E-M 3:52:09 3:44:46
2873 F313 TERESA CAMOSSO ITA G-F 3:52:10 3:48:34
2874 3295 VICENTE ARRIBAS LAZARO ESP I-M 3:52:11 3:50:25
2875 3094 JOSE MARIA PLAZA BENITO ESP G-M 3:52:12 3:44:59
2876 2945 JUAN MIGUEL ARIAS SANTAMARIA ESP E-M 3:52:13 3:45:21
2877 3054 MANUEL RUIZ RUIZ ESP G-M 3:52:14 3:43:06
2878 F146 MARISA LOPEZ SANCHEZ-ORO ESP E-F 3:52:16 3:45:58
2879 6266 JOSE FRANCISCO SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP F-M 3:52:17 3:47:57
2880 8059 ROBERTO GARCIA BLANCO ESP C-M 3:52:18 3:50:55
2881 6538 BALDOMERO ROMERO MARQUEZ ESP F-M 3:52:19 3:51:56
2882 3177 JULIO ROJO DEL CASTILLO ESP G-M 3:52:19 3:51:13
2883 1802 GONZALO LOPEZ DE NOVALES ESP C-M 3:52:21 3:51:26
2884 8836 NARCISO JOSE LAVADO LAVADO ESP D-M 3:52:21 3:51:20
2885 4140 FRANCISCO JAVIER RAMOS MU?OZ ESP C-M 3:52:21 3:49:14
2886 3349 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ MORGANTE ESP F-M 3:52:23 3:50:32
2887 8870 JUAN FRANCISCO BELLIDO VELASCO ESP D-M 3:52:23 3:49:14
2888 8825 FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ GUIJARRO ESP B-M 3:52:23 3:50:56
2889 8666 JOSE MANUEL SAEZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:52:24 3:51:22
2890 2838 EMILIO GUTIERREZ JORDAN ESP E-M 3:52:26 3:47:42
2891 1991 ALESSANDRO FRANZONI ITA D-M 3:52:27 3:49:44
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2892 3914 LUIS RUBIO ASTIGARRAGA ESP F-M 3:52:27 3:50:46
2893 3115 NICOLAS MAYE-LASSERRE FRA D-M 3:52:28 3:47:19
2894 4017 ENRIQUE ESTRELLA MARTIN ESP C-M 3:52:29 3:49:03
2895 9727 ABEL SANTOS CUADRADO ESP C-M 3:52:29 3:52:09
2896 6654 DENIS FINCATO ITA F-M 3:52:32 3:50:59
2897 2235 ANTONIO MARIA RUIZ ANTO?ANZAS ESP H-M 3:52:32 3:51:45
2898 1405 MIGUEL ANGEL MELLIZO SAAVEDRA ESP C-M 3:52:33 3:51:27
2899 2870 RAYMOND HOPPER GBR H-M 3:52:33 3:44:15
2900 2918 ROBERTO CORDERO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:52:33 3:52:00
2901 3422 JUAN PEREZ FUENTES ESP G-M 3:52:33 3:49:49
2902 4881 VENANCIO JOSE CAMPOS SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:52:34 3:50:37
2903 3296 MIGUEL JUSTO CARRANZA ARG E-M 3:52:35 3:48:24
2904 4761 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:52:35 3:50:38
2905 4310 TOMAS LOPEZ CHERCOLES ESP D-M 3:52:35 3:44:33
2906 3127 FRANCISCO JAVIER BANEGAS CALLE ESP C-M 3:52:35 3:51:36
2907 5989 EMILIO RODRIGUEZ CORRAL ESP G-M 3:52:35 3:50:57
2908 3730 JOSE MARIA DE LLERA GRAGERA ESP G-M 3:52:36 3:50:54
2909 2651 MANUEL GOMEZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:52:36 3:52:10
2910 F75 CAROLINE JOURDAIN FRA D-F 3:52:37 3:51:11
2911 4186 JOHN MENMUIR GBR C-M 3:52:37 3:49:15
2912 1445 CESAR FERNANDEZ SAEZ ESP C-M 3:52:37 3:51:59
2913 9306 W. ENRIQUE COBOS COBOS ESP C-M 3:52:37 3:50:41
2914 3929 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ DIAZ ESP F-M 3:52:37 3:43:21
2915 7132 MIGUEL SAMPEDRO GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:52:37 3:51:55
2916 2869 FERNANDO SALAZAR GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:52:38 3:51:23
2917 2161 JUAN BONET BIBILONI ESP G-M 3:52:38 3:50:17
2918 8760 JOSE LUIS HIGUERAS GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:52:39 3:50:03
2919 4063 JOSE MANUEL DEL BOZ HERRERO ESP E-M 3:52:39 3:49:36
2920 2491 FRANCISCO JOSE TEBAR MORALES ESP C-M 3:52:39 3:50:50
2921 369 MARK SHEEHAN IRL C-M 3:52:41 3:51:41
2922 4367 FRANCISCO JAVIER TORREGROSA LILLO ESP F-M 3:52:42 3:47:47
2923 3495 MANUEL TOLMOS ESTEFANIA ESP E-M 3:52:44 3:44:41
2924 8383 AGUSTIN REVILLA LINDEZ ESP E-M 3:52:45 3:43:57
2925 2296 MIGUEL ANGEL LUCERON PEINADO ESP G-M 3:52:45 3:43:44
2926 6436 JESUS A. CALVO LASO ESP D-M 3:52:47 3:49:22
2927 9043 JOSE DAVID CADAVID VILLEGAS VEN C-M 3:52:48 3:43:55
2928 5321 JORGE GOMEZ VILLACASTIN ESP D-M 3:52:48 3:49:08
2929 390 JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:52:50 3:52:25
2930 2880 JOSE JAVIER ESTEBAN ARROYO ESP C-M 3:52:50 3:47:51
2931 790 FREDERIC REGNIER FRA F-M 3:52:51 3:51:36
2932 3277 AITOR VIDAL ESTANGA ESP D-M 3:52:51 3:49:58
2933 2238 JACQUELIN LIGOT FRA F-M 3:52:53 3:46:55
2934 2130 JOSE RAMON CANAL PORRES ESP H-M 3:52:53 3:51:13
2935 4045 OLEGARIO RENILLA RENILLA ESP E-M 3:52:53 3:50:34
2936 7508 MANUEL ZAZO SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:52:54 3:50:34
2937 F279 CAROLINE LE CORRE FRA D-F 3:52:54 3:48:03
2938 8693 RAMON SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 3:52:54 3:44:50
2939 4549 RAUL GUILLERMO LUCAS ESP G-M 3:52:54 3:48:33
2940 9859 MARCELINO FANJUL BUSTO ESP F-M 3:52:55 3:46:01
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2941 8044 EDUARDO EXPOSITO MAYO ESP F-M 3:52:55 3:49:50
2942 2067 ROBERT HONINGS NED G-M 3:52:55 3:45:10
2943 2879 MIGUEL ANGEL IRANZO NIETO ESP D-M 3:52:55 3:45:01
2944 8476 JUAN ARIEL ADROVE SABA ARG E-M 3:52:56 3:47:37
2945 7293 ADRIAN FIGUEIRA IGLESIAS ESP B-M 3:52:56 3:45:02
2946 3885 DAVID ALONSO GRANJO ESP C-M 3:52:56 3:45:04
2947 4296 ROGER JOHANSSON SWE F-M 3:52:56 3:46:02
2948 4765 CESAR ARESTE NAJERA ESP D-M 3:52:58 3:49:59
2949 3693 RETO LAEMMLER SUI D-M 3:52:58 3:49:30
2950 6677 ALEJANDRO BELMONTE ARG C-M 3:52:59 3:47:16
2951 3828 EMANUELE BIANCHI ITA C-M 3:52:59 3:49:16
2952 4568 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ DE CORDOBA MARTOS ESP D-M 3:53:00 3:45:40
2953 7669 EMILIO BUSTILLO SERNA ESP F-M 3:53:00 3:48:55
2954 8384 ANTONIO MIRA REDONDO ESP F-M 3:53:02 3:43:49
2955 2182 GUILLERMO GUTIERREZ ARCE URU H-M 3:53:02 3:51:44
2956 2844 ENRIQUE SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:53:02 3:50:12
2957 4501 STEPHEN CHEALE GBR E-M 3:53:02 3:48:14
2958 5127 CARLOS ANTONIO LUCAS QUINTANS ESP B-M 3:53:03 3:52:17
2959 3490 JOSE LUIS BENITO FERRERAS ESP F-M 3:53:04 3:48:33
2960 2636 MARTIJN NEDERVEEN ESP D-M 3:53:04 3:50:01
2961 2168 JEAN JULIEN THOMAS FRA C-M 3:53:05 3:50:42
2962 3346 FRANCISCO SANZ VICARIO ESP D-M 3:53:05 3:47:56
2963 9145 JUAN CARLOS IGLESIAS ROCA ESP D-M 3:53:05 3:48:22
2964 3575 FRANCISCO JAVIER PLANELL PE?ALVER ESP E-M 3:53:06 3:47:31
2965 8740 FRANCISCO JAVIER NIETO GONZALEZ ESP F-M 3:53:06 3:51:18
2966 3698 GREGORIO FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 3:53:07 3:51:18
2967 4195 ANTONIO ALEJANO RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:53:08 3:49:18
2968 4654 SANTIAGO JOSE OUTEIRI?O GALLEGO ESP C-M 3:53:08 3:47:19
2969 4383 CARLOS GUERRERO MAGRI?A ESP G-M 3:53:08 3:47:52
2970 7073 MANUEL JESUS MORENO BAEZ ESP D-M 3:53:09 3:47:00
2971 1934 JESUS SALOM PIQUERES ESP F-M 3:53:09 3:47:25
2972 8213 MIGUEL ANGEL ARMENGOD VELA ESP G-M 3:53:10 3:50:55
2973 7590 JESUS SALVADOR TOMAS RUBIO ESP E-M 3:53:10 3:50:54
2974 8523 LUIS ANTON MEDINA ESP F-M 3:53:10 3:50:55
2975 1734 ANDRES MADINABEITIA MANRIQUE ESP D-M 3:53:13 3:48:05
2976 2770 GABRIEL SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:53:13 3:49:49
2977 3368 CARLOS AGUEDA HOLGUERAS ESP E-M 3:53:16 3:49:12
2978 2763 JULIO GONZALEZ ALDATZ ESP D-M 3:53:19 3:51:12
2979 9711 DIEGO MORENO PHILIPS ARG D-M 3:53:21 3:51:21
2980 3156 ERNESTO GRUESO ESP E-M 3:53:22 3:51:04
2981 2335 RAUL ELENA CALVO ESP D-M 3:53:22 3:45:25
2982 3313 MARIANO MORA ROMAN ESP D-M 3:53:22 3:49:16
2983 8212 JOSE FORMOSO NIETO ESP H-M 3:53:23 3:50:47
2984 9663 PABLO LAGUNA FRA E-M 3:53:25 3:52:03
2985 4053 RICARDO PASCUAL NAVEDA ESP E-M 3:53:25 3:48:45
2986 9894 PABLO GARCIA VAZQUEZ ESP D-M 3:53:26 3:51:09
2987 1894 DAVID GRIFFITHS GBR H-M 3:53:26 3:47:23
2988 3917 CESAR PEREZ ALVAREZ ESP C-M 3:53:26 3:49:46
2989 7385 JAVIER FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ ESP C-M 3:53:28 3:48:19
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2990 F76 MA. ELIZABETH L?PEZ LEDESMA MEX E-F 3:53:29 3:52:59
2991 1492 LUIS ANGEL ESCALANTE ANDRES ESP C-M 3:53:30 3:46:30
2992 F99 GEMA BARBA MARTIN ESP F-F 3:53:30 3:52:32
2993 4546 JOSE RAMON ORTS DEVIS ESP C-M 3:53:31 3:52:52
2994 4640 JAVIER ISAAC SANCHEZ SALVADOR ESP F-M 3:53:35 3:50:16
2995 6727 FRANCESCO VITELLA ITA C-M 3:53:36 3:46:04
2996 6587 NIGEL ORMROD GBR F-M 3:53:37 3:51:13
2997 4398 JESUS JOSE FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:53:37 3:49:37
2998 1322 IAN HIRD GBR G-M 3:53:37 3:51:14
2999 649 JOSE MANUEL FREIRE CALVO ESP H-M 3:53:39 3:51:42
3000 1630 GERARDO VAZQUEZ ARRIBAS ESP D-M 3:53:42 3:48:32
3001 4330 AYMERIC PERRONE FRA C-M 3:53:42 3:46:57
3002 6882 JESUS SANTAOLALLA MARTINEZ ESP E-M 3:53:42 3:51:34
3003 6112 OSCAR MENENDEZ MARIANA ESP C-M 3:53:43 3:48:10
3004 789 MARC ROCHE FRA H-M 3:53:43 3:48:32
3005 3630 MARIO BENITO ZAMORA ESP E-M 3:53:43 3:47:25
3006 1735 JUAN LUIS ORRADRE ROMEO ESP H-M 3:53:44 3:52:27
3007 6588 JULIAN CALERO CANO ESP D-M 3:53:45 3:49:21
3008 2674 ALVARO LUIS PE?ALVER RESA ESP E-M 3:53:45 3:49:20
3009 743 EFREN GARCIA BLASCO ESP C-M 3:53:46 3:45:30
3010 7082 RAUL MARQUEZ VAZQUEZ ESP C-M 3:53:46 3:45:29
3011 2189 PEDRO GUZMAN NAVARRO ESP D-M 3:53:46 3:45:48
3012 2936 GUILLERMO GARCIMARTIN GARCIA ESP D-M 3:53:47 3:50:36
3013 930 JOSE MARIA ZAMBRANA RIOS ESP H-M 3:53:47 3:45:30
3014 3449 BENITO PASTOR LOBO ESP F-M 3:53:48 3:51:16
3015 9867 JOSE RAFAEL MASIP SANCHIS ESP E-M 3:53:48 3:52:44
3016 1374 RAFAEL ANDRES ARRANZ ESP F-M 3:53:50 3:51:05
3017 4260 MOISES MODINO CASADO ESP D-M 3:53:51 3:52:47
3018 9563 PEDRO GIMENO GARCIA ESP H-M 3:53:51 3:53:35
3019 4379 FRANCISCO ALFONSO FRAILE GARCIA ESP E-M 3:53:52 3:50:05
3020 1486 JOSE RANSANZ GARCIA ESP G-M 3:53:52 3:48:03
3021 1681 JOAQUIN SALAS SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:53:53 3:47:37
3022 3262 JOSE MARIA DOMINGUEZ ROSCO ESP E-M 3:53:53 3:51:14
3023 9907 ISAAC GUTIERREZ PIERA ESP D-M 3:53:54 3:49:58
3024 F206 GHISLAINE PARMENTIER FRA G-F 3:53:55 3:52:01
3025 7223 FCO. JAVIER MONTILA MARTIN ESP D-M 3:53:56 3:48:32
3026 9776 ANTONIO GONZALEZ ROSA ESP E-M 3:53:56 3:49:32
3027 8438 JESUS SANZ SANZ ESP C-M 3:53:57 3:49:24
3028 9626 CLAUDIO FRAGOLA ARNAU ESP E-M 3:53:58 3:49:59
3029 1350 ALFONSO FERNANDEZ HERVAS ESP E-M 3:53:58 3:46:34
3030 7319 ANTONIO RAMON ALAMEDA POZUELO ESP E-M 3:53:59 3:53:49
3031 4174 DIEGO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:53:59 3:50:30
3032 8952 CARLOS SEVILLANO RUBIO ESP D-M 3:54:00 3:48:49
3033 9110 CARLOS SANCHEZ HERGUERAS ESP E-M 3:54:00 3:51:52
3034 4271 JOSE MANUEL SANCHEZ CANDEL ESP B-M 3:54:01 3:52:03
3035 4303 JOSE JESUS DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP G-M 3:54:02 3:53:29
3036 1709 JUAN PEDRO GIL MARTIN ESP F-M 3:54:02 3:49:21
3037 3493 VICTORINO GONZALEZ SANCHEZ MONTA?EZ ESP J-M 3:54:02 3:53:57
3038 4402 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA SANZ ESP C-M 3:54:03 3:46:51
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3039 6500 DANIEL JERONIMO VAZQUEZ MOLINA ESP D-M 3:54:04 3:51:01
3040 2760 REGIS CARRERE FRA D-M 3:54:05 3:52:52
3041 3348 STEFANO VISAGGI ITA E-M 3:54:06 3:50:52
3042 5140 GUSTAVO ADOLFO GONZALEZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:54:08 3:46:49
3043 1008 RICARDO VIEITES BLANCO ESP F-M 3:54:09 3:50:32
3044 2480 ANTONIO MIGUEL MEDEL GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:54:10 3:47:37
3045 7232 RAFAEL DEL PIE IGLESIA ESP E-M 3:54:12 3:52:11
3046 3527 ROBERTO PIERRE GOMEZ ESP G-M 3:54:13 3:53:15
3047 237 JOAO HEBIL POR F-M 3:54:13 3:53:37
3048 3187 ENRIQUE VIVES CASINO ESP D-M 3:54:13 3:51:32
3049 4394 MUSA ALBUKREK FRA D-M 3:54:13 3:48:30
3050 3285 JUAN ANTONIO ALONSO GARCIA ESP F-M 3:54:14 3:50:21
3051 2254 WOLFGANG ZIPPER GER F-M 3:54:14 3:52:16
3052 2488 JORGE DARIO FERNANDEZ GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:54:14 3:48:05
3053 9546 CESAR ABAD BARCOJ ESP C-M 3:54:15 3:47:42
3054 6451 BORJA RUIZ PEINADO ESP C-M 3:54:15 3:51:36
3055 7395 JOSE SANCHEZ VICENTE ESP C-M 3:54:16 3:48:57
3056 1591 CARLOS MARCOS CRESPO ESP E-M 3:54:18 3:52:32
3057 2799 ERNESTO RIZO SERRANO ESP E-M 3:54:19 3:52:25
3058 8351 CARLOS MANUEL BERRAL CALVO ESP E-M 3:54:20 3:47:04
3059 3561 JOHN BUNKA ESP G-M 3:54:20 3:50:50
3060 2336 ALFREDO ALONSO MARTINEZ ESP F-M 3:54:20 3:51:12
3061 3380 ALBERTO GARCIA DEL VALLE PEREZ ESP C-M 3:54:20 3:52:38
3062 3334 FRANCISCO JAVIER MOLINA LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:54:22 3:52:04
3063 7986 OSCAR BUENAVIDA HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:54:22 3:49:56
3064 1987 LUIS QUECEDO MARIN ESP F-M 3:54:22 3:50:02
3065 3989 RAFAEL GARCIA DE FERNANDO BARBERO ESP F-M 3:54:23 3:53:29
3066 3627 ROBERTO JUAN JIMENEZ TRENADO ESP D-M 3:54:24 3:50:30
3067 F652 ROSA MARIA REDONDO ALLUE ESP C-F 3:54:25 3:49:22
3068 974 JEFF MCCONNELL GBR C-M 3:54:25 3:49:35
3069 2710 CHRISTIAN LAPOUS FRA E-M 3:54:25 3:52:11
3070 4624 MARIO SALCEDO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:54:25 3:50:37
3071 7250 RAMON BOSCH VILALTA ESP E-M 3:54:26 3:48:07
3072 7801 VICTORINO DEL ALAMO ALONSO ESP J-M 3:54:27 3:49:46
3073 3443 ISIDORO IGUALADA SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:54:27 3:49:45
3074 7541 MANUEL FERNANDO GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:54:28 3:49:46
3075 2177 ANDREAS KOLKS GER F-M 3:54:28 3:53:05
3076 4796 JAVIER NAJERA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:54:29 3:51:30
3077 9879 JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ CUADRADO ESP F-M 3:54:29 3:53:30
3078 1152 JUAN ALBERTO LAPREA VAZQUEZ ESP F-M 3:54:30 3:51:22
3079 5128 JUAN VICENTE CANTAVELLA NADAL ESP C-M 3:54:30 3:49:11
3080 3327 ANTONIO JOSE OSTOS CARMONA ESP G-M 3:54:30 3:47:30
3081 3649 MARC CORNET PLANA ESP C-M 3:54:31 3:52:58
3082 5064 ISRAEL MEJIA CALDERON ESP C-M 3:54:33 3:52:25
3083 1957 JUANJO RUIZ DE ALMIRON CASAUS ESP G-M 3:54:34 3:53:06
3084 2810 JAVIER CORTIJO MORENO ESP F-M 3:54:38 3:46:45
3085 960 ANDRES ALMAGRO RAYA ESP H-M 3:54:40 3:54:03
3086 4363 ALDO PEZZOTTI ROBLETO MEX D-M 3:54:40 3:49:52
3087 3504 ENRIQUE GARCIA-MIGUEL GAGO ESP D-M 3:54:42 3:49:28
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3088 2531 JOSE ANTONIO SIERRA QUERENCIA ESP G-M 3:54:42 3:53:32
3089 920 ALEJANDRO HOLGADO DE SOTO ESP C-M 3:54:43 3:50:21
3090 6642 JESUS VELAZQUEZ GALVEZ ESP F-M 3:54:44 3:50:27
3091 8279 DANIEL GALVAN PEREZ ESP D-M 3:54:44 3:49:21
3092 9338 JUAN ALCAIDE OSUNA ESP C-M 3:54:45 3:50:04
3093 4464 JAVIER MARMOL RUIZ ESP E-M 3:54:45 3:53:34
3094 1213 UGO ANDREA GARDELLI ITA E-M 3:54:47 3:53:35
3095 F420 EVA FRESNILLO BARRIO ESP D-F 3:54:47 3:49:32
3096 2865 ISIDORO JIMENEZ GARCIA ESP F-M 3:54:49 3:53:09
3097 2894 FLORIAN JAVIER RANGEL POLANCO ESP D-M 3:54:49 3:50:40
3098 2493 JOSE ANTONIO CASADO RAMIREZ ESP E-M 3:54:50 3:51:28
3099 9523 ALBERTO ANTONIO TEIJEIRO PEREZAGUA ESP D-M 3:54:50 3:51:18
3100 6433 JOSE ENRIQUE GALLEGO DEL CASTILLO ESP E-M 3:54:50 3:45:21
3101 9685 MANUEL CHAMERO MU?OZ ESP C-M 3:54:51 3:50:08
3102 4859 JEAN BERNARD MICHAUD FRA G-M 3:54:51 3:51:20
3103 2304 ANTONIO LIZANA GAMERO ESP C-M 3:54:53 3:54:07
3104 7702 JAIRO VALENTIN FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ ESP D-M 3:54:53 3:49:02
3105 8297 ANTONIO PORCEL CARVAJAL ESP D-M 3:54:53 3:54:33
3106 3116 JUAN CARLOS MENDEZ CASAL ESP F-M 3:54:54 3:52:34
3107 1539 JUAN CARLOS BENLLOCH RAMADA ESP C-M 3:54:54 3:48:54
3108 1568 JOSE SARRION OCHANDO ESP F-M 3:54:55 3:48:55
3109 396 JOSE CARLOS COSTA POR G-M 3:54:56 3:45:53
3110 1842 JUAN JOSE BUENO RUIZ ESP H-M 3:54:56 3:49:38
3111 9702 JAIME HECTOR ROMERO VELA PER E-M 3:54:56 3:54:37
3112 4031 SZKOP WOJCIECH POL D-M 3:54:57 3:54:14
3113 7021 ANDRES CONDE TARIFA ESP D-M 3:54:58 3:50:34
3114 8773 JONATHON SHEEHAN GBR C-M 3:54:59 3:47:54
3115 3139 JAVIER DEL VAL ESP E-M 3:55:00 3:52:13
3116 9308 MARIO DAVID GONZALEZ RONDA ESP B-M 3:55:00 3:50:16
3117 7994 LUIS MARTINEZ ROJO ESP G-M 3:55:01 3:51:45
3118 6841 MIGUEL MEDINA SIVILOTTI ESP F-M 3:55:02 3:49:04
3119 F111 MARIA LUISA MARROQUIN MEX F-F 3:55:03 3:52:43
3120 4413 JAVIER MARTINEZ PUERTA ESP D-M 3:55:04 3:48:29
3121 6954 JOSE ANTONIO JIMENEZ CANO ESP C-M 3:55:05 3:52:59
3122 3928 JOSE MARTINEZ TORRES ESP J-M 3:55:05 3:51:00
3123 5144 PEDRO CORRALES RODRIGA?EZ ESP G-M 3:55:05 3:53:41
3124 1864 JOSE MARIA IRISARRI NU?EZ ESP F-M 3:55:05 3:52:42
3125 7824 IGNACIO CORRALES RODRIGA?EZ ESP F-M 3:55:05 3:53:41
3126 9531 VICTOR PAZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 3:55:06 3:49:31
3127 5004 RAMON SUAREZ CASTRO ESP D-M 3:55:07 3:45:36
3128 2369 RENE HUBER SUI F-M 3:55:08 3:53:52
3129 2162 JUAN CARLOS DELGADO VICENTE ESP C-M 3:55:08 3:52:26
3130 4744 JUAN JOSE GARVIA PASTOR ESP G-M 3:55:08 3:53:17
3131 8365 DANIEL MARTIN HIDALGO ESP C-M 3:55:08 3:53:13
3132 4517 RAUL JIMENEZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:55:09 3:47:49
3133 5388 PAUL BENTLEY GBR G-M 3:55:10 3:54:26
3134 4437 FERNANDO MORILLO GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:55:10 3:51:58
3135 6231 KLAUS BUEHN GER G-M 3:55:10 3:48:52
3136 7105 RAFAEL MAZA DOMINGO ESP G-M 3:55:11 3:48:36
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3137 3421 CHRISTIAN CANTER USA C-M 3:55:11 3:48:45
3138 F742 MONTSE BRAGADO CARRASCO ESP E-F 3:55:11 3:46:06
3139 2882 ALFONSO JIMENEZ DE LOS GALANES GUTIERREZ ESP G-M 3:55:12 3:53:46
3140 3041 RAMON SOTO-YARRITU QUINTANA ESP D-M 3:55:12 3:53:51
3141 1103 FRANCISCO JAVIER PASCUAL SANZ ESP G-M 3:55:13 3:53:49
3142 8763 JUAN LUIS MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 3:55:13 3:47:34
3143 1877 GABRIEL RANCHAL ALCUDIA ESP G-M 3:55:14 3:48:13
3144 F144 PAULINA KOLANCZYK POL C-F 3:55:18 3:50:12
3145 9525 JAVIER MALAGON NAVAS ESP F-M 3:55:18 3:51:35
3146 1661 DAVID CESTERO DEL OLMO ESP E-M 3:55:21 3:50:16
3147 9125 JAIME TOMAS TAPIAS JIMENEZ ESP C-M 3:55:22 3:50:07
3148 70 MARCO HUGO LANDETA ARBOLEDA ESP I-M 3:55:23 3:55:17
3149 2576 CECILIO SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP I-M 3:55:23 3:51:53
3150 7355 ALBERTO ALVAREZ NU?EZ ESP C-M 3:55:24 3:49:51
3151 3990 MIGUEL ANGEL MARCOS ARROYO ESP E-M 3:55:25 3:47:37
3152 536 FERNANDO CUESTA ALBERTOS ESP G-M 3:55:25 3:53:06
3153 2567 LIBORIO DIGNOTI FUSCO ITA H-M 3:55:25 3:54:41
3154 8131 JUAN FCO ALONSO ESCRIBANO ESP G-M 3:55:26 3:52:02
3155 9517 LUIS MATESANZ L?PEZ ESP C-M 3:55:27 3:53:05
3156 7829 DANIEL GARCIA AGULLO ESP E-M 3:55:27 3:51:13
3157 9144 RAUL ALBARDIAZ CONDE ESP C-M 3:55:27 3:52:10
3158 2764 JUAN CARLOS SANCHEZ PEREZ ESP D-M 3:55:27 3:50:41
3159 2278 JOAQUIN MARTINEZ BAENA ESP G-M 3:55:29 3:50:54
3160 2358 LUCIO MANCINELLI ITA D-M 3:55:29 3:52:19
3161 9587 JOSE LUIS ACEBES PASKARBIS ESP E-M 3:55:30 3:52:54
3162 3474 ROBERTO OSCAR DE PRESSA ALMENDROS ESP E-M 3:55:30 3:50:31
3163 8137 ALBERTO JIMENEZ ANGUITA ESP E-M 3:55:30 3:51:29
3164 6709 ALBERTO ALONSO JUANES ESP D-M 3:55:31 3:55:06
3165 3097 MIGUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN MU?OZ ESP D-M 3:55:31 3:47:51
3166 6829 PEDRO RAMOS LLORENS ESP F-M 3:55:31 3:51:34
3167 3010 ANTONIO MANUEL RIBEIRO POR E-M 3:55:31 3:52:53
3168 8398 FRANCISCO TOMAS SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 3:55:31 3:51:35
3169 3743 THOMAS ULSOEE DEN G-M 3:55:32 3:50:44
3170 3360 FRANCISCO LEON SANTOS ESP H-M 3:55:32 3:47:26
3171 2656 MIGUEL ANGEL REY ESPIN ESP C-M 3:55:34 3:53:17
3172 9075 ROBERTO LAORDEN CASTILLO ESP E-M 3:55:34 3:50:25
3173 9833 DONATO GARCIA GOMEZ ESP H-M 3:55:34 3:51:31
3174 7357 LUIS TAVIRA DIAZ ESP D-M 3:55:34 3:52:27
3175 3563 RODRIGO DIEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 3:55:35 3:54:24
3176 F117 MICKAELLE DERENONCOURT FRA D-F 3:55:35 3:54:19
3177 8371 ENRIQUE SANZ GARCIA ESP C-M 3:55:36 3:52:45
3178 F725 CATALINA SALVADOR RICO ESP E-F 3:55:38 3:53:38
3179 8850 MANUEL GARCIA BAUTISTA ESP D-M 3:55:39 3:47:23
3180 7678 ISAAC BARROSO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:55:39 3:47:23
3181 1415 RUBEN OLMOS CASAMAYOR ESP D-M 3:55:39 3:53:29
3182 8859 FEDERICO MACHES MICHAVILA ESP G-M 3:55:42 3:47:40
3183 3582 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTINEZ ALCOCER ESP G-M 3:55:42 3:51:05
3184 4504 FRANCISCO JAVIER FERRERA PE?A ESP F-M 3:55:42 3:50:20
3185 2312 GUSTAVO ROBLES VALLEJO ESP D-M 3:55:42 3:48:51
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3186 6598 RAMON MATOS LAFUENTE ESP C-M 3:55:43 3:53:20
3187 4469 JUAN CARLOS GONZALO PEREZ ESP E-M 3:55:44 3:50:49
3188 7951 PEDRO PABLO MENCHERO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 3:55:45 3:54:06
3189 6263 DAVID TORRES LLORENTE ESP D-M 3:55:46 3:51:35
3190 3523 MIGUEL ANGEL GOMEZ SALAMANCA ESP D-M 3:55:47 3:54:49
3191 4069 RAMIRO COCA PASCUAL ESP G-M 3:55:47 3:51:24
3192 6529 ANTONIO HERNANDEZ MARTIN ESP C-M 3:55:47 3:51:33
3193 9355 JESUS ALVARO GARCIA GARCIA ESP C-M 3:55:49 3:46:57
3194 3809 JOSE MANUEL NIETO CAMBRA ESP C-M 3:55:50 3:51:46
3195 8473 ANTONIO AZNAR MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:55:50 3:53:54
3196 4738 ENRIQUE SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ ESP I-M 3:55:53 3:55:31
3197 6915 DAVID VILLAMA?AN LOBO ESP D-M 3:55:54 3:52:30
3198 862 ANTONIO GARCIA LAPE?A ESP C-M 3:55:54 3:52:30
3199 8112 DANIEL DEL MORAL OLIVA ESP D-M 3:55:54 3:53:33
3200 3272 FCO JAVIER DESCALZO FERNANDEZ ESP H-M 3:55:55 3:55:21
3201 3237 JOSE ANTONIO JIMENEZ HEFFERNAN ESP E-M 3:55:55 3:50:23
3202 3257 LUIS GONZALEZ DEL VALLE ESP E-M 3:55:56 3:50:25
3203 6322 OSCAR REDONDO GARCIA ESP C-M 3:55:57 3:53:04
3204 4049 GINES JIMENEZ PUERTA ESP D-M 3:55:58 3:47:47
3205 3749 JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ MIRO ESP I-M 3:55:58 3:51:57
3206 9618 JUAN CARLOS G?MEZ P?REZ ESP F-M 3:55:58 3:53:20
3207 6010 JOSE MONTES CAMPORRO ESP D-M 3:55:59 3:50:57
3208 2868 PEDRO JIMENEZ IZQUIERDO ESP E-M 3:55:59 3:55:14
3209 2351 ENRIQUE LOPEZ ALCALDE ESP C-M 3:56:00 3:52:58
3210 4325 CRISTOBAL BARTOLOME ALONSO ESP C-M 3:56:01 3:50:41
3211 3668 ANGEL JORQUERA SAIZ ESP G-M 3:56:01 3:55:04
3212 3093 GASPAR TOMAS JIMENO DIESTRO ESP I-M 3:56:02 3:53:32
3213 4614 CHRISTIAN LUEBBE GER C-M 3:56:02 3:52:06
3214 7466 RAUL JIMENO ALMAZAN ESP C-M 3:56:03 3:53:32
3215 4358 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA GARCIA ESP G-M 3:56:03 3:48:54
3216 9315 CARLOS PIHUAVE CORDOVA ECU C-M 3:56:03 3:51:23
3217 4670 JORGE MARTIN BALERIOLA ESP D-M 3:56:03 3:55:01
3218 816 NICOLAS SORIN FRA C-M 3:56:03 3:54:42
3219 4085 PEDRO MARTINEZ VELAZQUEZ ESP C-M 3:56:04 3:54:28
3220 8614 FRANCISCO LOMBA PRIETO ESP D-M 3:56:04 3:54:29
3221 8221 RAMON CASTRO PEREZ ESP D-M 3:56:04 3:54:13
3222 3888 PEDRO RUIZ ALCALA ESP G-M 3:56:05 3:52:50
3223 2639 RAUL PEREZ GARCIA ESP C-M 3:56:05 3:47:09
3224 6600 JUAN JOSE MARTIN DE CABO ESP C-M 3:56:06 3:53:45
3225 2204 JESUS DAVILA JIMENEZ ESP G-M 3:56:06 3:55:39
3226 4096 PAULORENATO MARQUES POR F-M 3:56:07 3:53:32
3227 4997 JOSE LUIS ROIG VALDIVIESO ESP H-M 3:56:07 3:54:44
3228 8853 HECTOR ROMAN ROSILLO ESP E-M 3:56:08 3:50:58
3229 2504 JOAN LLIMONA BONFILL ESP D-M 3:56:09 3:53:41
3230 3560 ANTONIO JAVIER FRAGUAS RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 3:56:10 3:54:47
3231 6957 EDUARDO MARTINEZ GALDON ESP F-M 3:56:10 3:52:36
3232 3016 GOVERT VAN DER WAL NED H-M 3:56:11 3:54:56
3233 7337 JAIME GARCIA - POVEDA SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:56:11 3:48:24
3234 3513 GONZALO GARCIA-TORRENT CARBALLO ESP C-M 3:56:12 3:51:31
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3235 5459 PABLO ARANDA GARCIA ESP F-M 3:56:13 3:54:19
3236 1320 JAVIER CALAHORRA AGUADO ESP D-M 3:56:16 3:52:48
3237 2501 JOSE LUIS BOTELLA GARCIA ESP G-M 3:56:16 3:52:13
3238 8500 GUSTAVO DE LA FUENTE VELASCO ESP D-M 3:56:17 3:50:57
3239 6215 ALFREDO PEREA LOPEZ ESP F-M 3:56:18 3:55:26
3240 5620 IAN WATSON GBR E-M 3:56:19 3:52:00
3241 9080 SERGIO ALVAREZ DE RON CABALLERO ESP D-M 3:56:21 3:54:33
3242 3727 PHILIPPE GALL FRA G-M 3:56:21 3:54:07
3243 5713 FELIPE ESPINOSA SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:56:22 3:55:06
3244 3466 ALBERTO JULVE IBA?EZ ESP E-M 3:56:23 3:54:11
3245 4496 MANUEL ROLDAN RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:56:23 3:49:02
3246 8456 JOSE MARIA CA?IZARES PALOP ESP E-M 3:56:23 3:49:39
3247 221 JOSE FRANCISCO MARTIN RAMIREZ ESP G-M 3:56:24 3:50:15
3248 9142 JUAN PEDRO TORRES RUIZ ESP G-M 3:56:25 3:52:52
3249 5284 CARLOS QUEROL VIDEGAIN ESP C-M 3:56:26 3:55:39
3250 7160 RAFAEL VELEZ CARVAJAL ESP F-M 3:56:26 3:49:42
3251 6879 JORGE REGATERO PALOP ESP D-M 3:56:26 3:49:42
3252 1550 JORGE BAJO FLORES ESP D-M 3:56:27 3:55:52
3253 5021 JOSE PEREZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 3:56:27 3:48:30
3254 1353 ALFONSO MORALES GIL ESP C-M 3:56:27 3:54:01
3255 1494 JOSE LUIS MACHOTA VADILLO ESP I-M 3:56:28 3:55:27
3256 F129 MARIE COURRIER GALAN FRA D-F 3:56:28 3:52:15
3257 3099 PACO MILLAN CANO ESP E-M 3:56:29 3:54:57
3258 3719 JESUS NAVAS CASTELLON ESP F-M 3:56:29 3:56:07
3259 1859 MANUEL LOZANO GIGANTE ESP H-M 3:56:31 3:53:23
3260 7556 ANGEL ARJONA PELAEZ ESP G-M 3:56:32 3:49:37
3261 1089 RUBEN LOZANO GUERRA ESP C-M 3:56:32 3:54:53
3262 7100 DAVID ALBALADEJO ANGOSTO ESP C-M 3:56:33 3:48:57
3263 7750 JORGE MIGUEL LEYES PEREZ ESP C-M 3:56:33 3:50:27
3264 2007 JOSE MANUEL LAZARO PERALTA ESP G-M 3:56:35 3:55:47
3265 4768 FRANCISCO RAMOS NAJERA ESP D-M 3:56:36 3:53:38
3266 1719 BARTOMEU CLAPES YEPES ESP G-M 3:56:37 3:52:08
3267 2985 LUIS BLANQUEZ HERAS ESP H-M 3:56:37 3:52:09
3268 1007 GUILLERMO GONZALEZ BAREZ ESP G-M 3:56:39 3:51:56
3269 4025 JOSE ANTONIO MOLINA BAZAN ESP F-M 3:56:41 3:48:14
3270 2471 LUIS JAVIER REDONDO ALLUE ESP D-M 3:56:42 3:55:16
3271 3242 BENIGNO BARREIRO BARREIRO ESP F-M 3:56:43 3:54:31
3272 321 FLORENTINO LOPEZ CABERO ESP I-M 3:56:44 3:56:12
3273 5226 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA MARQUET ESP D-M 3:56:44 3:49:14
3274 3224 ALIPIO VALHONDO SOLANO ESP H-M 3:56:44 3:55:30
3275 8623 ENRIQUE PEREZ BLANCO ESP D-M 3:56:45 3:50:48
3276 4028 PEDRO JOSE RUIZ BELDA ESP D-M 3:56:45 3:47:18
3277 6961 GERMAN CORONA GARCIA ESP D-M 3:56:45 3:51:31
3278 3297 FRANCISCO ARROYO SIM?N ESP D-M 3:56:46 3:55:43
3279 9562 DAVID JIMENEZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:56:46 3:49:26
3280 2108 JESUS FERNANDEZ CID ROMAN ESP E-M 3:56:47 3:51:28
3281 2939 ANTONIO GRACIA ESP E-M 3:56:48 3:55:12
3282 F720 JULIA SALDA?A GAGO ESP C-F 3:56:48 3:54:34
3283 9019 ELOY RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:56:48 3:47:49
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3284 7377 JOSE RAUL CORRALIZA RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:56:51 3:55:22
3285 5231 OLUFOLAHAN LAWAL USA H-M 3:56:51 3:52:39
3286 2228 ALEJANDRO CARRASCO RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:56:52 3:50:25
3287 F583 ANNE-CLAIRE REBREYEND FRA D-F 3:56:52 3:54:01
3288 6510 JAVIER ANTOLIN SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:56:52 3:54:59
3289 1583 ALBERTO VELILLA ELIPE ESP C-M 3:56:53 3:54:52
3290 3133 CARLOS DE FELIX ARELLANO ESP F-M 3:56:54 3:51:00
3291 9740 NICOLAS SANCHEZ POZO ESP F-M 3:56:56 3:56:48
3292 9007 GUILLERMO HIERRO LLANILLO ESP F-M 3:56:56 3:53:11
3293 4770 ESTEBAN PLATA GONZALEZ ESP F-M 3:56:57 3:53:12
3294 2269 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ COMENDADOR ESP G-M 3:56:57 3:51:58
3295 9431 JES?S GARRIDO MORILLAS ESP F-M 3:56:58 3:56:46
3296 5159 OSCAR DAVID FLORES BLANCO ESP E-M 3:56:58 3:48:32
3297 828 ELOY HERNANDO HERRADON ESP C-M 3:56:59 3:54:02
3298 7848 AGUSTIN DEL AMO LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:56:59 3:53:08
3299 4988 OMAR DEL RIO FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 3:57:00 3:56:36
3300 7311 DAVID GARCIA HERRERA ESP C-M 3:57:00 3:52:59
3301 3294 CESAR LLAVE CORREAS ESP E-M 3:57:01 3:56:01
3302 3240 JOAQUIN BARRAGAN CHAVES ESP C-M 3:57:01 3:56:46
3303 3204 JOSE JAVIER IGLESIAS FRAILE ESP H-M 3:57:02 3:52:17
3304 7243 MARCOS BLANCO RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:57:02 3:48:22
3305 6462 EDUARDO DUQUE VICENTE ESP E-M 3:57:03 3:53:56
3306 2554 JUAN ESPINOSA CABALLERO ESP I-M 3:57:03 3:55:48
3307 7031 MIGUEL DOMINGUEZ RAMIRO ESP F-M 3:57:05 3:56:11
3308 5772 FCO. JAVIER RIZO JARAMILLO ESP C-M 3:57:06 3:55:36
3309 9061 OSCAR CASTEJON CAMPO ESP C-M 3:57:06 3:50:20
3310 1251 PEDRO RIZO JARAMILLO ESP F-M 3:57:06 3:55:36
3311 1875 DAVID HERNANDEZ DEL CAZ ESP D-M 3:57:06 3:52:01
3312 1387 ALFREDO LEON BARJA ESP C-M 3:57:07 3:55:52
3313 7354 MIGUEL LOPEZ PEREZ ESP D-M 3:57:07 3:53:29
3314 8135 FRANCISCO JESUS DIAZ CERVERA ESP D-M 3:57:08 3:55:00
3315 8582 EDUARDO RAMIS GARCIA ESP E-M 3:57:08 3:56:27
3316 4536 CARLOS DE ANDRES BERMEJO ESP E-M 3:57:09 3:49:59
3317 3027 FELIX CONDADO ESP E-M 3:57:10 3:55:34
3318 3098 MARTIN WARREN GBR G-M 3:57:10 3:49:11
3319 F77 MARIA JESUS ARAISTEGUI ARANA ESP G-F 3:57:11 3:51:53
3320 2849 ALEJANDRO VIDAL HURTADO ESP D-M 3:57:11 3:54:49
3321 4606 JUAN IGNACIO SOLANA DE QUESADA ESP F-M 3:57:12 3:55:00
3322 2356 FRANCISCO RAFAEL GARCIA MEDINA ESP F-M 3:57:12 3:55:16
3323 1277 EDUARDO LAGE DE LA ROSA ESP E-M 3:57:13 3:56:15
3324 8166 MANUEL ANTONIO MONTESINOS CARBONELL ESP E-M 3:57:14 3:51:26
3325 8951 ISMAEL GARCIA LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:57:15 3:52:03
3326 6083 DANIEL NU?EZ NEBREDA ESP D-M 3:57:16 3:48:16
3327 7716 FRANCISCO AVILA PAVON ESP G-M 3:57:17 3:51:41
3328 6168 ADAM CAVANAGH GBR B-M 3:57:18 3:52:29
3329 6057 AGUSTIN CALVO OREJA ESP F-M 3:57:19 3:52:19
3330 3460 JOSE IGNACIO DEL CAMPO ALVAREZ ESP F-M 3:57:19 3:56:17
3331 6902 JOSE LUIS ARIAS ESP E-M 3:57:20 3:54:38
3332 5169 TREVOR JAMES BIDDLE GBR G-M 3:57:20 3:52:01
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3333 6984 JORGE ZURITA ZARCO ESP C-M 3:57:22 3:54:30
3334 2897 RUI MANUEL DUARTE SILVA POR I-M 3:57:22 3:53:15
3335 3377 ANTONIO MARTINEZ CARABIAS ESP E-M 3:57:23 3:54:59
3336 980 FERNANDO CAUDEPON MORENO ESP C-M 3:57:25 3:55:26
3337 7136 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA MARTIN ESP E-M 3:57:26 3:55:40
3338 7007 JOSE ANTONIO ORTIZ MORALES ESP E-M 3:57:26 3:52:05
3339 2200 CARLOS CANTIN GARCIA ESP D-M 3:57:27 3:50:19
3340 4294 FRANCISCO ISLA CORTES ESP E-M 3:57:28 3:50:39
3341 5243 ALEJANDRO NU?EZ CASANOVAS ESP E-M 3:57:30 3:53:48
3342 4405 PEDRO ANDRES DIAZ ARANDA ESP H-M 3:57:30 3:51:22
3343 2209 JUAN JOSE RENIEBLAS MOROS ESP F-M 3:57:31 3:54:26
3344 2975 FRANCISCO JAVIER FRESNILLO POZA ESP F-M 3:57:32 3:55:57
3345 5382 JAVIER HEREDIA MENCHERO ESP D-M 3:57:33 3:53:21
3346 1811 JEAN BAUDOIS SUI G-M 3:57:34 3:52:07
3347 3655 JUSTO CABALLO GONZALEZ ESP F-M 3:57:34 3:56:03
3348 2784 CESAR GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ ESP I-M 3:57:35 3:55:02
3349 7683 ANTONIO MARTIN ALONSO ESP C-M 3:57:36 3:54:54
3350 9735 RAUL MAYO CUELLAR ESP C-M 3:57:36 3:53:04
3351 7383 VICTOR MANUEL BLANCO JIMENEZ ESP C-M 3:57:36 3:54:54
3352 5976 FELIPE RUBIO SAN NICOLAS ESP G-M 3:57:36 3:54:04
3353 6675 JUAN ANTONIO MAS GALIANA ESP E-M 3:57:37 3:54:03
3354 2374 ALEJO SCOTT PE?A ESP F-M 3:57:38 3:52:44
3355 4534 MIGUEL SANZ HOMBRADOS ESP F-M 3:57:38 3:54:33
3356 8335 ALVARO GOMEZ-CARPINTERO GARCIA ESP C-M 3:57:38 3:54:06
3357 6321 OSCAR MARTIN MENCIA ESP D-M 3:57:38 3:50:35
3358 5198 JOSE LUIS MORENO LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:57:39 3:54:53
3359 9891 ALEXIS HERRERA JEREZ ESP D-M 3:57:40 3:54:58
3360 F112 ISABEL MOLEIRO POR E-F 3:57:40 3:51:35
3361 3581 IGNACIO ADANEZ TORRES ESP E-M 3:57:40 3:51:34
3362 6711 DIEGO JIMENEZ VILLAR ESP E-M 3:57:41 3:51:31
3363 1170 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ BLANCO ESP F-M 3:57:41 3:51:32
3364 509 LUIS LAHOZ BETES ESP H-M 3:57:42 3:56:03
3365 2386 ISMAEL LASARTE GUERENABARRENA ESP D-M 3:57:43 3:54:32
3366 5151 LUIS LAHOZ HERRERA ESP C-M 3:57:43 3:56:04
3367 4718 JORGE ARTURO AGRAZ LASERNA ESP E-M 3:57:43 3:54:27
3368 5731 JUAN MARTIN RUIZ ESP C-M 3:57:43 3:53:10
3369 3897 FELIPE LASERNA PEREA ESP I-M 3:57:46 3:57:22
3370 3043 BENOIT LIPOMI FRA J-M 3:57:46 3:56:52
3371 8227 JOSE GALVAN BARCIA ESP F-M 3:57:48 3:50:02
3372 4729 JUAN CARLOS GUTIERREZ LUMBRERAS ESP E-M 3:57:48 3:57:12
3373 7427 ANGEL JESUS GONZALEZ COLLADO ESP E-M 3:57:50 3:49:20
3374 2682 JAVIER MAJUELOS MERINO ESP F-M 3:57:51 3:56:29
3375 2079 JORGE ARIAS RESCO ESP D-M 3:57:51 3:57:28
3376 3876 ANGEL MARTIN DEL CERRO ESP F-M 3:57:53 3:51:51
3377 3178 CHIRAT ERICK FRA H-M 3:57:54 3:54:23
3378 3417 ALFONSO BERMUDEZ TORRES ESP D-M 3:57:54 3:52:37
3379 7258 JUAN MANUEL CONDE CASTA?O ESP D-M 3:57:54 3:53:30
3380 F622 SONIA SANCHEZ DIEZ ESP D-F 3:57:55 3:49:11
3381 3590 CARLOS JAVIER PEREZ JIMENEZ ESP B-M 3:57:55 3:54:01
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3382 2440 PAULO ALEXANDER RODRIGUES ALONSO PINHEIRO POR F-M 3:57:55 3:52:11
3383 4699 JULIAN RODRIGUEZ PALMERO ESP E-M 3:57:57 3:50:08
3384 6245 LUIS MIGUEL FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:57:58 3:57:52
3385 6703 MARIO GALLARDO ZAFRA ESP C-M 3:57:58 3:48:34
3386 2469 MIGUEL PASCUAL DIAZ ESP E-M 3:57:59 3:52:05
3387 8667 ANTONIO MACHIN NEGREDO ESP C-M 3:58:00 3:54:37
3388 3936 JUAN CHAMORRO HERRERO ESP D-M 3:58:02 3:52:33
3389 8449 OSCAR GALVEZ ESP D-M 3:58:04 3:56:02
3390 4095 JULIAN ALGABA AYUSO ESP E-M 3:58:06 3:54:40
3391 3389 LUIS MIGUEL GUIJARRO MOLINA ESP D-M 3:58:07 3:57:00
3392 8420 DANIEL OTERINO CUBERO ESP C-M 3:58:07 3:49:12
3393 1903 ALVARO PORTERO BOLA?OS ESP C-M 3:58:07 3:49:12
3394 F726 EVA CUCHILLO GARC?A ESP D-F 3:58:07 3:50:24
3395 8869 CARLOS LINARES GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:58:08 3:54:51
3396 8881 VICENTE ENRIQUE GARCIA JIMENEZ ESP E-M 3:58:08 3:53:24
3397 5595 ISIDORO FREILE GONZALEZ ESP E-M 3:58:08 3:53:23
3398 4051 MANUEL CUNHA POR F-M 3:58:11 3:56:43
3399 3025 JUAN MU?OZ BLASCO ESP G-M 3:58:12 3:54:03
3400 7880 RAUL POVEDANO DE LA TORRE ESP D-M 3:58:12 3:52:49
3401 2462 JOSE IGNACIO PROVEDO EGUIA ESP F-M 3:58:12 3:56:52
3402 2190 JUAN CARLOS NIETO TABERNERO ESP F-M 3:58:13 3:57:12
3403 2268 FERNANDO LAFUENTE ESP G-M 3:58:13 3:49:56
3404 7849 EDUARDO LUIS DE DOMPABLO ACOSTA ESP G-M 3:58:13 3:54:26
3405 3688 PEDRO MIGUEL SAAVEDRA HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:58:15 3:51:40
3406 937 BENITO CAZAL FOSSES ESP F-M 3:58:15 3:49:10
3407 9131 JESUS MARTINEZ HIDALGO ESP D-M 3:58:15 3:53:04
3408 9422 JESUS MONJA HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:58:16 3:56:16
3409 8819 RAFAEL PECES FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:58:16 3:49:10
3410 5563 JESUS RIOS PEREZ ESP E-M 3:58:17 3:56:46
3411 2717 JAVIER SANTOS RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 3:58:19 3:56:46
3412 6290 JULIAN GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 3:58:20 3:57:04
3413 6569 ANTONIO MURCIA FUENTES ESP D-M 3:58:21 3:57:19
3414 2614 PEDRO NARANJO GOMEZ ESP E-M 3:58:21 3:52:22
3415 2218 FELIX GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP F-M 3:58:23 3:50:06
3416 8486 JOSE MARIA BRAVO GARRIDO ESP D-M 3:58:23 3:55:17
3417 5728 JOSE LUIS ZALVE SIG?ENZA ESP F-M 3:58:23 3:54:24
3418 3355 ALFONSO BARRIOS RABAZAS ESP F-M 3:58:24 3:54:26
3419 3149 JOSE DELGADO PUIGFEL ESP I-M 3:58:26 3:57:54
3420 4452 GUIDO SERRA ITA G-M 3:58:26 3:56:41
3421 8628 JOSE FRANCISCO TOLEDO GARCIA ESP C-M 3:58:26 3:54:01
3422 7456 DAVID VELASCO RECIO ESP D-M 3:58:26 3:51:57
3423 9714 CARLOS OSMA TORRES ESP F-M 3:58:26 3:56:59
3424 8595 SALVADOR ZARAGOZA JIMENEZ ESP G-M 3:58:26 3:56:56
3425 8684 BORJA AZA?A BARBA ESP C-M 3:58:27 3:54:01
3426 2313 JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ ROLLON ESP D-M 3:58:27 3:53:47
3427 3229 LUIS CARLOS ROMERO GARCIA ESP C-M 3:58:27 3:56:49
3428 4255 JOSE MARIA MADERA RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 3:58:28 3:53:47
3429 3548 FELIX CALZADA PEREZ ESP H-M 3:58:28 3:49:29
3430 2532 JEAN LOUIS SERGIO FRA G-M 3:58:29 3:57:20
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3431 2701 MANUEL BLANCO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 3:58:31 3:53:13
3432 2412 PEDRO RAMON GAMEZ MARTIN ESP G-M 3:58:31 3:55:41
3433 9492 CRISPIN BEITES RAYO ESP D-M 3:58:31 3:52:06
3434 2758 ALFONSO LORA PRIETO ESP E-M 3:58:31 3:54:35
3435 2824 JULIAN PANADERO ALMODOVAR ESP D-M 3:58:32 3:54:34
3436 1062 FRANCISCO JAVIER MATAS FUENTES ESP F-M 3:58:32 3:49:33
3437 1049 CAYETANO PRIETO GUTIERREZ ESP H-M 3:58:32 3:49:33
3438 F121 MARIA DOLORES GARCIA MU?OZ MEDINA ESP F-F 3:58:32 3:49:33
3439 3794 TOR STUBBE DEN C-M 3:58:32 3:55:39
3440 9778 CARLOS BARON GRAU ESP B-M 3:58:33 3:54:46
3441 4767 EUGENIO JULIO RICO FRANCIA ESP F-M 3:58:33 3:56:06
3442 2565 DAVID MACIAS MARTINEZ ESP C-M 3:58:33 3:51:42
3443 606 FRANCISCO JOSE PATERNA BLEDA ESP E-M 3:58:34 3:54:03
3444 9182 JOSE MARIA PEREZ PE?A ESP F-M 3:58:35 3:53:00
3445 2317 BERND HOLLAD GER E-M 3:58:36 3:57:17
3446 899 JESUS DEL RIO RUIZ ESP F-M 3:58:36 3:56:45
3447 8520 RICHARD FENNING IRL C-M 3:58:36 3:54:24
3448 4179 JOSE ANTONIO GUTIERREZ DE LA MATA ESP D-M 3:58:36 3:50:54
3449 3216 MANUEL MOLINA FELIX ESP F-M 3:58:37 3:58:20
3450 4308 JESUS ORTIZ CRUZ ESP G-M 3:58:37 3:49:17
3451 2107 DAVID PEREZ ESP E-M 3:58:38 3:54:58
3452 5394 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARAQUE LEBRON ESP E-M 3:58:39 3:52:51
3453 7075 IVAN TORRES MARIN ESP D-M 3:58:39 3:52:51
3454 3241 LEONARDO MONTEAGUDO GOMEZ ESP D-M 3:58:39 3:50:12
3455 5305 JULIAN GONZALEZ MAESTU ESP G-M 3:58:40 3:54:59
3456 5738 VAUGHAN HILL GBR F-M 3:58:40 3:54:21
3457 8707 CARMELO ROBERTO MEDEROS GARCIA ESP C-M 3:58:40 3:56:38
3458 6653 JAVIER FERNANDEZ ALONSO ESP E-M 3:58:42 3:57:02
3459 7230 ERNESTO ALONSO BARRESA ESP F-M 3:58:43 3:58:02
3460 9925 RAFAEL ABRIL BENITEZ ESP E-M 3:58:43 3:58:20
3461 4380 SALVADOR FRANCO BETRIAN ESP C-M 3:58:45 3:56:09
3462 3618 CLEMENTE GONZALEZ AGUILERA ESP F-M 3:58:45 3:55:33
3463 4608 PATRICK CEINTRE FRA I-M 3:58:46 3:53:42
3464 4627 MANUEL SALTO-WEIS AZEVEDO ESP G-M 3:58:46 3:53:42
3465 7441 MIGUEL DIAZ ROLDAN ESP F-M 3:58:48 3:51:59
3466 4928 FELIPE FUSTER ZUAZU ESP D-M 3:58:48 3:51:59
3467 4519 ALVARO MARTINEZ CAPARROS ESP E-M 3:58:48 3:53:22
3468 6935 FRANCISCO PANADERO CARRILLO ESP F-M 3:58:49 3:57:40
3469 8529 FRANCISCO NAVARRO MORGADO ESP F-M 3:58:49 3:56:51
3470 4579 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ CARRASCO ESP C-M 3:58:49 3:55:02
3471 3283 RAMON BERNAUS QUERALT ESP I-M 3:58:50 3:55:56
3472 4291 MIGUEL ANGEL LORENTE IBARRE ESP D-M 3:58:51 3:57:26
3473 8906 JESUS MORALES RUIZ ESP E-M 3:58:52 3:54:52
3474 2677 JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ BERROCAL ESP F-M 3:58:52 3:55:52
3475 2452 ALFONSO CARRASCO GARCIA ESP E-M 3:58:52 3:57:49
3476 4967 ISRAEL COQUE PANIAGUA ESP C-M 3:58:53 3:57:09
3477 8808 ANGEL LOPEZ BONET ESP E-M 3:58:53 3:54:02
3478 3758 ROCHDI MOUBAKIR FRA F-M 3:58:54 3:55:17
3479 7814 ANTONIO ALVAREZ ESPIN ESP H-M 3:58:55 3:56:40
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3480 2460 FILEMON TORRES MOLINA ESP D-M 3:58:55 3:55:05
3481 1340 JOSE AGUADO YEBENES ESP G-M 3:58:56 3:58:43
3482 8461 CHARLES LEGOND FRA C-M 3:58:57 3:55:22
3483 3612 JESUS ALVAREZ SANZ ESP F-M 3:58:57 3:52:25
3484 1397 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:58:57 3:54:53
3485 5926 FERNANDO DE CASTRO SIERRA ESP C-M 3:58:58 3:54:55
3486 6647 IGNACIO RIAZA LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:58:59 3:56:28
3487 2796 SANTIAGO AREA CASTILLO ESP D-M 3:58:59 3:56:51
3488 2669 SERGIO CALVE SALOBRAL ESP D-M 3:59:01 3:54:19
3489 7142 JOSE ANTONIO ROJANO LOPEZ ESP C-M 3:59:01 3:51:58
3490 6696 JESUS ALBERTO SANZ MU?OZ ESP E-M 3:59:02 3:52:31
3491 2509 KARL MARTIN MEYER SUI G-M 3:59:02 3:57:27
3492 5103 JUAN ANTONIO PUJANTE MESEGUER ESP C-M 3:59:02 3:50:51
3493 6126 JOSE MANUEL ESQUINAS RAMOS ESP F-M 3:59:03 3:53:36
3494 3457 LOIC TALARMIN FRA D-M 3:59:04 3:54:15
3495 6641 JOSE RAMON LUNA DE MARIA ESP D-M 3:59:04 3:50:46
3496 3613 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARANGOA MARQUES ESP E-M 3:59:05 3:56:02
3497 3537 TEODORO ALFONSO GARCIA ESP H-M 3:59:05 3:51:13
3498 F137 MONTSERRAT SISON HEREDIA ESP E-F 3:59:05 3:56:47
3499 8974 PABLO HIPOLA MELON ESP D-M 3:59:05 3:52:00
3500 4857 VOLKER BACHMANN GER E-M 3:59:06 3:51:07
3501 2658 VICENTE SIMON VILLA ESP F-M 3:59:06 3:55:49
3502 9811 EZEQUIEL MARCOS RIVERO ESP G-M 3:59:06 3:55:55
3503 2119 SANTIAGO GONZALEZ LARA ESP E-M 3:59:07 3:55:28
3504 4339 JOSE RAMON PARDO VENTOSA ESP F-M 3:59:08 3:55:59
3505 6630 RAMON ORTESO SANCHEZ ESP G-M 3:59:08 3:52:12
3506 6562 JOSE CARLOS GODOY SOCUELLAMOS ESP D-M 3:59:09 3:56:37
3507 9918 JULIAN MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 3:59:12 3:50:17
3508 4009 JULIO ANTONIO GARCIA ALCALA ESP F-M 3:59:12 3:55:24
3509 1614 MAURIZIO MARTINI ITA G-M 3:59:13 3:53:46
3510 6184 ANTONIO TAPIA GARCIA ESP E-M 3:59:14 3:53:39
3511 3176 ANDRES TOLMOS ESTEFANIA ESP E-M 3:59:14 3:51:10
3512 2046 MIGUEL ANGEL MU?OZ TRAPERO ESP E-M 3:59:14 3:51:03
3513 3620 PHILIPPE LEMOINE FRA E-M 3:59:15 3:53:30
3514 4246 JOSE MARIA DIAZ-MAYORDOMO FRAILE ESP F-M 3:59:16 3:52:57
3515 6665 JOSE LUIS RUIZ JAEN ESP G-M 3:59:17 3:58:35
3516 7533 PEDRO LUIS GOMEZ GONZALEZ ESP F-M 3:59:17 3:58:36
3517 8323 JUAN AGUILAR GONZALEZ ESP I-M 3:59:17 3:56:31
3518 3796 MANUEL GARCIA GALACHO ESP I-M 3:59:17 3:52:36
3519 8846 JUAN TANAUSU GARCIA MELIAN ESP C-M 3:59:18 3:57:16
3520 4659 JOSE ANTONIO JIMENEZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 3:59:18 3:54:42
3521 3703 FRANK SCHALL GER F-M 3:59:18 3:55:35
3522 1148 FAUSTO ISRAEL TUGUMBANGO DE JESUS ECU E-M 3:59:19 3:53:10
3523 2587 DIEGO YUSTE HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 3:59:19 3:55:27
3524 7067 JOSE ALBERTO CATALA HERNANSAIZ ESP D-M 3:59:21 3:54:59
3525 1659 DIMITRIS KELEPOURIS GRE F-M 3:59:21 3:57:26
3526 8511 ANTONIO DIAZ JAIME ESP D-M 3:59:22 3:58:16
3527 857 JESUS GARCIA CARRASCO ESP F-M 3:59:22 3:55:47
3528 9085 TIMOTEO CALERO IZQUIERDO ESP D-M 3:59:23 3:54:59
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3529 2362 JEAN-PIERRE HARI SUI G-M 3:59:23 3:57:43
3530 3033 MANUEL ORTIZ DEL PECHO ESP G-M 3:59:24 3:57:36
3531 35 JAVIER HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP G-M 3:59:24 3:59:11
3532 4996 PIERRE LAZZAROTTO FRA F-M 3:59:25 3:57:39
3533 F33 ISABELLE LAZZAROTTO FRA E-F 3:59:26 3:57:40
3534 9274 RAUL CASTILLO ESPEJO ESP B-M 3:59:28 3:54:12
3535 7054 MIGUEL ANGEL MORI?IGO SANCHEZ ESP C-M 3:59:29 3:54:19
3536 5035 PEDRO ANGEL VELASCO PASCUAL ESP E-M 3:59:29 3:54:25
3537 6042 NACHO PIEDRA RASCON ESP F-M 3:59:29 3:54:04
3538 8077 PEDRO DAMIAO FERREIRA DE MATOS POR E-M 3:59:30 3:54:30
3539 1902 SALVADOR FERNANDEZ CABELLO ESP J-M 3:59:30 3:57:11
3540 2525 ROBERT DEUCHAR GBR F-M 3:59:30 3:54:23
3541 8168 MANUEL JESUS ALCAIDE MU?OZ ESP D-M 3:59:34 3:57:45
3542 521 HERNAN UQUILLA SILVA ECU C-M 3:59:34 3:52:13
3543 9601 JOSE JOAQUIN PAYA SALVADOR ESP E-M 3:59:35 3:57:34
3544 5120 FRANCISCO MANUEL POZO DONOSO ESP G-M 3:59:35 3:51:27
3545 8926 RAFAEL CARMONA TOSCANO ESP E-M 3:59:36 3:57:26
3546 7431 JUAN MONTES ESP G-M 3:59:37 3:56:30
3547 3951 FRANCISCO MORENO NARANJO ESP E-M 3:59:37 3:56:41
3548 3588 JOSE RAMON DE DIEGO DOMINGUEZ ESP G-M 3:59:37 3:52:19
3549 6994 LLUIS ROMERO MATEU ESP F-M 3:59:38 3:54:21
3550 8864 JAUME PALAU VIDAL ESP D-M 3:59:38 3:54:25
3551 2961 NICOLA DE LISO ITA C-M 3:59:38 3:55:52
3552 4679 JESUS SERRANO GALINDO ESP F-M 3:59:39 3:56:34
3553 4105 DANIEL DE MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 3:59:39 3:57:26
3554 6772 DANIEL VALDIVIESO HELGUERA ESP C-M 3:59:40 3:54:01
3555 5138 JOSE ANTONIO HERRERA PAEZ VEN C-M 3:59:41 3:56:07
3556 3396 MASSIMO BENZONI ITA F-M 3:59:43 3:59:09
3557 F451 CARMEN SANTOLAYA RUIZ CLAVIJO ESP E-F 3:59:43 3:51:15
3558 4805 GONZALO GOMEZ RIVAS ESP C-M 3:59:44 3:51:57
3559 4004 DEJAN KOLAR STANKOVIC ESP F-M 3:59:44 3:53:20
3560 4281 RAFAEL HERRERIAS MIRALLES ESP E-M 3:59:44 3:51:01
3561 3402 JOSE ANTONIO MARQUEZ HOLGADO ESP F-M 3:59:44 3:57:50
3562 2036 INDALECIO MONTEAGUDO SAEZ ESP H-M 3:59:46 3:55:48
3563 207 ROBERTO MARTINEZ HARVEY ESP F-M 3:59:46 3:53:26
3564 7449 HUGO BATRES GONZALEZ ESP C-M 3:59:47 3:59:16
3565 8735 SAMUEL SORIANO HERRERO ESP C-M 3:59:47 3:59:12
3566 5839 ELISEO VELASCO FRA H-M 3:59:48 3:53:35
3567 4879 MICHEL SCHILT FRA F-M 3:59:48 3:53:35
3568 3064 ALEJANDRO SEGOVIA MORENO ESP D-M 3:59:49 3:55:07
3569 8875 JOSE MANUEL MORAL SANCHEZ ESP F-M 3:59:49 3:54:19
3570 7198 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS ESP D-M 3:59:49 3:56:13
3571 3124 LEANDRO GIORGIO PELAGALLI ITA I-M 3:59:49 3:54:34
3572 3709 SIMEO FUENTES CRESPO ESP E-M 3:59:49 3:55:10
3573 3482 JOSE LUIS MENENDEZ CARO ESP G-M 3:59:50 3:54:30
3574 8343 DAVID DEL AGUILA ESTRADA ESP D-M 3:59:50 3:59:17
3575 6807 MIGUEL ZURITA MONZON ESP G-M 3:59:50 3:58:45
3576 6662 MARCIAL TOBOSO BARRIGA ESP C-M 3:59:50 3:59:24
3577 8842 FERMIN ORTIZ DE LATIERRO ANGULO ESP E-M 3:59:50 3:54:54
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3578 4746 ANDRES GARCIA LOPEZ ESP D-M 3:59:51 3:51:13
3579 F716 ESTEFAN?A CLIMENT SOLANS ESP E-F 3:59:52 3:54:49
3580 4030 FERNANDO MAIZ CAL ESP G-M 3:59:53 3:53:26
3581 2666 VINCENZO DELLA MONICA ITA H-M 3:59:54 3:57:25
3582 4436 DAVID MERINO DELGADO ESP C-M 3:59:57 3:51:12
3583 2514 JONATHAN PRESS GBR C-M 3:59:57 3:53:13
3584 7755 JOSE MIGUEL VICENTE VILLARO ESP D-M 3:59:57 3:54:57
3585 2690 JESUS CUADRADO SORIANO ESP F-M 3:59:57 3:56:14
3586 7460 PABLO DE MIGUEL GAMO ESP E-M 3:59:57 3:54:57
3587 3895 EINAR NORTIMA SWE E-M 3:59:58 3:58:38
3588 5653 JOSE RAUL HERNANDEZ GALA ESP E-M 3:59:59 3:53:35
3589 2771 FELIPE VARELA GARCIA ESP I-M 3:59:59 3:59:05
3590 4577 JAVIER RAMIREZ ORTUZAR ESP C-M 4:00:00 3:52:17
3591 8495 GUSTAVO SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:00:01 3:57:43
3592 7231 JAVIER LOPEZ TRINCADO ESP C-M 4:00:01 3:51:37
3593 4180 JOSE MIGUEL BARRIO MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:00:02 3:50:28
3594 5076 SEBASTIAN DELGADO MARTIN ESP D-M 4:00:03 3:52:59
3595 2940 MASSIMO GAMBARO ITA E-M 4:00:03 3:55:47
3596 6499 CRAIG HILLIS GBR C-M 4:00:03 3:56:20
3597 5294 ARMANDO PIS SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:00:03 3:57:32
3598 3801 FABRIZIO DOMENIS ITA D-M 4:00:04 3:52:57
3599 1704 PEDRO MARIA AIZPURU LIZARRALDE ESP D-M 4:00:04 3:57:48
3600 1400 JOSE LUIS BALLESTEROS JERONIMO ESP F-M 4:00:05 3:54:21
3601 9163 JULIO SANCHEZ ALVAREZ ESP C-M 4:00:05 3:54:30
3602 3533 JAVIER ARANBARRI ZUBIZARRETA ESP E-M 4:00:05 3:57:49
3603 7892 FRANCISCO ESTEBAN ROJO ESP C-M 4:00:05 3:56:33
3604 7522 LUIS ALVAREZ GOMEZ DE SALAZAR ESP D-M 4:00:05 3:54:57
3605 3175 MANUEL BUIDE PAZ ESP D-M 4:00:09 3:58:54
3606 3496 JOSE LUIS NOVO ALVAREZ ESP D-M 4:00:10 3:57:41
3607 4472 RODRIGO CAMPOS PAVON ESP D-M 4:00:11 3:52:34
3608 8108 JAIME CAMPOS PAVON ESP C-M 4:00:11 3:52:34
3609 2253 HERMAN PASCUAL FIGUEROA ESP E-M 4:00:11 3:53:55
3610 7499 JOSE CARLOS PARRIEGO PEREIRA ESP D-M 4:00:12 3:58:10
3611 6790 LUIS GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 4:00:13 3:55:35
3612 6073 REGIS LEMES BRA E-M 4:00:14 3:50:54
3613 8615 PEDRO PABLO MARTINEZ URETA ESP G-M 4:00:14 3:51:39
3614 F386 MARIA GIMENA MARTINO ARG C-F 4:00:14 3:53:51
3615 6318 JUAN CARLOS GOMEZ DE MARCOS RUIZ ESP E-M 4:00:15 3:55:13
3616 1498 JUAN PEDRO GARCIA VILLAJOS ESP G-M 4:00:16 3:51:16
3617 6312 JOSE ROMERO MELENDEZ ESP G-M 4:00:17 3:53:40
3618 6684 ENRIQUE MARTINEZ MACIAS ESP C-M 4:00:17 3:54:15
3619 7999 RAFAEL CUENCA ORDO?EZ ESP C-M 4:00:17 3:52:55
3620 4349 JOSE ANTONIO PAREJA ESTABAN ESP D-M 4:00:18 3:51:39
3621 1260 FCO. JAVIER SERRANO MARTOS ESP C-M 4:00:18 3:58:03
3622 9870 JOSE MORATINOS IGLESIAS ESP J-M 4:00:19 3:55:25
3623 4406 FERNANDO LABRADOR BRAVO ESP D-M 4:00:19 3:58:37
3624 2990 JESUS LOPEZ DIAZ ESP E-M 4:00:21 3:55:16
3625 2176 BERNARDO GALLEGO MOLANO ESP E-M 4:00:22 3:58:31
3626 4264 JAMES CLARKE GBR E-M 4:00:23 3:54:46
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3627 4681 MARIO MENDEZ BLAZQUEZ ESP E-M 4:00:23 3:58:16
3628 4862 JAVIER REY GUILLEN ESP C-M 4:00:24 3:51:42
3629 F691 EVA IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ ESP D-F 4:00:25 3:55:32
3630 5371 JAVIER ESPI VILCHEZ ESP D-M 4:00:25 3:59:13
3631 8547 JAVIER MAZARIAS MATEY ESP C-M 4:00:26 3:58:42
3632 2998 JOSE ANTONIO RUBIO DIAZ ESP H-M 4:00:27 3:52:19
3633 363 JESUS LEAL CEBRECOS ESP G-M 4:00:27 3:59:11
3634 9875 ANTONIO LINARES TAPIADOR ESP G-M 4:00:28 3:56:51
3635 6692 JESUS IGNACIO ARAMBURU ZEA ESP F-M 4:00:29 3:57:35
3636 3320 OSCAR ALISES FERNANDEZ-PACHECO ESP D-M 4:00:30 3:55:43
3637 4522 MARCEL HERMANNS NED D-M 4:00:31 3:51:04
3638 9658 JESUS MARIA DE GREGORIO MELGAR ESP C-M 4:00:32 3:55:49
3639 4733 STEPHAN MARTINUZZI FRA D-M 4:00:33 3:58:51
3640 2967 VICENTE GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:00:33 3:58:12
3641 7261 FRANCISCO JOSE TORRES SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:00:33 3:56:05
3642 1344 JANSON BJ?RN ESP C-M 4:00:34 3:53:49
3643 3104 LUIS MARQUEZ HURTADO ESP E-M 4:00:34 4:00:11
3644 3660 VICENTE ROIG BERMUDEZ DE CASTRO ESP E-M 4:00:35 3:55:34
3645 9884 CHRISTIAN LOZANO MONTES ESP C-M 4:00:35 3:57:50
3646 4864 HERMENEGILDO SABIDO GALERA ESP H-M 4:00:36 3:53:23
3647 9579 GERARDO RUIZ GRANELL ESP G-M 4:00:37 3:55:57
3648 8479 MODESTO JAVIER MARTINEZ TORREBLANCA ESP E-M 4:00:37 3:58:57
3649 9491 MARIO CARRE?O L?PEZ ESP F-M 4:00:37 3:55:58
3650 8412 JESUS ALONSO BARBERA ESP E-M 4:00:37 3:57:06
3651 2648 MARIANO MARTINEZ SANZ ESP G-M 4:00:38 3:52:20
3652 5258 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:00:39 3:58:06
3653 9528 ALBERTO GOCHICOA GOMEZ MEX H-M 4:00:39 3:54:34
3654 7968 DAVID CORRAL MORGADEZ ESP C-M 4:00:40 3:57:40
3655 3720 LUIGI GIOBBI ITA F-M 4:00:41 3:55:42
3656 2092 MICHELE DARIA ITA F-M 4:00:42 3:55:42
3657 2156 GIAN FRANCO SCATTU ITA G-M 4:00:42 3:55:43
3658 6492 CRISTOBAL ALDEA PECERO ESP E-M 4:00:42 3:52:56
3659 7928 JOAQUIN LIZANO VALIENTE ESP -M 4:00:43 3:51:51
3660 3468 JAVIER ESPA FELIP ESP E-M 4:00:45 3:59:06
3661 4876 J?ROME SUQUET FRA C-M 4:00:46 3:58:22
3662 6550 RAUL PEREZ PEREZ ESP C-M 4:00:46 3:52:45
3663 4088 FEDERICO BONFANTI ITA G-M 4:00:48 3:59:46
3664 1967 GUILLERMO LANCELOTTI IZQUIERDO ARG F-M 4:00:48 3:56:23
3665 6515 LEONARDO GALLEGOS RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:00:48 3:59:44
3666 3757 JUAN CALDERAT JIMENEZ ESP G-M 4:00:49 3:52:45
3667 9128 JUAN ORTIZ DE LA ROSA ESP D-M 4:00:55 4:00:42
3668 4914 FERNANDO AGUERO HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:00:55 4:00:45
3669 6735 RICARDO ENRIQUE GARCIA HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:00:56 4:00:42
3670 2361 MIGUEL A GRACIA BURGOS ESP F-M 4:00:57 3:57:18
3671 8660 JESUS ARANDA ZARAGOZA ESP C-M 4:00:58 4:00:03
3672 4037 ANGEL JOAQUIN ALONSO FERRERO ESP F-M 4:00:59 3:58:27
3673 5594 MIGUEL GARDE GARCIA ESP D-M 4:00:59 4:00:12
3674 3007 ALBERTO GARCIA ROBLEDO ESP G-M 4:01:00 3:59:27
3675 3420 FRANCISCO GOMEZ CASADO ESP C-M 4:01:02 3:53:17
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3676 1490 JOSE LUIS TATO GUTIERREZ ESP D-M 4:01:03 4:00:14
3677 4466 JOSE MANUEL MATEY CABA?AS ESP C-M 4:01:03 3:58:59
3678 3977 ROI VELASCO CALZAS ESP C-M 4:01:04 3:59:23
3679 6402 AGUSTIN GOMEZ CALIN ESP F-M 4:01:04 3:58:26
3680 2774 VITAL MEYER SUI F-M 4:01:05 3:59:30
3681 2270 PABLO SIEBEL BIERWIRTH ESP H-M 4:01:05 3:59:09
3682 2953 LUIS MIGUEL DE LA CRUZ GARCIA ESP C-M 4:01:08 3:59:04
3683 9652 FRANCISCO JAVIER DEL VALS CAYETANO ESP F-M 4:01:08 3:58:02
3684 7592 DAVID SANCHEZ HARO ESP D-M 4:01:08 3:57:00
3685 3356 ISMAEL PEREZ MATEOS ESP D-M 4:01:08 3:58:26
3686 6704 ANTONIO GUISADO SANCHEZ ESP C-M 4:01:10 3:55:19
3687 6393 FABIAN MARINO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 4:01:10 3:56:21
3688 7219 JOSE LEON HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:01:11 3:56:23
3689 6778 PABLO RENIEBLAS DORADO ESP E-M 4:01:11 3:59:56
3690 5292 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO MORENO ESP H-M 4:01:11 3:57:42
3691 4250 JOSE MARIA SOLANA DEZA ESP D-M 4:01:12 3:58:53
3692 2837 GEORGES APPERE FRA F-M 4:01:12 4:00:30
3693 4112 JUSTO LUIS DE PEDRO PEREZ ESP H-M 4:01:13 3:57:52
3694 9350 EFREN GOMEZ DOCAMPO ESP B-M 4:01:13 3:56:26
3695 9371 EDIXON GUTIERREZ GOMEZ COL C-M 4:01:13 3:56:27
3696 6751 JUAN JOSE FLORES SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:01:14 3:56:58
3697 3920 JUAN MANUEL MOLINA AREVALO ESP C-M 4:01:14 3:52:49
3698 6097 JAVIER ORTIZ RUZ ESP D-M 4:01:14 3:56:33
3699 3282 DIEGO MERINO DEL TORNO ESP C-M 4:01:15 3:54:17
3700 6960 JORGE ALCAIDE CEJUDO ESP D-M 4:01:16 3:57:44
3701 6069 ANTONIO JOSE GOMEZ-CAMINERO MARTIN-PE?ASCO ESP F-M 4:01:17 3:52:51
3702 2647 DIEGO MORENO SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:01:18 3:59:42
3703 8228 FRANCISCO GOMEZ MARTIN ESP C-M 4:01:19 3:56:51
3704 7609 BERTRAND CHAPRON FRA C-M 4:01:20 3:55:45
3705 8070 JOSE MANUEL LUQUE PINILLA ESP E-M 4:01:21 3:57:51
3706 3129 ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ VITORIA ESP D-M 4:01:22 3:55:54
3707 4791 FRANCISCO JAVIER CARRERA AFONSO ESP D-M 4:01:23 3:59:46
3708 9721 GERMAN ALONSO IGLESIAS ESP D-M 4:01:24 3:57:20
3709 3872 RICARDO ANTONIO MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:01:25 3:59:58
3710 3997 ANGEL MARIN GARCIA ESP E-M 4:01:26 3:55:19
3711 3180 ANTONIO MORAN CLEMENTE ESP D-M 4:01:29 3:59:16
3712 6911 JOSE AMADOR GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:01:30 4:00:16
3713 2885 ANTONIO CAHUCHOLA REDONDO ESP D-M 4:01:31 3:56:00
3714 3472 JESUS SAIZ HERRAIZ ESP D-M 4:01:32 3:59:25
3715 3385 ALBERTO CALLEJA GARCIA ESP D-M 4:01:32 3:59:26
3716 8217 MANUEL ROMERO NIETO ESP C-M 4:01:32 3:58:20
3717 6063 PEDRO ESPADAS ORTIGAS ESP E-M 4:01:34 3:52:59
3718 3123 ANTONIO HERRERA BALSAS ESP D-M 4:01:34 3:52:58
3719 3980 EDUARDO RAFAEL HIDALGO NUCHERA ESP G-M 4:01:34 3:57:55
3720 4455 FERNANDO MORAIS SANTOS POR F-M 4:01:34 3:54:49
3721 1356 JOSE CARLOS DIAZ ESTEBAN ESP G-M 4:01:35 3:59:36
3722 7435 PAULO MANUEL LOPES RATO POR F-M 4:01:35 3:59:55
3723 4731 FERNANDO MARCOS DUQUE ESP E-M 4:01:36 3:56:20
3724 7737 RUI JORGE E SILVA RAMALHO ESP E-M 4:01:36 3:59:55
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3725 6272 SEBASTIAN GUEVARA ROLLAND ESP D-M 4:01:36 3:57:36
3726 3063 EUGENIO FERNANDEZ MEDINA ESP D-M 4:01:37 3:56:39
3727 8591 DANIEL PALMA MEYA ESP C-M 4:01:37 3:53:48
3728 7743 FRANCISCO MOYA LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:01:38 3:59:47
3729 8541 MARCOS BESADA FERREIRO ESP D-M 4:01:39 3:54:40
3730 8153 RAUL GUTIERREZ PALOMINO ESP C-M 4:01:39 3:56:56
3731 9816 ENRIQUE LASO FUENTES ESP D-M 4:01:40 3:59:21
3732 6728 IVAN LOPEZ HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:01:42 3:52:40
3733 F728 ROSA MAR?A EGIDO HERRERA ESP E-F 4:01:43 3:56:51
3734 F49 CHRIS FERGUSON GBR F-F 4:01:43 4:00:46
3735 2825 JOAQUIN PEREZ MU?OZ ESP G-M 4:01:44 4:01:02
3736 7121 JOSE ANTONIO BARRERA SANTOS ESP E-M 4:01:46 3:57:39
3737 9920 JUAN MARTOS BUENO ESP E-M 4:01:46 3:59:24
3738 6781 JESUS JAVIER YUSTE CHAVES ESP F-M 4:01:47 4:01:19
3739 5529 MARIO DA COSTA GARCIA ESP D-M 4:01:48 3:55:59
3740 4660 RADHOUANE CHKIR TUN C-M 4:01:48 3:57:38
3741 5131 AGUSTIN MONTES NU?EZ ESP E-M 4:01:49 3:53:37
3742 9322 ISMAEL MOHAMED GARCIA ESP C-M 4:01:50 3:56:08
3743 F632 MARTA MORA GARCIA ESP D-F 4:01:51 3:54:59
3744 3315 JUAN RAMON CRIADO ESP E-M 4:01:52 3:53:08
3745 4190 RICARDO FERRERAS DIEZ ESP H-M 4:01:52 3:52:59
3746 2275 FERNANDO MIGUEL CABEZON ALVAREZ ESP D-M 4:01:52 3:54:09
3747 6186 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARANDA MEDINA ESP E-M 4:01:55 3:58:17
3748 3664 MANUEL SERRANO BELLIDO ESP D-M 4:01:56 3:55:40
3749 2247 SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ MORENO ESP F-M 4:01:56 3:58:32
3750 3825 JUAN CARLOS GALLEGO ZARZALEJO ESP D-M 4:01:56 3:56:08
3751 3452 FRANCISCO JOSE ALFARO BALAGUER ESP F-M 4:01:56 3:57:41
3752 2167 ALVARO HIDALGO VELAOCHAGA PER C-M 4:01:57 3:59:36
3753 2877 RUBEN MARCOS FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:01:57 3:59:23
3754 2628 JOSE ANTONIO LAPIZ MU?OZ ESP E-M 4:01:57 3:59:27
3755 4952 JUAN FRANCISCO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:01:57 3:55:31
3756 2759 FRANCISCO OZAEZ CANO ESP H-M 4:01:58 3:58:35
3757 4475 JORDI FELIN CANALETA ESP F-M 4:01:59 3:59:31
3758 1785 JOSE GARCIA CORBALAN ESP G-M 4:01:59 3:56:25
3759 3785 WILLIAM STUA ITA H-M 4:02:00 4:01:39
3760 3218 PORFIRIO ORTIZ CAMACHO ESP F-M 4:02:01 3:53:06
3761 1976 RAFAEL GONZALEZ LEAL ESP F-M 4:02:01 3:53:06
3762 9010 DAVID FANDO GARCIAS ESP C-M 4:02:01 3:56:52
3763 3725 JAVIER HERNANDEZ BLANCHART ESP C-M 4:02:01 3:58:15
3764 3800 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA SIERRA ESP D-M 4:02:01 4:00:40
3765 3695 FRANS DUIVIS NED I-M 4:02:02 3:55:36
3766 3038 MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ BENITO ESP E-M 4:02:02 3:54:08
3767 3624 JESUS MENDEZ-CABEZA VELAZQUEZ ESP D-M 4:02:03 3:59:30
3768 6897 FELIPE ALONSO IGLESIAS ESP G-M 4:02:03 3:58:32
3769 3760 FRANCISCO MU?OZ ARELLANO ESP F-M 4:02:04 4:00:28
3770 3949 DAVID MORENO FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:02:04 3:58:49
3771 2015 ALEJANDRO HIDALGO BRAVO ESP C-M 4:02:06 3:57:39
3772 832 BERNARD NURIT FRA F-M 4:02:09 4:01:14
3773 3276 AUGUSTO FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:02:13 3:55:56

Ranking produced on 20-03-2026 20:40:55 Page 77



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

3774 8146 IVAN MINGUEZ BATANERO ESP C-M 4:02:15 3:57:15
3775 746 RUFINO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:02:16 3:56:48
3776 4389 JOSE MANUEL DELGADO MOLINA ESP F-M 4:02:17 3:57:11
3777 F412 CONSUELO MARTIN JIMENEZ ESP D-F 4:02:17 3:58:18
3778 3261 JOSE MANUEL MU?OZ ROJAS ESP D-M 4:02:17 4:00:35
3779 2851 DAVID BARRAL MERINO ESP D-M 4:02:19 3:54:55
3780 2568 LUIS AURELIO CUNHA NUNES POR C-M 4:02:19 3:58:46
3781 F164 LUISA LALIN LALIN ESP F-F 4:02:19 3:57:44
3782 5177 FELIX VINUESA VINUESA ESP J-M 4:02:20 4:00:14
3783 3626 JOSE MIGUEL HERNANDO TAMAYO ESP E-M 4:02:21 4:00:01
3784 5079 ANGEL LUIS SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ ESP C-M 4:02:23 3:54:07
3785 F158 MARTINA BAREA CABRERA ESP F-F 4:02:25 3:54:17
3786 F229 ANGELIKI THOMA GRE D-F 4:02:25 3:54:13
3787 7709 FERNANDO MOLINA ZAMORA ESP E-M 4:02:25 3:55:11
3788 9463 JOSE MIGUEL VELAZQUEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 4:02:26 4:00:13
3789 4273 RODRIGO VILLA FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:02:26 3:59:33
3790 6794 ROBERTO MAIRA SAAVEDRA ESP E-M 4:02:27 4:01:47
3791 4035 AMADO FERNANDEZ GALVIN ESP E-M 4:02:28 3:59:37
3792 8575 ANGEL BERLANGA SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:02:29 3:56:22
3793 4288 JOSE MANUEL SANTACRUZ VIVA ESP G-M 4:02:30 3:58:09
3794 3913 JULIO BEAMONTE AISA ESP E-M 4:02:30 3:58:10
3795 9393 JOSE FORTEZA SANTANA ESP B-M 4:02:31 3:57:44
3796 6816 VICTOR MANUEL LEMUS HERREZUELO ESP D-M 4:02:31 3:57:37
3797 F732 BARBARA PAREDES PAREDES ESP C-F 4:02:34 3:56:57
3798 3222 PEDRO CACERES GREGORIO ESP E-M 4:02:35 4:02:11
3799 7529 RAMON ESTEVEZ SORO ESP D-M 4:02:35 3:57:01
3800 5158 SERGIO FERNANDEZ SIERRA ESP C-M 4:02:36 4:00:55
3801 8521 AMADEO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:02:36 3:59:49
3802 6651 JAIME TORRES MOLINA ESP D-M 4:02:36 3:59:49
3803 8380 RUBEN SANTOS IBA?EZ ESP C-M 4:02:37 4:00:48
3804 8347 CESAR LAPUENTE ALVAREZ ESP E-M 4:02:37 3:54:06
3805 3534 JOSE LUIS GOMEZ RUIZ ESP F-M 4:02:38 3:57:40
3806 5386 PEDRO GOMEZ RUIZ ESP D-M 4:02:38 3:57:41
3807 5559 EDUARDO MERCHAN ALONSO ESP E-M 4:02:38 3:58:43
3808 5277 DANIEL NAVARRO IZQUIERDO ESP C-M 4:02:38 3:58:43
3809 4197 JUAN CARLOS BORREGUERO GARCINU?O ESP G-M 4:02:38 3:58:15
3810 2650 JOSE JULIAN CARRILLO HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:02:39 4:01:58
3811 2037 ANGEL CERRO ESP E-M 4:02:41 3:58:39
3812 7668 SERGIO PARDO RIOS ESP C-M 4:02:42 3:55:05
3813 4467 MATTHEW FOULDS GBR C-M 4:02:43 3:57:51
3814 2085 JUAN ANDRES MAGRO ALCORLO ESP F-M 4:02:44 3:59:03
3815 9904 VICTOR JAVIER BOLIVAR MEDINA ESP D-M 4:02:47 3:57:05
3816 9710 ANGEL MARTINEZ NAVAJAS ESP G-M 4:02:47 3:58:09
3817 2088 FELIX PEDRO MARIN ANDRES ESP G-M 4:02:48 3:59:24
3818 9205 VALENTIN DE PABLOS GONZALEZ ESP H-M 4:02:49 3:56:19
3819 9404 JUAN ANTONIO MERINO MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:02:49 3:57:27
3820 7686 DAVID BENITO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:02:50 3:53:15
3821 F87 MARIA MAGDALENA DIAZ GARCIA ESP D-F 4:02:50 3:59:05
3822 7827 NESTOR CUEVA LOBELLE ESP D-M 4:02:50 4:02:33
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3823 3250 JORGE FRADIQUE POR G-M 4:02:53 4:00:54
3824 2084 JOSE JAVIER JURADO MAESTRO ESP D-M 4:02:54 3:58:18
3825 8525 CARLOS JURADO MAESTRO ESP C-M 4:02:54 3:58:18
3826 7379 JOSE MARIA GARAGORRI JIMENEZ ESP F-M 4:02:55 3:55:59
3827 6722 PABLO PEREZ LOPEZ ESP F-M 4:02:56 3:55:42
3828 4772 DAVID SKULI FRA G-M 4:02:56 4:00:24
3829 3717 FERNANDO LLANO DIAZ-VALERO ESP F-M 4:02:56 3:59:41
3830 6137 MIGUEL GOMEZ OTERO ESP C-M 4:02:57 4:00:02
3831 9191 FRANCISCO HUMANES GALAN ESP H-M 4:02:57 3:57:35
3832 4080 JORGE FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:02:57 3:58:23
3833 7963 PEDRO VERA DIAZ ESP E-M 4:02:57 3:56:20
3834 7953 ANTONIO RIOS LUNA ESP D-M 4:02:57 3:56:20
3835 3829 LORENZO CENTENO GARCIA ESP F-M 4:02:59 3:56:25
3836 1849 FRANCISCO JAVIER BLANCO RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 4:02:59 3:57:41
3837 3955 MIGUEL ANGEL DIAZ JIMENEZ ESP G-M 4:03:00 3:55:00
3838 6659 FRANCISCO JOSE LEON GARCIA ESP D-M 4:03:01 4:02:34
3839 5845 ALEJANDRO HELD GER F-M 4:03:02 3:57:46
3840 9619 ISMAEL PACHECO GARCIA ESP C-M 4:03:02 3:58:09
3841 3565 CARLOS ANTUNEZ RICO GER C-M 4:03:04 3:55:17
3842 8379 JOSE ANGEL FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP C-M 4:03:04 3:58:24
3843 4138 PEDRO JULIO MORILLAS LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:03:06 3:59:22
3844 F148 ELENA FRANCO DELGADO ESP E-F 4:03:07 3:58:22
3845 4629 PEDRO MARTINEZ VICIOSO ESP E-M 4:03:10 3:58:55
3846 5025 ALEJANDRO IRURZUN MONTORO ESP E-M 4:03:10 3:56:34
3847 3726 MICHAEL BAYES GBR H-M 4:03:10 3:55:35
3848 4628 JESUS ALONSO LAGUNA ESP G-M 4:03:10 3:58:56
3849 5836 WILLIAM COCHRANE GBR C-M 4:03:11 3:55:44
3850 6313 GERVASIO PRIETO MERA ESP E-M 4:03:11 4:01:32
3851 1276 RETO WEBER SUI F-M 4:03:12 3:58:40
3852 1698 PABLO FRANCISCO GRISALE?A MACIAS ESP G-M 4:03:12 3:57:36
3853 2324 JOSE MARIA GOMEZ MARTIN ESP D-M 4:03:13 3:56:11
3854 F436 JOSEFA DELGADO MARTINEZ ESP G-F 4:03:14 4:03:00
3855 3571 NICOLAAS DEGROOTE BEL D-M 4:03:14 4:00:22
3856 4515 IGNACIO AGUAS GALLEGO ESP C-M 4:03:14 3:59:45
3857 2025 DANIEL W?LFLE GER D-M 4:03:15 3:58:32
3858 1000 FRANK-MICHAEL KLUDT GER G-M 4:03:16 3:59:35
3859 2191 JAVIER CORONEL DEL RIO ESP D-M 4:03:17 3:56:41
3860 3614 EDUARDO LOZANO VALVERDE ESP G-M 4:03:19 3:54:43
3861 835 DOMINGO MORENO PIEDRAHITA ESP G-M 4:03:20 3:59:24
3862 F394 ANGELINES GUISADO DIAZ ESP G-F 4:03:21 3:55:13
3863 9584 JOSE MARIA DE COLUBI CASANOVA ESP F-M 4:03:22 3:59:39
3864 863 DANIEL SUESCUN LARRALDE ESP F-M 4:03:22 3:57:36
3865 7486 DOMINGO RAMOS JIMENEZ ESP G-M 4:03:22 3:54:21
3866 8699 JAVIER PEREZ TORRIJOS ESP F-M 4:03:23 3:57:02
3867 4395 LUIS ANGEL MARTINEZ JIMENO ESP F-M 4:03:25 3:55:24
3868 7322 FRANCISCO PEREZ PALOMINO ESP C-M 4:03:26 3:58:37
3869 4759 CESARE BARBIERI ITA C-M 4:03:26 4:00:17
3870 2237 DANIEL CABELLO VAZQUEZ ESP D-M 4:03:26 4:01:40
3871 4219 CARLOS GOMEZ MONTALVO FRA F-M 4:03:27 3:57:21
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3872 3979 VICTOR MANUEL DORADO FALCON ESP D-M 4:03:27 3:56:04
3873 2047 ANGEL MATEOS HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:03:27 3:56:10
3874 8362 ROBIN GRAVINA GBR F-M 4:03:28 3:55:26
3875 5020 CESAR SORIA LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:03:28 4:00:42
3876 6527 ANTONIO MANUEL LEYVA MU?OZ ESP F-M 4:03:29 3:54:44
3877 3131 JUAN ANTONIO GONZALEZ ALVAREZ ESP G-M 4:03:29 3:55:46
3878 4470 ALFREDO FORCADA ESP E-M 4:03:30 3:58:42
3879 9170 DAVID SERGEANT ARIZA ESP D-M 4:03:31 4:00:10
3880 5274 JOSE MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ FRADE ESP G-M 4:03:32 3:58:23
3881 4652 MANUEL PARRADO NARVAEZ ESP C-M 4:03:32 3:56:38
3882 4347 PEDRO LUIS HERNANZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:03:35 3:58:51
3883 2322 ENRIQUE MARIN MARTINEZ ESP G-M 4:03:35 4:02:52
3884 4314 JUAN CARLOS ONTIVERO GIL ESP E-M 4:03:36 3:57:28
3885 2743 SERGIO REDONDO BORQUIN ESP E-M 4:03:37 4:02:21
3886 4880 JAVIER SANTIAGO VALERO ESP C-M 4:03:38 4:00:56
3887 2319 ANDERS FORS SWE H-M 4:03:40 4:02:09
3888 9037 MIGUEL RAMON NAVARRO VALDEMORO ESP G-M 4:03:41 3:55:13
3889 4211 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA MICO ESP G-M 4:03:41 3:56:23
3890 F680 ASCENSION CANO NARANJO ESP F-F 4:03:43 4:02:06
3891 8759 ANTONIO MARTIN FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:03:43 4:02:05
3892 4558 MARTIN ANDERSSON SWE C-M 4:03:43 3:55:56
3893 3268 RAFAEL LOPEZ HIDALGO ESP C-M 4:03:45 4:00:24
3894 3714 JOSE CARLOS GIBAJA VELAZQUEZ ESP G-M 4:03:46 4:00:00
3895 5875 BRUCE SANDERSON GBR C-M 4:03:47 3:57:04
3896 1532 JAVIER DIAZ DIAZ ESP C-M 4:03:47 3:57:54
3897 8346 ROBERTO CRIADO PARDAL ESP D-M 4:03:48 3:56:35
3898 8058 JAMIE FLEMING GBR C-M 4:03:48 3:58:30
3899 1828 ANTONIO LOPEZ MU?OZ ESP E-M 4:03:48 3:58:40
3900 8206 EMILIO GARCIA-BORBUJO RAMIREZ ESP E-M 4:03:49 3:57:29
3901 9622 JOSE MIGUEL CASTELLANOS AZNAR ESP G-M 4:03:50 4:02:38
3902 3907 PEDRO RISCO AGUILERA ESP E-M 4:03:51 3:58:08
3903 3318 ROGELIO N??EZ PARTIDO ESP E-M 4:03:53 3:58:09
3904 4585 JEAN-FRAN?OIS MALHAIRE FRA C-M 4:03:53 3:58:25
3905 9515 LUIS MARIA SAGARNA SANTAMARIA ESP D-M 4:03:54 3:59:00
3906 9538 AGUSTIN DE LA CRUZ ROMAN ESP H-M 4:03:54 3:59:02
3907 2433 JUAN ALEJO BARBERO ESP F-M 4:03:56 3:58:50
3908 3524 FRANCISCO JOSE ARRANZ RICO ESP G-M 4:03:56 3:55:31
3909 841 MICHEL PAILLET FRA D-M 4:03:57 4:00:11
3910 3251 MANUEL ARRIBAS VILLA ESP D-M 4:03:57 3:58:25
3911 7459 PABLO PORTILLO VALDES ESP F-M 4:03:59 3:57:19
3912 7120 LOIC CORENTHY FRA C-M 4:03:59 3:56:36
3913 4087 MARK BOGGIS GBR F-M 4:04:00 4:01:36
3914 1024 DARIO RODRIGUEZ ALISES ESP C-M 4:04:01 3:55:12
3915 8013 ALBERTO JIMENEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 4:04:01 3:58:09
3916 4324 MANUEL SABUGUEIRO RIVAS ESP F-M 4:04:03 4:03:18
3917 2904 JESUS CARRIAZO LIMON ESP F-M 4:04:03 4:03:17
3918 F736 BEGO?A AGUDIN GONZALEZ ESP F-F 4:04:03 3:59:17
3919 5541 DIEGO ALFONSO BECARES ESP C-M 4:04:04 3:59:27
3920 F119 KATE ATKINSON AUS C-F 4:04:04 4:00:48
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3921 3985 ANTONIO PELLICER SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:04:05 3:57:22
3922 9452 JUSTO CAMARENA LOPEZ ESP F-M 4:04:06 3:58:58
3923 9036 JOSE RAMON MATAMOROS ARTEAGA ESP E-M 4:04:07 3:56:23
3924 5662 KRYSTYNA SLEZIAK GBR F-M 4:04:07 3:59:48
3925 3317 JOSE ANTONIO TRIBALDOS RUBIO ESP F-M 4:04:10 4:01:26
3926 4713 ROGELIO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP H-M 4:04:10 3:57:26
3927 8099 MANUEL JAIME FERNANDEZ SUAREZ ESP D-M 4:04:10 4:01:16
3928 6425 CELSO ARAUJO PAZOS ESP D-M 4:04:11 3:56:08
3929 8251 MARCOS MEILAN VALCARCEL ESP D-M 4:04:11 3:57:27
3930 2747 DANIEL DAGNINO VAZQUEZ ESP C-M 4:04:12 3:59:23
3931 8395 CARLOS OLIVER CARMONA ESP F-M 4:04:12 4:02:03
3932 3395 VICTOR MANUEL PARIS CA?ETE ESP E-M 4:04:13 4:02:31
3933 9565 FCO JAVIER RENUNCIO ORTEGA ESP G-M 4:04:13 4:00:35
3934 3270 RAFAEL RAMIREZ GONZALEZ ESP F-M 4:04:13 4:02:34
3935 2450 JOSE LUIS GALINDO HOYOS ESP E-M 4:04:13 4:02:19
3936 8678 FABIEN LASSERRE FRA C-M 4:04:14 3:59:40
3937 8723 JOSE T. SANTAELLA TOLEDANO ESP D-M 4:04:14 4:00:13
3938 9257 JESUS CIBORRO JULIAN ESP C-M 4:04:15 3:57:10
3939 8583 JUAN ESQUERDO FORTEA ESP C-M 4:04:15 3:57:10
3940 F212 JENNIFER BARTELT GER C-F 4:04:16 3:59:18
3941 5356 OSCAR ARRAZOLA SAMPER ESP D-M 4:04:16 4:02:17
3942 4570 JOSE SERRANO CASASOLA GUA C-M 4:04:18 3:56:18
3943 4482 ADOLFO ESPLIGARES ZUECO ESP E-M 4:04:18 3:59:16
3944 7916 JOSE VICENTE NAVARRO CASTELL ESP C-M 4:04:19 3:56:33
3945 6115 JESUS ALONSO IZQUIERDO ESP E-M 4:04:20 4:02:29
3946 4804 ROMAN RIAL RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:04:20 4:02:30
3947 4580 DANY MIESSE BEL H-M 4:04:21 4:03:23
3948 7247 JAVIER SERRA DE PAZ ESP C-M 4:04:23 3:59:06
3949 6700 JOSE ANTONIO PARRA GALERA ESP D-M 4:04:25 3:56:25
3950 3964 GRANT SCOTT CAN C-M 4:04:27 3:54:47
3951 3577 ATILANO FERNANDEZ HERRERO ESP J-M 4:04:27 3:58:22
3952 5569 DANIEL MESAS DE ROMAN ESP C-M 4:04:29 4:03:02
3953 5136 FRANCESCO MINISTRO ITA D-M 4:04:31 4:01:18
3954 4663 SERGIO. DE MORA FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:04:31 4:04:02
3955 2482 JOSE MANUEL RUIZ LLORENTE ESP G-M 4:04:32 3:56:08
3956 7960 ANGEL MEDINA PORRERO ESP D-M 4:04:32 3:56:20
3957 F97 SUSANNE LAUPER SUI E-F 4:04:34 3:59:40
3958 3684 FABIAN LUIS LOPEZ OLMEDO ESP I-M 4:04:34 4:02:05
3959 F182 VAL?RIE WOGENSTAHL FRA C-F 4:04:35 4:02:11
3960 4441 ALEX ABBOU FRA D-M 4:04:35 4:00:09
3961 5269 EPIFANIO PEREZ ESP D-M 4:04:36 3:57:46
3962 4554 FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ COBO ESP F-M 4:04:37 4:00:36
3963 2106 JOSE ANGEL HERNANDEZ GORRITI ESP E-M 4:04:37 3:56:12
3964 F618 SUSANA RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP D-F 4:04:38 4:01:47
3965 9058 FRANCISCO BUENDIA SANZ ESP D-M 4:04:39 3:55:24
3966 9777 CARLOS BARON THAIDIGSMANN ESP G-M 4:04:39 4:00:55
3967 4212 JUAN SALVADOR RUIZ LAZARO ESP E-M 4:04:40 4:04:05
3968 2859 CARLOS GARCIA PEREZ ESP D-M 4:04:40 3:56:10
3969 4892 CHRISTOPHE SELERIER FRA C-M 4:04:41 4:01:06

Ranking produced on 20-03-2026 20:40:55 Page 81



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

3970 4034 CARLOS DEL BLANCO RODRIGUEZ ESP H-M 4:04:41 4:01:35
3971 1053 JUAN ORTEGA ACOSTA ESP E-M 4:04:41 3:59:07
3972 6188 JULIAN PADILLA ALONSO ESP E-M 4:04:41 3:55:57
3973 6991 ANTONIO LUIS MIRANDA SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:04:42 4:01:06
3974 2558 JOSE LUIS DE SANTOS HERNANDEZ ESP I-M 4:04:42 4:03:02
3975 9060 PEDRO CALLEJA PUEYO ESP D-M 4:04:43 3:58:02
3976 6680 JESUS BARRENA PEREZ ESP D-M 4:04:43 3:58:42
3977 4837 ANDREA SPINARDI ITA D-M 4:04:45 3:57:28
3978 5018 CESAR ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ ESP D-M 4:04:46 4:01:42
3979 6304 JUAN BLAZQUEZ CHAVES ESP E-M 4:04:47 3:56:04
3980 4217 ALVARO GARCIA CARMENA ESP C-M 4:04:47 3:59:28
3981 9161 EDUARDO BOTE CORCHERO ESP F-M 4:04:49 3:59:17
3982 4459 ROBERTO BLANCO ALVAREZ ESP E-M 4:04:50 3:57:51
3983 5726 MAARTEN BOGAERT BEL C-M 4:04:51 4:00:06
3984 7583 CARL-JOHAN BERGQVIST SWE C-M 4:04:52 3:57:58
3985 F289 AURELIE BRUN FRA E-F 4:04:53 3:59:57
3986 5783 FRANCISCO LOPEZ BALLESTEROS ESP C-M 4:04:53 3:58:54
3987 2754 MANUEL PEREZ MARRERO ESP I-M 4:04:55 3:59:52
3988 F58 GEMA DE DIOS MAGRO ESP C-F 4:04:55 3:57:34
3989 2775 ANTOLIN DE PRADO ATILANO ESP H-M 4:04:58 4:01:28
3990 6898 JUAN JOSE MORENO CONTRERAS ESP F-M 4:04:59 4:00:32
3991 3754 HANS RENNER GER G-M 4:04:59 3:56:27
3992 3819 ERNESTO SARI?ENA ORDOVAS ESP H-M 4:05:01 3:59:32
3993 2937 LUIS RUBIO DE MIGUEL ESP F-M 4:05:01 4:02:26
3994 6472 RICARDO BAUTISTA ALVAREZ ESP B-M 4:05:01 3:56:44
3995 2681 KYTO REYES GARCIA ESP G-M 4:05:01 4:04:25
3996 3724 DEWAYNE GIBSON USA F-M 4:05:02 3:59:21
3997 7398 JOSE JULIAN PEREA PLAZA ESP C-M 4:05:02 4:02:54
3998 4545 SERGIO GAMBA ITA G-M 4:05:04 3:59:52
3999 4775 JAVIER MEDIAVILLA MARIA ESP D-M 4:05:04 3:58:52
4000 4760 JAVIER VICENTE GUZMAN ESP E-M 4:05:04 3:58:52
4001 4021 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ SERRANO ESP E-M 4:05:05 4:03:03
4002 9219 TOMEU GUISCAFRE CELADA ESP F-M 4:05:05 4:00:33
4003 7216 JULIO CESAR NAVARRO VALVERDE ESP E-M 4:05:06 4:00:10
4004 5175 JOSE ANTONIO NAVARRO FUENTES ESP E-M 4:05:07 4:01:16
4005 5360 ALBERTO LOPEZ ORGAZ ESP C-M 4:05:08 4:00:25
4006 6439 JANUSZ BOGDANOWICZ BEL C-M 4:05:10 4:00:57
4007 7131 JUAN PABLO HIDALGO BARRIO ESP D-M 4:05:11 4:02:20
4008 7480 JAVIER GARCIA LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:05:11 3:56:36
4009 2773 GIANLUCA BONATO ITA F-M 4:05:12 4:03:52
4010 7316 JESUS ANTONIO BOCERO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:05:12 4:04:10
4011 6570 TO?O SANJOSE CARNOTA ESP D-M 4:05:15 3:56:09
4012 9836 ALEJANDRO REINO RIO ESP D-M 4:05:15 3:56:09
4013 4621 FRANCISCO JOSE GONZALEZ GAVILAN ESP E-M 4:05:15 4:03:32
4014 1907 JORDI PITART PANISELLO ESP F-M 4:05:15 4:03:33
4015 5549 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:05:17 3:59:14
4016 4052 JUAN JOSE PACO ANDREO ESP D-M 4:05:17 3:56:42
4017 2951 FRANCISCO OLMOS RAGA ESP F-M 4:05:18 3:59:55
4018 8953 FRANCISCO BRAVO RIQUELME ESP C-M 4:05:19 4:05:10
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4019 9700 EDUARDO GONZALEZ FONTAN ESP C-M 4:05:19 4:04:50
4020 1730 CARLOS MIGUEL IGLESIAS SANZ ESP F-M 4:05:20 3:58:21
4021 5460 LEON SMET NED E-M 4:05:20 4:01:53
4022 3883 ADOLFO MORERA LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:05:21 3:58:02
4023 4076 JOSE RAMON FERNANDEZ-PALACIOS GAMONEDA ESP J-M 4:05:22 4:02:21
4024 9837 ANDREI VASHKEVICH BLR C-M 4:05:23 4:02:35
4025 4307 ANDRES JESUS RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ ESP E-M 4:05:24 4:04:11
4026 4018 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN ESP F-M 4:05:25 4:01:24
4027 1500 FERNANDO MOLEDERO SANCHEZ ESP H-M 4:05:27 4:04:48
4028 8685 ALEJANDRO FIGUEIREDO VAZQUEZ ESP C-M 4:05:27 4:00:17
4029 7549 FELIX MANUEL PEIRO FONSECA ESP D-M 4:05:27 4:02:38
4030 4026 DAVID RODRIGUEZ MU?OZ ESP C-M 4:05:28 3:59:39
4031 2499 JORGE JUAN MORENO HERRERO ESP G-M 4:05:28 4:04:51
4032 8480 BENJAMIN ROBERTS GBR C-M 4:05:28 3:58:23
4033 3200 JOSE CARLOS MU?OZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:05:28 3:57:17
4034 9081 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ CALLEJO ESP F-M 4:05:29 3:58:56
4035 6655 JULIAN AURIA NAVARRO ESP D-M 4:05:29 4:01:55
4036 3798 ANTONIO DIEST ESP H-M 4:05:29 4:02:22
4037 3344 JOSE LUIS MORALEDA MENENDEZ ESP G-M 4:05:29 4:02:05
4038 4181 LUIS JOSE MARTINEZ VELA ESP F-M 4:05:29 4:02:04
4039 9096 PEDRO MARIA GONZALEZ OLABARRIA ESP E-M 4:05:31 3:57:40
4040 2800 CARLOS GARRIDO GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 4:05:32 3:57:41
4041 5122 FERNANDO DE LILLO SAURAS ESP E-M 4:05:32 4:01:40
4042 F341 REBECA SIMON SARDINERO ESP C-F 4:05:32 3:57:27
4043 8507 FRANCISCO JAVIER CUESTA TELLEZ ESP E-M 4:05:33 4:01:26
4044 2536 JORGE ROIS SOTO ESP F-M 4:05:34 4:03:38
4045 F204 MARTA RUIZ MARTINEZ ESP B-F 4:05:37 4:04:25
4046 9194 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA ALVAREZ ESP E-M 4:05:38 4:03:48
4047 3051 FERNANDO CERRILLO GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:05:38 4:02:45
4048 9672 JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ MEDINA ESP E-M 4:05:39 4:03:17
4049 1386 ANTONIO CAMARA LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:05:40 3:59:35
4050 3438 PABLO OBRA SERRANO ESP H-M 4:05:42 3:59:49
4051 7203 ANTONIO RUIZ JODAR ESP D-M 4:05:43 3:58:51
4052 7771 JORGE ROMERO VILLARROYA ESP D-M 4:05:44 3:58:46
4053 8267 JOSE FRANCISCO CARACENA ABENZA ESP G-M 4:05:44 4:04:33
4054 4492 SERGIO PATILLA GARCIA ESP D-M 4:05:45 3:57:07
4055 3911 SATURNINO RODRIGUEZ POZUELO ESP G-M 4:05:45 3:59:39
4056 3311 FRANCISCO JOSE MAZON FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:05:46 4:05:37
4057 F432 M? CARMEN CASTA?O ALONSO ESP F-F 4:05:46 4:03:48
4058 7789 JESUS TORRES ALCALDE ESP G-M 4:05:46 4:01:30
4059 1459 JOSE LUIS GARCIA MORENO ROMERO ESP G-M 4:05:47 4:02:50
4060 3904 ANTONIO MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP F-M 4:05:48 4:00:12
4061 4396 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGO ALONSO ESP E-M 4:05:48 4:02:43
4062 4814 GENNADY GOGUN RUS E-M 4:05:50 4:02:35
4063 3837 ALVARO PARDI?AS AROCA ESP G-M 4:05:50 4:02:34
4064 7301 MANUEL TENES RAMIREZ ESP C-M 4:05:51 3:56:37
4065 2380 JUAN BELMONTE BERMUDEZ ESP F-M 4:05:52 3:58:15
4066 5705 GERARDO PARDO ESP E-M 4:05:52 4:00:42
4067 3696 ANDRES ARAGONES SOLERA ESP D-M 4:05:53 4:05:17
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4068 2732 JOSE LUIS MORALES EGIDO ESP E-M 4:05:53 4:01:16
4069 2591 MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ JIMENO ESP F-M 4:05:54 4:00:48
4070 1750 MOISES OLIVARES ESP D-M 4:05:55 4:00:48
4071 6495 PABLO ALBERTO DE CASTRO CENALMOR ESP D-M 4:05:55 3:57:01
4072 6586 JOSE CESAR BARTOLOME CUBERO ESP D-M 4:05:55 3:57:01
4073 4778 ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ NU?EZ ESP C-M 4:05:56 4:01:03
4074 9759 ANTONIO DUQUE MARTIN ESP C-M 4:05:56 4:00:35
4075 3792 ANTONIO CUADRADO GOMEZ ESP H-M 4:05:56 4:05:45
4076 4508 ALBERTO MOYA MESAS ESP F-M 4:05:57 4:02:49
4077 3174 JUAN CARLOS SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP G-M 4:05:58 3:59:47
4078 3567 JOS? LUIS LOUREIRO BELLO ESP C-M 4:05:59 4:03:01
4079 7856 LUIS SANCHEZ HARO ESP F-M 4:05:59 4:00:15
4080 7877 VICTOR GUILLEN PALENZUELA ESP C-M 4:06:00 3:58:21
4081 6736 PEDRO JUAN VICTORIA MI?ANA ESP F-M 4:06:01 4:00:14
4082 4103 FABIO MARTINELLI ITA H-M 4:06:01 4:00:47
4083 4620 FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 4:06:02 3:59:41
4084 791 THIERRY LELEU FRA E-M 4:06:05 3:59:56
4085 6916 JOSE FRANCISCO RUIZ PEREZ ESP D-M 4:06:05 3:58:11
4086 F78 NOELIA SALAS MARTINEZ ESP C-F 4:06:05 4:06:00
4087 3223 RAFAEL MONROY RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:06:06 4:05:57
4088 4503 LUIS ANTONIO CORREA REAL ESP E-M 4:06:06 4:02:40
4089 7628 PEDRO SAN MARTIN IGLESIAS ESP E-M 4:06:08 4:04:37
4090 4530 PEDRO HERVAS CANALES ESP F-M 4:06:08 4:01:24
4091 3184 VICTOR RODRIGUEZ CALZADA ESP D-M 4:06:09 3:55:56
4092 5115 JOSE FRANCISCO ALONSO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:06:09 4:05:01
4093 3543 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ VALADES ESP F-M 4:06:11 4:03:30
4094 822 RODOLFO RUIZ ROSADO ESP H-M 4:06:11 4:03:30
4095 F216 ROCIO FRANCO BLANCO ESP E-F 4:06:11 4:02:01
4096 1654 SIAMO PEDRO FERREIRA DE MATOS POR B-M 4:06:12 4:01:12
4097 4313 PAULO JORGE MATOS POR F-M 4:06:12 4:01:12
4098 8844 FRANCISCO JOSE DE ANTONIO PRIETO ESP E-M 4:06:15 3:58:05
4099 2725 NORBERT MARTIN GER H-M 4:06:15 4:00:51
4100 9215 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA DEL RIO ESP E-M 4:06:17 4:01:46
4101 4662 ALEJANDRO DIAZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:06:18 3:59:21
4102 4137 JAVIER GARCIA AGUSTI ESP D-M 4:06:20 3:59:24
4103 2938 MARCOS ALVAREZ OROZCO ESP D-M 4:06:20 4:01:05
4104 8024 MAURO VICENTE VILLAFA?E ESP D-M 4:06:22 4:00:19
4105 3152 JULIO TEJEDA PEREZ ESP C-M 4:06:22 4:00:23
4106 F132 NATACHA HEFFINCK BEL C-F 4:06:23 4:02:27
4107 3821 JUAN ANGEL BUENO MARTIN ESP C-M 4:06:25 3:59:47
4108 4399 SERGIO BALLESTEROS DIAZ-MARTA ESP C-M 4:06:25 3:59:32
4109 6580 FERNANDO SAAME?O GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:06:26 4:03:58
4110 7978 AGUSTIN VALENTIN-GAMAZO VILLAR ESP C-M 4:06:27 3:58:27
4111 4422 JAIME AMOR VALERO ESP C-M 4:06:27 4:01:03
4112 6581 FERNANDO PERLADO VILLAFRUELA ESP E-M 4:06:28 3:58:52
4113 3583 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA GARCIA ESP G-M 4:06:28 4:01:54
4114 5801 CARLOS LUIS PEREZ HERRERO EST G-M 4:06:29 4:01:12
4115 3465 JOSE ENRIQUE CATALA CANCHO ESP G-M 4:06:29 4:04:56
4116 4832 CARLOS RUIZ URIA ESP I-M 4:06:30 4:02:11
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4117 9518 GERMAN GARCIA MELLADO ESP C-M 4:06:31 4:00:17
4118 9495 JAIME SANCHEZ CORREONERO ESP C-M 4:06:32 4:00:19
4119 6723 FRANCISCO AGUADO SAN JOSE ESP G-M 4:06:32 4:06:08
4120 7779 DIEGO RAMOS DOMINGO ESP C-M 4:06:33 3:58:12
4121 9444 JOS? ANTONIO RIVAS FERN?NDEZ ESP E-M 4:06:34 4:01:33
4122 1866 SALVADOR MORA DE PAZ ESP F-M 4:06:35 4:02:33
4123 F478 MAGDA PALKA KOTLOWSKA ESP C-F 4:06:35 4:04:45
4124 3625 CARLOS GONZALEZ SERNA ESP F-M 4:06:36 4:04:21
4125 4086 MAURO TEIXEIRA BRA F-M 4:06:37 4:05:01
4126 4581 MANUEL NOYA FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:06:37 3:59:26
4127 4201 JAVIER PANISELLO JIMENEZ ESP C-M 4:06:38 3:59:48
4128 8898 DANIEL LINDSTR?M SWE C-M 4:06:39 4:05:55
4129 F719 ?NGELES HUERTA GONZ?LEZ ESP D-F 4:06:40 4:02:23
4130 3197 JUAN CARLOS BENITO ROJO ESP E-M 4:06:41 4:03:46
4131 5685 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ ARROYO ESP C-M 4:06:41 4:00:59
4132 9476 FERNANDO LEDESMA MESA ESP F-M 4:06:41 4:02:35
4133 3485 JAMES COLLINS USA F-M 4:06:45 3:59:50
4134 5854 JUAN FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:06:46 4:00:54
4135 4550 PAUL DE RIDDER NED F-M 4:06:46 4:03:00
4136 3325 JULIO CESAR MARTIN ALVARO ESP E-M 4:06:50 4:01:58
4137 2765 CARLOS PEREZ MENDEZ ESP H-M 4:06:51 4:01:58
4138 4216 JAVIER RICART ENGEL ESP E-M 4:06:51 4:06:10
4139 3667 JOSTEIN LEIRO NOR G-M 4:06:51 4:00:00
4140 F105 ESTHER PLAZA MARTIN ESP G-F 4:06:54 4:03:55
4141 1430 JOSE LABANDEIRA RAMOS ESP G-M 4:06:54 4:00:18
4142 1232 ANTONIO CAMACHO ROMERO ESP H-M 4:06:55 4:03:56
4143 5087 FRANCISCO JAVIER CRISTOBAL CASERO ESP C-M 4:06:57 3:58:54
4144 4067 LUIS FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:06:59 4:02:02
4145 7447 JOSE ANGEL MA?AS HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:07:00 4:03:05
4146 2538 ROBERTO NIETO PERIBA?EZ ESP C-M 4:07:01 3:59:24
4147 5185 FRANCISCO LUIS VALIENTE BAOS ESP D-M 4:07:01 3:59:25
4148 1190 MANUEL CRESPO ALONSO ESP G-M 4:07:02 4:04:07
4149 6443 JOSE IGNACIO FRECH MARA?ON ESP F-M 4:07:03 4:02:26
4150 3729 FERNANDO SALAZAR ARQUERO ESP C-M 4:07:03 4:02:26
4151 3600 JULIAN BAUTISTA NOVE ESP E-M 4:07:03 4:04:52
4152 4891 DANIEL LAZARO GALAN ESP C-M 4:07:05 4:05:01
4153 5137 RUI PEREIRA DOS SANTOS POR E-M 4:07:05 4:05:26
4154 F547 SONIA GUERRERO SANCHEZ ESP C-F 4:07:06 3:58:25
4155 425 JOSE EZEQUIEL GARCIA CARMONA ESP D-M 4:07:06 3:58:25
4156 8502 FRANCISCO MOLINA MORENO ESP C-M 4:07:08 4:03:56
4157 5407 JOSE ANGEL ARANDA MEDINA ESP E-M 4:07:08 4:03:30
4158 6534 JOSE MANUEL ESCUDERO HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:07:09 4:03:57
4159 4326 JOSE LUIS LOPEZ DORNA ESP F-M 4:07:09 3:59:51
4160 2753 JOSE ANTONIO DELGADO GALLEGO ESP E-M 4:07:11 4:00:25
4161 8257 JOSE FERNANDO CARCELES OLTRA ESP D-M 4:07:12 4:06:00
4162 3594 JESUS CORDOBA RUIZ ESP F-M 4:07:13 3:58:39
4163 1821 DIRK DR. BIERESBORN GER F-M 4:07:13 4:01:34
4164 8220 FERNANDO CALANCHA MARZANA ESP D-M 4:07:14 3:58:20
4165 4334 RAMON ARROYO PRIETO ESP D-M 4:07:15 4:04:13
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4166 4454 SEBASTIAN ROSSELLO OLIVER ESP C-M 4:07:16 4:05:58
4167 5679 KJETIL BRANDMO NOR F-M 4:07:17 4:05:21
4168 3941 EDUARDO AJURIA FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:07:18 4:04:54
4169 3699 SEBASTIAN CARRASCO PLAZA ESP E-M 4:07:19 4:05:13
4170 5441 MARCOS SUBIA CARVAJAL VEN C-M 4:07:20 4:00:50
4171 1812 JESUS BARTOLOME MIRANDA ESP E-M 4:07:21 4:00:48
4172 7774 GABRIEL COBO GUTIERREZ ESP D-M 4:07:21 3:59:55
4173 9362 SEGISMUNDO CASADO ROBLES ESP F-M 4:07:22 4:02:24
4174 4982 JUAN SANTIAGO CALVO GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 4:07:22 3:58:30
4175 4789 MIGUEL ANGEL HERNANDEZ REGALADO ESP D-M 4:07:22 4:04:43
4176 5353 JOSE ERNESTO FUENTES SECO ESP E-M 4:07:23 4:01:58
4177 7272 FERNANDO SANTOS PEDRAZ ESP D-M 4:07:24 4:00:07
4178 3789 SANTIAGO JA?EZ PACIOS ESP C-M 4:07:24 4:03:26
4179 3751 GIAN LUCA CASTELLINI ITA D-M 4:07:25 4:01:28
4180 1766 LUIS NIETO MORANTE ESP E-M 4:07:25 4:06:07
4181 4468 PEDRO MIGUEL ALMEIDA SILVA ESP C-M 4:07:26 4:06:27
4182 3364 LUIS GARCIA ORDO?EZ ESP C-M 4:07:26 4:00:22
4183 5091 JOSE RAFAEL GARCIA LEON ESP E-M 4:07:26 4:00:22
4184 859 FRANCK PENARD FRA F-M 4:07:26 4:04:17
4185 8370 JOSE RAMON SAUSOR SANCHEZ ESP G-M 4:07:27 4:01:34
4186 F445 PENELOPE SELLERS OLIVA ESP C-F 4:07:28 4:03:24
4187 1885 MIRKO DE MARTIN VILARI?O ESP C-M 4:07:28 4:03:00
4188 5333 JAVIER MUGICA DE LA GUERRA ESP E-M 4:07:29 4:06:01
4189 3673 JESUS CASTRO VERDE ESP E-M 4:07:29 4:06:00
4190 2484 JORGE CASANUEVA SOLORZANO ESP D-M 4:07:30 3:58:49
4191 7955 MIGUEL TIRADO GUTIERREZ ESP F-M 4:07:34 4:04:45
4192 6404 FRANCISCO BURGOS CASTELO ESP H-M 4:07:34 4:04:47
4193 F392 MONICA DEARMAS GOROZURRETA URU F-F 4:07:34 4:04:29
4194 5512 MANUEL CAMPOY GOMEZ ESP J-M 4:07:35 4:03:54
4195 1079 JOSE MARIA BELTRAN CAMPOS ESP I-M 4:07:36 4:03:55
4196 7909 JOSE ANTONIO GALLEGO JUSTEL ESP E-M 4:07:36 4:04:56
4197 7166 MANUEL MACIA RAMOS ESP G-M 4:07:36 4:05:22
4198 7564 ROBERTO BENITO PRIETO ESP C-M 4:07:36 3:58:56
4199 2517 JOSE ANTONIO ZAPATERO RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 4:07:37 4:03:32
4200 4538 JUAN GOMEZ COBAS ESP F-M 4:07:38 4:04:08
4201 4208 JOSE LUIS NAVARRO GARCIA ESP D-M 4:07:38 4:03:35
4202 3248 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ ASENSIO ESP E-M 4:07:38 4:02:55
4203 5173 CRISTOBAL ORTEGA ESP D-M 4:07:39 4:07:13
4204 F174 NIEVES PAZ ARROYO ESP E-F 4:07:40 3:59:27
4205 6765 RUI PEDRO JULIAO POR F-M 4:07:40 4:01:54
4206 7731 JULIAN GULLON ALVAREZ ESP D-M 4:07:41 4:03:05
4207 4033 ILDEFONSO MATEO TERRON ESP H-M 4:07:44 4:06:14
4208 6511 FRANCISCO JAVIER RAMOS FARI?A ESP D-M 4:07:45 4:03:39
4209 3687 MANUEL HUETE RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 4:07:46 4:04:54
4210 7966 RAFAEL CA?AS COSTA ESP C-M 4:07:48 3:59:39
4211 F154 MARGARETA BORRING SWE E-F 4:07:49 4:05:53
4212 3192 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:07:52 4:07:02
4213 3505 SERGIO GARCIA BLANCO ESP D-M 4:07:53 4:00:53
4214 5561 PEDRO HERREROS GUERRA ESP E-M 4:07:53 4:02:30
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4215 9484 ANTONIO SANTAMARIA CLEMENTE ESP C-M 4:07:54 4:00:42
4216 7734 RAFAEL JIMENEZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:07:56 4:03:55
4217 4443 THOMAS BJORNERMARK SWE D-M 4:07:56 4:06:10
4218 6185 ANDRES TORRES ALCOBENDAS ESP F-M 4:07:56 4:03:47
4219 3427 JOSE FRANCISCO MORENO MORENO ESP H-M 4:07:58 3:59:32
4220 F115 ISABELLE CARPENTIER FRA G-F 4:07:58 4:04:21
4221 2495 ISAAC CANTALAPIEDRA FERRERO ESP E-M 4:07:59 4:04:44
4222 9506 PEDRO ENRIQUE HERNAIZ ARMERO ESP G-M 4:08:00 4:03:07
4223 1855 JOSE CARLOS MONTES BALLESTER ESP E-M 4:08:02 4:01:05
4224 8654 AMADOR VILLANUEVA VICENTE ESP F-M 4:08:02 4:06:10
4225 9826 JUSTO JAIME NAVARRETE MURCIA ESP G-M 4:08:02 4:04:02
4226 3940 LUIS LUDE?A CASTELLANO ESP E-M 4:08:02 4:02:52
4227 3307 MANUEL REYES PORRAS ESP G-M 4:08:03 4:00:15
4228 8318 FRANCISCO VILLA GIL ESP C-M 4:08:03 4:00:35
4229 5104 FRANCISCO JAVIER LAPUENTE MONTORO ESP F-M 4:08:04 4:03:38
4230 8247 ENRIQUE NIETO GARCIA ESP C-M 4:08:05 4:01:54
4231 4708 ANTONIO JOSE ALVAREZ ARANGO ESP E-M 4:08:05 3:59:28
4232 6448 PAUL HEAL GBR C-M 4:08:05 4:03:56
4233 4317 JOSE ANTONIO BRICE?O COGOLLUDO ESP F-M 4:08:05 4:08:05
4234 2730 HUBERT LIEBMANN FRA G-M 4:08:06 4:04:24
4235 786 SALVATORE ARRU ITA G-M 4:08:07 4:06:57
4236 1259 FCO TOMAS PARRE?O SEVILLA ESP E-M 4:08:09 4:02:50
4237 3846 IGNACIO PEREA FERNANDEZ-PACHECO ESP E-M 4:08:10 4:04:16
4238 5593 OSCAR SANCHEZ BARBERO ESP D-M 4:08:10 4:02:42
4239 2908 JOSE RAMON TORRES MOYA ESP D-M 4:08:11 4:03:12
4240 9167 CARLOS BARCO CERRO ESP C-M 4:08:13 4:06:39
4241 F684 ISABEL MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ESP D-F 4:08:13 4:00:08
4242 9845 DIONISIO DEL OLMO SALMERON ESP H-M 4:08:13 4:00:09
4243 5029 RAUL MANUEL LOSADA TRABADO ESP C-M 4:08:15 4:01:11
4244 5148 RODRIGO JESUS ARIAS PEREZ ESP C-M 4:08:15 3:59:56
4245 3710 JUAN TARRAT ALCALDE ESP E-M 4:08:16 4:01:56
4246 3383 JOSE ANTONIO DE LA PLAZA ARNAO ESP C-M 4:08:16 4:04:55
4247 8231 RAMON SANZ GARCIA ESP D-M 4:08:16 3:59:13
4248 8782 RAFAEL MORALES BURRUEZO ESP C-M 4:08:17 4:02:36
4249 5263 DAVID OMS RODRIGO ESP F-M 4:08:18 4:05:12
4250 3203 ISAAC BALIN VEGA ESP D-M 4:08:18 4:00:23
4251 3351 VICTOR MANUEL HORNOS ALMAZAN ESP E-M 4:08:19 4:04:58
4252 6884 DAVID PEREZ PEREZ ESP E-M 4:08:20 4:00:55
4253 F577 TO?I LLAMAS LOSADA ESP D-F 4:08:20 4:00:55
4254 1246 JESUS PAUL GUTIERREZ ESP F-M 4:08:22 4:06:02
4255 7633 LUIS JAVIER GARCIA PRIETO ESP E-M 4:08:23 3:58:58
4256 3333 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORATILLA AMAGO ESP D-M 4:08:24 4:01:32
4257 F724 MARTA GONZ?LEZ GARC?A ESP E-F 4:08:24 4:01:55
4258 8755 GREGORIO GARCIA BRAZALES ESP E-M 4:08:26 4:03:08
4259 4911 LAURENT BENHAROUS FRA F-M 4:08:27 4:02:30
4260 7931 GUSTAVO ESPINOSA MONTIJANO ESP C-M 4:08:28 3:59:04
4261 5327 MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ CALVO ESP E-M 4:08:28 4:05:38
4262 8705 LEROY WASHINGTON MARSHALL GBR C-M 4:08:29 4:01:41
4263 5982 DOMINGO MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 4:08:30 4:05:08
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4264 3747 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA VARELA ESP J-M 4:08:30 4:07:47
4265 4375 ALESSANDRO ASTOLFI ITA C-M 4:08:32 4:05:21
4266 5308 FERNANDO CRESPO CARRETERO ESP C-M 4:08:33 4:04:02
4267 753 JUAN FRANCISCO MONTEJANO ROMERA ESP F-M 4:08:34 4:03:02
4268 9318 MATTHEW RICHARD NORTON USA D-M 4:08:34 4:01:23
4269 3994 MANUEL GARCIA HOYOS ESP D-M 4:08:34 4:04:19
4270 4200 CARLOS PEDRO MONTERO CAMACHO ESP H-M 4:08:35 4:06:06
4271 1005 ALAN ANGEL VALERO GOMEZ LOBO ESP E-M 4:08:36 4:06:06
4272 2339 JUAN EDUARDO AFONSO GUERRA ESP F-M 4:08:37 4:01:32
4273 7336 ANTONIO PEREZ NARCISO ESP C-M 4:08:39 4:01:18
4274 4657 RICARDO OLMOS ALBACETE ESP D-M 4:08:40 4:01:17
4275 7998 CARLOS LOPEZ LARA ESP C-M 4:08:40 4:00:43
4276 8664 ANTONIO DAVID LOPEZ OCAMPOS ESP C-M 4:08:42 4:00:10
4277 2761 PIERRE FAVE FRA E-M 4:08:42 4:06:09
4278 8242 JOSU AURREKOETXEA ESP F-M 4:08:42 3:59:11
4279 7760 ANTONIO FERNANDO ZABALETA MORENO ESP D-M 4:08:45 4:05:35
4280 3163 ANGEL DEL HIERRO MORALES ESP E-M 4:08:45 4:03:07
4281 6776 JOSE MANUEL MANZANO ARRIBAS ESP E-M 4:08:46 4:03:38
4282 F208 CRISTINA LOZANO EGEA ESP C-F 4:08:47 4:08:07
4283 3227 MARIO GIANFRANCO FERRI ITA I-M 4:08:47 4:03:33
4284 4691 MARIANO MORENO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:08:47 4:01:10
4285 7164 DAVID MAGANTO ARRANZ ESP C-M 4:08:49 4:03:53
4286 3260 ANAIME PEREZ IMOBERSTEG ESP D-M 4:08:50 4:00:28
4287 3967 PABLO VARA MONTIEL ESP D-M 4:08:51 4:04:31
4288 3855 JULIAN ATKINSON AUS D-M 4:08:51 4:05:35
4289 355 LUIS MIGUEL MIGUELA?EZ VINUESA ESP D-M 4:08:52 4:07:43
4290 3867 JAVIER ALSINA ESP C-M 4:08:53 4:03:34
4291 7078 MIGUEL RAUL ROJANO ALOS ESP F-M 4:08:53 4:01:56
4292 9761 ANDREA ZERILLI ITA D-M 4:08:53 4:05:16
4293 2920 JAVIER LUNA REYES ESP C-M 4:08:54 4:06:03
4294 9923 JUAN CA?IZARES JURADO FRA G-M 4:08:54 4:00:58
4295 5099 THOMAS HABERKORN GER G-M 4:08:54 4:02:23
4296 7591 RUBEN TEROL CEPAS ESP C-M 4:08:54 4:06:17
4297 5290 DAVID SOLE FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:08:56 4:04:31
4298 9674 VICTOR GUTIERREZ HERRERO ESP D-M 4:08:57 4:04:04
4299 2820 JOSE MANUEL MORAN GARCIA ESP I-M 4:09:00 4:05:05
4300 5003 FRANCISCO ALVAREZ BLAZQUEZ ESP E-M 4:09:00 4:00:21
4301 9237 JOSE IGNACIO GONZALEZ HERRERO ESP E-M 4:09:01 4:03:38
4302 8741 MIGUEL CORRIPIO GIL-DELGADO ESP D-M 4:09:01 4:01:58
4303 2556 JOSE LUIS IGLESIAS GOMEZ ESP F-M 4:09:02 4:08:12
4304 8126 IGNACIO GARCIA-ROMANILLOS GARCIA ESP C-M 4:09:02 4:04:33
4305 4542 JUAN CARLOS PEREZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:09:04 4:05:53
4306 2685 DOMINGO MONTERO GARCIA ESP H-M 4:09:05 4:05:25
4307 2978 RAUL MARTINEZ MAZA ESP C-M 4:09:06 4:04:41
4308 8302 JOSE RAMON RUIZ-FORMELLS NORE?A ESP F-M 4:09:06 4:05:27
4309 4408 CARLOS VICENTE CORRAL ESP E-M 4:09:07 4:04:54
4310 2454 LUIS MIGUEL PEREZ SANCHEZ ESP G-M 4:09:07 4:04:17
4311 3434 FRANCISCO JOSE CALDERON JIMENEZ ESP G-M 4:09:08 4:03:25
4312 4166 BRUNO VERBOIS FRA F-M 4:09:08 4:04:19
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4313 2138 JORGE AGUERO BARRERAS ESP D-M 4:09:09 4:04:21
4314 8167 LUIS MANUEL MORANCHEL MURIAS ESP C-M 4:09:14 4:01:29
4315 8766 HORACIO JULIO GREGORIETTI ARG G-M 4:09:17 4:02:39
4316 3137 ABEL LOPEZ JARAMILLO ESP E-M 4:09:17 4:01:12
4317 4745 RAUL OLIVAR PEREZ ESP E-M 4:09:18 4:05:07
4318 8694 CESAR GONZALEZ MORENO ESP D-M 4:09:18 4:04:19
4319 7559 MANUEL MARQUEZ CRUZ ESP D-M 4:09:19 4:07:07
4320 9591 JEAN-FRANCOIS DESMURS ESP E-M 4:09:19 4:05:42
4321 2949 JAVIER CRISTOBAL ARCEDIANO ESP E-M 4:09:20 4:02:01
4322 3642 FRANCISCO GARCIA ALONSO ESP G-M 4:09:21 4:03:06
4323 6644 JOSE LUIS LOPEZ SANZ ESP F-M 4:09:22 4:04:17
4324 3345 ANGEL PEREZ MARTIN ESP G-M 4:09:22 4:04:01
4325 1410 TOMAS ORGAZ PALOMINO ESP G-M 4:09:23 4:08:47
4326 8334 NICK WIGNALL LAPPIN GBR E-M 4:09:23 4:01:33
4327 F345 ANA BELEN RODRIGUEZ CASTRO ESP E-F 4:09:24 4:06:30
4328 3900 ALEJANDRO MORENO ALONSO ESP E-M 4:09:24 4:02:08
4329 1013 JAVIER PERICACHO GRANDE ESP C-M 4:09:25 4:04:36
4330 8758 MANUEL ANGEL BARBERO GARCIA ESP D-M 4:09:26 4:02:41
4331 7251 ANTONIO FUENTES GONZALEZ ESP H-M 4:09:26 4:01:01
4332 3645 LUIS JAVIER LOZANO ARROYO ESP G-M 4:09:26 4:07:09
4333 9234 ISIDRO LABRADOR ROLDAN ESP B-M 4:09:27 4:07:09
4334 8873 ANGEL PEREZ VALERO ESP E-M 4:09:29 4:04:07
4335 4423 MIGUEL FERRANDIZ SANTOS ESP F-M 4:09:29 4:03:29
4336 9683 RAUL ARRIBAS DE FRUTOS ESP F-M 4:09:31 4:05:03
4337 4631 FERNANDO PEREZ CERDA ESP F-M 4:09:31 4:05:57
4338 4829 DANIEL CASAUS SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:09:31 4:03:26
4339 5117 JOSE AGUSTIN SANCHEZ ALONSO ESP F-M 4:09:33 4:05:23
4340 9137 MANUEL MILLAN FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:09:33 4:00:41
4341 319 FELIX CUESTA ARRIBAS ESP H-M 4:09:34 4:09:31
4342 5011 MIGUEL ANGEL CASARRUBIOS PINTOR ESP C-M 4:09:35 4:00:27
4343 1850 IGNACIO GOMEZ OCA?A ESP C-M 4:09:39 4:00:36
4344 9265 RAMON GOMEZ GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:09:41 4:04:18
4345 5350 LUIS MU?OZ GOMEZ ESP F-M 4:09:41 4:07:57
4346 9396 ANTONIO MANUEL MADRI?AN FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:09:41 4:04:19
4347 6940 JOSE MARIA MONTEALEGRE BRASERO ESP E-M 4:09:41 4:07:58
4348 F438 PILAR LOPEZ DELGADO ESP E-F 4:09:41 4:07:57
4349 7196 JORGE MACIEL ANDRES ESP E-M 4:09:42 4:03:41
4350 6291 ALVARO MONTERDE ARRANZ ESP D-M 4:09:42 4:05:03
4351 9053 JUAN ALEJANDRO MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 4:09:44 4:02:06
4352 9708 MARIO FERNANDEZ GALAN ESP E-M 4:09:45 4:03:19
4353 9728 LUIS ENRIQUE MELERO CUESTA ESP F-M 4:09:46 4:09:13
4354 2907 ALBERTO BURGUILLOS CENZANO ESP D-M 4:09:46 4:05:13
4355 5599 PEDRO PARADELA DIAZ ESP F-M 4:09:48 4:04:25
4356 2510 MANEL GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 4:09:48 4:04:21
4357 8765 JUAN DIAZ LOPEZ ESP H-M 4:09:48 4:07:35
4358 3079 AGUSTIN MARTIN BASCONES ESP H-M 4:09:51 4:05:43
4359 F147 HEIKE BAUER GER E-F 4:09:51 4:02:34
4360 4091 CHRISTIAN BAUER GER G-M 4:09:51 4:02:35
4361 6103 JAVIER GOMEZ BERRUEZO ESP E-M 4:09:53 4:05:22
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4362 5314 FRANCISCO JOSE RUIZ MANCEBO ESP F-M 4:09:54 4:06:15
4363 F249 MELISSA GRIGAS GER C-F 4:09:54 4:04:56
4364 3399 HILARIO ALEDO MARTINEZ ESP F-M 4:09:54 4:01:20
4365 6547 LUIS CAZORLA GONZALEZ-SERRANO ESP C-M 4:09:56 4:07:06
4366 4431 FEDERICO SANCHEZ PABLO ESP C-M 4:09:57 4:02:55
4367 7045 ANTONIO TABASCO ESP D-M 4:09:57 4:05:27
4368 3589 ELLIS CLARKE GBR E-M 4:09:57 4:03:21
4369 3596 JONATHAN CLARKE GBR E-M 4:09:57 4:03:21
4370 6565 DAVID LIBERAL MONEDERO ESP D-M 4:09:58 4:01:00
4371 6877 ROBERTO RODRIGO LOZANO ESP D-M 4:09:59 4:07:49
4372 5174 JULIAN TEBA DE MONTES ESP E-M 4:10:00 4:01:48
4373 4159 GINES GONZALEZ MUNUERA ESP E-M 4:10:00 4:01:25
4374 6997 MIGUEL TRABA DOMINGUEZ ESP C-M 4:10:00 4:03:02
4375 9539 ALFONSO MU?OZ CASAS ESP D-M 4:10:00 4:00:45
4376 2916 JESUS GARCIA MARTIN ESP E-M 4:10:01 4:00:38
4377 F545 DEBORAH COOKE USA E-F 4:10:01 4:05:52
4378 3898 JOSE ANGEL MARTIN BAUTISTA ESP E-M 4:10:04 4:01:40
4379 3215 LUIS FERNANDO SANCHEZ MIRO ESP F-M 4:10:06 4:05:58
4380 4244 JEAN-FRAN?OIS LAPORTE FRA E-M 4:10:10 4:06:49
4381 6227 ARTURO ROMERO GARCIA ESP D-M 4:10:11 4:01:03
4382 6593 TIMO WOLF GER C-M 4:10:13 4:08:30
4383 9263 FRANCISCO MATEO DE MARTIN ESP C-M 4:10:14 4:05:35
4384 2344 MIGUEL ANGEL BREA LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:10:14 4:04:47
4385 4071 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA PEREZ ESP F-M 4:10:16 4:07:10
4386 9329 ANTONIO GARCIA PEREZ ESP C-M 4:10:17 4:05:38
4387 4182 DAVID LOZANO FELIU ESP D-M 4:10:20 4:02:04
4388 4425 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:10:21 4:08:00
4389 3659 ALBERTO MU?OZ BLANCO ESP C-M 4:10:21 4:08:14
4390 6619 JOSE LUIS MORENO JIMENEZ ESP D-M 4:10:22 4:06:01
4391 8311 RAFAEL HERNANDEZ REDONDO ESP D-M 4:10:22 4:06:07
4392 2444 MARTIN SANCHEZ SALINERO ESP E-M 4:10:22 4:05:10
4393 2777 ANGEL TORREJON RUBIO ESP E-M 4:10:24 4:06:32
4394 6798 FERNANDO MARTIN MARTIN ESP F-M 4:10:25 4:07:52
4395 6577 LUIS GREGORIO DIAZ GARCIA ESP D-M 4:10:26 4:06:20
4396 F265 JUANI ESTEVE DIAZ ESP C-F 4:10:26 4:02:41
4397 9236 MARCOS GUERRERO GADEA ESP D-M 4:10:27 4:05:49
4398 9294 CARLOS ARAGON DE LA CALLE ESP C-M 4:10:27 4:05:48
4399 9173 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ POVEDA ESP C-M 4:10:27 4:06:01
4400 3101 SEBASTIAN GOMILA BALLESTEROS ESP F-M 4:10:28 4:09:20
4401 6808 SISCO MENDOZA BARBERO ESP C-M 4:10:29 4:01:11
4402 F131 INGRID PATURSSON ESP G-F 4:10:29 4:01:12
4403 8970 OSCAR ANDRES GARCIA ESP D-M 4:10:31 4:02:44
4404 2608 NICOLAS CORTES MANERO ESP G-M 4:10:33 4:09:33
4405 4119 JUAN CARLOS PAJARES RUIZ ESP E-M 4:10:33 4:09:34
4406 7745 JUAN FRANCISCO RUIZ RABELO ESP C-M 4:10:34 4:04:25
4407 8266 JOSE GUILLERMO CASTILLO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:10:35 4:05:59
4408 8355 OSCAR SILVA MARQUES ESP H-M 4:10:36 4:08:53
4409 8046 PEDRO MIGUEL CERQUEIRA QUARESMA ESP E-M 4:10:36 4:08:54
4410 9312 JAVIER MARTINEZ GARCIA DE POLAVIEJA ESP C-M 4:10:37 4:04:44
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4411 3890 JUAN ANTONIO CIFUENTES DE FRUTOS ESP D-M 4:10:40 4:07:12
4412 7222 LUIS MIGUEL PINE?O MU?OZ ESP E-M 4:10:40 4:01:35
4413 3608 JOSE MANUEL SERNA CEAN ESP F-M 4:10:41 4:05:15
4414 7687 JUAN CARLOS PONTON SIMARRO ESP E-M 4:10:41 4:09:25
4415 4818 JUAN MIGUEL VILLAR ESQUIBEL ESP F-M 4:10:41 4:06:45
4416 8920 ALFREDO DE PABLOS LAINEZ ESP C-M 4:10:41 4:04:59
4417 F517 SUSANA VI?UELA MARTIN ESP C-F 4:10:42 4:04:58
4418 6740 JOSE MIGUEL LAFONT ARAUS ESP E-M 4:10:43 4:07:13
4419 9462 JUAN ANTONIO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:10:43 4:04:31
4420 3697 DANIEL JIMENEZ DIAZ ESP D-M 4:10:45 4:07:12
4421 4282 JAVIER JIMENEZ AMORES ESP G-M 4:10:47 4:06:36
4422 7076 FRANCISCO JAVIER MU?OZ PERDIGUERO ESP C-M 4:10:47 4:02:46
4423 2352 ANTONIO ISRAEL SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:10:49 4:05:59
4424 5051 ANTONIO MARTIN MU?OZ ESP I-M 4:10:50 4:05:11
4425 F96 CRISTINA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-F 4:10:50 4:04:54
4426 F257 CRISTINA SANCHEZ ROSEL ESP C-F 4:10:50 4:04:54
4427 3999 MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ CORDON ESP F-M 4:10:50 4:07:52
4428 8075 LUIS GUERRA SALAS ESP G-M 4:10:51 4:05:48
4429 6747 FRANCISCO DIAZ RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:10:51 4:03:13
4430 8503 IGOR GOMEZ RUBIO ESP C-M 4:10:51 4:02:18
4431 6705 JUAN LEAL RAMIREZ ESP C-M 4:10:51 4:03:13
4432 2310 BORJA GARCIA MEDIAVILLA ESP C-M 4:10:51 4:02:29
4433 5374 MANUEL GARCIA QUIROS ESP J-M 4:10:52 4:08:16
4434 2193 JOSE MANUEL VALVERDE RUIZ ESP D-M 4:10:52 4:05:54
4435 4801 ABEL GONZALEZ SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:10:52 4:05:54
4436 9707 GUSTAVO VILLANUEVA RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:10:53 4:02:19
4437 9748 ANGEL MONTERRUBIO IBA?EZ ESP E-M 4:10:54 4:03:13
4438 2790 JOSE PASCUAL PERELLO ORONOZ ESP E-M 4:10:54 4:07:23
4439 3234 JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ SALGUERO ESP E-M 4:10:55 4:06:01
4440 2198 JOSE FRANCISCO GODOY LUJAN ESP F-M 4:10:56 4:03:12
4441 4723 LUIS GAMO SANZ ESP E-M 4:10:56 4:03:48
4442 7381 JUAN CARLOS HERNANDEZ SERRANO ESP D-M 4:10:58 4:03:41
4443 543 ROBERTO GONZALEZ ALVAREZ ESP C-M 4:10:58 4:03:41
4444 5671 JIRI PETR CZE I-M 4:10:58 4:05:44
4445 7845 ALBERTO GARCIA VADILLO ESP E-M 4:10:59 4:07:57
4446 5803 JUAN JOSE GONZALEZ MENDEZ ESP E-M 4:10:59 4:03:18
4447 7426 ANTONIO MUNICIO LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:11:00 4:02:06
4448 F94 RITA MANSO POR D-F 4:11:00 4:01:58
4449 7396 JUAN RAMIREZ VALDERRAMA ESP D-M 4:11:00 4:09:09
4450 7875 RICARDO SEIXAS POR E-M 4:11:00 4:01:58
4451 42 PEDRO AMORIN POR G-M 4:11:01 4:01:59
4452 5757 ALLAN RENNUM MADSEN DEN D-M 4:11:01 4:03:31
4453 4199 JOSE LUIS VALLECILLOS REYES ESP E-M 4:11:02 4:06:49
4454 5897 DOMENICO PULLANO ITA K-M 4:11:02 4:07:25
4455 6625 JUAN JOSE LOPEZ BERRIO ESP D-M 4:11:03 4:07:00
4456 1807 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:11:04 4:07:12
4457 6591 FRANCISCO JAVIER BLANCO FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:11:04 4:06:22
4458 6055 VICENTE PALOMO RAMOS ESP D-M 4:11:07 4:08:38
4459 590 JACINTO HERRERA ESP F-M 4:11:07 4:09:03

Ranking produced on 20-03-2026 20:40:55 Page 91



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

4460 2715 PABLO MAESTRO DOMINGO ESP D-M 4:11:08 4:03:18
4461 7787 JOSE MANUEL PARDO RAMIREZ ESP D-M 4:11:09 4:02:17
4462 8338 JOSEPH HANSEN BABINGTON USA C-M 4:11:10 4:07:10
4463 7237 KRISTIAN TIMMERMANN GER D-M 4:11:10 4:09:52
4464 4305 DAVID SANCHEZ GOMEZ ESP D-M 4:11:10 4:06:23
4465 F47 KRISTIN MARIE BABINGTON USA F-F 4:11:10 4:07:11
4466 F642 PALOMA ENGELMO TEJERO ESP D-F 4:11:11 4:04:02
4467 3219 ALFONSO PEGUERO BAYON ESP E-M 4:11:12 4:08:37
4468 4509 DENNIS ROBERT GOODMAN LA VENTURE USA F-M 4:11:12 4:08:08
4469 2478 ANTONIO RUIZ BARBA ESP D-M 4:11:13 4:07:00
4470 4019 JOSE ANTONIO RUBIO GARCIA ESP D-M 4:11:14 4:02:11
4471 4920 ANGEL SANTIAGO GARCIA GARCIA ESP D-M 4:11:14 4:04:48
4472 1789 JOSE MANUEL CHUST ALCOY ESP G-M 4:11:15 4:05:49
4473 F708 MARIA BENITEZ HIDALGO ESP D-F 4:11:18 4:08:04
4474 9296 IGNACIO BARBERO ARRABE ESP D-M 4:11:18 4:08:04
4475 5116 SIMEON OLIVARES LOPEZ ESP I-M 4:11:19 4:04:53
4476 8352 ANTONIO LOPEZ MARTIN ESP E-M 4:11:19 4:06:30
4477 9143 JUAN CARLOS DIAZ FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:11:19 4:06:32
4478 F124 NATALIA ESCA?UELA ALVAREZ DE SOTOMAYOR ESP F-F 4:11:20 4:02:17
4479 5887 MIGUEL SANTOLAYA GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:11:20 4:02:18
4480 2289 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ GODINO ESP G-M 4:11:20 4:05:45
4481 F506 INMACULADA APARICIO OCILIA ESP F-F 4:11:21 4:02:08
4482 F564 M? DEL CARMEN BARGUE?O DIAZ-VILLAREJO ESP D-F 4:11:21 4:02:16
4483 F534 ANA RIOS SANZ ESP D-F 4:11:21 4:02:16
4484 2068 FELIX GARCIA CAMACHO ESP D-M 4:11:21 4:05:37
4485 9314 ROQUE MONTORO DELGADO ESP F-M 4:11:21 4:02:11
4486 5692 JOSE LUIS LOPEZ LAGUNA ESP F-M 4:11:21 4:02:10
4487 6006 MANUEL FERNANDEZ MIGUEL ESP D-M 4:11:22 4:08:26
4488 5790 JUAN ANTONIO GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:11:22 4:02:11
4489 6090 DIEGO FONTECHA ADELL ESP C-M 4:11:24 4:04:15
4490 9729 DAMIAN NAUMOWICZ POL C-M 4:11:25 4:02:59
4491 9703 LIBERO TAMBURINI ITA I-M 4:11:26 4:07:40
4492 9769 ERNESTO SORRENTINO VEN D-M 4:11:26 4:06:25
4493 4286 ROBERTO CODAZZA ITA F-M 4:11:28 4:08:07
4494 4705 JEAN FRANCOIS ALONZO FRA F-M 4:11:28 4:08:46
4495 8405 LUIS MIGUEL GARCIA REDONDO ESP C-M 4:11:29 4:03:32
4496 4972 JOSE CARLOS MENDOZA MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:11:29 4:07:08
4497 7275 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA BAYON ESP C-M 4:11:31 4:08:31
4498 2866 ANDRES BOLUMBURU ESP C-M 4:11:32 4:05:13
4499 3778 JUAN CARLOS MEJIAS ESP G-M 4:11:32 4:09:36
4500 6230 ROBERTO MARTINEZ MARTIN ESP D-M 4:11:33 4:03:47
4501 3072 JUAN DOMINGO PEREZ PORRAS ESP F-M 4:11:33 4:09:04
4502 5293 RODRIGO VALENZUELA CHI C-M 4:11:33 4:05:22
4503 3665 BERNARDINO BENITO GARCIA ESP E-M 4:11:35 4:05:10
4504 1852 JOSE LUIS BARRILERO LOPEZ ESP I-M 4:11:36 4:03:38
4505 3634 ANGEL SANCHEZ GOMEZ ESP G-M 4:11:37 4:08:53
4506 2506 BALTASAR SAINZ ARIAS ESP F-M 4:11:37 4:11:29
4507 4147 RAFAEL FUNES LONGO ESP D-M 4:11:37 4:10:55
4508 F263 INGRID MENET ESP E-F 4:11:39 4:06:46
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4509 8003 JAVIER PASCUAL LARRAZ ESP C-M 4:11:39 4:09:08
4510 4295 ISMAEL COSTERO LOPEZ ESP F-M 4:11:42 4:05:49
4511 6887 ALFONSO MORENO FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:11:44 4:10:54
4512 6375 JUAN CARLOS VALDEPE?AS GIL ESP F-M 4:11:46 4:11:08
4513 8208 FCO. JAVIER SANTAMARIA ROMO ESP E-M 4:11:47 4:06:17
4514 F201 CHRISTINE FREY SUI F-F 4:11:48 4:06:24
4515 7726 DAVID CAMACHO PORRAS ESP D-M 4:11:48 4:08:34
4516 4332 BRUNO VARGIU ITA J-M 4:11:48 4:11:00
4517 3291 OSCAR VAZQUEZ CARNERO ESP F-M 4:11:49 4:04:24
4518 5868 LUIS GARCIA MERCHAN ESP F-M 4:11:50 4:04:43
4519 2816 SALVADOR VIERA PUERTAS ESP G-M 4:11:50 4:09:32
4520 856 ELIE WOERLEN FRA D-M 4:11:50 4:09:42
4521 3339 DANIELE ALIMONTI ITA F-M 4:11:52 4:05:47
4522 2855 RAFAEL RENIEBLAS MOROS ESP F-M 4:11:53 4:08:30
4523 5303 FCO. JAVIER JIMENEZ SANZ ESP C-M 4:11:53 4:08:41
4524 7382 ALBERTO IGLESIAS CANTERO ESP D-M 4:11:53 4:03:15
4525 7494 ISMAEL REY ESP D-M 4:11:54 4:03:16
4526 4123 MASSIMO FRACALOSSI ITA F-M 4:11:55 4:11:20
4527 5694 JUAN JOSE MARTINEZ PAGAN ESP G-M 4:11:55 4:08:36
4528 3619 FERNANDO MANUEL LOPEZ OLIVA ESP D-M 4:11:57 4:02:52
4529 3790 ENRIQUE BALSALOBRE HERNANDEZ ESP I-M 4:11:57 4:03:27
4530 4531 SERGIO QUINZA FONTANA ESP D-M 4:11:57 4:08:50
4531 4373 LUIS CANTO GARCIA ESP E-M 4:11:57 4:08:52
4532 4374 CHRISTOPHE PYEATT FRA F-M 4:11:58 4:05:38
4533 F95 ESPERANZA JIMENEZ AMORIN ESP E-F 4:11:59 4:10:50
4534 3067 FELIPE ROZALEN ZAMORA ESP C-M 4:11:59 4:05:00
4535 2128 IVAN GRANIZO GALA ESP C-M 4:11:59 4:10:35
4536 5105 IVAN VALLES MANZANERO ESP C-M 4:11:59 4:03:39
4537 9503 JAVIER BA??N IZU ESP C-M 4:11:59 4:10:35
4538 7695 JOSE LUIS BA?ON IZU ESP C-M 4:12:00 4:10:34
4539 8843 MIGUEL ANGEL MU?OZ PEREZ ESP E-M 4:12:00 4:03:49
4540 3053 JUAN JOSE SANCHEZ BENITO ESP C-M 4:12:00 4:09:56
4541 8690 FRANCISCO JOSE CEREZO BALSAS ESP D-M 4:12:00 4:03:25
4542 6277 JESUS RODRIGUEZ MURILLO ESP F-M 4:12:01 4:05:59
4543 4985 S?BASTIEN LAVIGNE FRA C-M 4:12:02 4:06:35
4544 4302 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTIN LOPEZ DE AYALA ESP E-M 4:12:02 4:10:09
4545 3843 JUAN FERRER RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 4:12:03 4:06:39
4546 3526 JOSE MANUEL PINARDO DIAZ ESP G-M 4:12:04 4:03:34
4547 2680 FRANCISCO REVENTOS LOPEZ ESP G-M 4:12:04 4:07:01
4548 5106 LUIS RODRIGUEZ SANZ ESP E-M 4:12:04 4:09:33
4549 7179 LUIS PEREZ CATALAN ESP F-M 4:12:06 4:04:23
4550 3745 CRISTINO SANDOVAL ACERA ESP H-M 4:12:06 4:09:33
4551 2070 JOHANN HILTEL GER F-M 4:12:07 4:04:42
4552 3886 HANS REGLER GER G-M 4:12:07 4:03:35
4553 5217 PHILIPPE MORIN FRA D-M 4:12:08 4:09:12
4554 6440 JOSE LUIS MOLINA DE LA ROSA ESP D-M 4:12:08 4:11:42
4555 F370 NATALIA MANSILLA MORENO ESP C-F 4:12:09 4:11:01
4556 3881 GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ GAYA ESP C-M 4:12:09 4:06:58
4557 5192 JOSE ALBERTO PEREZ MONTES ESP E-M 4:12:09 4:05:00
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4558 4833 ENRIQUE CASES MARTINEZ ESP F-M 4:12:09 4:10:36
4559 6888 SANTIAGO ARELLANO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:12:10 4:03:12
4560 1570 FRANCISCO NAVARRO UBEDA ESP G-M 4:12:11 4:10:00
4561 4559 LAZARO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:12:11 4:06:12
4562 5677 RAFAEL ROJO SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:12:11 4:05:08
4563 2366 RUFINO GORDILLO RAMOS ESP G-M 4:12:11 4:05:19
4564 4146 JAVIER RAMIREZ CARROBLES ESP G-M 4:12:12 4:08:26
4565 7648 FERNANDO LABRADA PEREZ ESP D-M 4:12:14 4:06:26
4566 2653 BERANIO ZORZO SANZ ESP I-M 4:12:14 4:11:13
4567 3338 ANTONIO ARENY ESP E-M 4:12:15 4:10:01
4568 4494 PABLO GOMEZ RUIZ ESP E-M 4:12:15 4:07:16
4569 8433 SEBASTIAN SANZ MARTIN ESP G-M 4:12:15 4:07:56
4570 3370 DAVID RODRIGUEZ MEDINA ESP D-M 4:12:15 4:06:30
4571 3056 JOAQUIN DURAN CORTIJO ESP I-M 4:12:16 4:07:49
4572 6865 MANUEL MIGUEL JURADO CABALLERO ESP H-M 4:12:16 4:06:44
4573 3704 MAR?AL LOPEZ MARTINEZ ESP F-M 4:12:17 4:06:00
4574 4897 GIUSEPPE SACCARDO ITA I-M 4:12:18 4:10:43
4575 4198 MARCIAL TORRES DEL VALLE ESP D-M 4:12:19 4:05:57
4576 3516 ALFONSO RUBIAL LOPEZ ESP G-M 4:12:20 4:09:43
4577 4638 JOSE MANUEL SANCHEZ DIAZ ESP E-M 4:12:21 4:09:01
4578 6496 JOSE ANTONIO GIRALDE GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:12:23 4:07:31
4579 3780 PASCAL BERNASCONI FRA F-M 4:12:24 4:11:29
4580 8827 LUIS PARRAS RUIZ DE AZUA ESP C-M 4:12:24 4:08:30
4581 2943 DAVID BESNAULT FRA C-M 4:12:24 4:06:58
4582 5793 EDUARDO OREJAS PI?ERA ESP D-M 4:12:26 4:04:33
4583 5642 ALBERTO OREJAS PI?ERA ESP C-M 4:12:26 4:04:34
4584 7178 SERGIO LOPEZ PEREZ ESP C-M 4:12:28 4:04:52
4585 2984 FRANCISCO JESUS MU?OZ GARCIA ESP G-M 4:12:29 4:04:17
4586 2944 CARLOS LAZARO GOMEZ ESP H-M 4:12:31 4:07:02
4587 5623 VALENTIN RABAGO TORRE ESP F-M 4:12:31 4:06:12
4588 9671 JOSE MARIA CAYUELA TORRECILLA ESP E-M 4:12:31 4:09:18
4589 5162 ALFREDO FERNANDEZ CLEMENTE ESP D-M 4:12:32 4:04:29
4590 1755 LORENZO DE LA CRUZ NAVARRO ESP F-M 4:12:32 4:10:13
4591 7505 JUAN FRANCISCO CABELLO GARCIA ESP F-M 4:12:33 4:07:17
4592 5470 SERGIO SIMON ILLESCAS ESP C-M 4:12:33 4:04:30
4593 8968 GABRIEL MOURI?O GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:12:33 4:05:34
4594 4290 JUAN ANTONIO MARTIN PEREZ ESP F-M 4:12:33 4:05:33
4595 3658 MANUEL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 4:12:34 4:10:33
4596 6720 GABRIEL NI?O GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:12:34 4:05:12
4597 F523 ANA VIVANCOS MARTINEZ ESP H-F 4:12:36 4:05:00
4598 9148 JOSE JAVIER CORROCHANO GOMEZ ESP E-M 4:12:36 4:06:26
4599 5266 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA SALAZAR ESP E-M 4:12:36 4:11:11
4600 2154 THIERRY GODEFRIDI PIERRE BEL H-M 4:12:36 4:04:51
4601 4599 MANUEL OJALVO HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:12:37 4:06:01
4602 4929 JEAN CAYRE FRA F-M 4:12:37 4:05:04
4603 8437 JUAN PEDRO ZOYA FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:12:39 4:08:54
4604 3933 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ CHIMENO ESP E-M 4:12:39 4:11:00
4605 8391 JUAN JOSE GOMEZ GUERRERO ESP F-M 4:12:39 4:06:46
4606 5822 FELIPE JULIAN GALAN ESP D-M 4:12:41 4:07:54
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4607 4488 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ HERRADOR ESP D-M 4:12:41 4:07:50
4608 5041 MANUEL GARCIA RAMOS ESP D-M 4:12:43 4:11:35
4609 409 PEDRO FILIPE DALMADA BURGUETTE POR D-M 4:12:43 4:10:35
4610 983 FRANCISCO JAVIER LAZARO MERINO ESP F-M 4:12:44 4:12:15
4611 7475 VALENTIN LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:12:44 4:09:26
4612 8676 JON FERNANDEZ DE BARRENA ESP C-M 4:12:45 4:07:36
4613 5276 TAREQ SHROUROU GBR C-M 4:12:45 4:08:48
4614 9798 FERNANDO GALLEGO GAMARRA ESP E-M 4:12:46 4:06:20
4615 7323 JESUS AVILES MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:12:48 4:06:56
4616 1684 AMADEO BLAZQUEZ MARTINEZ ESP G-M 4:12:48 4:04:42
4617 4487 CARLOS NOVILLO PEREZ ESP E-M 4:12:49 4:07:56
4618 F503 GABRIELA MARTINEZ VACA MEX C-F 4:12:50 4:05:18
4619 8306 DAVID CONTRERAS FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:12:50 4:05:18
4620 7769 GERALD BEAUJOUR FRA G-M 4:12:51 4:05:18
4621 8865 ROBERTO ALONSO IRIEPA ESP E-M 4:12:51 4:09:13
4622 589 MARCOS DEL AMO BUSTO ESP F-M 4:12:52 4:10:05
4623 7006 RAFAEL SERVAN GARCIA ESP C-M 4:12:52 4:06:08
4624 8316 JUAN LUCAS MADURGA MARTIN-SERRANO ESP C-M 4:12:54 4:06:15
4625 4248 RAMON ALAMO DE LA FUENTE ESP C-M 4:12:55 4:12:37
4626 4124 FRANCISCO JOSE PORTA NOTARJO ESP D-M 4:12:56 4:11:52
4627 9558 DAVID DE MIGUEL GONZ?LEZ ESP C-M 4:12:59 4:09:31
4628 6145 VICTOR SANTOS MAGADAN ESP C-M 4:12:59 4:04:58
4629 F232 NOEMI GIL VALEI ESP C-F 4:12:59 4:07:08
4630 2806 JOSE RAMON RODERO NU?EZ ESP I-M 4:13:00 4:05:15
4631 8533 FRANCISCO DEL VIEJO MACARRO ESP C-M 4:13:01 4:07:31
4632 9216 MARCOS GONZALEZ TALAVERO ESP E-M 4:13:02 4:04:42
4633 8590 RUBEN GRANDE BAQUERO ESP C-M 4:13:02 4:06:57
4634 3135 OSCAR ALVARO CAMPOS ESP D-M 4:13:02 4:09:07
4635 774 JEAN CLAUDE LE BODO FRA I-M 4:13:03 4:11:52
4636 3835 ADOLFO COLINET MORENO ESP C-M 4:13:03 4:11:17
4637 834 PASCAL COMTE FRA F-M 4:13:03 4:11:45
4638 5270 NIKOS KARAVELAKIS GRE D-M 4:13:04 4:10:09
4639 7495 FRANCISCO JAVIER ZARZOSA DIEZ ESP D-M 4:13:07 4:11:17
4640 2331 CRISTOBAL BADAL GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:13:09 4:06:20
4641 9398 EFREN SIMON PACHECO ESP C-M 4:13:11 4:12:07
4642 3084 EDUARDO BIURRUN GONZALEZ ESP I-M 4:13:13 4:09:05
4643 1167 FRANCISCO JAEN GUISADO ESP D-M 4:13:14 4:08:15
4644 7969 JONAS PRIETO GARCIA ESP C-M 4:13:14 4:12:16
4645 2545 JOSE LUIS YAGO RAMON ESP E-M 4:13:14 4:11:39
4646 F161 CELESTE BERROCI MORENO ESP E-F 4:13:15 4:05:47
4647 8807 JONATHAN MCAULIFFE IRL C-M 4:13:15 4:10:29
4648 3628 ARMANDO MIGUELEZ MARTINEZ ESP H-M 4:13:16 4:05:26
4649 7050 RAUL JIMENEZ MARTIN ESP G-M 4:13:16 4:04:41
4650 3191 MIGUEL ANGEL TORRIJOS CUENCA ESP D-M 4:13:17 4:12:27
4651 1733 MARKUS MISSBACH GER D-M 4:13:18 4:07:14
4652 7317 JULIO FERNANDEZ GALLEGO ESP G-M 4:13:18 4:05:15
4653 5912 PABLO RAFAEL FERNANDEZ RECIO ESP G-M 4:13:19 4:07:55
4654 7798 JOSE MANUEL LOZANO VIEJO BUENO ESP I-M 4:13:19 4:04:24
4655 9732 RUBEN GARCIA TAMAYO ESP C-M 4:13:21 4:10:18

Ranking produced on 20-03-2026 20:40:55 Page 95



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

4656 5240 PEDRO GOMEZ BLASCO ESP D-M 4:13:23 4:08:42
4657 3807 JOSE MARIA AREVALO RAMOS ESP F-M 4:13:24 4:09:02
4658 5396 XABIER ARTIAGOITIA BEASKOETXEA ESP F-M 4:13:24 4:07:20
4659 3969 EDUARDO GARCIA GUERRA ESP F-M 4:13:26 4:05:43
4660 4245 JOHANNES WEIGL GER C-M 4:13:26 4:05:27
4661 7302 JUAN ANTONIO BUENO BUENO ESP F-M 4:13:26 4:05:10
4662 7658 ANGEL PANIZO ESP C-M 4:13:27 4:10:34
4663 F273 NURIA ANTON MORENO ESP D-F 4:13:28 4:11:48
4664 5589 JOSE MANUEL JIMENEZ WALS ESP D-M 4:13:28 4:06:33
4665 9752 JUSTO SANCHEZ TRILLO DEL SAZ ESP E-M 4:13:29 4:12:43
4666 5611 CLAUDIO HERNANDEZ MU?OZ ESP D-M 4:13:29 4:11:50
4667 8728 ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ WALS ESP C-M 4:13:29 4:06:34
4668 8442 FERNANDO RAMINCA LOZANO ESP F-M 4:13:29 4:12:43
4669 1820 JO?L GIRARDET FRA F-M 4:13:29 4:07:16
4670 9537 ABEL FERNANDEZ MENDIVIL ESP C-M 4:13:30 4:07:47
4671 7569 ARTUR MONTEIRO RODRIGUES POR E-M 4:13:31 4:08:29
4672 5264 RAFAEL GONZALO UGARTE ESP G-M 4:13:32 4:10:36
4673 F421 M? DE LA SOLEDAD LOPEZ GONZALO ESP D-F 4:13:32 4:10:36
4674 4913 RUBEN PORTELA BARRIOS ESP E-M 4:13:33 4:09:42
4675 9009 RONAN DE CADOUDAL FRA D-M 4:13:34 4:10:55
4676 5913 LUIS ANTONIO. GIL TARDON ESP F-M 4:13:34 4:10:06
4677 3722 GREGORIO SANCHEZ JIMENEZ ESP E-M 4:13:35 4:11:34
4678 2632 ROBERTO JIMENEZ MORALES ESP E-M 4:13:36 4:07:17
4679 2888 IAN MOUNTFORD GBR D-M 4:13:36 4:04:19
4680 8910 JOSE MORAN ARG C-M 4:13:36 4:05:53
4681 6473 JOSE CATASUS LAFORET ESP F-M 4:13:37 4:11:42
4682 5069 JORGE GOMEZ ROLDAN ESP E-M 4:13:37 4:09:36
4683 1796 JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ PEREZ ESP D-M 4:13:38 4:12:03
4684 4539 FRANCISCO ARIAS FELIPE ESP G-M 4:13:39 4:04:38
4685 4811 JUAN CARLOS MANCERA ALVAREZ ESP D-M 4:13:40 4:05:11
4686 5241 JESUS MANJON CONDE ESP D-M 4:13:40 4:11:14
4687 5721 CHRISTOPHE PERRET FRA D-M 4:13:40 4:11:12
4688 7249 PEDRO GOMEZ CARRASCO ESP E-M 4:13:40 4:08:36
4689 9838 JOSE DIAZ FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:13:41 4:12:24
4690 8977 ALBERT ESCUDERO HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:13:41 4:06:30
4691 1744 FERNANDO TORIJA ARROYO ESP H-M 4:13:42 4:13:11
4692 8878 JAVIER NU?EZ GARCIA ESP D-M 4:13:42 4:09:32
4693 9334 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ ARIAS ESP H-M 4:13:42 4:06:02
4694 4655 PABLO JOSE ALVAREZ SWIRGSDE ESP C-M 4:13:42 4:06:02
4695 7390 JOSE LUIS GARCIA MATAMALA ESP E-M 4:13:42 4:10:26
4696 5482 SANTIAGO SAINZ DOMINGUEZ ESP G-M 4:13:42 4:13:42
4697 2494 ANTONIO GOLFIERI ITA I-M 4:13:43 4:09:36
4698 8584 ANTONIO MARIA GONZALEZ GOROSTIZA ESP G-M 4:13:43 4:13:43
4699 4823 DOMINGO DE LA MATA ORDO?EZ ESP F-M 4:13:43 4:08:06
4700 7421 ALVARO CORREIA DA SILVA VAZ POR H-M 4:13:44 4:09:09
4701 3280 JACOBO MU?OZ MORALES ESP D-M 4:13:44 4:09:33
4702 7134 JOSE ALFONSO SAEZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:13:46 4:07:01
4703 8141 CANCIANO LOPEZ DE MIGUEL ESP F-M 4:13:46 4:06:32
4704 9399 JULIAN MARTIN NU?EZ ESP D-M 4:13:47 4:09:07
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4705 9415 ALBERTO ELENA GARRIDO ESP C-M 4:13:47 4:09:07
4706 8984 ANDRES FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:13:48 4:12:01
4707 9895 JOHN MOORE GBR C-M 4:13:49 4:09:10
4708 4965 MIGUEL AGUDO CORDOBA ESP E-M 4:13:50 4:05:08
4709 6721 AGUSTIN MONEDERO SAN MARTIN ESP F-M 4:13:50 4:05:55
4710 4975 AMARO FRANCISCO FORNEIRO DA ROCHA POR F-M 4:13:50 4:13:34
4711 4878 JUAN MANUEL GONZALEZ CRUZADO ESP C-M 4:13:51 4:12:12
4712 6180 ALFREDO CARRASCO CUENCA ESP D-M 4:13:51 4:10:52
4713 6731 DAVID DORADO SIMON ESP C-M 4:13:51 4:06:39
4714 2895 PABLO PEREZ HUERTA ESP E-M 4:13:52 4:11:07
4715 1439 JOSE GARRIDO MONTOYA ESP F-M 4:13:53 4:08:29
4716 6100 VICENTE LABRADOR RAMOS ESP F-M 4:13:54 4:10:41
4717 3312 JOSE MANUEL BARBERO REDONDO ESP D-M 4:13:55 4:06:29
4718 8196 JOSE ENRIQUE VARELA GUINOT ESP D-M 4:13:55 4:10:37
4719 2026 ALFONSO CARCASONA GARCIA ESP F-M 4:13:56 4:12:47
4720 1753 PABLO ANGEL SANCHEZ-ESCRIBANO GARCIA ESP D-M 4:13:56 4:06:37
4721 5123 JOSE MARIA LOPEZ IZQUIERDO ESP E-M 4:13:56 4:05:57
4722 7693 FERNANDO GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ ESP C-M 4:13:58 4:07:24
4723 5405 CARLOS MACIAS GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:14:00 4:06:41
4724 7401 JESUS MARIO CUESTA GARCIA ESP F-M 4:14:01 4:10:35
4725 3773 VICENTE MENACHO GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:14:02 4:05:40
4726 7663 MARINO MERINO MANZANO ESP E-M 4:14:02 4:05:40
4727 6995 JOSE RODRIGUEZ PIRIS ESP E-M 4:14:03 4:08:32
4728 3110 FRANCISCO JOSE MARTINEZ PEREZ ESP G-M 4:14:05 4:10:11
4729 7329 GERMAN MORAN RIVERO ESP C-M 4:14:05 4:07:04
4730 4272 JESUS CALLEJO CLEMENTE ESP F-M 4:14:07 4:07:33
4731 5186 CARLOS SORIANO DE LA CRUZ ESP F-M 4:14:10 4:06:19
4732 4552 MIGUEL MARTIN CASADO ESP G-M 4:14:12 4:10:10
4733 1970 PABLO MANUEL CAMARA RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:14:13 4:09:05
4734 1949 JOSE LUIS ALCUDIA FLORES ESP G-M 4:14:14 4:06:46
4735 8175 JOSE DEL POZO DE LA CUADRA ESP E-M 4:14:15 4:11:13
4736 4589 SANTIAGO PEREZ MORENO ESP H-M 4:14:16 4:08:11
4737 6719 JOAO PAULO GOUCHA JORGE POR F-M 4:14:17 4:06:48
4738 4477 VICTOR MANUEL GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP G-M 4:14:17 4:10:24
4739 4231 JESUS MANUEL PEREZ CARAZO ESP G-M 4:14:18 4:07:43
4740 4089 CESAR SANZ REBOLLO ESP C-M 4:14:19 4:08:25
4741 2583 JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ BORDES ESP J-M 4:14:20 4:08:24
4742 4409 JOSE FERNANDO RIVAS MU?OZ ESP D-M 4:14:20 4:11:48
4743 8537 DANIEL LORENZO CRESPO ESP D-M 4:14:20 4:11:57
4744 3271 FERNANDO MILLAN SANCHEZ ESP H-M 4:14:20 4:12:40
4745 7282 BIENVENIDO MU?OZ POLLO ESP D-M 4:14:20 4:11:57
4746 5133 WETHERELL ROBERT GBR C-M 4:14:21 4:09:03
4747 6170 PEDRO CASADO ALONSO ESP C-M 4:14:22 4:12:15
4748 2612 MARIANO SABATER CASTILLO ESP H-M 4:14:23 4:08:22
4749 7256 DAVID BENICHOU FRA D-M 4:14:23 4:09:56
4750 5275 FRANCISCO ESQUINAS VALDEPE?AS ESP E-M 4:14:24 4:08:51
4751 4757 ALAIN DIETERLEN FRA F-M 4:14:25 4:10:42
4752 1054 JOSE ANGEL IZQUIERDO BASCU?AN ESP G-M 4:14:25 4:06:00
4753 F252 EVA DOMAICA ANSOLA ESP E-F 4:14:26 4:12:14
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4754 4428 JAVIER ROMEO SANCHO ESP F-M 4:14:27 4:08:37
4755 5400 CARLOS VILLAOSLADA VEGA ESP F-M 4:14:27 4:08:11
4756 7785 ANGEL VILLALON AGUILAR ESP C-M 4:14:29 4:13:18
4757 5164 ALFONSO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:14:31 4:05:37
4758 8269 JORGE HERNAEZ BELTRAN ESP I-M 4:14:32 4:07:40
4759 4998 LUIGI LISTANTE ITA H-M 4:14:32 4:11:21
4760 6756 ANTONIO LIEBANAS BLANCO ESP H-M 4:14:33 4:08:03
4761 2822 JOSE CARLOS PAJUELO RESINO ESP E-M 4:14:33 4:12:10
4762 8939 ANTONIO LIEBANAS MENDEZ ESP C-M 4:14:34 4:08:03
4763 7920 RAUL MARTIN DOMINGUEZ ESP E-M 4:14:34 4:12:17
4764 6896 ANGEL FERNANDEZ PALOMINO ESP H-M 4:14:35 4:13:18
4765 4139 LEOPOLDO GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:14:35 4:05:57
4766 4351 JUAN CARLOS CARCEDO FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:14:36 4:05:57
4767 F163 HILARY FORDE IRL C-F 4:14:38 4:10:17
4768 7167 MATTHEW CAVANAGH GBR B-M 4:14:38 4:09:50
4769 4108 RUBEN DIAZ ALIAGA ESP D-M 4:14:38 4:07:35
4770 7657 ERROL CURLING GBR H-M 4:14:39 4:07:58
4771 3055 ALVARO JAVIER SANDOVAL TROMBERT CHI D-M 4:14:40 4:13:07
4772 9697 DANIEL DEL VALLE LEON ESP C-M 4:14:40 4:10:41
4773 F248 ROSA MARIA SANROMAN CIUDAD ESP F-F 4:14:40 4:10:34
4774 F162 MARIA DEL CARMEN ARIAS SAEZ ESP G-F 4:14:41 4:10:33
4775 7372 GREGORIO ARRIBAS CABA?ES ESP G-M 4:14:42 4:10:37
4776 7148 JOSE LUIS MANCEBO SERRANO ESP D-M 4:14:42 4:07:08
4777 6602 OSCAR MOSQUERA TORRES ESP D-M 4:14:43 4:06:10
4778 3199 PORFIRIO SUAREZ VILLANUEVA PER I-M 4:14:43 4:05:22
4779 5182 ANTONIO LLERAS SANCHEZ ESP C-M 4:14:44 4:07:17
4780 7878 JOSE BENITO DE DIOS MEDINA ESP F-M 4:14:44 4:13:43
4781 F203 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES RUIZ BRONCHALO ESP C-F 4:14:45 4:11:26
4782 9828 GILLES VIAU FRA F-M 4:14:45 4:09:55
4783 7276 JERONIMO MARTINEZ DELGADO ESP G-M 4:14:45 4:12:40
4784 6858 JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:14:46 4:08:22
4785 2768 ADOLFO MARTINEZ DE LA FUENTE ESP F-M 4:14:50 4:06:22
4786 8770 JAMIE TRIBE GBR C-M 4:14:51 4:10:34
4787 5553 JOSE PASCUAL PORDOMINGO ESP G-M 4:14:52 4:07:48
4788 F705 NEFTALI CABRERA RUIZ ESP C-F 4:14:53 4:13:52
4789 2622 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ-BAQUEDANO QUERENCIA ESP H-M 4:14:55 4:12:37
4790 6937 MARCOS DE LA VEGA CASTELLS ESP C-M 4:14:57 4:11:15
4791 3823 JOAQUIN TORRES RAMO ESP C-M 4:14:57 4:10:14
4792 5960 FRANCISCO GARRIDO HERVAS ESP E-M 4:14:57 4:13:40
4793 6084 ANGEL LORENZO MURIEL ESP C-M 4:14:57 4:07:18
4794 9292 MICHEL - ALAIN FERREBEUF FRA H-M 4:14:58 4:11:10
4795 6717 JESUS NOCI BELDA ESP D-M 4:14:59 4:08:10
4796 7471 PEDRO D PONCELAS ALONSO ESP F-M 4:14:59 4:10:28
4797 5424 FCO JAVIER MENENDEZ AIZPURUA ESP F-M 4:15:01 4:10:29
4798 3401 ALBERTO MERINO CALVO ESP F-M 4:15:02 4:08:14
4799 3494 FELIX PRIETO ALONSO ESP F-M 4:15:03 4:09:34
4800 3232 JESUS PARRE?O SAHUQUILLO ESP G-M 4:15:03 4:10:41
4801 6568 FERNANDO ENRIQUE GOMEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 4:15:03 4:12:49
4802 9283 RAMON VILLAR LLINAS ESP D-M 4:15:04 4:13:59
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4803 6928 PEDRO JOSE A?ON BLASCO ESP D-M 4:15:04 4:09:39
4804 6242 MANUEL HERRERA MADUE?O ESP E-M 4:15:04 4:08:12
4805 5560 FERNANDO MARTIN SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:15:06 4:14:17
4806 4598 JOSE DOMINGO CARRERA CAMISON ESP E-M 4:15:07 4:05:54
4807 7596 PABLO USOZ CIRIZA ESP E-M 4:15:08 4:07:26
4808 7900 I?AKI GORDO SANTOS ESP C-M 4:15:08 4:08:55
4809 7612 PEDRO SEGADO MARTINEZ ESP H-M 4:15:09 4:12:32
4810 9651 JOSE LUIS ALCAIDE RUBIO ESP G-M 4:15:09 4:12:01
4811 4465 JULIO VAZQUEZ GOMEZ ESP H-M 4:15:09 4:12:02
4812 3609 EMILIO BLANCO DE LA FUENTE ESP F-M 4:15:10 4:07:16
4813 5141 JULIO CESAR VELASCO CARRION ESP F-M 4:15:10 4:07:23
4814 7639 RICHARD JONES GBR C-M 4:15:12 4:09:16
4815 8756 OLAV GUNNES NOR E-M 4:15:12 4:07:34
4816 4977 CESAR GARCIA LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:15:13 4:07:24
4817 9582 JAVIER LOPEZ BENITO ESP D-M 4:15:14 4:11:04
4818 8942 CARLOS LOPEZ CASTRO ESP D-M 4:15:15 4:11:39
4819 6560 MANUEL RAMON PEREZ SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:15:16 4:07:28
4820 3847 JULIO FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP G-M 4:15:20 4:06:31
4821 9455 LUIS SANTOS GONCALVES ESP G-M 4:15:21 4:12:49
4822 4834 JAVIER IGLESIAS ALARCIA ESP C-M 4:15:21 4:10:20
4823 8276 CARLOS MU?OZ BASCONES ESP E-M 4:15:23 4:08:17
4824 4388 RAFAEL ORTIGOSA APARICIO ESP E-M 4:15:23 4:13:31
4825 5354 FELIX ALCON GIL ESP F-M 4:15:23 4:08:41
4826 7607 JAVIER MU?OZ DE LA TORRE ESP C-M 4:15:24 4:06:51
4827 7477 FRANCISCO DAVID HERRERA MEJIAS ESP C-M 4:15:26 4:09:37
4828 3971 WILHELMUS DUIVIS NED J-M 4:15:27 4:09:01
4829 4058 JOSE MARIA MORALES NIETO ESP D-M 4:15:27 4:12:00
4830 5582 ENRIQUE IGLESIAS PALOMO ESP E-M 4:15:28 4:12:42
4831 5028 PACO MARTINEZ HUERTAS ESP C-M 4:15:29 4:07:04
4832 F648 NATIVIDAD MONAJ CA?ADA ESP C-F 4:15:30 4:13:33
4833 4962 JAVIER HERVAS GAONA ESP D-M 4:15:32 4:14:21
4834 F746 ALEXANDRA CHABERT FRA F-F 4:15:33 4:14:39
4835 8194 JUAN JOSE GOMEZ GONZALEZ ESP F-M 4:15:33 4:06:35
4836 6196 CARLOS MIGUEL ERREA PINTADO ESP G-M 4:15:34 4:07:20
4837 8061 ZACARIAS FERNANDEZ PELAEZ ESP J-M 4:15:35 4:07:17
4838 3694 JULIO ROGERO TORREADRADO ESP E-M 4:15:36 4:11:59
4839 F615 ANTONIA CARRERO ASTASIO ESP E-F 4:15:36 4:08:59
4840 F650 MARIA JOSE GARCIA EGIDO ESP D-F 4:15:36 4:08:59
4841 4526 JOSE MARTIN GONZALEZ-QUEVEDO ESP D-M 4:15:37 4:13:31
4842 3766 STEPHEN MCCARTHY USA F-M 4:15:37 4:07:46
4843 5717 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ ARROYO ESP F-M 4:15:38 4:09:33
4844 9806 RAMON PELAEZ FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:15:39 4:11:47
4845 3103 JAVIER IRANZO LLOPIS ESP E-M 4:15:40 4:09:45
4846 3074 LORENZO SIMON GARCIA ESP H-M 4:15:40 4:13:06
4847 9122 DAVID SIMON SANTILLANA ESP C-M 4:15:40 4:13:05
4848 8680 FRANCISCO JAVIER BABIANO CABELLO ESP C-M 4:15:41 4:12:30
4849 3762 ANTONIO MIRA POVEDA ESP E-M 4:15:42 4:11:52
4850 7694 PEDRO LUIS ROSADO SEGADO ESP D-M 4:15:43 4:08:18
4851 3763 LUIGI BARLA ITA H-M 4:15:44 4:15:23
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4852 4860 JEAN MARC SANCHIS FRA F-M 4:15:44 4:13:18
4853 6191 DANIEL FALCON ESP E-M 4:15:48 4:09:18
4854 6173 JUAN VICENTE GONZALEZ MORA ESP F-M 4:15:49 4:10:54
4855 6519 JAVIER FERNANDEZ PAEZ ESP G-M 4:15:50 4:14:24
4856 8490 JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ CENTENO ESP G-M 4:15:50 4:14:24
4857 4013 UMBERTO ORLANDO ITA E-M 4:15:51 4:07:54
4858 8337 JOSE DAMIAN MARTINEZ SERRANO ESP C-M 4:15:51 4:09:57
4859 950 DANIEL SENDIN HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:15:51 4:14:45
4860 8621 LUIS JAVIER SANZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:15:52 4:14:45
4861 4983 PIERRE DERENONCOURT FRA I-M 4:15:53 4:14:33
4862 5234 ALFONSO COLAS SORIANO ESP C-M 4:15:54 4:13:22
4863 2234 JOSE ANTONIO CALVO DE LA CRUZ ESP F-M 4:15:54 4:13:58
4864 8333 JAVIER FERNANDEZ PINEDA ESP F-M 4:15:55 4:11:21
4865 9741 PABLO LUIS HERRERO GONZALEZ ESP F-M 4:15:56 4:10:24
4866 6652 MARTIN CABEZ MARTIN ESP E-M 4:15:56 4:15:25
4867 8731 JUAN RAMON CUBERO LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:15:56 4:07:04
4868 4973 BRUNO CROISY FRA G-M 4:15:57 4:14:40
4869 F185 MANUELA CROISY FRA F-F 4:15:57 4:14:39
4870 4135 JOSE MARIA GORDO MORENO ESP G-M 4:16:01 4:09:50
4871 5363 DIEGO GARCIA ARCHILLA ESP G-M 4:16:02 4:09:11
4872 9785 JUSTO RICARDO BARROSO GARCIA-TAPETARDO ESP E-M 4:16:02 4:09:11
4873 3732 LUIS ALBERTO TEJEDA MIGUEL ESP C-M 4:16:03 4:10:07
4874 5503 JUAN ANTONIO REQUENA LOPEZ ESP F-M 4:16:04 4:09:59
4875 F30 PAULA CRISTINA NEVES DE JESUS POR E-F 4:16:04 4:07:13
4876 3845 CARLOS GARCIA MOYA ESP E-M 4:16:05 4:10:02
4877 5626 FRANCISCO TENES LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:16:06 4:15:14
4878 7934 JESUS MORALES SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:16:07 4:11:07
4879 3302 MIGUEL ANGEL CABRA ESTEBAN ESP E-M 4:16:09 4:10:06
4880 2373 AURELIO VELA PALOMARES ESP G-M 4:16:10 4:12:45
4881 6856 JESUS RUIZ ANGEL ESP H-M 4:16:11 4:12:54
4882 9126 JUAN RAMON DE CASO ALEGRE ESP E-M 4:16:12 4:11:55
4883 1262 PABLO DE LORA DELTORO ESP E-M 4:16:13 4:12:00
4884 9613 PABLO FRAILE PEREZ-CUADRADO ESP F-M 4:16:14 4:10:17
4885 6354 MANUEL FONTAN TIRADO ESP D-M 4:16:14 4:12:45
4886 2592 JOSE RAMON DOMINGUEZ VELASCO ESP D-M 4:16:14 4:11:11
4887 6361 ALEJANDRO RUANO MORENO ESP I-M 4:16:15 4:07:09
4888 2709 YANN GOURBIL FRA C-M 4:16:15 4:14:01
4889 9074 MANUEL MOTA ROMERO ESP D-M 4:16:16 4:14:05
4890 8955 STEPHANE GODIER FRA E-M 4:16:17 4:10:20
4891 434 IVAN PALERO LLANOS ESP D-M 4:16:18 4:12:19
4892 4661 IGNACIO GONZALO MISOL ESP H-M 4:16:19 4:15:24
4893 8092 JORGE BRU?A MARTIN ESP C-M 4:16:20 4:11:34
4894 4065 JOHANNES SAUERWALD GER F-M 4:16:20 4:08:01
4895 3141 JOSE ALBERTO MARTIN GARCIA ESP F-M 4:16:22 4:06:41
4896 5743 JORGE MARTIN GARCIA ESP F-M 4:16:27 4:08:58
4897 9233 LUIS UCETA GARCIA ESP D-M 4:16:27 4:14:32
4898 9397 UBALDO CARRION HORNEROS ESP D-M 4:16:27 4:14:32
4899 1758 JESUS MARTIN GARCIA ESP E-M 4:16:28 4:08:58
4900 4136 CESAR RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:16:29 4:13:55
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4901 4368 SALVADOR CARRERO ARMENGOL ESP E-M 4:16:29 4:07:53
4902 9268 ENRIQUE HERRAEZ CORREDERA ESP F-M 4:16:30 4:10:36
4903 5947 KONSTANTIN KOSTADINOV BUL D-M 4:16:32 4:14:58
4904 F200 SILVIA LOMBARDO ITA F-F 4:16:35 4:11:20
4905 9472 ALBERTO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 4:16:35 4:09:30
4906 5646 JUAN CARLOS ALVAREZ ALAIZ ESP D-M 4:16:36 4:09:30
4907 4575 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN GARCIA ESP E-M 4:16:37 4:10:59
4908 9921 JOSE ANTONIO CASTILLO FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:16:39 4:11:57
4909 9853 PAOLO DE SANCTIS ITA G-M 4:16:39 4:11:28
4910 6946 DANIEL GABRIEL SAETA ALHAMBRA ESP C-M 4:16:42 4:10:17
4911 3341 LUIS LERMA ORME?O ESP E-M 4:16:43 4:09:19
4912 7711 JOSE ENRIQUE HERBON BARQUIN ESP D-M 4:16:45 4:07:25
4913 4336 JAVIER GRANIZO PONCE ESP G-M 4:16:48 4:16:20
4914 F143 KAREN CURTIS ISL D-F 4:16:48 4:14:56
4915 3155 LAURENT VIDOTTO FRA F-M 4:16:50 4:15:36
4916 2187 OCTAVI BALLESTER CIFRE ESP F-M 4:16:52 4:15:48
4917 4726 LUIS JULIAN GONZALO PEREZ ESP F-M 4:16:52 4:13:05
4918 F239 ISABEL SERANTES GOMEZ ESP D-F 4:16:53 4:09:30
4919 F238 CLARA PARAPAR BARRERA ESP D-F 4:16:54 4:09:30
4920 5312 CARLOS SANCHEZ ARDAVIN ESP C-M 4:16:54 4:11:10
4921 9382 ANTONIO GARCIA JIMENEZ ESP G-M 4:16:55 4:11:43
4922 3918 JUAN JOSE LOPEZ IBA?EZ ESP E-M 4:16:58 4:12:43
4923 9696 FERNANDO MARIA I?IGUEZ SANZ ESP D-M 4:16:59 4:08:42
4924 6574 MIGUEL ANGEL ARENAS UBEDA ESP C-M 4:17:01 4:12:49
4925 8082 FELIPE BASELGA MUGICA ESP C-M 4:17:01 4:10:29
4926 5054 FERNANDO PONS MONCADA ESP F-M 4:17:01 4:11:43
4927 8714 MARIANO BARRIO ORDO?EZ ESP D-M 4:17:03 4:16:38
4928 6635 ANTHONY MULLIN GBR C-M 4:17:05 4:07:43
4929 4813 IGNACIO REDERO GARCIA ESP D-M 4:17:07 4:09:19
4930 1234 JESUS EMILIANO MARTIN POZAS ESP F-M 4:17:09 4:14:28
4931 9217 ERNESTO MONTERO ENRIQUEZ ESP G-M 4:17:09 4:13:05
4932 4644 ALFRED SCH?TTI SUI I-M 4:17:09 4:15:15
4933 4481 PEDRO JULIO ANDRES ARRANZ ESP G-M 4:17:10 4:14:25
4934 3121 IGNACIO HOMBRADOS GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:17:10 4:11:53
4935 F193 EDITH DERENONCOURT FRA I-F 4:17:11 4:15:54
4936 4267 LEONARDO RINCON CARDE?A ESP H-M 4:17:12 4:12:26
4937 7684 JAVIER MAHUGO GORDILLO ESP G-M 4:17:12 4:14:25
4938 7516 FERNANDO AREVALO GONZALEZ ESP F-M 4:17:13 4:08:55
4939 7681 JESUS IGNACIO UBEDA BERBEL ESP E-M 4:17:14 4:13:08
4940 4168 FERNANDO MEJORADO GARCIA ESP E-M 4:17:14 4:11:00
4941 4520 PATRICE TURPEAU FRA F-M 4:17:14 4:13:45
4942 3570 KAI UWE SCHLICHTING GER F-M 4:17:14 4:15:35
4943 9049 RUBEN DOMINGUEZ ARGENTA ESP C-M 4:17:15 4:16:27
4944 2143 ACHIM SCHWARZKOPF GER F-M 4:17:16 4:10:18
4945 3840 ALBERTO REDONDO GOMEZ ESP D-M 4:17:16 4:11:18
4946 3822 RAFAEL CACHINERO LOPEZ ESP F-M 4:17:17 4:11:14
4947 4122 EDUARDO SECO CONTRERAS ESP E-M 4:17:18 4:11:18
4948 5546 JOSE ANTONIO REY GUILLEN ESP D-M 4:17:19 4:08:38
4949 7037 DIEGO GONZALEZ ORTEGA ESP D-M 4:17:19 4:09:22
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4950 4153 STEPHANE GUIOT FRA E-M 4:17:21 4:16:10
4951 4392 ANTONIO MECA GUIJARRO ESP G-M 4:17:23 4:14:34
4952 8556 IGNACIO PARDO MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:17:23 4:16:41
4953 9212 IGNACIO ESTEBAN CORRALES ESP D-M 4:17:24 4:12:21
4954 F167 CARMEN SANTAMARIA PEREZ ESP F-F 4:17:27 4:16:20
4955 6268 JUAN SANCHEZ MARIN ESP G-M 4:17:28 4:12:44
4956 7300 FRANCISCO RIVERA GONZALEZ ESP F-M 4:17:28 4:13:30
4957 9159 JESUS ANTONIO VILLAR VALLANO ESP F-M 4:17:29 4:10:27
4958 3450 JOSE MIGUEL CRIADO CARRASCO ESP D-M 4:17:30 4:15:26
4959 9183 PEDRO RAMIREZ GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:17:31 4:11:09
4960 5865 ALBINO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 4:17:31 4:13:53
4961 5544 ALVARO SANCHEZ RUIZ ESP C-M 4:17:33 4:12:29
4962 7794 ENRIQUE DE DIEGO RUS ESP H-M 4:17:35 4:17:23
4963 F196 MERCEDES TORRES SERUENDO ESP F-F 4:17:35 4:11:08
4964 5342 PAULINO APARICIO MARTIN OROZCO ESP F-M 4:17:35 4:09:20
4965 F118 MARIE ABITBOL FRA C-F 4:17:35 4:16:33
4966 8558 DAVID PEREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:17:36 4:11:28
4967 1475 JUAN JOSE LANGA HONTORIA ESP H-M 4:17:37 4:17:28
4968 4587 JOSE CASAS RUIZ ESP H-M 4:17:38 4:15:29
4969 8162 JUAN CARLOS POUSA BLANCO ESP D-M 4:17:40 4:11:05
4970 F302 MARY ALLEN USA B-F 4:17:43 4:14:10
4971 9705 GILBERTO GARATTONI ITA H-M 4:17:44 4:13:58
4972 4241 MANUEL DELGADO VILA ESP D-M 4:17:46 4:14:15
4973 5766 LARS LINNEMANN DEN G-M 4:17:47 4:13:18
4974 4564 SANTIAGO LOPEZ NOGUERA ESP F-M 4:17:47 4:09:58
4975 8171 ENRIQUE SUAREZ PRIETO ESP D-M 4:17:50 4:12:45
4976 7842 LUIS PEREZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:17:50 4:15:57
4977 4016 FRANCISCO GOMEZ RONCERO ESP E-M 4:17:51 4:15:50
4978 F271 BRIGITTE HAUSER SUI E-F 4:17:51 4:10:27
4979 9767 VICTOR DIAZ FRUTOS ESP C-M 4:17:52 4:14:50
4980 9766 JOSE LUIS RAMOS VOZMEDIANO ESP D-M 4:17:52 4:14:50
4981 6924 MANUEL CASTRILLO ALVAREZ ESP E-M 4:17:53 4:11:30
4982 3198 EDUARDO DE LOS SANTOS ESCA?O ESP D-M 4:17:54 4:15:51
4983 4060 RAFAEL GOMEZ DE PARADA ELUA ESP E-M 4:17:54 4:11:52
4984 5250 JOSE ANTONIO BURGOS ESP C-M 4:17:54 4:11:17
4985 5437 ANTONIO GUZMAN GUERRA ESP E-M 4:17:55 4:15:57
4986 2973 JUAN CARLOS DIAGO MOYANO ESP F-M 4:17:56 4:09:59
4987 7682 JOSE RAMON FERNANDEZ CALLEJA ESP E-M 4:17:57 4:16:17
4988 4345 GREGORIO GARCIA ALVAREZ ESP I-M 4:17:57 4:09:50
4989 5389 FERNANDO GIL POZA ESP E-M 4:17:59 4:09:24
4990 1699 PEDRO SANTIAGO GARCIA LANZA ESP G-M 4:17:59 4:15:28
4991 240 JOSE CORTES GUTIERREZ ESP J-M 4:17:59 4:17:54
4992 6366 ANTONIO TAMARGO JUAREZ ESP G-M 4:17:59 4:17:59
4993 6906 LUIS ESCRIVA MASIP ESP E-M 4:18:00 4:12:57
4994 4131 ARNAUD KRONENBERG FRA D-M 4:18:01 4:10:20
4995 6004 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ ALONSO ESP G-M 4:18:01 4:15:30
4996 4227 RUBEN ESTEBAN LLORENTE ESP C-M 4:18:02 4:10:58
4997 4991 MANUEL JESUS CASANOVA MOLINA ESP E-M 4:18:02 4:16:08
4998 9775 PEDRO GARCIA VARGAS ESP D-M 4:18:03 4:13:46
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4999 4223 JUAN ANTONIO BLANCO CABELLOS ESP E-M 4:18:03 4:09:26
5000 8563 MIGUEL ANGEL POLANCO HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:18:05 4:15:48
5001 7552 JOSE ANTONIO MERINO MORA ESP C-M 4:18:05 4:11:49
5002 8933 LUIS JIMENENZ ARIAS ESP F-M 4:18:06 4:10:59
5003 9363 ABRAHAM GONZALEZ CASA?AS ESP C-M 4:18:06 4:14:16
5004 5847 PABLO GARCIA CASTELL ESP D-M 4:18:06 4:08:34
5005 3118 FRANCISCO DIAZ RAMIREZ ESP E-M 4:18:06 4:08:34
5006 4145 JUAN CARLOS ABAL OTEIZA ARG H-M 4:18:07 4:12:13
5007 8254 GABRIEL GARCIA LOSADA ESP D-M 4:18:09 4:09:52
5008 7285 JAVIER HERNANDEZ MERCHAN ESP E-M 4:18:09 4:16:15
5009 3832 JUANVICENTE SEGURA GARCIA ESP D-M 4:18:10 4:11:14
5010 5462 ANDRES REY LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:18:11 4:12:09
5011 2970 EDUARDO ARRANZ AZUARA ESP C-M 4:18:12 4:13:05
5012 8697 JAIME GARCIA ALMAGRO ESP F-M 4:18:12 4:12:04
5013 6930 STEFAN REMUS GER F-M 4:18:12 4:15:18
5014 8997 MANUEL ROMERO MARTIN ESP G-M 4:18:13 4:14:48
5015 4665 JAVIER SORIANO RECIO ESP D-M 4:18:13 4:13:06
5016 2099 FRANCISCI JAVIER SANCHEZ CASAS ESP C-M 4:18:13 4:09:01
5017 2098 JUAN MANUEL GARCIA BARQUERO ESP D-M 4:18:13 4:09:02
5018 8327 MIGUEL ALBERTIN ROLDAN ESP D-M 4:18:13 4:13:59
5019 3748 FRANCISCO REQUENA ORTIZ ESP J-M 4:18:13 4:16:26
5020 8544 JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ PEREZ ESP C-M 4:18:13 4:12:29
5021 F184 CARMEN CRUZ SANCHEZ ESP E-F 4:18:14 4:12:24
5022 7611 FRANCK PERIC FRA F-M 4:18:18 4:15:11
5023 F639 PATRICIA GONZALEZ SANZ ESP D-F 4:18:20 4:15:39
5024 F149 MERC SANFELIU TORRA ESP D-F 4:18:20 4:09:13
5025 5776 TOMAS BAYON GARCIA ESP G-M 4:18:21 4:14:15
5026 3906 JOAQUIN ALCOLEA LARA ESP G-M 4:18:21 4:10:24
5027 8754 JUAN TABARA RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 4:18:21 4:10:02
5028 3616 VICTOR PAREJA MORENO ESP D-M 4:18:22 4:11:15
5029 4668 GABRIEL HENRY FRA F-M 4:18:22 4:13:31
5030 8567 JOSE VICENTE GARCIA-ROVES ESP D-M 4:18:23 4:13:55
5031 F122 CARMEN TORRES BUENDIA ESP G-F 4:18:24 4:11:20
5032 3871 OSCAR HERNANDEZ RODRIGO ESP C-M 4:18:24 4:15:53
5033 5180 JUAN MANUEL YAG?E SEGOVIA ESP F-M 4:18:26 4:13:24
5034 4866 JULIO GARCIA JIMENEZ ESP G-M 4:18:26 4:16:13
5035 5324 JULIEN JOUARIE FRA C-M 4:18:27 4:12:59
5036 9002 SANTIAGO MARTIN ESP C-M 4:18:27 4:09:20
5037 9020 JOSE ANTONIO GALLARDO CANITROT ESP D-M 4:18:28 4:17:31
5038 3447 EDISON PATRICIO CHANGO CRUZ ECU E-M 4:18:28 4:16:45
5039 8921 ROBERTO CAPILLA SERRANO ESP D-M 4:18:29 4:11:36
5040 3122 JORGE TENORIO S?NCHEZ CRC E-M 4:18:29 4:12:08
5041 9414 IVAN DIAZ CISNEROS ESP C-M 4:18:32 4:10:05
5042 4940 DANIEL HALBACH ESP D-M 4:18:34 4:14:06
5043 8051 JOSE ANTONIO VICENTE MORAN ESP D-M 4:18:34 4:17:25
5044 5282 FERNANDO GUERRERO MESEGUER ESP C-M 4:18:35 4:10:19
5045 1029 JAVIER SANTOS JIMENEZ ESP D-M 4:18:36 4:16:23
5046 9209 IVAN DE CASTRO PEREZ ESP D-M 4:18:36 4:10:43
5047 4084 HUGO FRANCO MOSQUERA COL E-M 4:18:37 4:16:22
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5048 7809 RUFINO PORRAS PEREZ ESP F-M 4:18:38 4:14:07
5049 9830 CARLOS CEJAS FISAC ESP D-M 4:18:39 4:13:05
5050 5012 JERONIMO SAINZ DOMINGUEZ ESP F-M 4:18:42 4:15:03
5051 1862 MOISES CAMENO HERAS ESP H-M 4:18:43 4:15:26
5052 7575 PABLO CANTO MARTINEZ ESP B-M 4:18:43 4:11:14
5053 2071 ESTEBAN GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:18:46 4:15:55
5054 4852 JOAO JOS? CRUZ CUNHA POR G-M 4:18:47 4:16:54
5055 2437 LADISLAO TEJEDOR ROMERO ESP C-M 4:18:47 4:13:16
5056 6962 FRANCISCO GAMEZ GUTIERREZ ESP G-M 4:18:48 4:15:20
5057 7650 JOSE MANUEL MERINERO CERRO ESP E-M 4:18:48 4:13:49
5058 7294 ALBERTO MAGA?A GIL ESP C-M 4:18:49 4:16:38
5059 7632 ALFONSO GARRIDO PICON ESP D-M 4:18:52 4:14:14
5060 230 JESUS GONZALEZ CARPINTERO ESP E-M 4:18:52 4:16:15
5061 4677 JOSE MARIA NAVAS MORENO ESP C-M 4:18:55 4:11:15
5062 4809 OSCAR HERRANZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:18:56 4:12:30
5063 5686 ENRIQUE ESCUDERO MANI ESP E-M 4:18:58 4:14:30
5064 4773 TIZIANO BARDUS ITA E-M 4:18:59 4:11:46
5065 5592 ALEJANDRO PRIETO BENEITEZ ESP D-M 4:18:59 4:17:56
5066 3970 FERRAN J. CANILLAS ZAMORA ESP D-M 4:19:00 4:09:50
5067 8569 LUIS GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:19:02 4:11:37
5068 4576 ENRIQUE PLEITE ATANCE ESP D-M 4:19:03 4:09:49
5069 4565 JOSE MANUEL TRILLO RUIZ ESP C-M 4:19:04 4:13:43
5070 7403 FRANCISCO MONTON ALVAREZ ESP E-M 4:19:05 4:10:51
5071 3340 ALVARO OPORTO NOVALES ESP C-M 4:19:05 4:09:59
5072 5994 BERNARDO DELGADO BENITEZ ESP G-M 4:19:07 4:12:52
5073 F267 TIFFANY BRENNINKMEIJER GBR F-F 4:19:08 4:12:27
5074 3812 JUAN ANTONIO SEVILLA FABUEL ESP E-M 4:19:08 4:18:13
5075 F241 AITANA TAMAYO HERNANDO ESP C-F 4:19:09 4:13:27
5076 3878 ANTONIO ROJAS GOMEZ ESP H-M 4:19:11 4:12:44
5077 7946 FRANCISCO JAVIER APELLANIZ ZUBIRI ESP D-M 4:19:14 4:15:07
5078 7502 JOAQUIN CARRALERO GONZALEZ ESP F-M 4:19:15 4:18:08
5079 2813 RAFAEL ESCOLANO SIGNES ESP E-M 4:19:15 4:15:03
5080 4815 MIGUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN PESCADOR ESP E-M 4:19:15 4:14:25
5081 4742 JAVIER HARO LLADO ESP C-M 4:19:17 4:13:47
5082 855 PATRICK BONNEFOI FRA H-M 4:19:18 4:13:45
5083 7305 ALFONSO GABALDON PASTOR ESP C-M 4:19:18 4:15:45
5084 5037 OSCAR SANZ RAMIREZ ESP C-M 4:19:18 4:17:26
5085 8017 ISMAEL NAVARRO CASTELL ESP C-M 4:19:19 4:11:34
5086 4126 SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ CASTRILLO ESP F-M 4:19:22 4:11:40
5087 7758 SANTIAGO JOSE RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP E-M 4:19:22 4:16:47
5088 8592 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ MAZOTERA ESP D-M 4:19:24 4:10:27
5089 6671 RUBEN VILLALBA MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:19:25 4:15:25
5090 6128 MANUEL RUIZ GOMEZ ESP I-M 4:19:26 4:11:54
5091 6267 JESUS MONJAS DOLADO ESP C-M 4:19:26 4:11:54
5092 7214 JESUS ANGEL VALDEON TOVES ESP H-M 4:19:26 4:15:03
5093 5660 JORGE GONZALEZ MORENO ESP E-M 4:19:27 4:13:41
5094 8459 JOSE MARIA NOMBELA GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:19:27 4:16:42
5095 7380 DIEGO FABIO SCOTTI ITA E-M 4:19:27 4:15:07
5096 2027 JAVIER GOMEZ DELGADO ESP E-M 4:19:28 4:14:24
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5097 7174 FRANCISCO GARCIA LOPEZ ESP F-M 4:19:29 4:16:40
5098 8733 SANTIAGO SESMERO MERO ESP C-M 4:19:30 4:13:48
5099 6710 MARCELINO GARCIA GOMEZ ESP F-M 4:19:31 4:13:08
5100 3142 ANGEL RESINO MORALES ESP F-M 4:19:31 4:12:12
5101 3771 FCO VICENTE GONZALEZ JIMENEZ ESP D-M 4:19:31 4:14:15
5102 3462 MARCEL SERENA ULLES ESP F-M 4:19:32 4:16:59
5103 9088 JOSE IGNACIO SANCHEZ DIAZ ESP C-M 4:19:33 4:15:56
5104 6585 FRANCISCO JESUS CONDE SIERRA ESP E-M 4:19:33 4:13:18
5105 5663 JESUS BLANCO LAGUIA ESP C-M 4:19:33 4:17:34
5106 8468 RUBEN CARRANZA FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:19:33 4:15:55
5107 939 CARLOS MANUEL RIVERA VILLAR ESP D-M 4:19:34 4:12:43
5108 6686 JAVIER DOMINGUEZ MU?OZ ESP D-M 4:19:34 4:11:00
5109 3784 JORGE CARLOS TEJEDOR ROMERO ESP C-M 4:19:38 4:14:06
5110 3924 JOSE LUIS HERNANDEZ GOMEZ ESP E-M 4:19:39 4:13:32
5111 4676 JULIO ALBERTO DOMINGUEZ MACIAS ESP C-M 4:19:39 4:11:15
5112 4888 ALBERTO ANGUITA JIMENEZ ESP C-M 4:19:42 4:15:47
5113 8691 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:19:43 4:16:57
5114 5566 JOSE MANUEL PRIETO TOSCANO ESP E-M 4:19:47 4:12:37
5115 4387 L?SZL SZAB HUN G-M 4:19:48 4:18:34
5116 5780 PABLO AVILA CALDERON ESP C-M 4:19:51 4:13:27
5117 5823 FELICISIMO PRIETO RODRIGUEZ ESP H-M 4:19:52 4:18:26
5118 2581 MIQUEL BOBA COLOMINAS ESP D-M 4:19:52 4:17:24
5119 9667 DAVID VALVERDE BLANCO ESP D-M 4:19:52 4:14:03
5120 7996 LAZRAK ABDEL FETTAH MAR F-M 4:19:54 4:13:40
5121 8321 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANZ MARTIN ESP E-M 4:19:56 4:16:21
5122 9070 JOSE LUIS MU?OZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:19:56 4:19:56
5123 3328 JOSE MORAIS POR D-M 4:19:57 4:13:19
5124 4513 NICOLA MEZZELA ITA F-M 4:19:57 4:16:37
5125 1592 MIGUEL ANGEL CALVO SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:19:58 4:13:07
5126 777 ROBERT MURRAY IRL G-M 4:19:59 4:19:14
5127 9614 JUAN GUINEA VINIEGRA ESP C-M 4:20:00 4:13:28
5128 2969 JUAN ANDRES DOMINGUEZ ESP D-M 4:20:02 4:11:18
5129 7602 TORIBIO RODRIGUEZ CALVO ESP J-M 4:20:03 4:19:27
5130 8729 JUAN LUIS SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ESP F-M 4:20:06 4:10:30
5131 3477 JUAN JOSE BARRIGUETE MARTIN ESP H-M 4:20:07 4:14:03
5132 4505 FERNANDO LILLO JIMENEZ ESP E-M 4:20:08 4:17:38
5133 6503 ANTONIO QUINTO VALERO ESP F-M 4:20:08 4:10:43
5134 9603 JUAN PEDRO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 4:20:08 4:13:26
5135 6539 ENRIQUE VAZQUEZ JIMENEZ ESP D-M 4:20:09 4:16:03
5136 3838 JOSE GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP G-M 4:20:09 4:11:15
5137 4226 MIGUEL CRUZ AMOROS ESP I-M 4:20:09 4:20:09
5138 3882 JACINTO PEREZ MIGUEL ESP I-M 4:20:09 4:14:45
5139 3113 CANDIDO AYALA LAZARO ESP H-M 4:20:10 4:15:26
5140 5608 MARIO RAMIREZ ORTUZAR ESP D-M 4:20:11 4:12:27
5141 5580 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ DE ANDRES ESP C-M 4:20:12 4:17:32
5142 4664 EDUARDO GRANELL NAVARRO ESP D-M 4:20:12 4:12:49
5143 7850 VICENTE GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP F-M 4:20:13 4:11:02
5144 F251 CORI MONTERO GONZALEZ ESP E-F 4:20:13 4:15:02
5145 4157 CRISTOBAL MANUEL BENEDICTO TORRES ESP D-M 4:20:13 4:16:58
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5146 7521 ENRIQUE SERRANO GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:20:16 4:19:11
5147 3963 MATEO VILLAR JIMENEZ DE LOS GALANES ESP H-M 4:20:16 4:18:35
5148 5472 JESUS CAYUELAS LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:20:17 4:12:14
5149 5996 DIONISIO VEGAS PASCUAL ESP C-M 4:20:17 4:13:06
5150 8889 ANTONIO JAVIER NAVARRO GARIJO ESP D-M 4:20:17 4:13:53
5151 4969 CARLOS RODRIGO GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:20:17 4:13:51
5152 9611 JOSE LUIS GARRIDO SERRANO ESP F-M 4:20:19 4:17:55
5153 4298 CEFERINO BANEGAS MORALES ESP I-M 4:20:19 4:19:36
5154 9621 MANUEL ZAPATA LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:20:20 4:17:07
5155 2389 JOSE LUIS GUERRAS MADRID ESP D-M 4:20:20 4:15:25
5156 3978 RAMON MARTINEZ BALBAS ESP C-M 4:20:20 4:16:57
5157 3639 DAVID GARCIA GRANDA ESP C-M 4:20:21 4:13:36
5158 3486 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA GARCIA ESP E-M 4:20:22 4:13:02
5159 F453 RACHEL SMITH GBR B-F 4:20:25 4:12:25
5160 F312 MONTSE HERNANDEZ SIMON ESP E-F 4:20:26 4:19:00
5161 4154 FERNANDO GOMEZ LOPEZ ESP G-M 4:20:26 4:13:25
5162 400 ANTONIO CONDE POR F-M 4:20:27 4:11:23
5163 3444 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP F-M 4:20:27 4:19:36
5164 5287 JOSE LUIS NU?EZ AGUADO ESP E-M 4:20:30 4:11:55
5165 5704 JOSE MANUEL DIAZ GUTIERREZ ESP D-M 4:20:31 4:13:06
5166 6786 ANDRES MOLINA LETON ESP E-M 4:20:31 4:17:14
5167 5527 MANUEL REVUELTA LUCERA ESP F-M 4:20:32 4:16:41
5168 5724 FREDERIK DE CLERCQ BEL C-M 4:20:33 4:15:47
5169 3782 ALBERTO TOMAS PEREZ FERNANDEZ ESP H-M 4:20:33 4:12:42
5170 3973 LUIS BENAVENTE HERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:20:34 4:18:56
5171 9511 VICENTE IGLESIAS SANTOS ESP G-M 4:20:34 4:14:58
5172 7248 MIGUEL ANGEL GOMEZ ARCAS ESP F-M 4:20:35 4:17:54
5173 4062 ANGEL FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ ESP H-M 4:20:35 4:17:08
5174 F134 DOROTHE LODERER GER F-F 4:20:36 4:15:08
5175 2898 JUAN CARLOS OLIVA DEL VAL ESP D-M 4:20:36 4:16:17
5176 F664 YOLANDA VALEIRAS VAZQUEZ ESP C-F 4:20:37 4:19:41
5177 F199 DESIREE FAIRLY USA B-F 4:20:38 4:13:55
5178 2059 CESAR TORRES BENAVENTE ESP D-M 4:20:39 4:14:30
5179 4611 FELIPE ECHANIQUE TORRES ESP C-M 4:20:41 4:13:34
5180 6514 NELSON HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP B-M 4:20:42 4:16:30
5181 1813 JOSE LUIS GARCIA DE LAS HERAS LAZARO ESP G-M 4:20:43 4:13:20
5182 8627 JOSE MANUEL DE LA TORRE ESP G-M 4:20:43 4:13:20
5183 7618 JUAN JOSE AZABAL IGLESIAS ESP D-M 4:20:43 4:14:08
5184 9332 GABRIEL MERINO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:20:43 4:14:11
5185 7911 AVELINO MANZANO CANELAS ESP E-M 4:20:45 4:13:26
5186 8604 JAVIER MURO ORIO ESP D-M 4:20:46 4:12:51
5187 5787 PABLO HERMOSO AYUSO ESP D-M 4:20:46 4:14:38
5188 6945 GUSTAVO MORENO MASA ESP D-M 4:20:48 4:17:06
5189 F275 ELENA BEDERA PEREZ ESP F-F 4:20:49 4:12:41
5190 4064 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ MOYA ESP E-M 4:20:49 4:15:43
5191 4435 FCO JAVIER PLATERO MANTECA ESP I-M 4:20:51 4:17:44
5192 5950 RAFAEL CATALAN DEL CASTILLO ESP F-M 4:20:51 4:12:53
5193 6899 FERNANDO ORTIZ ORTIZ ESP D-M 4:20:52 4:12:33
5194 2383 FERNANDO PE?A ALCOY ESP E-M 4:20:53 4:15:00

Ranking produced on 20-03-2026 20:40:55 Page 106



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

5195 3252 ALVARO REDONDO MORATILLA ESP E-M 4:20:54 4:15:20
5196 3770 BENJAMIN SADA MEX E-M 4:20:55 4:15:43
5197 4023 JOSE IGNACIO FLIQUETE LLISO ESP E-M 4:20:56 4:17:51
5198 7309 FERNANDO CIFUENTES DE FRUTOS ESP C-M 4:20:57 4:17:29
5199 F337 M? CONCEPCION DE SANTA PAU ARGUELLES ESP E-F 4:20:57 4:12:48
5200 5221 JEROEN DIRKS NED F-M 4:20:57 4:18:09
5201 8768 MATIAS ANDRES PEREZ ESP E-M 4:20:58 4:15:19
5202 5545 JOSE ANGEL CONDE PADILLA ESP D-M 4:21:00 4:15:32
5203 4142 JUAN CARLOS PEREZ FABIAN ESP D-M 4:21:01 4:11:58
5204 1710 RODRIGO RUBIO DE LA FUENTE ESP C-M 4:21:02 4:13:14
5205 1362 RAFAEL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ESP H-M 4:21:03 4:11:33
5206 6783 PABLO MARTINEZ LANDEIRA ESP C-M 4:21:03 4:15:02
5207 5066 LUIS ALFONSO GOMEZ RUBIO ESP E-M 4:21:04 4:16:59
5208 6764 NATXO SEGOVIA CASTRO ESP G-M 4:21:05 4:18:52
5209 8036 ARTURO ALMENDRO MU?OZ ESP D-M 4:21:05 4:18:21
5210 3702 JESUS MELITON PEREZ ALONSO ESP E-M 4:21:05 4:17:34
5211 9640 MIGUEL ANGEL CASTA?AR MU?OZ ESP F-M 4:21:05 4:18:26
5212 5351 JUAN IGNACIO GALLEGO GOMEZ ESP E-M 4:21:07 4:12:28
5213 7796 ROMAN DIEZ GEA ESP C-M 4:21:07 4:19:43
5214 1697 ANGEL LUENGO PASCUAL ESP D-M 4:21:08 4:20:18
5215 8610 VICTOR GARCIA VINAGRE ESP C-M 4:21:08 4:16:00
5216 F226 MARIA DEL SOL HARO RIVAS ESP E-F 4:21:10 4:14:26
5217 4619 MARCOS GARCIA GOMEZ ESP G-M 4:21:10 4:13:02
5218 8579 CLAUDIO CAMESELLE FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:21:10 4:13:26
5219 9328 GUILLERMO GARCIA LOZANO ESP D-M 4:21:11 4:12:19
5220 4672 ROGELIO NU?EZ JIMENEZ ESP C-M 4:21:12 4:13:31
5221 779 PIERRE RAYNAL FRA E-M 4:21:12 4:18:33
5222 3580 JAVIER MOYA MEDINA ESP C-M 4:21:13 4:20:15
5223 4129 MAURICIO SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ DEL CAMPO ESP F-M 4:21:14 4:13:13
5224 F255 M? PILAR SERRANO REGUEIRO ESP E-F 4:21:14 4:13:41
5225 4446 EDWIN HUMBERTO AVILES MORENO ECU D-M 4:21:15 4:20:06
5226 5063 MIGUEL ESTEVEZ DACRUZ ESP F-M 4:21:15 4:18:13
5227 5414 HENK RAVEN NED G-M 4:21:16 4:18:56
5228 2741 CHRISTOPHE LAVENAN FRA E-M 4:21:17 4:17:22
5229 2746 REGIS GAUDELET FRA F-M 4:21:17 4:16:43
5230 F55 ANN DE POORTERE BEL E-F 4:21:17 4:20:39
5231 5097 LUIS JAVIER IZQUIERDO VICENTE ESP F-M 4:21:17 4:12:01
5232 3221 HANS-PETER BORN GER G-M 4:21:20 4:17:57
5233 4634 JOSE MANUEL MARTIN MARTIN ESP E-M 4:21:21 4:18:34
5234 4603 ANTONIO LOPEZ MAGAN ESP C-M 4:21:21 4:18:35
5235 1803 DAVID MOLES PUCHOL ESP H-M 4:21:21 4:20:50
5236 4458 ROBERTO MACOR ITA G-M 4:21:22 4:17:29
5237 F501 MAREWA RANFTL GER C-F 4:21:25 4:11:38
5238 4008 ALBERTO RUIZ CHECA ESP C-M 4:21:25 4:18:11
5239 8550 JUAN ANTONIO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:21:27 4:19:13
5240 1899 JULIAN MOYA JURADO ESP E-M 4:21:28 4:21:15
5241 3500 IGNACIO SANJUAN GUTIERREZ ESP D-M 4:21:30 4:20:23
5242 6622 MIGUEL ANGEL BENAYAS NAVARRO ESP D-M 4:21:30 4:20:14
5243 9846 CHEMA PEREZ EDROSA ESP F-M 4:21:33 4:20:31
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5244 9358 JUAN PABLO VIRACA TITICHOCA ESP C-M 4:21:33 4:12:41
5245 1499 JOSE LOPEZ ARRIBAS ESP C-M 4:21:35 4:16:10
5246 3089 MARIO MONROY RUIZ ESP C-M 4:21:35 4:16:09
5247 3813 MARIANO JESUS BLANCO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:21:35 4:14:13
5248 8149 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA GRANDE ESP H-M 4:21:36 4:14:08
5249 5523 ALFONSO VICH RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:21:37 4:15:38
5250 8345 SALVADOR VICTORIA BOLIVAR ESP E-M 4:21:37 4:15:38
5251 5531 TOMAS VICH RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:21:38 4:15:39
5252 7783 PEDRO JOSE FERNANDEZ RUEDA ESP C-M 4:21:38 4:15:40
5253 6516 ANTONIO NU?EZ GARCIA ESP F-M 4:21:39 4:12:46
5254 9005 GUILLERMO BERMEJO DOBLAS ESP C-M 4:21:40 4:18:13
5255 F676 RUTH MARTINEZ GOMEZ ESP D-F 4:21:42 4:12:07
5256 8440 OSCAR GIMENO RUIZ ESP D-M 4:21:43 4:12:57
5257 4938 J?R?ME FRASSON FRA E-M 4:21:43 4:14:36
5258 2530 JOAQUIN SERRANO MORENO ESP D-M 4:21:44 4:13:55
5259 3081 FRANCISCO JOSE PAREJA CENTENO ESP G-M 4:21:45 4:21:37
5260 8294 GUILLERMO CORRAL ESP C-M 4:21:45 4:17:12
5261 4209 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ ESP E-M 4:21:46 4:15:07
5262 8084 MANUEL ROBAINA MEDEROS ESP D-M 4:21:46 4:14:27
5263 4885 VICENTE OEO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:21:47 4:13:19
5264 8183 FCO.JAVIER POYATOS GOMEZ ESP D-M 4:21:47 4:13:20
5265 5045 EMILIANO IZQUIERDO FLORES ESP E-M 4:21:48 4:13:19
5266 5135 MIGUEL GALIPIENZO GARCIA ESP C-M 4:21:48 4:17:35
5267 9715 PABLO GALIPIENZO GARCIA ESP C-M 4:21:48 4:17:34
5268 3379 JAVIER GALIPIENZO GARCIA ESP C-M 4:21:48 4:17:34
5269 6455 EDUARDO LAINEZ ROMANO ESP C-M 4:21:48 4:17:34
5270 5019 I?AKI GALIPIENZO GARCIA ESP D-M 4:21:49 4:17:35
5271 1030 ANGEL DEL PINO DEL PINO ESP F-M 4:21:49 4:19:33
5272 7782 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROJO PEREZ ESP C-M 4:21:49 4:16:45
5273 3903 ANTONIO DANIELI ITA H-M 4:21:50 4:20:31
5274 5870 ANTONIO JIMENEZ NAVARRO ESP C-M 4:21:50 4:16:46
5275 F371 SILVIA MONTALBAN YELAMOS ESP D-F 4:21:50 4:16:44
5276 5540 BERTRAND VIENNE FRA G-M 4:21:51 4:17:02
5277 7576 DAVID FERNANDEZ CALLEJA ESP C-M 4:21:51 4:20:11
5278 4604 RAUL GALVAN PEREZ ESP D-M 4:21:51 4:15:22
5279 5366 JUAN ANTONIO SANCHEZ ESTEBAN ESP D-M 4:21:52 4:15:37
5280 5867 JORGE MARTIN-CONSUEGRA SANCHEZ-CAMACHO ESP D-M 4:21:53 4:12:50
5281 4566 JEAN-LUC DEPERO FRA F-M 4:21:53 4:18:05
5282 9662 JEAN CLAUDE ELVIRA MARTIN ESP H-M 4:21:55 4:21:01
5283 7228 MANUEL JOSE GONZALEZ NIDO ESP E-M 4:21:55 4:15:34
5284 9498 CARLOS FERN?NDEZ BARRIOS ESP C-M 4:21:55 4:15:27
5285 6284 DIONISIO SANZ SERRANO ESP E-M 4:21:56 4:15:04
5286 4150 SIMON OLLER CARRILLO ESP E-M 4:21:57 4:17:44
5287 8928 DANIEL DE PABLO FUERTES ESP D-M 4:21:57 4:12:49
5288 6843 ANTONIO AMARO CAAMA?O ESP H-M 4:21:58 4:18:24
5289 6374 JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP G-M 4:21:58 4:17:39
5290 4784 JUAN CARLOS TINAJERO MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:22:00 4:17:35
5291 8918 KONSTANTINOS KOTANIDIS GRE F-M 4:22:00 4:16:29
5292 F126 KLERVI GOUGAY FRA C-F 4:22:00 4:14:13
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5293 8796 JESUS SANCHEZ RUBAL ESP C-M 4:22:01 4:19:39
5294 3681 ENRIQUE JIMENEZ ROJAS ESP F-M 4:22:01 4:18:08
5295 4378 JOSE JUAN MARTINEZ TORRALBO ESP D-M 4:22:02 4:13:21
5296 5998 FERNANDO GARCIA JORGE ESP C-M 4:22:03 4:12:31
5297 3958 JOSE LUIS SANTALIESTRA HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:22:03 4:17:13
5298 3205 JUAN JOSE PINTO MARCOS ESP F-M 4:22:04 4:14:24
5299 F483 JULIA MEMBA GOMEZ ESP F-F 4:22:05 4:16:06
5300 3202 FERNANDO PALACIO BLANCO ESP D-M 4:22:05 4:14:25
5301 8457 VICTOR TIMON PEREZ ESP H-M 4:22:06 4:17:14
5302 7553 JEAN CLAUDE MARCEL FRA H-M 4:22:06 4:16:45
5303 6287 JAVIER LOPEZ SALVANES ESP F-M 4:22:06 4:18:19
5304 4555 ANTONIO PRIETO CANDEL ESP D-M 4:22:06 4:16:12
5305 4607 LUDOVIC DUMONT FRA E-M 4:22:07 4:13:31
5306 5206 VICENTE SANZ TRIGUEROS ESP H-M 4:22:08 4:13:42
5307 F224 MAITE DE BUSTOS TARRAGATO ESP C-F 4:22:08 4:18:28
5308 4848 FRANCISCO JIMENEZ CONTRERAS ESP I-M 4:22:11 4:21:52
5309 6814 VINCENT BARON FRA F-M 4:22:11 4:17:28
5310 4193 PHILIPPE DALES FRA E-M 4:22:12 4:17:28
5311 6925 FERNANDO CALDERON DE LA BARCA GUTIERREZ ESP C-M 4:22:12 4:14:33
5312 9502 FRANCISCO ARANDA ANDUJAR ESP E-M 4:22:13 4:19:02
5313 9880 VINCENT PERSONNIC FRA C-M 4:22:14 4:18:46
5314 5409 JESUS MARIA QUILEZ BIELSA ESP F-M 4:22:14 4:13:05
5315 5481 ALVARO REMON LEGORBURU ESP C-M 4:22:15 4:18:20
5316 3366 LUIS DE LA FLOR ESP C-M 4:22:15 4:19:20
5317 4222 ANTONIO VALLES LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:22:16 4:22:01
5318 8909 GUSTAVO LOPEZ IZQUIERDO ESP C-M 4:22:16 4:18:43
5319 4808 JUAN FRANCISCO RODERO PARGA ESP D-M 4:22:16 4:19:15
5320 8786 GUILLERMO MESAS ALVAREZ ESP D-M 4:22:16 4:19:15
5321 4643 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ MULAS ESP F-M 4:22:17 4:17:36
5322 4115 MIGUEL BERMEJO MARTIN ESP G-M 4:22:19 4:18:54
5323 7238 PEDRO PEREZ DE LUELMO ESP E-M 4:22:20 4:15:53
5324 F272 M VICTORIA GARCIA OLIVA ESP D-F 4:22:20 4:15:53
5325 F561 ANITA FULLER GBR E-F 4:22:21 4:18:07
5326 6169 FRANCISCO JOSE SEGOVIA CATALAN ESP F-M 4:22:22 4:15:50
5327 9648 JUAN SEBASTIAN NAVAS SEGOVIA ESP E-M 4:22:23 4:19:09
5328 4901 RUBEN HERAS GARCIA ESP C-M 4:22:25 4:12:57
5329 2096 VIKTOR PETRO HUN C-M 4:22:25 4:17:40
5330 3972 JOSE MARIA SERRANO SANZ ESP D-M 4:22:25 4:12:57
5331 5735 FRANCISCO JOSE FELIPE BELIJAR ESP D-M 4:22:25 4:15:02
5332 6256 JORGE TUBIO RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 4:22:26 4:14:15
5333 8718 MARIO SENTIS GARCIA ESP E-M 4:22:28 4:17:54
5334 6346 JAVIER GARCIA CARMONA ESP E-M 4:22:29 4:19:32
5335 3246 ANTONIO GRAU PEREZ ESP F-M 4:22:29 4:18:43
5336 4450 JUAN MANUEL LOPEZ MARTIN ESP F-M 4:22:31 4:19:01
5337 8499 JUAN ANTONIO BARRAGAN GARCIA ESP C-M 4:22:31 4:19:33
5338 6308 JAIME DE LA FUENTE RAMOS ESP D-M 4:22:32 4:13:46
5339 6189 HUGO SUAREZ LARRINAGA ESP D-M 4:22:33 4:15:06
5340 7428 RAFAEL CORNEJO GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 4:22:33 4:20:31
5341 4593 CARLOS JAVIER GARCIA NIETO ESP C-M 4:22:34 4:13:34
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5342 2346 TRENT WALTON GBR D-M 4:22:34 4:16:14
5343 8798 ANTONIO MARIA SERRANO SOTO ESP C-M 4:22:34 4:15:26
5344 5736 ROBERTO GOMEZ SOTERO ESP E-M 4:22:34 4:16:33
5345 1837 PATRICE DE CAND FRA G-M 4:22:35 4:13:03
5346 279 PEDRO SANZ SANZ ESP D-M 4:22:36 4:13:57
5347 8629 OSCAR COSCOLLANO PEREZ ESP C-M 4:22:36 4:17:58
5348 3147 ROGELIO OVIEDO MOMPO ESP H-M 4:22:37 4:13:57
5349 F532 MARIA EUGENIA HERNAIZ CASAS ESP F-F 4:22:37 4:14:29
5350 4807 FRANCISCO JAVIER PALACIOS ARAUZO ESP C-M 4:22:38 4:18:01
5351 7172 DANIEL VAZQUEZ VILLANUEVA ESP E-M 4:22:40 4:17:22
5352 7002 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ COSTA ESP F-M 4:22:42 4:20:04
5353 5178 EDGAR SORIANO MARCO ESP C-M 4:22:45 4:14:56
5354 9420 MANUEL GARCIA DIAZ ESP G-M 4:22:45 4:21:37
5355 4401 FIDEL DEL RIO MERINO ESP H-M 4:22:45 4:18:32
5356 F281 VERONICA MARTIN TOLOSA ESP D-F 4:22:46 4:14:00
5357 6813 JAVIER CABALLERO BENAVENTE ESP E-M 4:22:47 4:15:58
5358 5710 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTINEZ QUESADA ESP D-M 4:22:47 4:14:30
5359 6563 SERGIO RAIMUNDO GUTIERREZ ESP C-M 4:22:47 4:14:56
5360 9901 ANGEL MANUEL CIFUENTE MARTINEZ ESP F-M 4:22:47 4:13:46
5361 F173 ISABEL GOMEZ GOMEZ ESP E-F 4:22:48 4:13:47
5362 4992 JUAN PICAZO PICAZO ESP G-M 4:22:48 4:13:47
5363 9675 RICARDO LUIS RODRIGUEZ UBEDA ESP E-M 4:22:49 4:16:32
5364 9021 SANTOS HUETE BENITO ESP E-M 4:22:49 4:16:32
5365 8696 ROBERTO ASENJO MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:22:54 4:13:45
5366 3842 AGUSTIN MU?OZ PEREZ ESP H-M 4:22:55 4:17:47
5367 6823 JAVIER AGUDO CARRASCO ESP G-M 4:22:55 4:18:08
5368 4445 TEODORO SANCHEZ BARDERA ESP I-M 4:22:56 4:21:36
5369 2221 FERNANDO NU?EZ GONZALEZ DE GALDEANO ESP I-M 4:22:57 4:20:17
5370 5778 GEORGE EVERY GBR E-M 4:22:58 4:16:38
5371 3332 EMILIO ZABALA MATA ESP G-M 4:22:58 4:16:35
5372 6564 FERMIN MARTIN DE RIVAS ESP E-M 4:22:58 4:19:27
5373 8368 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA GARCIA ESP D-M 4:22:59 4:15:23
5374 5516 FRANCISCO CANO LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:23:00 4:17:47
5375 4900 LEONARDO HERNANDEZ GARCIA-MORALES ESP E-M 4:23:01 4:13:52
5376 5483 JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP G-M 4:23:01 4:14:15
5377 9499 JOAN CARLES GRAU BERMEJO ESP E-M 4:23:04 4:22:50
5378 3437 ARMANDO PABLO CANAL PORRES ESP H-M 4:23:05 4:23:02
5379 3397 RAFAEL FONSECA DEL POZO ESP F-M 4:23:06 4:21:42
5380 4120 JOSE LUIS ESTEVENS PERIS ESP D-M 4:23:07 4:20:19
5381 5090 JUAN ANTONIO MESA MARQUEZ ESP E-M 4:23:09 4:16:43
5382 4571 ANTONIO FRANCISCO GOMEZ MONTELONGO ESP C-M 4:23:09 4:15:33
5383 9564 ANGEL GAMARRA MANZANO ESP D-M 4:23:10 4:17:47
5384 3409 FERNANDO GONZALEZ RINCON ESP H-M 4:23:10 4:20:40
5385 8062 MIGUEL ANGEL MENDEZ SALSO ESP D-M 4:23:11 4:15:29
5386 3806 PEDRO CRIADO PEINADO ESP C-M 4:23:11 4:14:20
5387 4301 SERGIO PASCUAL DEL AMO ESP C-M 4:23:11 4:18:35
5388 5061 ANTONIO LUIS BARRERA VEGAZO ESP D-M 4:23:11 4:19:17
5389 4490 PABLO CONDE-SALAZAR DIAZ ESP D-M 4:23:12 4:18:26
5390 7792 ARIEL EDUARDO MOLLEVI ARG F-M 4:23:13 4:16:37
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5391 8201 MARIO MARTINEZ RUAL ESP E-M 4:23:14 4:14:00
5392 7088 JERONIMO FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP F-M 4:23:15 4:15:26
5393 3992 LUIS MIGUEL. LOPEZ BACHILLER ESP F-M 4:23:16 4:17:19
5394 3603 JUAN DE VAL PEREZ ESP E-M 4:23:18 4:17:27
5395 8497 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANTILLANA SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:23:18 4:16:02
5396 9760 ALFREDO MU?OZ BERZOSA ESP E-M 4:23:19 4:16:06
5397 4171 OLIVER KRUG NED E-M 4:23:21 4:18:03
5398 7500 DOMINGO NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 4:23:24 4:22:20
5399 8783 DAVID MALAGA COBOLLO ESP C-M 4:23:25 4:16:04
5400 5971 MANUEL GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:23:25 4:21:03
5401 2441 FRANCISCO BANEGAS GARCIA ESP G-M 4:23:26 4:20:08
5402 3461 MARCOS RAYON MAGAN ESP D-M 4:23:27 4:16:30
5403 3446 JUAN MANUEL MENCHEN OCA?A ESP G-M 4:23:27 4:22:38
5404 7353 JUAN MANUEL RINCON MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:23:27 4:22:33
5405 4647 EDUARDO DEL BLANCO ADAN ESP C-M 4:23:28 4:20:21
5406 9510 FRANCISCO JAVIER HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:23:28 4:17:00
5407 5215 JOSE MARIA GARCIA JIMENEZ ESP E-M 4:23:28 4:16:30
5408 775 JEAN FRANCOIS DIACON FRA F-M 4:23:29 4:21:39
5409 1760 JESUS PARRA RODRIGUEZ ESP H-M 4:23:31 4:21:47
5410 7645 ANTONIO LUIS RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:23:32 4:17:31
5411 2751 JOSE MARIA TOHARIA DE LA TORRE ESP F-M 4:23:34 4:17:52
5412 7376 JOSE ANTONIO SAAVEDRA PAZOS ESP E-M 4:23:35 4:18:43
5413 4158 JOSE MARIA RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ESP D-M 4:23:36 4:16:24
5414 2387 PEDRO ANTONIO SIGUENZA HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:23:41 4:18:52
5415 6842 FRANCISCO ROSADO LEO ESP C-M 4:23:41 4:21:45
5416 7469 LUIS ALBERTO BARRIGIN ALONSO ESP D-M 4:23:42 4:17:59
5417 5774 JAIRO CUARTAS LOPERA ESP G-M 4:23:43 4:15:07
5418 8635 JUAN LUIS SANCHEZ MARTIN ESP D-M 4:23:43 4:15:04
5419 2729 AGUSTIN ZURITA MELERO ESP F-M 4:23:44 4:14:33
5420 1740 JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ SAORIN ESP E-M 4:23:45 4:19:32
5421 5072 CARLOS CASTELLO PALOMARES ESP E-M 4:23:47 4:16:52
5422 8688 MIGUEL LAGUNA OLLERO ESP D-M 4:23:48 4:19:00
5423 8336 LUIS VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ ESP F-M 4:23:48 4:14:46
5424 5539 JOSE ANTONIO CHAPINAL ANTON ESP F-M 4:23:49 4:15:50
5425 3540 LUCIANO ASSUNCAO POR J-M 4:23:50 4:21:52
5426 4266 GIORGIO GAMBINO ITA E-M 4:23:50 4:21:28
5427 3554 CASIMIRO GOMEZ MENENDEZ ESP F-M 4:23:51 4:15:27
5428 6548 XAVIER SALA PUJOL ESP F-M 4:23:54 4:20:36
5429 8050 JOSE LUIS RUBIO MORALES ESP E-M 4:23:56 4:20:54
5430 6254 DAVID MONJAS CAMPE?O ESP D-M 4:23:57 4:18:05
5431 9496 RICARDO DIAZ VARGAS ESP D-M 4:23:57 4:15:24
5432 8016 RAPHAEL MORAND FRA B-M 4:23:58 4:16:01
5433 6643 RAMIRO LOPEZ TRINCADO ESP E-M 4:23:59 4:21:43
5434 818 LAURENT MUNIE FRA G-M 4:24:00 4:18:29
5435 4161 RICCARDO GARAMPI ITA H-M 4:24:00 4:21:32
5436 4356 NEIL GRAHAM GBR E-M 4:24:01 4:18:55
5437 9245 DAVID GARCIA LEO ESP C-M 4:24:03 4:17:45
5438 4204 JAVIER DE LOPE ASIAIN ESP F-M 4:24:05 4:16:41
5439 9881 RALPH KETTEL GER E-M 4:24:05 4:21:13
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5440 F594 LESLEY KNAPP GBR H-F 4:24:06 4:16:49
5441 9734 LEE KUMMER USA H-M 4:24:06 4:18:52
5442 3501 VICTOR ALONSO MARTINEZ ESP F-M 4:24:08 4:20:36
5443 F103 EMMA BOGGIS GBR D-F 4:24:08 4:21:44
5444 8463 JOSE ANTONIO RIVERA SILVA ESP D-M 4:24:09 4:16:51
5445 7455 MARIO FERNANDEZ MARIN ESP C-M 4:24:11 4:22:05
5446 9852 DIEGO JOSE PICAZO PICAZO ESP C-M 4:24:12 4:17:22
5447 9524 MANUEL CARRERA OLID ESP E-M 4:24:12 4:17:09
5448 8367 JACOBO SUAREZ GALLO ESP C-M 4:24:13 4:22:10
5449 3476 JOSE ANDRES SUAREZ DENIZ ESP G-M 4:24:13 4:22:11
5450 8264 ADRIAN LOPEZ FUENTES ESP B-M 4:24:15 4:19:37
5451 2613 RICCARDO MANONI ITA D-M 4:24:16 4:21:05
5452 7972 JUAN AGSUTIN GOMEZ HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:24:18 4:16:38
5453 7143 FLAVIO JOSE AGUIAR CARVALHO POR C-M 4:24:18 4:19:47
5454 5408 EDUARDO PE?A ALMODOVAR ESP C-M 4:24:19 4:17:15
5455 4855 PLACIDO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP H-M 4:24:19 4:21:05
5456 9594 LUIS MIGUEL CASTRO LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:24:20 4:23:10
5457 9303 SAMUEL DARIO PEREZ GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:24:20 4:19:41
5458 F606 CARMEN CA?IZARES CASTILLO ESP C-F 4:24:21 4:15:21
5459 6812 PASCUAL TALAYA PANADERO ESP I-M 4:24:21 4:15:20
5460 9825 I?IGO GALDEANO GOMEZ ESP F-M 4:24:22 4:16:12
5461 4633 JOSE MANUEL SIMOES POR E-M 4:24:23 4:19:49
5462 8803 FRANCISCO JAVIER CASADO MONTERO ESP E-M 4:24:25 4:16:16
5463 5463 LUIS MIGUEL GIL MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:24:25 4:21:21
5464 8971 JUAN VALLEJO RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 4:24:25 4:20:08
5465 6217 ALVARO LOPEZ-AMOR GALVEZ ESP D-M 4:24:26 4:18:42
5466 9791 CARLOS PEREZ SINTES ESP E-M 4:24:27 4:23:11
5467 411 FERNANDO RAMOS MOUZO ESP E-M 4:24:28 4:18:30
5468 F13 ROBERTA PREMOLI ITA F-F 4:24:29 4:20:32
5469 8176 ALBERTO GOMEZ MORA ESP C-M 4:24:29 4:18:10
5470 6914 ALFONSO TORRAS RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 4:24:30 4:19:16
5471 8408 JOSE LUIS ALVAREZ GARCIA ESP E-M 4:24:31 4:21:59
5472 7146 DAVID HURTADO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:24:32 4:21:43
5473 7644 ANDRES MANUEL VIZCAINO RAMIREZ ESP E-M 4:24:32 4:21:43
5474 3788 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ PALACIOS ESP E-M 4:24:32 4:21:26
5475 7423 RAFAEL MU?OZ GOMEZ ESP C-M 4:24:34 4:19:56
5476 9704 SERGIO ZAPATERO OCHOA ESP D-M 4:24:35 4:15:11
5477 4277 JOSE IGNACIO PASCUAL DEL AMO ESP D-M 4:24:35 4:19:58
5478 6599 DANIEL LAESPADA SOLA ESP E-M 4:24:35 4:16:55
5479 4694 FERNANDO LOPEZ DE LIZAGA GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:24:37 4:18:42
5480 5542 FRAN?OIS PHILIPPE FRA C-M 4:24:42 4:17:28
5481 3863 LUIS JAVIER SERRANO ALONSO ESP D-M 4:24:44 4:23:12
5482 F168 MAGDALENA VILA GARCIA ESP H-F 4:24:48 4:19:09
5483 6634 JUAN MIGUEL RICO CUADRADO ESP D-M 4:24:49 4:20:14
5484 269 GERMAN LAPAZ GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:24:49 4:20:16
5485 6428 ALBERTO COSTILLA GARCIA ESP H-M 4:24:49 4:20:17
5486 7437 EDUARDO QUILES BELDA ESP C-M 4:24:49 4:20:14
5487 7587 JOAQUIN VICENTE ALFONSO BELEN ESP F-M 4:24:51 4:17:46
5488 4725 OSCAR MATEOS MATEOS ESP D-M 4:24:51 4:23:00
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5489 9625 FRANCISCO JAVIER SERRANO ROLDAN ESP D-M 4:24:52 4:16:06
5490 6467 CLAUDIO MEIROVICH MONTRULL ESP D-M 4:24:52 4:21:02
5491 4563 MANUEL MALDONADO VEGA ESP E-M 4:24:53 4:19:19
5492 5578 JOSE MOISES ANDRES HUERTAS ESP E-M 4:24:53 4:15:25
5493 9379 DAVID VALBUENA SANCHEZ ESP C-M 4:24:53 4:20:13
5494 F739 ANDREA ANDRADE USA F-F 4:24:53 4:18:26
5495 3388 JULIAN LLORENTE MORENO ESP G-M 4:24:54 4:17:09
5496 5047 LUIS G. CARVAJAL MARTIN ESP E-M 4:24:54 4:18:53
5497 4486 PHILIPPE CAMBET FRA F-M 4:24:56 4:19:47
5498 8199 FCO. ANDRES MALDONADO MORENO ESP E-M 4:24:58 4:22:08
5499 7727 FRANCISCO JOSE DE DIEGO VELASCO ESP E-M 4:24:58 4:23:47
5500 3167 JUAN LUIS EGEA CELDRAN ESP I-M 4:24:59 4:22:24
5501 3393 FRANCISCO JAVIER RUIZ DE ALMIRON CASAUS ESP F-M 4:25:00 4:23:59
5502 4453 HAKIN HAMED MIMON ESP D-M 4:25:01 4:16:21
5503 5681 GUILLERMO GONZALEZ MORENO ESP E-M 4:25:02 4:19:17
5504 4960 GERARDO FERNANDEZ GALLEGO ESP G-M 4:25:02 4:17:00
5505 7937 JULIAN MARTIN BLASCO ESP H-M 4:25:02 4:17:48
5506 6554 JUAN RAMON SAEZ GOMEZ ESP G-M 4:25:02 4:17:47
5507 F266 ANGELES BARRIOS MERELLO ESP E-F 4:25:02 4:18:17
5508 7637 ANTONIO MARQUEZ GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:25:03 4:17:49
5509 7004 OSCAR LOPEZ DURANGO ESP D-M 4:25:05 4:19:43
5510 8174 BLAS FRANCISCO SANCHEZ RUS ESP F-M 4:25:07 4:19:15
5511 5196 JOSE MANUEL MARTINEZ CANOVAS ESP F-M 4:25:07 4:19:37
5512 5232 FRANCISCO JAVIER BLANCO ACOSTA ESP E-M 4:25:10 4:18:08
5513 5938 ALVARO CRESPO PUEBLA ESP C-M 4:25:11 4:17:38
5514 9065 IVAN LOPEZ LLORENTE ESP D-M 4:25:11 4:18:32
5515 5794 JUAN MANUEL MECO TORRES ESP F-M 4:25:12 4:22:25
5516 2723 JOSE FAUSTINO PE?A GONZALEZ ESP F-M 4:25:14 4:17:07
5517 5126 MIGUEL AUSIN AMIGO ESP C-M 4:25:14 4:23:23
5518 5967 JUAN CARLOS NU?EZ MATAMOROS ESP D-M 4:25:15 4:15:59
5519 5635 JORGE GUTIERREZ PEREZ ESP D-M 4:25:17 4:16:51
5520 8854 JULIO JOSE MARTIN DURAN ESP E-M 4:25:19 4:24:22
5521 6108 ALEJANDRO PINGARRON HERRERO ESP C-M 4:25:20 4:24:22
5522 1611 DAVID FERNANDEZ BERNABE ESP D-M 4:25:21 4:20:42
5523 6512 CARLOS EMILIO RABAZO MARQUEZ ESP D-M 4:25:24 4:23:16
5524 5760 MIGUEL FERRER FLAQUER ESP F-M 4:25:24 4:19:54
5525 5519 ANTONIO MORCILLO SAN JUAN ESP F-M 4:25:25 4:16:24
5526 6460 PEDRO DIAZ YUSTE ESP E-M 4:25:25 4:19:39
5527 F423 PILAR LI?AN VALLECILLOS ESP E-F 4:25:28 4:24:29
5528 9076 RAFA ROCHA SANCHEZ ESP C-M 4:25:29 4:22:51
5529 4512 EDUARDO SUBIRAN ALBA ESP I-M 4:25:29 4:23:47
5530 4106 ANGEL MARTINEZ DE BA?OS VALDES ESP E-M 4:25:30 4:19:42
5531 9774 GIOVANNI BLANDINI ITA F-M 4:25:32 4:24:56
5532 8309 MIGUEL ANGEL PALOMAR MARTIN ESP F-M 4:25:32 4:21:52
5533 9041 CLAUDIO HEIDEL ESP D-M 4:25:32 4:21:53
5534 5484 JESUS PEREZ EXPOLIO ESP G-M 4:25:32 4:17:58
5535 1019 IGNACIO ESPLIEGO FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:25:34 4:24:07
5536 4240 ISIDORO PADILLA GONZALEZ ESP I-M 4:25:35 4:24:07
5537 6975 JAVIER GONZALEZ DIAZ ESP D-M 4:25:35 4:19:07
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5538 6197 MIGUEL GALO PRENSA SEPULVEDA ESP E-M 4:25:35 4:24:38
5539 8477 JUAN PABLO CASTIBLANQUE MARTIN ESP F-M 4:25:35 4:21:19
5540 4251 ANTOLIN GOMEZ GIL ESP I-M 4:25:36 4:21:14
5541 6979 FELIPE MARTIN DEL CASTILLO ESP E-M 4:25:37 4:18:16
5542 5109 FRANCISCO VACA DE LA MOTA ESP E-M 4:25:38 4:17:05
5543 6676 JUAN CARLOS MEDINA PARRA ESP E-M 4:25:38 4:18:16
5544 6062 RUBEN VICENTE CRESPO ESP C-M 4:25:40 4:16:58
5545 6769 JORGE MANZANAS CORROCHANO ESP C-M 4:25:40 4:23:10
5546 2832 JUAN ANTONIO BERNACER MARIA ESP D-M 4:25:41 4:22:43
5547 2925 LUIS RUEDA MORENO ESP J-M 4:25:41 4:22:00
5548 6368 DANIEL MERINO SAN JUAN ESP E-M 4:25:42 4:16:55
5549 6369 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARISCAL CARCHENILLA ESP E-M 4:25:43 4:16:58
5550 3489 MANUEL AVILERO HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:25:43 4:19:33
5551 6359 ANTONIO ARCAS MARTOS ESP F-M 4:25:43 4:16:58
5552 8616 JORGE SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:25:43 4:17:59
5553 4884 PIERRE DERENNE FRA I-M 4:25:44 4:20:07
5554 4527 FERNANDO LOZANO CABALLERO ESP G-M 4:25:44 4:18:38
5555 7055 ALBERTO NAVASCUES BENITO ESP C-M 4:25:45 4:19:04
5556 3598 APOLINAR PRIETO FIERRO ESP E-M 4:25:45 4:23:37
5557 4205 RYAN BEHRMAN IRL D-M 4:25:45 4:23:18
5558 3305 PEDRO TRILLO PAREJO ESP G-M 4:25:47 4:17:44
5559 5373 ANTONIO JAVIER FERNANDEZ GUERRERO ESP E-M 4:25:48 4:19:43
5560 F538 AZUCENA DOMINGUES MARTINEZ ESP C-F 4:25:48 4:18:10
5561 3755 ROBERTO GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:25:52 4:21:34
5562 6034 SERGIO CAMBARA SAAVEDRA ESP F-M 4:25:52 4:20:00
5563 4175 ANDRES MIGUELEZ MARTINEZ ESP G-M 4:25:52 4:18:02
5564 8795 JESUS CULEBRAS ALONSO ESP D-M 4:25:53 4:22:13
5565 5336 WOLFGANG TRIPPE GER G-M 4:25:53 4:22:13
5566 3617 LUIS LEIVA VEGA CHI D-M 4:25:53 4:18:38
5567 3088 FRANCISCO VILLODRES RUANO ESP E-M 4:25:54 4:18:55
5568 5417 JOHAN SALOMONSSON SWE C-M 4:25:55 4:17:33
5569 8561 ALONSO CANO NAVARRETE ESP C-M 4:25:56 4:23:00
5570 4393 EMILIO JESUS DE MIGUEL DELEITO ESP E-M 4:25:57 4:20:42
5571 5707 JOSE EMILIO ANTELO BRICE?O ESP C-M 4:25:57 4:24:59
5572 4674 JOSE MANUEL SEIJO PEREZ ESP C-M 4:25:58 4:16:23
5573 8506 FRANCISCO JOSE BERGES MARIN ESP F-M 4:25:59 4:19:23
5574 9669 ALEJANDRO VALTIERRA DEL VAL ESP F-M 4:26:00 4:23:16
5575 4850 JOSE CALERO SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:26:01 4:20:31
5576 5418 MANUEL GUTIERREZ ALCALA ESP C-M 4:26:01 4:18:58
5577 4056 ANDRES PEROZO ARZA ESP C-M 4:26:01 4:17:51
5578 6923 MANUEL BENITEZ CARRASCO ESP G-M 4:26:01 4:20:45
5579 3410 MARCO ALFONSO MONTES NERI MEX C-M 4:26:02 4:25:31
5580 4220 JUAN LUIS CASADO CASADO ESP G-M 4:26:02 4:22:37
5581 4449 FERNANDO MARTINEZ PEREZ ESP F-M 4:26:02 4:19:44
5582 8577 ELADIO SIERRA HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:26:03 4:19:18
5583 9360 CRISTIAN ALBERTO AGUILAR GONZALEZ ECU C-M 4:26:03 4:17:46
5584 9337 SANTIAGO RAPHAEL CARRION CARRION ESP C-M 4:26:04 4:26:04
5585 4366 FERNANDO GIL DIAZ ESP C-M 4:26:04 4:20:28
5586 815 DAVID SANZ VARON ESP C-M 4:26:06 4:22:41
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5587 2242 ANGEL GRANIZO PONCE ESP F-M 4:26:06 4:23:54
5588 4253 FELIPE PUERTAS MUN?OZ ESP G-M 4:26:06 4:25:18
5589 5392 LUIS GARCIA CALVO ESP H-M 4:26:07 4:20:30
5590 6474 FRANCISCO JAVIER ESCRIBANO MAYAN ESP F-M 4:26:10 4:17:04
5591 7133 SERGIO GONZALEZ LUCHENA ESP B-M 4:26:11 4:17:19
5592 8712 DAVID IGLESIAS LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:26:13 4:22:02
5593 5639 JOSE LUIS RUIZ VELILLA ESP C-M 4:26:13 4:22:42
5594 3860 ANGEL. RUBIO MERINO ESP D-M 4:26:14 4:23:46
5595 5229 JUAN JOSE GUILLEN NU?EZ ESP F-M 4:26:14 4:21:14
5596 9084 ANTONIO NOLASCO BELTRAN ESP E-M 4:26:16 4:17:21
5597 8322 DANIEL HOOVEN VAN DEN NED I-M 4:26:17 4:18:55
5598 5244 JUAN VERGARA ESP E-M 4:26:17 4:18:21
5599 9092 JOSE ANTONIO PARTIDO MASA ESP C-M 4:26:20 4:18:35
5600 3481 GERARDO CARRERA SENRA ESP G-M 4:26:21 4:20:42
5601 F235 NURIA SANTOS ESP C-F 4:26:21 4:17:08
5602 5605 JUAN JOSE GARRIGOS SASTRE ESP G-M 4:26:22 4:20:17
5603 7091 MANUEL CRUZ CRESPO ESP C-M 4:26:22 4:23:04
5604 2673 ANTONIO RUIZ LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:26:22 4:21:32
5605 4418 JULIAN RUEDA GARCIA ESP G-M 4:26:25 4:20:55
5606 F153 MERCEDES MITJAVILA CASANOVAS ESP F-F 4:26:25 4:20:55
5607 4177 ANTONIO RUBIO GARCIA ESP E-M 4:26:25 4:21:51
5608 6175 JULIO MONASTERIO DIAZ ESP D-M 4:26:26 4:23:16
5609 7925 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORAL MONGE ESP D-M 4:26:30 4:22:44
5610 7024 SERAFIN MANUEL IGLESIAS OLIVERA ESP I-M 4:26:31 4:25:10
5611 3820 IGNACIO FALDER HUERTA ESP E-M 4:26:32 4:23:18
5612 4951 MARIO FARA ITA I-M 4:26:33 4:25:45
5613 6967 ARMANDO VENTURA CORRAL ESP E-M 4:26:36 4:20:55
5614 3591 ENRIQUE CASADO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:26:37 4:21:30
5615 7572 JESUS CASTRO PENA ESP F-M 4:26:39 4:20:21
5616 2196 ENRIKE ACU?A GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:26:41 4:18:41
5617 5683 JESUS REY SOTO ESP C-M 4:26:42 4:18:24
5618 7289 IVAN RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP C-M 4:26:42 4:19:32
5619 8284 RICARDO GARCIA POR D-M 4:26:44 4:23:58
5620 313 AMALDO ROGERIC DINIS RODRIGUEZ POR F-M 4:26:44 4:21:45
5621 4461 MAURICIO ALONSO GARCIA ESP D-M 4:26:45 4:18:16
5622 5725 JESUS ALONSO GARCIA ESP E-M 4:26:45 4:18:15
5623 5583 JOSE MARIA MORA VAZQUEZ ESP E-M 4:26:46 4:21:51
5624 5364 JOSE LUIS TEMPRADO MORENA ESP E-M 4:26:47 4:21:41
5625 F395 CAROLINA MORALES VEN E-F 4:26:49 4:21:54
5626 5565 CRISTOBAL RAMIREZ SEVILLA ESP E-M 4:26:51 4:23:30
5627 9240 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:26:52 4:24:29
5628 9228 VICTOR TASCON NOMBELA ESP H-M 4:26:52 4:21:56
5629 F465 PALOMA NIEVA JIMENEZ ESP F-F 4:26:52 4:18:15
5630 F237 MORENA SPERONIERO ITA G-F 4:26:53 4:18:45
5631 3998 ALVARO GOMEZ VAZQUEZ ESP E-M 4:26:54 4:22:52
5632 7259 UXIO SANCHEZ ALONSO ESP I-M 4:27:00 4:17:55
5633 4012 ANTONIO MERINO HIJOSA ESP F-M 4:27:02 4:21:38
5634 2298 JOSE MARIA FERNADEZ LOBATO ESP J-M 4:27:04 4:21:34
5635 2523 ALFREDO GOMEZ FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:27:05 4:18:33
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5636 8999 ANTONIO RUIZ BAJO ESP D-M 4:27:07 4:19:32
5637 4202 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ DUE?AS ESP J-M 4:27:13 4:24:15
5638 7718 LUIS PALLARES DOCON ESP F-M 4:27:14 4:19:30
5639 8948 DAVID LAGUERA NEGRE ESP D-M 4:27:15 4:22:46
5640 2714 JOSE MANUEL VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ ESP G-M 4:27:15 4:24:48
5641 4289 ALVARO JESUS PEREZ DIAZ ESP C-M 4:27:16 4:18:42
5642 9130 JOSE MANUEL SANDOVAL ACERA ESP I-M 4:27:18 4:24:45
5643 5579 JESUS VEGAS ESP F-M 4:27:19 4:23:31
5644 1817 RICHARD JENNER AUS D-M 4:27:20 4:19:22
5645 8930 JAIME ALGARABEL MARTIN ESP F-M 4:27:21 4:20:53
5646 9624 JAVIER MORENO CARVAJAL ESP D-M 4:27:21 4:25:52
5647 5265 ANGEL RAMON GOMEZ HERVAS ESP E-M 4:27:22 4:18:29
5648 4584 FELIX DE CASTRO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:27:22 4:24:43
5649 4586 JURGEN DIETZ GER D-M 4:27:25 4:23:01
5650 4828 JORGE ANTONIO OLALLA LUENGO ESP D-M 4:27:28 4:20:42
5651 F448 PATRICIA SAMPAIO BIDNELL BRA D-F 4:27:28 4:20:17
5652 5225 RAMON CARRASCO DE MIGUEL ESP C-M 4:27:30 4:18:49
5653 5665 ANTONIO CALDERON RUEDA ESP G-M 4:27:30 4:22:57
5654 F293 PILAR FERNANDEZ-TORIJA GARCIA DE BLAS ESP H-F 4:27:31 4:19:57
5655 2962 LUIS MIGUEL FERNANDEZ TORIJA GARCIA DE BLAS ESP E-M 4:27:31 4:19:56
5656 4269 VALERIO CODISPOTI ITA C-M 4:27:33 4:26:16
5657 6636 ROAR SIVERTSEN NOR G-M 4:27:33 4:20:42
5658 F283 MONICA DEL PILAR CAMACHO CASADO COL E-F 4:27:35 4:19:54
5659 6149 JOSE MARIA PIEDRA RUIZ ESP D-M 4:27:36 4:20:29
5660 9288 SANTIAGO GALLEGO VICENTE ESP E-M 4:27:37 4:18:46
5661 8896 JULIAN MOLINA NAVAS ESP F-M 4:27:37 4:26:19
5662 5874 JULIO LOPEZ VAZQUEZ ESP F-M 4:27:39 4:18:32
5663 9600 JOSE MANUEL VELASCO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:27:39 4:26:04
5664 4822 JUAN GUILLERMO ZARRUK SERRANO ESP C-M 4:27:40 4:18:26
5665 5385 RUBEN MONTESINO SUELA ESP F-M 4:27:42 4:19:10
5666 F733 ANA BELEN AYUSO TABERNA ESP E-F 4:27:42 4:18:25
5667 F376 MARIA DEL MAR SALAS PEREZ ESP E-F 4:27:43 4:18:29
5668 5033 JOSE ANTONIO CABA?IL GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:27:43 4:27:14
5669 9609 ALEJANDRO LASTRA JIM?NEZ ESP D-M 4:27:46 4:21:28
5670 7948 FERNANDO MEDINA GASCON ESP E-M 4:27:46 4:22:59
5671 4548 RAMON MARCO GIMENO ESP D-M 4:27:48 4:18:48
5672 5365 ANDRES JAIME MARCO GIMENO ESP C-M 4:27:48 4:18:48
5673 9261 ANTONIO JOSE SORIA SANCHEZ ESP C-M 4:27:49 4:25:37
5674 5428 RICARDO SASTRE FOLGUERA ESP E-M 4:27:51 4:18:43
5675 9504 FRANCISCO ALONSO CUEVAS ESP E-M 4:27:51 4:22:59
5676 6002 LENNART ABRAHAMSSON SWE J-M 4:27:52 4:26:06
5677 9006 DAVID FERNANDEZ DIAZ ESP D-M 4:27:52 4:26:44
5678 5157 DAVID GALAN MARTIN ESP C-M 4:27:52 4:18:21
5679 8817 CLAUDIO TOMAS HUERTOS HOLGADO ESP D-M 4:27:54 4:19:01
5680 5420 MIGUEL ANGEL ALONSO CALZON ESP E-M 4:27:56 4:24:56
5681 9865 AITOR ZUBIARRAIN MEDIAVILLA ESP D-M 4:27:57 4:18:31
5682 8413 JORGE NU?EZ MARTIN ESP D-M 4:27:58 4:22:09
5683 4447 JOSE NU?EZ NU?EZ ESP F-M 4:27:59 4:21:47
5684 2783 FERMIN DIAZ GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:28:00 4:18:57
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5685 6999 ANTONIO HERNANDEZ TORRES ESP C-M 4:28:01 4:19:32
5686 7296 MARCOS RODRIGUEZ MORAL ESP C-M 4:28:01 4:21:28
5687 5837 ENRIQUE SANCHO ALONSO ESP E-M 4:28:01 4:20:44
5688 5262 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ RECIO ESP C-M 4:28:05 4:22:58
5689 5732 JOSE JAVIER RODRIGUEZ MELCON ESP E-M 4:28:06 4:19:41
5690 6724 PASCAL MER JEGOU FRA C-M 4:28:06 4:22:38
5691 4667 GONZALO GOMEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 4:28:08 4:25:41
5692 F316 PILAR PEREZ FERRER ESP E-F 4:28:08 4:21:29
5693 8546 DANIEL ALCOJOR BLANCO ESP C-M 4:28:08 4:23:20
5694 F444 ALFONSA MARIA GUERRERO TORRES ESP C-F 4:28:09 4:18:40
5695 7479 DAVID PABLOS JIMENEZ ESP C-M 4:28:09 4:18:40
5696 7822 JOSE RAMON SANCHEZ MANGAS ESP E-M 4:28:11 4:26:02
5697 3403 LORENZO FERNANDEZ MILLAN ESP I-M 4:28:12 4:25:09
5698 7838 MANUEL ARANGO FERNANDEZ ESP H-M 4:28:13 4:20:52
5699 6140 CARLOS DIE LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:28:15 4:26:52
5700 7950 FAKHR-EDDIUE ABDALLAH MOHAMED ESP F-M 4:28:17 4:25:56
5701 4963 JOSE LUIS ARTIAGA FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:28:20 4:20:00
5702 6289 MIGUEL ANGEL TELLO CARRAMI?ANA ESP E-M 4:28:22 4:23:26
5703 4110 VICTOR MANUEL NEIRA ALONSO ESP D-M 4:28:22 4:26:14
5704 7318 ALEXIS BACHERO ESP D-M 4:28:23 4:21:35
5705 6468 RAFAEL ANTON MORAN ESP G-M 4:28:23 4:21:07
5706 4521 JAVIER HERNANDEZ JUSTEL ESP C-M 4:28:24 4:19:52
5707 5585 CARLOS BAEZA GOMEZ ESP D-M 4:28:24 4:20:05
5708 7422 PAULINO FERNANDEZ MADRID ESP D-M 4:28:25 4:18:53
5709 3643 SANTIAGO TORRES TORRES ESP D-M 4:28:25 4:19:21
5710 7265 OSCAR DEL RIO SAN PEDRO ESP E-M 4:28:25 4:21:56
5711 9386 JOSE F. BARRILERO ABEGONZAR ESP E-M 4:28:26 4:21:55
5712 8439 JAVIER ALCOCER MARTIN ESP E-M 4:28:31 4:27:41
5713 1309 JESUS ESCRIBANO ROBLEDO ESP D-M 4:28:32 4:20:36
5714 F668 LAURA ZURITA ROSA ESP C-F 4:28:32 4:20:37
5715 6035 SERGIO BOSETTI ITA E-M 4:28:32 4:25:21
5716 9464 ANTONIO JESUS VARAS LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:28:33 4:22:33
5717 8501 CARLOS JAVIER VALENTIN DELGADO ESP E-M 4:28:33 4:21:44
5718 3811 FRANCISCO JOSE HERNANDEZ BONILLA ESP F-M 4:28:35 4:19:27
5719 8441 JAVIER ALPA MERINO ESP C-M 4:28:35 4:23:12
5720 5062 JACINTO RUIZ NODAR ESP E-M 4:28:35 4:27:30
5721 7918 MIGUEL ANGEL BARBERO FUENLABRADA ESP H-M 4:28:36 4:21:19
5722 5615 ANTONIO CARABA?A PEREZ ESP E-M 4:28:36 4:21:10
5723 6047 JESUS MARIN MU?OZ ESP D-M 4:28:37 4:25:51
5724 8661 GALO FERNANDEZ ZAPATA ESP C-M 4:28:37 4:22:29
5725 7577 ANGEL GOMEZ PE?ALVER ESP C-M 4:28:37 4:22:30
5726 8957 DAVID MEDINA LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:28:38 4:23:20
5727 7185 JOSE LUIS MANGAS PINO ESP D-M 4:28:39 4:26:31
5728 9409 FEDERICO OPERATO ITA F-M 4:28:39 4:22:13
5729 3995 EDUARDO RECIO GOMEZ ESP G-M 4:28:40 4:24:37
5730 7348 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ JUANINO ESP E-M 4:28:40 4:20:48
5731 3615 DIETMAR KRAUSE GER H-M 4:28:41 4:25:01
5732 2597 SALVADOR COSTA HERVAS ESP E-M 4:28:41 4:21:22
5733 5291 ALFONSO PLAZA PEREZ ESP D-M 4:28:41 4:23:29
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5734 4350 CARLOS ESTEBAN SCHENONE ITA F-M 4:28:41 4:20:08
5735 6244 ENRIQUE CERON VELAZQUEZ ESP D-M 4:28:42 4:21:39
5736 2505 ANGEL MARIA ESTEBAN ESP H-M 4:28:43 4:24:36
5737 4518 FEDERICO ARTIGAS REYNAUD ESP D-M 4:28:45 4:25:13
5738 9327 JUAN HENRY CARPIO CAPA ECU C-M 4:28:45 4:21:51
5739 F542 LUANA CIAVOLA ITA D-F 4:28:46 4:22:36
5740 4371 LUIS MIGUEL SANCHEZ AVILES ESP E-M 4:28:48 4:23:30
5741 4680 JOSE JAVIER VAZQUEZ MELONES ESP C-M 4:28:48 4:23:43
5742 8314 JAVIER GARCIA CHIVATO ESP E-M 4:28:49 4:23:16
5743 F171 PILAR FERNANDEZ RUIZ MEX C-F 4:28:51 4:21:01
5744 8668 RUI PIRES POR E-M 4:28:51 4:23:05
5745 8328 CHRISTOPHER REES GBR B-M 4:28:51 4:24:01
5746 9196 ENRIQUE SIERRA HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:28:51 4:22:07
5747 8931 JUAN JOSE CANDEL SAYAGO ESP F-M 4:28:52 4:25:39
5748 8252 OSCAR CAYON GOMEZ ESP C-M 4:28:53 4:20:11
5749 8200 JOSE LUIS ROMERO MENOR ESP E-M 4:28:53 4:25:24
5750 9136 LAZARO RICARDO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:28:53 4:22:12
5751 9633 SANTIAGO CHAMIZO REBOLLEDO ESP F-M 4:28:54 4:25:39
5752 2942 GONZALO NIETO LUCAS ESP F-M 4:28:54 4:26:22
5753 4887 EDUARDO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:28:54 4:19:54
5754 4258 ALBERTO IBA?EZ PINTO ESP D-M 4:28:55 4:27:47
5755 6748 JOSE LUIS TORRES SOLDEVILLA ESP J-M 4:28:57 4:24:13
5756 5000 ANGEL MEDINA GARCIA ESP I-M 4:28:59 4:24:10
5757 1278 MICHAEL CLEMONS USA C-M 4:29:00 4:24:19
5758 4623 JOERG HELWIG GER D-M 4:29:00 4:21:09
5759 5753 ALEX PUJOL SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:29:01 4:25:03
5760 4372 GUILLERMO GONZALO RUIZ ZAPATERO ESP G-M 4:29:02 4:23:36
5761 7019 RUBEN BLANCO CARRASCO ESP C-M 4:29:02 4:21:40
5762 5031 ALFREDO FAURO ALONSO ESP E-M 4:29:03 4:22:43
5763 9112 ANGEL BARRIOS FRAILE ESP F-M 4:29:04 4:21:44
5764 5007 ANTONIO CA?AS DELGADO ESP F-M 4:29:04 4:20:38
5765 7713 JUAN ROBERT HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:29:04 4:22:53
5766 7974 LUIS MIGUEL HERRANZ FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:29:05 4:21:26
5767 7115 JULIO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:29:06 4:21:58
5768 6922 SERGIO SANCHEZ LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:29:07 4:21:12
5769 4635 PABLO DEL VAL MELUS ESP F-M 4:29:08 4:22:54
5770 3682 ALFREDO BOTO HERVAS ESP F-M 4:29:12 4:20:59
5771 6183 MARC BARREAU FRA E-M 4:29:14 4:25:52
5772 8447 DIOSDADO TERUEL VALENCIANO ESP C-M 4:29:14 4:26:48
5773 3761 JOAQUIN IZQUIERDO SERRANO ESP E-M 4:29:17 4:25:15
5774 7697 JAVIER CASTRO DE CASTRO ESP C-M 4:29:20 4:25:30
5775 7710 JESUS MARTIN ESP F-M 4:29:20 4:22:33
5776 9834 AGUSTIN LOPEZ LINARES GARCIA ESP F-M 4:29:21 4:22:10
5777 5979 JOAQUIN RUIZ-OLIVARES NOVALBOS ESP F-M 4:29:22 4:25:07
5778 5666 MANUEL DE CASTRO MARTIN ESP C-M 4:29:22 4:21:29
5779 F428 ISABEL RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ESP E-F 4:29:23 4:25:56
5780 7567 JORGE MARTINEZ GUILLEN ESP B-M 4:29:23 4:25:56
5781 4283 JOSE MARIA GARCIA JIMENEZ ESP D-M 4:29:25 4:25:00
5782 6066 LUIS OSCAR DEL RIO PEREZ ESP E-M 4:29:26 4:20:42

Ranking produced on 20-03-2026 20:40:55 Page 118



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

5783 6576 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ PEREA ESP E-M 4:29:26 4:20:41
5784 3071 PEDRO MU?OZ OLIVARES ESP E-M 4:29:27 4:23:57
5785 8753 ALVARO LUNA DE TOLEDO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:29:27 4:24:25
5786 8956 RAFAEL MORATALLA FAUSTINO ESP E-M 4:29:27 4:23:58
5787 9458 TOMAS GARCIA MERINO ESP F-M 4:29:29 4:24:48
5788 5959 DOUG BATES USA E-M 4:29:29 4:27:54
5789 9198 ANTONIO RAMON GONZALEZ PALMA ESP D-M 4:29:30 4:23:21
5790 3455 PATRICK HENRY FRA E-M 4:29:32 4:27:06
5791 7003 GUSTAVO MATO DELGADO ESP C-M 4:29:33 4:26:58
5792 8239 JOSE GARCIA NU?EZ ESP F-M 4:29:33 4:24:00
5793 7052 CARLOS GARCIA DE LA TORRE ESP D-M 4:29:33 4:25:32
5794 8618 RAUL SEOANE MAGANTO ESP D-M 4:29:35 4:26:00
5795 4758 STEPHANE LE CALVEZ FRA E-M 4:29:37 4:27:22
5796 4311 ANGEL M? BUENO REVUELTA ESP F-M 4:29:38 4:23:32
5797 3644 RAMON BELA KINDELAN ESP G-M 4:29:40 4:25:32
5798 6712 MIGUEL ANGEL ARCOS FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:29:43 4:25:10
5799 5457 CESAR PAZ GARCIA ESP F-M 4:29:43 4:22:34
5800 9802 LORENZO GARCIA LOZANO ESP E-M 4:29:43 4:22:35
5801 9252 MANUEL PEREZ ROMERO ESP F-M 4:29:43 4:23:13
5802 2547 MAURO BASSI ITA H-M 4:29:45 4:26:37
5803 6504 ANGEL PINARDO ANGUITA ESP E-M 4:29:46 4:25:49
5804 2767 JOSE LUIS RUBIO URE?A ESP C-M 4:29:50 4:26:59
5805 9493 GREGORIO FRIAS LOPEZ ESP F-M 4:29:50 4:28:52
5806 5023 ROLAND FREHSE GER H-M 4:29:51 4:26:39
5807 5181 DENNIS COWELL GBR I-M 4:29:51 4:23:24
5808 4225 RICHARD EHRLICH USA H-M 4:29:52 4:23:55
5809 4747 GUENOLE PERON FRA E-M 4:29:53 4:25:57
5810 8555 SERGIO SEVILLANO PISON ESP E-M 4:29:53 4:23:14
5811 6376 CARLOS LAFUENTE GARCIA-UBERO ESP B-M 4:29:53 4:25:36
5812 5746 ALBERTO ARCOS MERINO ESP C-M 4:29:56 4:23:05
5813 2522 JESUS ANTONIO CARCELEN OLIVER ESP F-M 4:29:56 4:22:26
5814 5730 JAVIER NEVOT TORRES ESP C-M 4:29:57 4:22:42
5815 9745 ALFREDO CARRASCO SANTOS ESP E-M 4:29:57 4:25:51
5816 1984 JOSE JUSTO BUENO GALLARDO ESP F-M 4:29:58 4:20:54
5817 5729 JORGE HERNANZ COBAS ESP C-M 4:29:58 4:22:43
5818 7147 ANTONIO BARRANCO GARCIA ESP D-M 4:29:59 4:28:05
5819 5777 ADAM LISTER GBR C-M 4:29:59 4:23:43
5820 8475 JOSE MANUEL SALGUERO QUILES ESP F-M 4:30:00 4:23:29
5821 7524 JOSE JOAQUIN MARTINEZ SIESO ESP G-M 4:30:01 4:25:24
5822 3715 RAFAEL GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:30:03 4:25:39
5823 8748 IVAN TIZON TRAGACETE ESP C-M 4:30:04 4:24:39
5824 4827 ANDRES EDUARDO MONTIEL RUIZ ESP F-M 4:30:04 4:28:21
5825 2696 DANIEL NIETO MUDARRA ESP E-M 4:30:05 4:23:28
5826 8115 ALFONSO MARTINEZ NOGALES ESP C-M 4:30:05 4:26:26
5827 7217 JUAN CARLOS ULLAORI SALGADO ESP C-M 4:30:06 4:21:56
5828 9742 CESAR FLORES PE?O ESP D-M 4:30:08 4:23:54
5829 F128 CARMEN MERCEDES HERNANDEZ BURGOS ESP E-F 4:30:09 4:23:26
5830 8299 FRANCISCO SANCHEZ BUENO ESP I-M 4:30:09 4:29:15
5831 7595 JOSE ANTONIO CONTENTO FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:30:09 4:28:04
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5832 1804 EMILIO MORETA MA?AS ESP I-M 4:30:10 4:30:04
5833 4003 SANTIAGO BLANCO DOMINGO ESP I-M 4:30:10 4:30:04
5834 3959 RAUL OSCAR GONZALEZ PACHECO GARCIA ESP G-M 4:30:10 4:29:13
5835 6596 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP F-M 4:30:13 4:21:24
5836 7543 FELIPE CATALINA RIVAS ESP E-M 4:30:15 4:27:01
5837 6901 PEDRO JOSE MATEO MONTERO ESP F-M 4:30:18 4:24:11
5838 F388 BARBARA LERET FRA D-F 4:30:20 4:21:37
5839 4239 JAIME BENITO SEGOVIA ARG F-M 4:30:21 4:25:46
5840 6845 RAFAEL ESPINOSA PARRA ESP H-M 4:30:22 4:22:09
5841 2364 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ DE MIGUEL ESP C-M 4:30:23 4:22:41
5842 5442 SANTIAGO SEGARRA GRANELL ESP C-M 4:30:25 4:23:38
5843 6344 JAVIER LOPEZ PALOMO ESP C-M 4:30:25 4:23:15
5844 7784 SERGIO FERNANDEZ AGUILAR ESP D-M 4:30:25 4:21:18
5845 8225 MIGUEL ANGEL MOLINA RECUERO ESP F-M 4:30:26 4:27:32
5846 1198 JOSE GONZALEZ ESCRIBANO ESP H-M 4:30:28 4:26:46
5847 8411 JUAN FRANCISCO ALONSO LOPEZ ESP H-M 4:30:28 4:26:45
5848 4448 MANUEL GONZALEZ CAMU?EZ ESP H-M 4:30:28 4:26:46
5849 4907 PEDRO VICENTE DE LA PE?A MORENO ESP E-M 4:30:29 4:29:25
5850 8278 JESUS F. MANTECON DOMINGUEZ ESP C-M 4:30:30 4:23:27
5851 5929 JOSE LUIS GARCIA LUNA ESP C-M 4:30:31 4:23:47
5852 1408 ANTONIO PEREZ JARAICES ESP G-M 4:30:32 4:29:16
5853 9801 FRANCISCO MIGUEL MURCIA LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:30:35 4:29:33
5854 3049 CLAUDIO DEL AMA GARCES ESP F-M 4:30:35 4:23:45
5855 4994 ISAAC CRUZ MARTINEZ CAVERO ESP D-M 4:30:36 4:26:46
5856 6796 LUIS PEDROCHES ROJO ESP H-M 4:30:36 4:21:47
5857 F601 CECILIA DE CEA MARQUEZ ESP C-F 4:30:39 4:26:19
5858 5070 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ RODRIGO ESP F-M 4:30:40 4:21:35
5859 94 CARLOS GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP F-M 4:30:40 4:21:35
5860 6234 MARCELO HERNANDEZ MONTANO ESP F-M 4:30:41 4:27:51
5861 2607 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ SERRANO ESP G-M 4:30:43 4:27:27
5862 2635 SALVADOR COMPANY AVI?O ESP G-M 4:30:44 4:26:36
5863 5298 PEDRO LUIS SENTIS GARCIA ESP F-M 4:30:46 4:26:12
5864 8119 JOSE LUIS PENEDO FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:30:46 4:23:21
5865 5909 LUIS TORRIJOS BARBERO ESP D-M 4:30:47 4:24:04
5866 8570 BENIGNO CASTRO CARRASCOSA ESP G-M 4:30:48 4:24:45
5867 4777 LUIS TRIGUERO BELTRAN ESP D-M 4:30:49 4:28:13
5868 6088 RAUL RUBIO TABERNE ESP D-M 4:30:49 4:23:49
5869 F537 ELISA PINADEROS GOMEZ ESP D-F 4:30:50 4:23:38
5870 F106 ENARA AGUIRRE LASO ESP C-F 4:30:51 4:22:00
5871 6498 ADRIAN GUERRA FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:30:52 4:24:34
5872 7922 JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ-POLO ALONSO ESP E-M 4:30:52 4:29:21
5873 3944 JUAN MIGUEL PARRA REQUENA ESP E-M 4:30:52 4:25:24
5874 9490 ALFONSO BERMEJO VALIENTE ESP G-M 4:30:52 4:29:37
5875 9277 ANTONIO JOSE GINER NAVARRO ESP C-M 4:30:55 4:25:12
5876 9782 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ MOYA ESP G-M 4:30:55 4:23:02
5877 3288 SANTIAGO GARCIA SILVEIRO ESP F-M 4:30:55 4:22:13
5878 3511 PEDRO GIL JIMENEZ ESP D-M 4:30:56 4:25:50
5879 7313 LUIS PEREZ BOTELLA ESP G-M 4:30:56 4:26:33
5880 1916 CLEMENCIO MOYA RGUEZ-BARBERO ESP F-M 4:30:59 4:23:02
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5881 8298 PEDRO JOSE MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ESP G-M 4:30:59 4:22:17
5882 5038 JEAN MIHEL CHEVAILLIER FRA E-M 4:31:00 4:30:20
5883 8253 MANUEL RAPOSO POR D-M 4:31:00 4:21:57
5884 4318 FLORENCIO DEL REY MARCOS ESP F-M 4:31:01 4:29:29
5885 6626 MIGUEL JEREZ GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 4:31:02 4:25:21
5886 3621 DIRK BERLEMANN GER C-M 4:31:03 4:26:28
5887 5798 JOSE IGNACIO DE GRADO CONTRERAS ESP E-M 4:31:04 4:30:06
5888 3931 FRANK LEUPERS GER C-M 4:31:04 4:26:29
5889 F569 JUDIT DURAN GARZON ESP C-F 4:31:05 4:22:52
5890 4858 ANTONIO SOLER ROMERO ESP E-M 4:31:08 4:21:53
5891 6223 JAVIER VIVERO MEGIAS ESP F-M 4:31:08 4:29:17
5892 F381 CONSUELO GRANDA HERNANDEZ ESP C-F 4:31:08 4:22:32
5893 1689 FERNANDO GRANELL GUYATT ESP C-M 4:31:09 4:28:11
5894 4737 LUIS MANUEL RODRIGUEZ ESMORIS ESP E-M 4:31:09 4:20:07
5895 F466 MARIA PAZ MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ESP D-F 4:31:09 4:28:12
5896 8612 RAUL MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ ESP D-M 4:31:09 4:22:25
5897 F269 NANDA ALMI?ANA COSTA ESP D-F 4:31:10 4:25:16
5898 7698 MIGUEL ANGEL ISPIERTO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:31:10 4:26:14
5899 7151 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ OTERO ESP E-M 4:31:11 4:29:07
5900 4439 PEDRO FUENTES HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:31:12 4:28:01
5901 8713 MARIO MOLINA HERRAIZ ESP D-M 4:31:14 4:28:29
5902 8737 MARCOS ORTEGA FERRER ESP C-M 4:31:15 4:30:28
5903 4968 MIGUEL ANGEL RIVERA VEGA ESP F-M 4:31:17 4:28:12
5904 6005 JULIO JORDAN BALANZA ESP E-M 4:31:17 4:24:36
5905 4078 FRANCISCO MIGUEL RIDAO BERBEN ESP C-M 4:31:18 4:23:14
5906 5381 VICTOR FRUTOS GONZALEZ ESP H-M 4:31:18 4:26:23
5907 7944 RAUL CANTADOR RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 4:31:20 4:26:26
5908 7954 JOSE ANTONIO MU?OZ ALMODOVAR ESP G-M 4:31:24 4:21:48
5909 F471 YEMINA BANKS CANDELARIO USA C-F 4:31:24 4:24:27
5910 8009 JESUS MANUEL ABANDA HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:31:25 4:27:52
5911 4847 DENIS ESTEBAN PEREZ ESP C-M 4:31:26 4:22:29
5912 5514 RAUL RODRIGUEZ PULIDO ESP C-M 4:31:27 4:24:33
5913 5864 YACINE KETANI GBR D-M 4:31:28 4:24:52
5914 9646 PEDRO MARTINEZ GOMEZ ESP D-M 4:31:31 4:24:53
5915 2637 ANTONIO CABALLERO SALAZAR ESP F-M 4:31:31 4:24:43
5916 1980 PEDRO NAJERA DE MIGUEL ESP F-M 4:31:31 4:29:13
5917 3391 GIAMPIETRO PACCAGNELLA ITA G-M 4:31:33 4:30:14
5918 9210 DAVID BARTOLOME ALBERCA ESP D-M 4:31:33 4:30:39
5919 5273 NICOLAS CLAVER DOMINGUEZ ESP G-M 4:31:33 4:22:01
5920 4639 LASZLO ORY HUN E-M 4:31:35 4:28:41
5921 9015 CARLOS LOPEZ COSTA ESP D-M 4:31:36 4:25:55
5922 4411 FERNANDO ORTA CERAIN ESP H-M 4:31:36 4:28:05
5923 4229 JEAN-CLAUDE GIRELLI FRA H-M 4:31:37 4:28:20
5924 8485 ROBERT MALONE GBR D-M 4:31:40 4:22:09
5925 5920 JAVIER MALDONADO GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:31:40 4:24:52
5926 4306 JOSE LUIS VILLANOVA MARTINEZ ESP G-M 4:31:41 4:23:17
5927 9549 JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:31:41 4:22:11
5928 F303 MARIA SELVA MARTINEZ DE BERNAL PAR H-F 4:31:42 4:28:43
5929 5283 TOMAS MONSALVE BARBERAN ESP F-M 4:31:43 4:25:43
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5930 9116 ALFREDO MADRIGAL MATUTE ESP E-M 4:31:43 4:23:22
5931 6076 DANIEL GIL GARCIA ESP D-M 4:31:43 4:26:05
5932 8216 VALENTIN CORBELLE SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:31:46 4:27:28
5933 6181 LUIS MIGUEL HERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 4:31:46 4:27:29
5934 7438 ISMAEL PAMPLIEGA ADAN ESP E-M 4:31:46 4:27:30
5935 3281 MARIO NU?O ALVAREZ DE LOS CORRALES ESP E-M 4:31:47 4:24:52
5936 5617 JOSE MANUEL MESA MOLINA ESP G-M 4:31:48 4:23:03
5937 6543 FRANCISCO JAVIER SIERRA CASTA?O ESP E-M 4:31:49 4:25:05
5938 5466 EMILIO PARADELA MIRANDA ESP G-M 4:31:49 4:24:53
5939 4936 JUAN RAMIREZ ORELLANA ESP D-M 4:31:50 4:27:15
5940 8280 MARTIN MATIAS ESP C-M 4:31:50 4:22:49
5941 4953 MANUEL RAMIREZ ORELLANA ESP F-M 4:31:51 4:27:15
5942 9141 FRANCISCO MARTIN BARAHONA ESP F-M 4:31:52 4:28:58
5943 F250 PILAR MORENO FERNANDEZ ESP D-F 4:31:53 4:22:51
5944 3531 FURIO DONATO ITA F-M 4:31:55 4:29:27
5945 7029 GABRIEL MARTINEZ MARIN ESP C-M 4:31:56 4:27:31
5946 6990 IVAN ARTEAGA PEREZ ESP C-M 4:31:57 4:26:43
5947 9108 FERNANDO MARTIN ALVAREZ ESP C-M 4:32:01 4:26:40
5948 4020 JOSE ENRIQUE NIEVA JIMENEZ ESP I-M 4:32:08 4:23:30
5949 819 EMILIO GARCIA HIDALGO ESP D-M 4:32:08 4:31:05
5950 7906 DAVID GRANERO MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:32:08 4:31:05
5951 5821 ENRIQUE BAREZ HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:32:09 4:24:29
5952 5782 ANTONIO DE DIOS MONTES ESP D-M 4:32:10 4:29:14
5953 5145 LUIS FERNANDO ALGUACIL MERINO ESP G-M 4:32:11 4:28:00
5954 F71 ADRIANA LOPEZ CABRERA MEX C-F 4:32:12 4:27:43
5955 8402 IGNACIO VILLARREAL RICA ESP D-M 4:32:12 4:24:11
5956 8185 MANUEL SERRANO MARIN ESP I-M 4:32:13 4:25:58
5957 8949 PEDRO DAVID ZURDO PAYO ESP C-M 4:32:15 4:26:24
5958 5706 CARLOS CARROBLES PINTADO ESP D-M 4:32:15 4:26:24
5959 F703 RUTH RIOS RUEDAS ESP C-F 4:32:16 4:25:46
5960 8001 ARTURO LARRAINZAR GARIJO ESP C-M 4:32:18 4:30:12
5961 7375 IGNACIO BARNES FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:32:18 4:25:12
5962 5233 RICARDO LARRAINZAR GARIJO ESP E-M 4:32:18 4:30:13
5963 8871 DAVID CANTA RUBIO ESP C-M 4:32:19 4:24:08
5964 9676 GERMAN ALONSO ALEGRE FERNANDEZ DE VALDERRAMA ESP E-M 4:32:21 4:27:13
5965 2835 LUIS PRUD?NCIO MIGUEL POR H-M 4:32:22 4:28:15
5966 8972 OTTO FIRNHABER BURGOS GER D-M 4:32:24 4:25:17
5967 F217 MARIA JESUS TAJUELO JEREZ ESP F-F 4:32:24 4:26:22
5968 5813 ANDREA BARUCCHELLO ITA D-M 4:32:25 4:29:20
5969 9118 EUGENIO MARCUELLO PEREZ ESP D-M 4:32:25 4:26:03
5970 9307 EDWIN ORLANDO QUINTERO CORTES COL B-M 4:32:31 4:30:18
5971 9251 TOMAS RODRIGUEZ HERRANZ ESP C-M 4:32:31 4:30:20
5972 8417 JUAN PE?A MONTES ESP C-M 4:32:32 4:24:55
5973 2201 DIONISIO MINGOTES SOLANAS ESP D-M 4:32:34 4:25:24
5974 6977 OSCAR FILGUEIRA BLANCO ESP C-M 4:32:36 4:26:50
5975 4319 ANDRES RAMOS GALLARDO ESP F-M 4:32:36 4:26:50
5976 4369 SERGIO CASTRO GARCIA ESP F-M 4:32:37 4:25:59
5977 8722 ANDRES CALDERON CALDERON ESP F-M 4:32:38 4:23:32
5978 5043 WILLEM REEDE NED J-M 4:32:38 4:30:07
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5979 9232 ANTONIO MARTIN PEREZ ESP G-M 4:32:38 4:23:33
5980 5081 VICENTE CHICO PEREZ ESP C-M 4:32:40 4:25:26
5981 8837 GERARDO RUBIO RUBIO ESP E-M 4:32:40 4:29:04
5982 928 JOSE ANTONIO CEBRIAN MU?OZ ESP F-M 4:32:40 4:29:04
5983 5422 FRANCISCO MIELGO CALVO ESP G-M 4:32:42 4:25:54
5984 F740 CARMEN MONCHO BRUNENGO ESP D-F 4:32:42 4:25:29
5985 5046 MIGUEL ALCALDE DE LOS DOLORES ESP G-M 4:32:43 4:25:16
5986 3188 ALAIN DE POORTERE BEL F-M 4:32:43 4:30:34
5987 2463 IVAN PLAZA NU?EZ ESP D-M 4:32:43 4:31:50
5988 8515 FERMIN BERCIANO DOMINGUEZ ESP C-M 4:32:44 4:32:25
5989 8824 MICHAEL FRANK ALTNER GER E-M 4:32:44 4:30:22
5990 8045 JESUS DE MIGUEL LOBO ESP D-M 4:32:45 4:25:46
5991 8922 RUBEN LOPEZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:32:46 4:29:12
5992 9681 ANTONIO SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP H-M 4:32:46 4:25:16
5993 F133 JAANA LEHTINEN FIN F-F 4:32:47 4:29:00
5994 9171 ALFREDO SANCHEZ DE RIBERA GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:32:47 4:23:16
5995 8543 JOSE ANTONIO SANZ GARCIA ESP E-M 4:32:47 4:24:01
5996 5916 JESUS ANGEL GARCIA NAVARRO ESP F-M 4:32:47 4:26:26
5997 4715 REMY BREANT FRA C-M 4:32:47 4:28:13
5998 8056 LUCINIO PINTADO RIVERO ESP C-M 4:32:48 4:24:25
5999 3909 OSCAR MONTOUTO GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:32:48 4:26:16
6000 4922 BRUNO DELANNOY FRA E-M 4:32:48 4:28:54
6001 3791 ANDREW WILKES GBR H-M 4:32:48 4:24:50
6002 5242 ALVARO PUERTAS PU?AL ESP C-M 4:32:49 4:24:23
6003 5249 FCO. JAVIER ALONSO MIRANDA ESP G-M 4:32:49 4:25:53
6004 8624 DIEGO SAN MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 4:32:50 4:24:55
6005 5655 ANTONIO TOVAR TORRES ESP F-M 4:32:51 4:25:48
6006 1193 JESUS GONZALEZ CRESPO ESP E-M 4:32:51 4:26:57
6007 5059 JUAN CARLOS TORDERA BOCANEGRA ESP G-M 4:32:52 4:30:52
6008 F380 ANA ISABEL SAMPAYO DOVAL ESP D-F 4:32:52 4:29:23
6009 4352 ILDEFONSO RODRIGUEZ BARROSO ESP H-M 4:32:52 4:27:09
6010 4958 ALFONSO CARRASCO HERRERA ESP E-M 4:32:53 4:27:09
6011 5346 FRANCISCO MIGUEL SAGRA MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:32:53 4:26:18
6012 4547 ANTONIO PERALES PIZARRO ESP D-M 4:32:54 4:27:46
6013 4641 JAREK PIECH POL E-M 4:32:54 4:25:39
6014 8589 JOSE MIGUEL ERCILLA GORRICHATEGUI ESP G-M 4:32:54 4:28:52
6015 9012 JOSE ANTONIO MARCOS ARNEDO ESP F-M 4:32:55 4:25:53
6016 8863 FRANCISCO MORAL CHINCHILLA ESP I-M 4:32:55 4:29:09
6017 F713 AMELIA GARC?A PORTILLO ESP G-F 4:32:55 4:26:22
6018 9077 ALONSO ISIDRO MORAL CHINCHILLA ESP G-M 4:32:55 4:29:10
6019 F718 CARMEN YOLANDA JIM?NEZ MART?N ESP F-F 4:32:55 4:26:22
6020 4038 CARLOS MELONES HOMBRE ESP C-M 4:32:57 4:27:50
6021 4591 VALENTIN SANTAMARIA GALEA ESP D-M 4:32:58 4:24:23
6022 F306 MANUELA CRIVELLIN GER F-F 4:32:58 4:31:49
6023 6552 MIGUEL GILARRANZ SACRISTAN ESP C-M 4:32:59 4:23:24
6024 7162 JOSE MARIA PASCUAL ALONSO ESP F-M 4:33:00 4:32:12
6025 3736 MEDARDO SANCHEZ CEREZO ESP I-M 4:33:02 4:28:57
6026 4480 ALVARO ESTRADA SORDO ESP D-M 4:33:03 4:30:12
6027 F198 JACQUELINE IDROVO FERNANDEZ ECU C-F 4:33:06 4:26:08
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6028 6948 JAVIER VICENTE COLLADO ESP C-M 4:33:08 4:24:56
6029 5556 JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 4:33:08 4:24:56
6030 8994 RAUL PALACIOS CARMONA ESP C-M 4:33:09 4:27:05
6031 8979 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GUERRA ESP C-M 4:33:12 4:28:08
6032 6193 IVAN MARA?ON SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:33:14 4:29:00
6033 8407 ANTONIO BAEZA ESCUDERO ESP D-M 4:33:15 4:25:26
6034 7817 TOMAS JIMENEZ SILVA ESP D-M 4:33:16 4:29:41
6035 3031 RAFAEL MARTINEZ MARCHANTE ESP I-M 4:33:17 4:26:58
6036 7519 JOAQUIN BARTOLOME BLANCO ESP F-M 4:33:18 4:27:39
6037 4954 GABRIEL NU?EZ GARCIA ESP F-M 4:33:19 4:28:22
6038 5433 DANIELE ROCCO ITA C-M 4:33:19 4:27:23
6039 5991 MARTIN SUEVOS TELL ESP E-M 4:33:20 4:26:30
6040 F509 JOELY DENKINGER USA B-F 4:33:21 4:25:22
6041 5993 TOMAS CONDE SALAZAR ESP E-M 4:33:22 4:26:32
6042 8043 JAVIER SALAMANCA DIAZ ESP D-M 4:33:22 4:27:17
6043 3651 NICOLAS HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP C-M 4:33:22 4:28:12
6044 5190 CYRIL TERRACHER FRA D-M 4:33:25 4:24:16
6045 5426 RAFAEL PEREZ MAYORGA ESP D-M 4:33:26 4:27:04
6046 5588 JOSE TURON RICO ESP F-M 4:33:26 4:25:19
6047 F597 LILIAN DEL VALLE CHAUVET MEX C-F 4:33:27 4:28:05
6048 8772 KEVIN STEVENSON CAN C-M 4:33:27 4:28:05
6049 7257 SANTIAGO PALAZUELOS BOTELLA ESP D-M 4:33:30 4:25:17
6050 F661 MARISA MARQUEZ GARCIA ESP G-F 4:33:30 4:29:12
6051 7188 JOSE DIAZ ORTEGA ESP F-M 4:33:31 4:29:49
6052 3478 JOHAN LABBERTON NED F-M 4:33:34 4:28:38
6053 7016 JOSE MANUEL SALGADO NU?EZ ESP G-M 4:33:35 4:25:32
6054 2862 JOSE ANTONIO POLO ORTEGA ESP H-M 4:33:37 4:29:43
6055 8399 DAVID DOMINGUEZ MARTIN ESP D-M 4:33:41 4:28:24
6056 5572 ISTVAN GYORIK HUN G-M 4:33:43 4:30:14
6057 9604 IVAN BURGOS MARTIN ESP D-M 4:33:45 4:25:29
6058 5905 FRANCISCO JOSE MARTINEZ DEL CERRO ESP G-M 4:33:49 4:32:21
6059 6762 SANTIAGO DE MIGUEL GOMEZ ESP G-M 4:33:50 4:27:31
6060 5536 GERVASIO DAMBRINI ITA I-M 4:33:50 4:28:00
6061 5477 JUAN IGNACIO FERRANDIZ AVELLANO ESP F-M 4:33:51 4:30:18
6062 8330 DAAN DRIES NED C-M 4:33:51 4:28:55
6063 8204 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ DIAZ ESP E-M 4:33:52 4:28:06
6064 4572 TOMAS RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ESP H-M 4:33:52 4:28:14
6065 5444 JUAN MANUEL MU?OZ CASILLAS ESP E-M 4:33:53 4:28:25
6066 7732 NICOLAS PAULINO BELLIDO ORTEGA ESP G-M 4:33:55 4:25:25
6067 F72 MARIA RITA LETAMENDIA JAUREGUI ARG F-F 4:33:55 4:28:00
6068 6614 LUIS ANTONIO VALERO GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:33:58 4:27:57
6069 7087 MIGUEL LOPEZ MIMBRERO ESP D-M 4:33:58 4:28:47
6070 9072 MARTIN BINTANED ARA ESP C-M 4:33:59 4:24:42
6071 5641 SALVADOR BARRIGAS MORALES ESP D-M 4:34:01 4:25:16
6072 9243 CASIANO SANCHEZ PEREZ ESP D-M 4:34:03 4:25:11
6073 6971 ALBERTO FERRANDIZ DURAN ESP C-M 4:34:03 4:31:08
6074 F566 NURIA FERRANDIZ DURAN ESP C-F 4:34:03 4:31:08
6075 5890 FERNANDO SANZ GUERRERO STRACHAN ESP E-M 4:34:04 4:28:41
6076 9109 GONZALO MIGUEL QUI?ONES ESP E-M 4:34:07 4:25:25
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6077 7488 EMILIO RUIZ LERGA ESP C-M 4:34:08 4:27:47
6078 6390 MARIANO LUCAS GOMEZ ESP E-M 4:34:08 4:24:33
6079 3865 JULIAN PICAPIEDRA RODRIGUEZ ESP J-M 4:34:09 4:27:12
6080 2834 PRUDENCIO NAVARRO PALOP ESP K-M 4:34:13 4:33:24
6081 5584 AGUSTIN AMORIBIETA LOPEZ ESP H-M 4:34:14 4:27:07
6082 968 VICTOR SANZ CUENA ESP E-M 4:34:15 4:33:25
6083 5497 KURT LESSIG USA E-M 4:34:15 4:27:04
6084 7468 OSCAR GIL PEREZ ESP E-M 4:34:16 4:27:34
6085 6015 IGNACIO MONTES DELGADO ESP E-M 4:34:18 4:27:55
6086 7904 EUSEBIO MOLINILLO SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:34:20 4:29:52
6087 F516 LUCIA DE ALVEAR ESP D-F 4:34:22 4:26:17
6088 5139 MICHAEL GILL GBR J-M 4:34:23 4:26:03
6089 4873 ERIC NAMAN FRA G-M 4:34:26 4:33:33
6090 3648 ANGEL SANCHEZ DE VEGA ESP F-M 4:34:27 4:28:05
6091 4959 RAYMOND WRIGHT IRL H-M 4:34:28 4:32:44
6092 7433 DAVID ESTEBAN SAN MARTIN ESP D-M 4:34:29 4:30:17
6093 6459 JAVIER MESA ESP D-M 4:34:30 4:25:26
6094 7652 JAVIER NU?EZ HIDALGO ESP F-M 4:34:31 4:26:40
6095 5320 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARTUCH AZANZA ESP F-M 4:34:33 4:27:48
6096 4077 RICARDO GALINDO ESTEVEZ ESP E-M 4:34:38 4:29:39
6097 988 SANTIAGO GONZALEZ RUIZ ESP E-M 4:34:40 4:28:34
6098 F259 MONIKA UDD SWE I-F 4:34:42 4:31:50
6099 2212 JUAN LUIS BLANCO RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 4:34:43 4:29:25
6100 5143 RAFAEL RUIZ VERGARA ESP I-M 4:34:44 4:34:32
6101 5742 SIXTO CANTABRANA MARTIN-PE?ASCO ESP E-M 4:34:44 4:33:03
6102 7554 JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ BARRERO ESP G-M 4:34:47 4:30:33
6103 F292 DEBORAH SUZANNE ARRAND USA C-F 4:34:49 4:31:15
6104 8182 ROMAN ALVAREZ ROJAS ESP E-M 4:34:50 4:26:24
6105 5508 CLAUDIO GHERARDI ITA F-M 4:34:53 4:30:31
6106 5515 FABRIZIO MALAGOLI ITA F-M 4:34:53 4:30:31
6107 8195 RAFAEL DE AREBA LEBLIC ESP F-M 4:34:53 4:25:42
6108 6396 ISRAEL GONZALEZ SERRANO ESP C-M 4:34:55 4:28:17
6109 5882 RAFAEL GARCIA FLOREZ ESP F-M 4:34:57 4:27:42
6110 F751 CRISTINA GONZ?LEZ AR?VALO ESP C-F 4:35:00 4:26:26
6111 F750 AMANDA GONZALEZ AREVALO ESP D-F 4:35:00 4:26:26
6112 8197 RICARDO GASSENT BALAGUER ESP D-M 4:35:02 4:28:03
6113 8035 DANIEL AYUSO LENO ESP D-M 4:35:05 4:27:48
6114 9202 ANTHONY MCSHANE GBR B-M 4:35:06 4:25:36
6115 6883 JOSE MARIA DIAZ MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:35:08 4:27:34
6116 5574 CARMELO MARTIN DIAZ ESP D-M 4:35:09 4:28:43
6117 7286 RAFAEL BERGES MARIN ESP D-M 4:35:09 4:28:33
6118 6759 JUAN MANUEL LOZANO BARRAGAN ESP D-M 4:35:14 4:26:28
6119 8834 JOSE GARCIA RUBIO ESP F-M 4:35:14 4:31:07
6120 8815 JUAN MANUEL DE LUCAS PASALODOS ESP E-M 4:35:16 4:26:51
6121 9896 JULIO JAVIER LOSA MADRIGAL ESP E-M 4:35:16 4:26:16
6122 8030 JOSE IGNACIO DE LA PE?A FRANQUEZA ESP C-M 4:35:18 4:26:24
6123 8445 JOAQUIN ALVAREZ DIAZ ESP E-M 4:35:18 4:31:49
6124 4632 ROGELIO PONCE DE LEON ROMEO ESP E-M 4:35:19 4:34:39
6125 5906 LUIS JOSE GOMEZ DE MONTES ESP G-M 4:35:19 4:27:24
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6126 6853 PABLO CUADRADO PESCADOR ESP C-M 4:35:19 4:32:06
6127 6311 JAVIER YEBRIN ARG D-M 4:35:20 4:27:02
6128 6683 JAVIER TINAJAS SALDA?A ESP D-M 4:35:21 4:27:40
6129 5507 ANDRES VEGA CRUZ ESP F-M 4:35:21 4:28:55
6130 F704 JUANA ALARCON ALACIO ESP F-F 4:35:22 4:28:25
6131 3910 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ RUIZ ESP G-M 4:35:22 4:26:05
6132 6501 MANUEL TORTOSA LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:35:23 4:26:30
6133 9347 OSCAR GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:35:25 4:29:26
6134 2735 JOSEP ORS LLINARES ESP F-M 4:35:26 4:31:20
6135 3057 MANUEL RAMON UTRILLA ARTEAGA ESP E-M 4:35:26 4:27:37
6136 2155 JOSE ANDRES VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ ESP G-M 4:35:28 4:27:07
6137 9104 SERGIO VAZQUEZ VEGAS ESP C-M 4:35:28 4:27:08
6138 9796 SERGIO DE CIMA MARTIN ESP C-M 4:35:31 4:27:43
6139 2776 FRANCISCO ANTONIO CANTERO VILLENA ESP F-M 4:35:31 4:27:25
6140 8418 JUAN MARTINEZ RUIZ ESP C-M 4:35:33 4:28:39
6141 6672 JAVIER CORDERO PANIAGUA ESP F-M 4:35:34 4:29:22
6142 4070 PEDRO JOSE HERNANDEZ NAVARRO ESP E-M 4:35:35 4:30:09
6143 3962 IGNACIO JAVIER BELLIDO ROMAN ESP C-M 4:35:37 4:28:59
6144 5851 RAFAEL DIAZ TORRES ESP F-M 4:35:37 4:27:45
6145 6733 OSCAR RUBEN ISIDRO LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:35:37 4:28:58
6146 9389 IVAN MESA RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:35:38 4:33:27
6147 6955 ALBERTO GONZALEZ GARRIGOS ESP C-M 4:35:38 4:29:28
6148 6737 OSCAR JIMENEZ PAULET ESP C-M 4:35:39 4:29:12
6149 4736 JORGE GIL PANIZO ESP E-M 4:35:40 4:29:33
6150 5118 JOSE LUIS GOMEZ LEGA ESP D-M 4:35:40 4:26:16
6151 6432 EDUARDO POLLAK ISR E-M 4:35:43 4:35:11
6152 3737 JOSE MIGUEL CORNAX SANCHEZ DEL PERAL ESP E-M 4:35:44 4:27:27
6153 3894 JOSE MARIA GRACIA GUTIERREZ ESP H-M 4:35:47 4:31:04
6154 3857 JORDI GRACIA GUTIERREZ ESP G-M 4:35:47 4:31:04
6155 F422 SANDRA FERNANDEZ ALONSO ESP C-F 4:35:49 4:26:45
6156 8215 RAMON GONZALEZ ALVARO ESP F-M 4:35:49 4:30:43
6157 5387 CARLOS SALMON RANZ ESP D-M 4:35:51 4:27:24
6158 7882 RAMON VICENTE SEGOVIA LINARES ESP E-M 4:35:51 4:29:13
6159 F688 JENNY HURST POR G-F 4:35:52 4:28:35
6160 4933 CYRIL GUENIN FRA D-M 4:35:53 4:33:11
6161 6903 JOSE EUGENIO MARTINEZ VIROSTA ESP G-M 4:35:54 4:33:20
6162 8809 DIEGO CORREDOR PAEZ ESP E-M 4:35:56 4:29:24
6163 7269 JOSE MIGUEL GARCIA GOMEZ ESP F-M 4:35:57 4:27:43
6164 5956 CARLOS EDUARDO ZARATEZ GARCIA ARG H-M 4:35:58 4:29:39
6165 2582 JOSE LUIS HERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP G-M 4:36:00 4:28:48
6166 7373 AURELIO ORDO?EZ HERNANDEZ ESP H-M 4:36:01 4:32:35
6167 5745 RAFAEL ALGUACIL LUQUE ESP E-M 4:36:04 4:31:21
6168 5734 JUAN ABARCA CIDON ESP D-M 4:36:05 4:29:31
6169 5075 SANTIAGO LOPEZ MARTIN ESP E-M 4:36:05 4:33:55
6170 F541 ARRI IRIGOYEN LAPEIRA ESP E-F 4:36:06 4:33:55
6171 2224 ANTONIO GIRON MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:36:08 4:34:12
6172 5464 GERARDO VILLACASTIN SANTAMARIA ESP H-M 4:36:09 4:35:32
6173 981 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ ESPLANDIU ESP E-M 4:36:09 4:27:14
6174 6426 RAMON ALENDA ARACIL ESP H-M 4:36:11 4:28:40
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6175 4588 ESTEBAN PEREZ DIAZ ESP E-M 4:36:13 4:33:07
6176 5949 JAVIER PEREGRINA MAYORAL ESP D-M 4:36:14 4:32:36
6177 F512 SARAH BICKERS USA C-F 4:36:16 4:28:37
6178 4856 LEONARDO ARAGON MARTINEZ ESP H-M 4:36:17 4:30:41
6179 2935 RAFAEL GOMEZ ALBELA ESP E-M 4:36:17 4:28:38
6180 9914 EDUARDO EMILIO POR F-M 4:36:18 4:29:02
6181 5946 BARTOLOME ROS DIAZ ESP F-M 4:36:20 4:28:43
6182 7874 JUAN CARLOS VEGA ARTEAGA ESP D-M 4:36:21 4:32:38
6183 5024 DAVID DE DIOS LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:36:22 4:31:14
6184 8653 JESUS POVEDA GIL ESP F-M 4:36:27 4:31:27
6185 6938 JUANJO VEGA GUERRERO ESP E-M 4:36:27 4:27:16
6186 2645 DANIEL LEQUITTE FRA G-M 4:36:28 4:35:33
6187 8703 RECAREDO YERGA MACARRO ESP E-M 4:36:28 4:28:44
6188 8156 JOSE MANUEL MARTIN DIAZ ESP D-M 4:36:29 4:29:36
6189 6770 FRANCISCO JAVIER MONTERO ESCUDERO ESP C-M 4:36:30 4:32:31
6190 6437 JOSE ANTONIO VASCO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:36:30 4:33:10
6191 9039 RAFAEL LOPEZ DIAZ ESP E-M 4:36:31 4:31:30
6192 6111 SANTIAGO HERNAN-CARRILLO PORTOLES ESP E-M 4:36:32 4:28:54
6193 2620 EDUARDO ISLAS SALAZAR ESP D-M 4:36:32 4:28:54
6194 6446 MANUEL GARCIA GUIO ESP F-M 4:36:33 4:29:25
6195 9066 ROBERTO ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ ESP D-M 4:36:33 4:28:38
6196 9309 RAMON VELASCO GILABERT ESP G-M 4:36:33 4:31:36
6197 8143 ROBERTO BLANCO MARCOTE ESP D-M 4:36:33 4:28:58
6198 F573 SABINE ZIEM GER C-F 4:36:37 4:27:56
6199 F202 NATALIA CARVALHO POR C-F 4:36:37 4:27:56
6200 F434 ISABEL LADO TOURI?O ESP E-F 4:36:37 4:30:31
6201 8324 SAMUEL TORRIJOS SANTOS ESP D-M 4:36:37 4:28:50
6202 7546 JOAQUIN BERTET LABRADOR ESP E-M 4:36:40 4:34:38
6203 4263 PEDRO MARTINEZ CIFUENTES ESP E-M 4:36:41 4:27:13
6204 7350 JAVIER GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:36:44 4:28:16
6205 6572 PABLO MIRANDA LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:36:44 4:35:17
6206 583 EMILIO RODRIGUEZ BARBERO ESP E-M 4:36:47 4:30:41
6207 F738 ST?PHANIE BOMBASARO FRA E-F 4:36:48 4:28:41
6208 F604 CATHERINE LEFEBVRE FRA F-F 4:36:48 4:28:41
6209 4709 JUAN LUIS PEREZ-MAILLO PEREZ ESP E-M 4:36:48 4:30:41
6210 6257 DIMITRI DEMIANENKO FRA E-M 4:36:48 4:28:42
6211 3442 GONZALO MARI?O MARI?O ESP I-M 4:36:50 4:33:19
6212 F613 MARYSE POYART FRA F-F 4:36:51 4:31:54
6213 5785 JOSE LUIS SALGUERO CORNEJO ESP E-M 4:36:52 4:30:52
6214 4214 FERNANDO JOSE ASTRUGA RUIZ ESP F-M 4:36:54 4:28:08
6215 6483 JUAN MANUEL GARCES BENITO ESP E-M 4:36:54 4:32:59
6216 5786 SIMON DEJONCKHEERE BEL C-M 4:36:56 4:28:01
6217 8489 JOSE LUIS GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 4:37:04 4:33:11
6218 8145 JENS BRUNEHEIM SWE C-M 4:37:04 4:29:51
6219 6947 ENRIQUE VELOSO LOZANO ESP E-M 4:37:05 4:29:45
6220 4734 JACCO VAN DER NET NED E-M 4:37:07 4:33:05
6221 9725 GREGORIO VILLAMERIEL GONZALEZ ESP F-M 4:37:09 4:36:40
6222 9259 HECTOR ALBERTO LOPEZ CANO ESP F-M 4:37:18 4:31:37
6223 7712 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP F-M 4:37:18 4:29:51
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6224 4610 IGNACIO LUENGO ALVAREZ-SANTULLANO ESP D-M 4:37:21 4:29:47
6225 5719 MARIO DE BIASE JIMENEZ ESP C-M 4:37:23 4:28:02
6226 4400 F. JAVIER GRANDA LOZA ESP H-M 4:37:24 4:31:30
6227 F653 MARIA LUISA FERNANDEZ TOMICO ESP D-F 4:37:25 4:30:25
6228 5640 TOMAS LARA GARCIA ESP F-M 4:37:28 4:31:45
6229 6824 DAVID BARAHONA MONTIEL ESP C-M 4:37:28 4:33:04
6230 1195 DAVID GARCIA ESPINOSA ESP D-M 4:37:32 4:33:40
6231 7914 JUAN VALENTIN MARTIN VICENTE ESP H-M 4:37:32 4:32:59
6232 837 ROGER VERGNET FRA E-M 4:37:33 4:35:07
6233 3226 MIGUEL VIRUETE GONZALEZ ESP C-M 4:37:33 4:31:30
6234 1279 LUIS IGNACIO BALLESTEROS RUEDA ESP G-M 4:37:34 4:36:58
6235 F557 CAMILLE DE BLOIS SANCHEZ FRA D-F 4:37:34 4:36:34
6236 2569 JOSE ANTONIO HIDALGO RUBIO ESP E-M 4:37:34 4:32:11
6237 5210 JOSE LUIS ARIAS GALLO ESP F-M 4:37:34 4:29:42
6238 4645 SEBASTIAN BLANCO RAMOS ESP I-M 4:37:35 4:34:43
6239 7430 ANDRES PARRA LOZANO ESP G-M 4:37:35 4:34:43
6240 5876 SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ RODRIGO ESP C-M 4:37:36 4:35:05
6241 F515 BEATRIZ SABE GOMEZ ESP E-F 4:37:36 4:28:54
6242 8229 FERNANDO SUAREZ GARCIA ESP E-M 4:37:37 4:33:41
6243 8793 FRANCISCO SANTIAGO SANCHEZ NU?EZ ESP C-M 4:37:37 4:35:42
6244 3090 CARLOS ALVAREZ RAMOS ESP F-M 4:37:38 4:35:05
6245 1787 JUAN IGNACIO ABAD JEREZ ESP D-M 4:37:38 4:28:57
6246 7448 RODRIGO CISNEROS ESP D-M 4:37:38 4:28:57
6247 5610 RAFAEL SANZ GALLAR ESP D-M 4:37:40 4:35:08
6248 2470 MAURICIO OSCAR ESCUDERO ITA C-M 4:37:41 4:30:22
6249 9062 ALBERTO DE MIGUEL SEMBI ESP G-M 4:37:42 4:33:22
6250 4421 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ ADRADOS ESP G-M 4:37:43 4:30:46
6251 F562 MARIA CODESIDO LOPEZ ESP G-F 4:37:44 4:35:08
6252 F461 ALICIA YUBERO MACUA ESP F-F 4:37:44 4:28:57
6253 4980 IGNACIO LOPEZ EGUILAZ ESP D-M 4:37:45 4:29:23
6254 8116 RUBEN VALLEJO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:37:46 4:34:09
6255 5341 VICENTE CABALLERO MARTINEZ ESP F-M 4:37:46 4:37:02
6256 5344 OMAR WALID LLORENTE ESP D-M 4:37:48 4:30:34
6257 3264 FRANCISCO JAVIER GALIANA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:37:49 4:29:26
6258 5005 JAIME DEL PUERTO AYUSO ESP C-M 4:37:50 4:34:03
6259 5534 JUAN ANTONIO CANTAL MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:37:50 4:30:58
6260 4460 ANTONIO DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP F-M 4:37:51 4:29:28
6261 9733 STEFAN HAMANN GER D-M 4:37:54 4:35:58
6262 3106 ANTONIO BARDERAS SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:37:54 4:29:48
6263 940 ANGEL RODRIGUEZ HERRERO ESP D-M 4:37:57 4:35:18
6264 8559 GEORGIOS STERGIOPOULOS GRE C-M 4:37:59 4:32:51
6265 4234 ST?PHANE DRAPEAU FRA C-M 4:37:59 4:32:12
6266 7746 JUAN CARLOS ASTUDILLO LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:37:59 4:33:25
6267 5496 LUIS ALBERTO RICHART LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:38:02 4:31:14
6268 5212 JOSE MARIA BLANCO TORIBIO ESP D-M 4:38:04 4:35:55
6269 6846 ANGEL BENJAMIN MARIN SAYAGUES ESP E-M 4:38:06 4:33:25
6270 F504 MARIA ANTONIETA MENDOZA PE?ALONZO GUA C-F 4:38:07 4:34:34
6271 1716 TOMAS FILOSO MELLADO ESP D-M 4:38:09 4:29:37
6272 8648 VICENTE ENGUIX ESP E-M 4:38:12 4:29:01
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6273 6478 CARLOS SENADO HUMANES ESP C-M 4:38:14 4:30:55
6274 3408 MIGUEL ANGEL DE LA FUENTE VELAZQUEZ ESP E-M 4:38:14 4:34:18
6275 8730 JESUS JAVIER NU?EZ BASCOY ESP C-M 4:38:14 4:33:06
6276 F282 SILVIA PEREZ DE MIGUEL ESP C-F 4:38:21 4:29:56
6277 7325 JUAN MANUEL GONZALEZ JORQUERA ESP E-M 4:38:21 4:29:29
6278 5197 JOSE ANTONIO BUENO ATANCE ESP F-M 4:38:22 4:29:08
6279 8421 FABIEN HERRGOTT FRA B-M 4:38:24 4:33:38
6280 5268 GINES BELDA GARRIDO ESP G-M 4:38:25 4:31:49
6281 2646 PETER MCLAUGHLIN GBR C-M 4:38:28 4:33:11
6282 3411 BENEDICTO ARIAS ARIAS ESP E-M 4:38:29 4:29:30
6283 9858 ALEJANDRO BUL-LA CORTES ESP E-M 4:38:39 4:37:14
6284 5902 MAURICIO ALFONSO ARDILA MORALES COL E-M 4:38:44 4:31:46
6285 5788 NIGEL PRESCOTT GBR F-M 4:38:44 4:37:09
6286 8650 DANNY LATIMER USA C-M 4:38:45 4:32:01
6287 F462 PHOEBE CARIAS USA C-F 4:38:45 4:32:02
6288 6339 JOSE ANTONIO RAMIREZ SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:38:45 4:35:51
6289 8976 IGNACIO BLASCO MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:38:46 4:29:29
6290 3087 JOSE MANUEL RABADE ROCA ESP E-M 4:38:47 4:30:52
6291 9592 DAVID GOMEZ MORENO ESP D-M 4:38:48 4:30:33
6292 5383 LUIS FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ RUIZ ESP H-M 4:38:49 4:33:46
6293 3154 DIDIER BROUCKE FRA H-M 4:38:51 4:32:11
6294 3065 RODRIGO VIVAR MAZA ESP E-M 4:38:51 4:34:33
6295 5612 BARTOLOME ESPINO CASTRO ESP H-M 4:38:53 4:31:19
6296 9557 EDUARDO SIMON ROBLEDA ESP G-M 4:38:58 4:31:28
6297 F228 MARIA JESUS PALOMARES PEREZ ESP F-F 4:38:59 4:30:02
6298 5423 LUIS SANCHEZ-CA?ETE ARANDA ESP F-M 4:38:59 4:34:33
6299 7036 LUIS RODRIGUEZ CALDERON ESP D-M 4:39:02 4:35:00
6300 7491 JAVIER BRASERO PUJOL ESP F-M 4:39:03 4:31:25
6301 5752 JOSE MARIA RUIZ CASTILLO ESP D-M 4:39:04 4:34:54
6302 5446 CARLOS RIVERO ESP F-M 4:39:05 4:34:37
6303 5082 SERAFIN HERNANDEZ GOMEZ ESP E-M 4:39:07 4:34:23
6304 6828 FELIZ GONZALEZ SOLANA ESP E-M 4:39:08 4:30:16
6305 9097 CARLOS MARTIN DO FATA ESP D-M 4:39:08 4:35:41
6306 8331 PABLO LEDESMA THALHEIMER ESP E-M 4:39:09 4:32:21
6307 7113 JAVIER SANTOMA JUNCADELLA ESP H-M 4:39:10 4:31:03
6308 5535 RUI FERNANDES POR F-M 4:39:10 4:38:51
6309 3153 PEDRO MONTEIRO POR E-M 4:39:11 4:38:51
6310 9440 JES?S SANZ CALVO ESP F-M 4:39:13 4:32:39
6311 2686 LUIS ANTONIO CAMARERO LAZARO ESP G-M 4:39:14 4:36:04
6312 F290 HIND ABAKHTI M CHACHTI MAR C-F 4:39:16 4:29:52
6313 6567 GUSTAVO FELIPE CASTRO MATEO ESP C-M 4:39:18 4:30:26
6314 4739 JUAN MANUEL NU?EZ JIMENEZ ESP C-M 4:39:18 4:30:26
6315 5480 DOMINGO ANTONIO MUI?OZ PAZ ESP C-M 4:39:18 4:31:38
6316 5397 JULIAN PEREDA RUIZ ESP F-M 4:39:18 4:30:43
6317 9805 MIGUEL ANGEL PINILLA MIRANDA ESP C-M 4:39:20 4:30:36
6318 3100 SALVA SOLIS ESP E-M 4:39:23 4:34:19
6319 5002 JOSE MIGUEL GARCIA LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:39:24 4:30:37
6320 5183 GREGORIO RODIGO GARRIDO ESP D-M 4:39:28 4:30:26
6321 5520 JAIME GONZALEZ ALRIOLS ESP D-M 4:39:30 4:31:59
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6322 F260 DELFINA TORCATT VEN I-F 4:39:30 4:32:59
6323 7895 MANUEL CONTENTO FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:39:31 4:37:27
6324 8107 JESUS PELAEZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:39:31 4:32:59
6325 4596 JOSE LOPEZ ALIAGA ESP H-M 4:39:31 4:33:04
6326 6905 RAMON GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:39:32 4:32:54
6327 9522 ALBERTO GIL GARCIA ESP C-M 4:39:33 4:34:27
6328 6867 JAVIER FERNANDEZ ANDRES ESP E-M 4:39:33 4:32:54
6329 4221 MANUEL DE BONIFAZ BARRIO ESP D-M 4:39:35 4:31:05
6330 9456 JOSE IGNACIO MEDRANO BARTOLOME ESP C-M 4:39:36 4:36:50
6331 4042 VICTORIANO MULAS SAMPEDRO ESP G-M 4:39:37 4:36:36
6332 7616 JOSE MANUEL SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:39:38 4:36:19
6333 5465 ANTONIO DIAZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:39:39 4:30:59
6334 7841 JAVIER LLORENTE GONZALEZ ESP D-M 4:39:41 4:34:36
6335 7018 PEDRO GOUCHA JORGE POR F-M 4:39:43 4:32:11
6336 9052 JAVIER CASTELLANOS MURCIA ESP C-M 4:39:45 4:39:31
6337 7568 FLORENCIO ANDRES ANDRES ESP F-M 4:39:48 4:34:09
6338 5285 LUIS FERNANDO LLORENTE ESPESO ESP G-M 4:39:50 4:30:36
6339 6486 JUAN CARLOS SALGADO SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:39:57 4:30:19
6340 6800 JUAN ANTONIO JIMENEZ MORAN ESP E-M 4:39:58 4:32:34
6341 5026 ENRIQUE ROLLAN ROLLAN ESP F-M 4:40:00 4:35:32
6342 5228 TELMO RUEDA MANZARBEITIA ESP C-M 4:40:00 4:39:48
6343 5873 MIGUEL ANGEL DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ ESP D-M 4:40:02 4:32:27
6344 6895 DANIEL MATEOS HUGUES ESP D-M 4:40:02 4:32:27
6345 7825 PEDRO ROBERTO BENITO PRIETO ESP D-M 4:40:03 4:32:23
6346 3584 JOAQUIN GONZALEZ ALCALDE ESP E-M 4:40:04 4:34:17
6347 F698 FELISA ROLDAN GARCIA ESP G-F 4:40:06 4:37:37
6348 6388 MARIANO GARCIA MARTIN ESP G-M 4:40:07 4:32:33
6349 5884 ALFREDO FERNANDEZ-VALMAYOR CRESPO ESP I-M 4:40:09 4:34:03
6350 4184 BRIAN BULKOWSKI USA C-M 4:40:09 4:32:25
6351 F261 ANN CHRISTIN EDSTROM SWE I-F 4:40:10 4:38:28
6352 7328 PABLO MONREAL MU?OZ ESP C-M 4:40:12 4:33:57
6353 8751 AVELINO BERNARDO MADERA ESP E-M 4:40:12 4:34:44
6354 8098 VICENTE PABLO LIMIA ESP E-M 4:40:12 4:34:43
6355 6859 RAFAEL DE LA CALLE VALIENTE ESP D-M 4:40:13 4:30:42
6356 7943 IVAN GARCIA MU?IZ ESP D-M 4:40:14 4:37:20
6357 7512 GABRIEL ALONSO BARBERA ESP E-M 4:40:14 4:36:44
6358 6229 ANGEL REBOLLO PEREZ ESP D-M 4:40:16 4:39:08
6359 5166 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ PRIETO ESP C-M 4:40:18 4:40:03
6360 9912 JUAN ANTONIO RUIZ ASENJO ESP D-M 4:40:19 4:34:30
6361 5919 MARIO JIMENEZ ALONSO ESP E-M 4:40:19 4:33:06
6362 2537 JOSE LUIS BELINCHON VALERO ESP G-M 4:40:22 4:31:39
6363 4353 PABLO MONTEAGUDO FERRERO ESP D-M 4:40:23 4:30:52
6364 9185 SANTOS LOPEZ-ACEVEDO SANZ ESP G-M 4:40:25 4:39:01
6365 5202 FRANCISCO JAVIER ORGAZ VILLARIN ESP H-M 4:40:26 4:32:18
6366 4074 FRANCISCO LUIS FERNANDEZ MONTORO ESP F-M 4:40:29 4:35:31
6367 8164 ANTONIO JURADO HIGUERA ESP G-M 4:40:29 4:35:31
6368 6701 MARIO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ ESP D-M 4:40:33 4:37:50
6369 6706 EUGENIO PAVON ROJO ESP H-M 4:40:34 4:32:52
6370 9772 FCO JAVIER JAEN DIAZ ESP E-M 4:40:34 4:34:54
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6371 7254 GERARDO FERNANDEZ MAGDALENO ESP E-M 4:40:35 4:33:10
6372 4322 ALVARO OBAYA GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:40:35 4:32:54
6373 5911 IGNACIO MORALES FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:40:36 4:32:00
6374 F152 MEGHAN BULKOWSKI USA C-F 4:40:38 4:32:53
6375 4819 ERIC DEGROOT USA C-M 4:40:38 4:32:54
6376 9824 PETER SPINDLER ESP G-M 4:40:39 4:32:44
6377 F344 HEIKE SCHINKE GER F-F 4:40:39 4:32:44
6378 F339 GABRIELE TILK GER F-F 4:40:40 4:32:45
6379 4553 RAINER BENEKE GER F-M 4:40:40 4:32:44
6380 7330 DIEGO CASADO MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:40:43 4:34:16
6381 3217 GABRIEL DE LA CRUZ HERRAZ ESP G-M 4:40:43 4:36:25
6382 2848 JOSE LUIS MARIN ALTALAGUERRI ESP E-M 4:40:43 4:35:50
6383 7680 JUSTINO CULEBRAS BARRAGAN ESP J-M 4:40:46 4:34:29
6384 9581 JOSE VICENTE VELAZQUEZ MEJIAS ESP F-M 4:40:46 4:33:34
6385 7818 PEDRO CASTA?OS RUIZ ESP G-M 4:40:47 4:32:09
6386 7025 RAUL SERRANO ALVAREZ ESP C-M 4:40:47 4:32:24
6387 9664 ANDRES PRIETO LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:40:48 4:38:04
6388 7821 TOMASZ GRYCNER POL C-M 4:40:48 4:31:47
6389 6027 ABDELHAI AKHIAT MAR E-M 4:40:49 4:34:35
6390 8805 FRANCISCO JAVIER CHECA GARCIA ESP F-M 4:40:49 4:32:42
6391 9864 ANTONIO GARCIA GODINO ESP C-M 4:40:49 4:34:15
6392 4851 STEPHANE GIGLIA FRA H-M 4:40:52 4:34:40
6393 1312 VINICIO CECCHI ITA I-M 4:40:53 4:35:27
6394 4825 FRANCISCO LOPEZ GARRIDO ESP I-M 4:40:55 4:34:51
6395 6767 ALFONSO MUJICA VALLEJO ESP E-M 4:40:56 4:35:11
6396 9046 MIGUEL RUIGOMEZ GOMEZ ESP E-M 4:40:56 4:35:11
6397 6637 JOSE MIGUEL IGLESIAS GAMARRA ESP E-M 4:40:56 4:35:12
6398 8430 JAVIER REOL JIMENEZ ESP E-M 4:40:57 4:33:01
6399 4895 JULIO SAEZ MARTINEZ ESP H-M 4:40:58 4:33:07
6400 6435 DAVID MONTOYA CASTILLO ESP C-M 4:40:59 4:31:30
6401 2562 FABIEN HITTINJER FRA G-M 4:40:59 4:34:46
6402 5313 MIKEL ECHAVARREN PABLOS ESP F-M 4:40:59 4:36:48
6403 5167 SEBASTIAN ALEGRIA TIEMBLO ESP I-M 4:41:00 4:34:22
6404 9857 EDUARDO JORGE ALONSO ESP C-M 4:41:03 4:34:23
6405 8150 JOAO OLIVEIRA POR G-M 4:41:03 4:36:02
6406 6434 DIMOSTHENIS MARIFOGLOU GRE C-M 4:41:04 4:35:56
6407 F416 REBECCA LOWE GBR C-F 4:41:05 4:36:46
6408 6179 MIGUEL CRISTOBAL COLON FLORES ESA F-M 4:41:06 4:35:06
6409 5614 PEDRO PABLO MADRID FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:41:08 4:35:57
6410 8960 ANTONIO CARMONA JURADO ESP C-M 4:41:08 4:35:53
6411 F287 RAPHA?LE ROBERT FRA E-F 4:41:08 4:33:07
6412 3499 JULIAN SANCHEZ PEREZ ESP G-M 4:41:08 4:33:54
6413 4724 FRANCISCO JIMENEZ QUINTERO ESP G-M 4:41:08 4:36:28
6414 5898 LUIS AMARAL POR E-M 4:41:11 4:35:58
6415 4698 ALFONSO LOBATO FARIA POR E-M 4:41:11 4:35:57
6416 F301 NURIA BERMEJO DEL CAMPO ESP E-F 4:41:13 4:31:47
6417 941 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA POR C-M 4:41:20 4:37:53
6418 6413 JOSE ANTONIO SEGOVIA PASCUAL ESP D-M 4:41:21 4:34:38
6419 4259 MANUEL GUERRERO BO ESP G-M 4:41:22 4:40:35
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6420 4974 DANIELE DI PROSPERO ITA G-M 4:41:22 4:36:09
6421 7478 JOSE MARIA UGUET CASTRO ESP D-M 4:41:24 4:35:08
6422 3781 PEDRO FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:41:25 4:38:25
6423 5299 JOSE MARIA. RESINA BERMEJO ESP F-M 4:41:27 4:38:02
6424 7446 ANTONIO SANCHEZ GALLARDO ESP G-M 4:41:29 4:34:59
6425 5440 ANTONIO REYES ORTEGA ESP F-M 4:41:29 4:40:26
6426 5935 GUILLERMO MARIN CARVAJAL ESP E-M 4:41:32 4:37:40
6427 5156 MARIANO HERNANDEZ LEAL ESP G-M 4:41:34 4:35:33
6428 F355 VANESSA PERALTA-MITCHELL USA C-F 4:41:34 4:38:35
6429 F135 VERONICA SANCHEZ RAMOS ESP C-F 4:41:37 4:32:42
6430 8576 CARLOS PERDIGUERO UMBRIA ESP C-M 4:41:37 4:37:11
6431 4187 JORGE ROMAN BUSTAMANTE ESP C-M 4:41:37 4:32:42
6432 9713 SERGIO CASTILLO BLANCO ESP C-M 4:41:39 4:37:24
6433 4500 KEES DEN OTTER NED E-M 4:41:40 4:36:23
6434 8858 DAVID ORTIZ ESP C-M 4:41:41 4:33:57
6435 4956 JEAN LOUIS PIETRI FRA D-M 4:41:43 4:32:25
6436 9094 DENIO JESUS DIAZ MARTI ESP D-M 4:41:44 4:35:59
6437 F322 MARIA LUISA ESCUDERO HERNANDEZ ESP D-F 4:41:48 4:34:37
6438 4886 MOHAMED SLIMANI FRA G-M 4:41:48 4:39:41
6439 5931 ANTONIO SANTA VICTORIA DEL POZO ESP F-M 4:41:50 4:38:20
6440 7445 JOSE ANTONIO IGLESIAS MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:41:53 4:34:27
6441 6378 RAFAEL CAMPOS FERNANDEZ DE CASTRO ESP E-M 4:41:54 4:33:45
6442 5577 ANGEL GOMEZ AYLLON ESP D-M 4:41:55 4:38:48
6443 4114 JULIO SERRANO CAMBRONERO ESP E-M 4:41:57 4:36:41
6444 8757 JULIAN ALBALATE RUEDAS ESP F-M 4:42:00 4:40:06
6445 4717 ARNOULD ZAEGEL FRA H-M 4:42:01 4:34:06
6446 6664 DAVID GARCIA GARCIA ESP C-M 4:42:01 4:38:10
6447 5678 ALBERTO CALVO HIDALGO ESP F-M 4:42:05 4:38:02
6448 8586 JESUS MARIA LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:42:06 4:35:26
6449 7137 SEBASTIAN SILVA RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:42:07 4:35:10
6450 F247 NANDI CASQUERO SOLANA ESP H-F 4:42:07 4:38:18
6451 8810 GONZALO MARTIN DE LA GRANJA VILLOSLADA ESP C-M 4:42:07 4:35:11
6452 7831 JOSE ALBERTO SAAVEDRA PEGADO ESP C-M 4:42:08 4:35:11
6453 5576 ARSENIO LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:42:10 4:39:16
6454 8018 LUIS GOMARIZ MORENO ESP D-M 4:42:11 4:36:00
6455 5193 VICTOR FERNANDEZ LAZARO ESP E-M 4:42:12 4:34:44
6456 8432 DAVID FRAILE LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:42:13 4:36:05
6457 3740 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA PINTADO ESP F-M 4:42:13 4:34:53
6458 6863 JAIME GARCIA CASTELLOT ESP C-M 4:42:15 4:36:40
6459 5380 ANTONIO VACAS GARCIA ESP D-M 4:42:16 4:39:40
6460 9461 LUIS ANTONIO SAUZ GARCIA ESP D-M 4:42:16 4:35:40
6461 5970 SANTIAGO SANZ DE ANDRES ESP C-M 4:42:17 4:37:45
6462 8245 JAVIER GAMBIN GOMIS ESP E-M 4:42:18 4:35:16
6463 6850 PEDRO L. TOLEDO RAMOS ESP E-M 4:42:18 4:35:06
6464 4066 DAVID DEL HOYO PEREZ ESP E-M 4:42:20 4:36:32
6465 4769 BORJA ALCALDE BEUNZA ESP C-M 4:42:20 4:33:22
6466 5094 JULIO LIBERAL ESP E-M 4:42:20 4:33:22
6467 F551 TRAN TO HUYEN LE ESP D-F 4:42:22 4:36:22
6468 5568 JOSE MANUEL PALOMARES LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:42:25 4:34:13
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6469 7411 DANIEL FERNANDEZ MEGIA ESP G-M 4:42:26 4:35:18
6470 7189 RAFAEL MERINO ARRANZ ESP E-M 4:42:28 4:36:11
6471 6528 CARLOS MANZANO ALONSO ESP C-M 4:42:29 4:35:19
6472 5227 WITOLD LESNAU POL E-M 4:42:30 4:34:03
6473 6972 SERGIO VERDEJO ESCUDERO ESP C-M 4:42:30 4:32:07
6474 7990 JOSE VICENTE CALLEJA CARBAJOSA ESP E-M 4:42:33 4:33:25
6475 83 JUAN MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:42:35 4:33:31
6476 7463 JOSE MARIA FABIAN BRAVO ESP D-M 4:42:35 4:33:32
6477 8226 ALIPIO SANTOS BENITO ESP E-M 4:42:35 4:37:05
6478 4254 FRANCISCO JAVIER HERNANDEZ PI?ERO ESP F-M 4:42:36 4:38:18
6479 6964 ALEJANDRO JESUS BUENO VEA ESP D-M 4:42:36 4:38:19
6480 F180 BEATRIZ BARRILERO QUINTANILLA ESP D-F 4:42:39 4:34:40
6481 6061 JAVIER NU?EZ ORTIZ ESP E-M 4:42:40 4:37:15
6482 2173 JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ FERNANDEZ ESP G-M 4:42:40 4:40:13
6483 4625 RAUL CORDERO CALDERON ESP D-M 4:42:41 4:40:53
6484 2066 DAVID AFUERA FLOREZ ESP E-M 4:42:44 4:37:36
6485 9861 JUAN JOSE YANGUAS MONTERO ESP D-M 4:42:45 4:34:04
6486 4931 JAVIER ECHEVARRIA PE?A ESP C-M 4:42:45 4:35:38
6487 7545 JORGE SERRANO PEREZ ESP F-M 4:42:46 4:35:16
6488 8932 JOSE ANTONIO MARTIN CONDE ESP D-M 4:42:47 4:34:24
6489 5359 VIRGILIO ALCARAZ RUIZ ESP F-M 4:42:47 4:33:45
6490 5676 VICTOR GOMEZ SANZ ESP E-M 4:42:51 4:40:45
6491 5797 JOSE ANTONIO MARCOS ALBERCA CARRIAZO ESP D-M 4:42:52 4:40:32
6492 8293 ROBERTO MIRANDA MATE ESP D-M 4:42:54 4:36:19
6493 9376 LUIS RUEDA DEL VAL ESP G-M 4:42:55 4:37:59
6494 9045 CESAR TESTILLANO DIAZ ESP D-M 4:42:55 4:37:21
6495 9374 JOSE JAVIER GARCIA GARCIA ESP F-M 4:42:55 4:38:25
6496 9297 ANTONIO PAREDES FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:42:55 4:37:57
6497 8042 JOSE MANUEL ESCRIBANO LEON ESP C-M 4:42:57 4:33:48
6498 6860 JOSE LUIS BLANCO COBOS ESP D-M 4:42:59 4:34:18
6499 7229 ANGEL JAVIER NUEZ ESPALALRGAS ESP F-M 4:43:02 4:34:56
6500 6561 LEOPOLDO SOLER CRESPO ESP E-M 4:43:04 4:38:01
6501 3597 ALBERTO ESPEJO PEDRAJA ESP G-M 4:43:06 4:36:43
6502 F213 ANNA MARIA VOLK GER G-F 4:43:09 4:35:52
6503 4489 ANTONIO TABANERA NADALES ESP F-M 4:43:12 4:42:57
6504 F286 NALINI AMBIAVAGAR IRL F-F 4:43:14 4:35:26
6505 8743 PEDRO ANDRES TORRES PE?A ESP D-M 4:43:19 4:40:52
6506 3988 JUAN LUIS LAGARTOS DEL CORRAL ESP J-M 4:43:22 4:35:02
6507 9098 RUBEN MORENO RAMOS ESP C-M 4:43:23 4:37:05
6508 5799 JESUS JAVIER BARROSO ORGAZ ESP C-M 4:43:23 4:36:11
6509 5747 VICENTE ENGUITA MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:43:23 4:41:05
6510 F179 M? DEL MAR BLANCO LOPEZ ESP F-F 4:43:23 4:43:03
6511 8893 PAAL KJOELEN NOR E-M 4:43:24 4:35:46
6512 F649 ANA MARIA ARRANZ GONZALEZ ESP D-F 4:43:25 4:36:54
6513 4986 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ BUTRAGUE?O ESP D-M 4:43:25 4:36:54
6514 5687 JORGE PLEITE GUERRA ESP E-M 4:43:25 4:38:19
6515 4846 JOSE BENITO MARTINEZ VILA ESP J-M 4:43:27 4:37:38
6516 7823 KIRK SMITH GBR E-M 4:43:27 4:34:09
6517 2623 ALFREDO GONZALEZ MOLINA ESP G-M 4:43:30 4:35:38
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6518 4898 JULIAN SANCHEZ RUIZ ESP D-M 4:43:30 4:35:19
6519 4701 PEDRO LOPEZ GARCIA ESP C-M 4:43:31 4:37:17
6520 4416 JUAN PABLO LINAGE GONZALEZ ESP F-M 4:43:32 4:36:29
6521 4707 RAFAEL POZUELO FERNANDEZ-VILLACA?AS ESP F-M 4:43:32 4:36:58
6522 8396 JUAN LUIS DE LUCAS MARTIN ESP D-M 4:43:34 4:40:33
6523 5602 JOHN ATKINSON GBR J-M 4:43:34 4:34:08
6524 F291 MARGUERITE KOHL-NICKTS LUX F-F 4:43:36 4:36:09
6525 5957 EDUARDO MORALES CEREZO ESP E-M 4:43:36 4:35:59
6526 7356 ISRAEL RODRIGUEZ DEL AGUILA ESP D-M 4:43:37 4:37:01
6527 5413 JOSE LUIS RIVAS MARTIN ESP G-M 4:43:37 4:40:15
6528 5057 FRANCISCO JOSE SANCHEZ ZARCA ESP G-M 4:43:38 4:40:20
6529 5008 PABLO MANCILLA CABELLO ESP F-M 4:43:41 4:36:28
6530 7440 PABLO FABIAN GARCIA DI LEO ESP C-M 4:43:45 4:34:56
6531 8919 CESAR DE MIGUEL VILLANUEVA ESP G-M 4:43:47 4:35:06
6532 5629 GIORGIO BOTTI ITA H-M 4:43:47 4:38:35
6533 6973 PEDRO JOSE GARCIA GARCIA ESP C-M 4:43:49 4:34:09
6534 5216 ABEL FARHAN BUJEDA ESP C-M 4:43:50 4:40:58
6535 5102 LUIS CASTELLO PALOMARES ESP D-M 4:43:51 4:36:56
6536 4595 MANFRED MAYER GER G-M 4:43:52 4:36:17
6537 5172 JUAN CARLOS MONCALVILLO HERNAN ESP E-M 4:43:52 4:34:02
6538 8608 JAVIER COMPES LUQUE ESP D-M 4:43:54 4:35:14
6539 8987 JAVIER PEREZ ARTEAGA ESP E-M 4:43:54 4:37:38
6540 5918 MARK GRIFFIHS GBR G-M 4:43:54 4:36:48
6541 9117 ALFONSO CABERO MONROY ESP D-M 4:43:55 4:37:17
6542 6739 LUIS MIGUEL VILATELA RIBA ESP G-M 4:43:56 4:37:08
6543 5558 DAVID CULEBRAS MINGUELA ESP D-M 4:43:57 4:37:40
6544 1041 JOSE MARIA RAMIREZ TERUEL ESP E-M 4:43:58 4:38:40
6545 9576 PABLO VALENZUELA ESP C-M 4:44:00 4:43:19
6546 4403 JOSE LUIS DE CASTRO ANTA ESP G-M 4:44:01 4:38:41
6547 8877 DIEGO RAFAEL LLANOS FERRARIS ESP D-M 4:44:01 4:39:49
6548 9286 FERNANDO MORAN LEON ESP B-M 4:44:02 4:37:07
6549 2135 JUAN CARLOS DIAZ DIEZ ESP F-M 4:44:03 4:42:39
6550 F225 IMOGEN THURBON GBR F-F 4:44:03 4:36:47
6551 F419 VIRGINIA RABINAD CASAMIAN ESP C-F 4:44:09 4:40:59
6552 4780 CARLOS ALBERTO CORONEL CARDENAS PER C-M 4:44:10 4:41:22
6553 4609 PHILIP MASON GBR G-M 4:44:11 4:39:32
6554 4483 JUAN RUIZ PRIETO ESP C-M 4:44:12 4:36:01
6555 5524 MIGUEL HERNANZ GOMEZ ESP F-M 4:44:12 4:39:55
6556 648 JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ MALLO ESP D-M 4:44:14 4:36:28
6557 F220 BEATRIZ TAJUELO JEREZ ESP D-F 4:44:15 4:38:15
6558 9602 JOSE MANUEL ALONSO PALOMERO ESP C-M 4:44:16 4:37:36
6559 5680 ANTONIO MOHEDAS SAAVEDRA ESP D-M 4:44:17 4:37:54
6560 5802 LUIS MARCOS DE LA PAZ ESP G-M 4:44:20 4:40:08
6561 6008 PABLO CLERIGO CARRIEDO ESP E-M 4:44:21 4:37:19
6562 4902 FELIX ALGUACIL CULEBRAS ESP H-M 4:44:22 4:43:04
6563 4843 JESUS FUENTE PRIEGO ESP D-M 4:44:22 4:37:24
6564 6788 JORGE ROBERT TORRES ESP I-M 4:44:23 4:38:13
6565 9892 DANIEL CASTRO ESTEFANIA ESP C-M 4:44:30 4:37:46
6566 4964 FRANCISCO JAVIER BAENA ALVAREZ DE QUEVEDO ESP E-M 4:44:31 4:37:38
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6567 7983 JAVIER RIVAS CANO ESP C-M 4:44:32 4:36:24
6568 F522 ANA SANCHEZ CARMENA ESP D-F 4:44:34 4:37:34
6569 6024 JUAN JOSE MIELGO HERNANDEZ ESP I-M 4:44:35 4:37:35
6570 9331 JOSE FERNANDO RIOS PEREZ ESP D-M 4:44:38 4:36:12
6571 7677 RAUL RIOS PEREZ ESP C-M 4:44:38 4:36:11
6572 5098 DANIEL MATTHIEU FRA B-M 4:44:38 4:43:25
6573 2780 JUAN JOSE CA?IZARES MARCOS ESP E-M 4:44:41 4:37:53
6574 5744 JOSE MANUEL SANTAMARIA ADEMA ESP G-M 4:44:42 4:40:47
6575 5361 JUAN VINIEGRA GONZALEZ DE AGUILAR ESP F-M 4:44:43 4:40:48
6576 7186 ALBERTO ANTONIO ANTOLINEZ MERCHAN ESP D-M 4:44:43 4:36:36
6577 8764 MARIANO PASCUAL MARTIN ESP D-M 4:44:45 4:37:23
6578 8818 ANTONIO CABARGA GILSANZ ESP C-M 4:44:45 4:36:35
6579 8852 RAMIRO AGUDO DEL BARRIO ESP C-M 4:44:46 4:36:25
6580 9248 MIGUEL ANGEL LUJAN MARTIN ESP C-M 4:44:47 4:36:28
6581 F361 AIDA CASQUERO BECERRO ESP B-F 4:44:47 4:36:29
6582 5835 ALFREDO ORTIZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:44:47 4:42:08
6583 F493 FUENSANTA BECERRO SIRVENT ESP F-F 4:44:47 4:36:29
6584 7424 MARC TORRENT ESP E-M 4:44:49 4:38:58
6585 9607 JUAN CARLOS SANCHEZ MU?OZ ESP E-M 4:44:49 4:41:16
6586 1747 ALBERTO MARTIN MADRO?O ESP D-M 4:44:50 4:35:36
6587 F181 SONIA REICHER USA B-F 4:44:56 4:38:47
6588 5691 FRANCISCO JOSE IZQUIERDO GALLARDO ESP C-M 4:44:58 4:35:48
6589 7973 BLAS BUSTAMANTE GRANDE ESP C-M 4:44:59 4:36:16
6590 7667 RAFAEL JIMENEZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:44:59 4:36:16
6591 5406 RUBEN NIETO LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:45:00 4:37:19
6592 8581 JAMES BENNETT GBR D-M 4:45:00 4:35:30
6593 4727 GIULIANO GENNARI ITA I-M 4:45:01 4:37:32
6594 5557 TIM CLARKE GBR D-M 4:45:02 4:35:33
6595 8031 DAVID JESUS CABRERA RUEDA ESP D-M 4:45:03 4:37:10
6596 8054 DIEGO IGNACIO RAMIREZ GORDO ESP E-M 4:45:03 4:38:09
6597 827 JUAN CARLOS ZURITA SOMOLINOS ESP F-M 4:45:05 4:38:59
6598 F325 AMAYA BARROETA GARCIA ESP D-F 4:45:06 4:38:09
6599 8934 JESUS FERNANDEZ-GIRO HORCAJUELO ESP G-M 4:45:07 4:42:05
6600 5722 DIEGO PAZOS SAINZA ESP C-M 4:45:07 4:38:01
6601 5800 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ MOLERO ESP F-M 4:45:08 4:38:27
6602 8655 JORGE ITURRALDE ARANA ESP E-M 4:45:09 4:36:30
6603 7341 PEDRO GIRON ESP D-M 4:45:09 4:36:29
6604 4132 JUAN CARLOS CALLEJO GARCIA ESP F-M 4:45:11 4:39:34
6605 3144 MIGUEL ANGEL ARANDA GOMEZ ESP D-M 4:45:14 4:37:54
6606 5492 ADOLFO DEL VAL MARTINEZ ESP H-M 4:45:14 4:36:28
6607 5723 FRANCISCO JOSE PEREZ GALVEZ ESP F-M 4:45:14 4:38:00
6608 5030 PETER HEINEMANN GER E-M 4:45:15 4:41:45
6609 6341 CARLOS RUIZ ARCOS ESP F-M 4:45:15 4:39:27
6610 F348 ANA IPARRAGUIRRE JIMENEZ ESP D-F 4:45:15 4:38:36
6611 7837 HECTOR TRINIDAD QUIJADA ESP C-M 4:45:17 4:38:30
6612 7736 RAFAEL ANGEL FERRERUELA CA?ERO ESP E-M 4:45:19 4:39:23
6613 5267 JESUS LUIS RODRIGUEZ RIVERA ESP H-M 4:45:20 4:38:19
6614 4781 DAVID PODEROSO GODOY ESP D-M 4:45:21 4:39:49
6615 7095 RAFAEL MONTERO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 4:45:22 4:37:21
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6616 5315 JORDI CA?ON MALLEN ESP D-M 4:45:23 4:38:22
6617 5425 ENRIQUE MARTINEZ VI?AS ESP D-M 4:45:24 4:43:03
6618 4821 RAFAEL OLIVARES GOMEZ ESP D-M 4:45:25 4:36:54
6619 6757 RAFAEL ROQUE PEREZ VASCO ESP C-M 4:45:26 4:38:47
6620 3352 SANTIAGO GUERRA HERAS ESP D-M 4:45:27 4:40:33
6621 8935 FERNANDO APARICIO TORRES ESP D-M 4:45:28 4:37:07
6622 9855 RAFAEL NORBERTO ARANDA GONZALEZ ESP G-M 4:45:28 4:43:43
6623 6222 ADOLFO GRAO PELAEZ ESP C-M 4:45:30 4:43:14
6624 F475 RAQUEL GARCIA ALVAREZ ESP C-F 4:45:31 4:39:29
6625 4397 JOSE MANUEL GUTIERREZ SUAREZ ESP F-M 4:45:35 4:41:31
6626 8644 GUILLERMO BLANCO DIAZ ESP C-M 4:45:38 4:42:45
6627 F656 MARIELA ANALIA HONG ARG C-F 4:45:38 4:43:11
6628 7539 FELIX SANCHEZ ALONSO ESP I-M 4:45:38 4:36:01
6629 7158 ENRIQUE EVARISTO MAROTO MORENO ESP F-M 4:45:39 4:38:09
6630 6542 ANGEL MAGALLON CONDON ESP F-M 4:45:42 4:41:22
6631 4683 STUART HORSEWOOD GBR I-M 4:45:43 4:40:02
6632 7487 CHRISTOPHER PETERSON USA C-M 4:45:44 4:38:37
6633 8630 DANIEL JULIA PERALES ESP C-M 4:45:46 4:39:42
6634 9238 JOSE JORGE GONZALEZ MELIAN ESP C-M 4:45:49 4:38:55
6635 9059 RAMIRO VICU?A ARG C-M 4:45:50 4:39:13
6636 6544 JAVIER MU?OZ CANTALEJO ESP C-M 4:45:51 4:37:07
6637 4943 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ CENTENO ESP C-M 4:45:52 4:39:06
6638 7511 JOSE LUIS CORNEJO PATON ESP D-M 4:45:54 4:37:07
6639 4720 ANDR LABORDE FRA F-M 4:45:54 4:45:13
6640 8513 ANTON NIKOLAEV ANTONOV ESP C-M 4:45:56 4:38:27
6641 9387 BORJA CASTRO MATE ESP C-M 4:45:56 4:39:38
6642 7252 JAVIER ARCOS LOPERA ESP C-M 4:46:00 4:39:20
6643 9758 J.CARLOS SALAS GONZALEZ ESP F-M 4:46:01 4:39:32
6644 5648 ANTONIO SERRANO MARIN ESP C-M 4:46:07 4:38:26
6645 9255 RICARDO BERMUDEZ RENESES ESP D-M 4:46:08 4:40:20
6646 6917 JUAN ANTONIO GALVEZ LOPEZ ESP F-M 4:46:09 4:40:09
6647 1884 RICARDO LOPEZ RAMIREZ ESP G-M 4:46:09 4:36:39
6648 5443 MANUEL RICO FRANCES ESP I-M 4:46:10 4:39:24
6649 6485 JUAN ANTONIO PASTILLA LOZANO ESP D-M 4:46:11 4:37:57
6650 5548 JUAN JOSE GARCIA PEREZ ESP I-M 4:46:14 4:44:38
6651 8106 JAVIER AGUIRRE DE CARCER RAMALLO ESP -M 4:46:14 4:43:09
6652 5454 MANUEL GARCIA ORTIZ ESP D-M 4:46:17 4:37:33
6653 8762 DAVID CHAVERP MEJIAS ESP C-M 4:46:18 4:40:25
6654 F295 MONIKA LANGER GER G-F 4:46:19 4:37:01
6655 3927 JUAN MIGUEL LOPEZ PEREZ-MADERO ESP E-M 4:46:20 4:38:54
6656 3470 JOAQUIM JUANAS JIMENEZ ESP H-M 4:46:26 4:45:11
6657 7295 FRANCISCO JOSE TATO JIMENEZ ESP E-M 4:46:27 4:39:15
6658 4800 IOANNIS CHRISTOV GRE E-M 4:46:29 4:40:59
6659 7959 PAWEL KAZIMIERCZAK POL C-M 4:46:31 4:37:22
6660 7631 JOSE ANTONIO CESPEDES DELGAO ESP C-M 4:46:34 4:36:48
6661 7688 MANUEL MARTIN PEREZ ESP G-M 4:46:35 4:39:02
6662 5600 SEGUNDO DIAZ CAMACHO ESP I-M 4:46:35 4:44:42
6663 9684 LUIS ALBERTO SANCHEZ PASCUAL ESP G-M 4:46:35 4:39:02
6664 5301 LUIS SANCHEZ PLANA ESP E-M 4:46:36 4:41:58
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6665 6130 ESTEBAN FUENTES GARCIA ESP G-M 4:46:45 4:44:48
6666 5761 PATRICK PERUS USA E-M 4:46:46 4:39:30
6667 5207 VICENTE RODRIGUEZ COLMENA ESP F-M 4:46:47 4:43:27
6668 7331 BORJA CALVO ESP C-M 4:46:48 4:39:53
6669 F614 MARTA SOTO ESP D-F 4:46:52 4:44:26
6670 5622 JOSE ANDRES GARCIA ROMERO DE TEJADA ESP C-M 4:46:53 4:39:40
6671 5513 JAIME AYDILLO VALDERRANA ESP E-M 4:46:53 4:39:15
6672 7588 ANTONIO MARTIN ARRANZ ESP E-M 4:46:54 4:41:48
6673 2370 VICTOR RODRIGUEZ COZAR ESP F-M 4:46:57 4:39:20
6674 F176 BRIGITTE BERTRAND FRA F-F 4:46:57 4:41:05
6675 8962 IGNACIO SORIA GARNACHO ESP D-M 4:46:59 4:41:09
6676 5518 FRANCESCO DAVIDE CALABRESE ITA C-M 4:47:01 4:39:32
6677 4261 FELIX MATARRANZ MARTINEZ ESP I-M 4:47:02 4:44:30
6678 5325 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:47:05 4:43:58
6679 9913 RUBEN CANOVAS CANO ESP C-M 4:47:05 4:38:08
6680 7103 JESUS RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:47:06 4:43:58
6681 5124 JOAN MESTRES URPINAS ESP C-M 4:47:07 4:40:52
6682 8392 FRANCISCO JAVIER NIETO LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:47:07 4:39:36
6683 6617 OSCAR HERRERO CASAS ESP E-M 4:47:07 4:43:55
6684 1001 GIORGIO MUZIO ITA C-M 4:47:09 4:44:05
6685 7225 ALFONSO HERNANDEZ DE LOPE ESP H-M 4:47:14 4:41:09
6686 4551 JUAN ENRIQUE RODA LOPEZ-OTAZU ESP E-M 4:47:17 4:42:27
6687 5415 NICOLAS ALEJANDRO VARGAS LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:47:21 4:44:57
6688 4348 ALFONSO ANADON FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:47:22 4:40:48
6689 4752 HASSANE EL MOUALIJ MAR E-M 4:47:22 4:41:08
6690 4257 VICENTE JAVIER GALLEGO COLLADO ESP E-M 4:47:23 4:38:07
6691 7748 MARC PHAM-CHU FRA C-M 4:47:23 4:42:49
6692 7808 PABLO MONTENEGRO PABLOS ESP F-M 4:47:23 4:40:13
6693 3549 DAVID VELAZQUEZ GOMEZ ESP C-M 4:47:24 4:42:15
6694 6875 BRANKO SAIN ITA E-M 4:47:28 4:46:20
6695 8376 DAVID ESQUERDO SORIANO ESP E-M 4:47:29 4:40:02
6696 5879 PHILIP MCCABE IRL G-M 4:47:29 4:44:30
6697 7070 MARCOS OTERO RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 4:47:33 4:41:03
6698 5564 LUCA MORI ITA F-M 4:47:34 4:42:09
6699 6054 ANTONIO MORENO CIVANTOS ESP H-M 4:47:35 4:44:50
6700 9343 HECTOR VELAZCO VEN E-M 4:47:36 4:41:07
6701 3817 PABLO CESPEDES MU?OZ ESP I-M 4:47:40 4:39:41
6702 7620 VICTOR ANTONIO GARRIDO CASTILLO ESP I-M 4:47:40 4:38:35
6703 5781 MICHEL TRANIER FRA G-M 4:47:41 4:40:07
6704 9596 JOSE LUIS SALAZAR CABALLERO ESP D-M 4:47:42 4:41:27
6705 8443 JOSE MARIA LOPEZ MARTIN ESP H-M 4:47:47 4:45:31
6706 F236 BARBARA PFEIL-ALBRODT GER H-F 4:47:49 4:39:34
6707 F635 LOURDES HIDALGO HERVAS ESP C-F 4:47:50 4:45:52
6708 F372 MERCEDES NAVARRO MAYO ESP F-F 4:47:52 4:39:47
6709 6174 ANTONIO GARCIA VAQUERIZO ESP J-M 4:47:52 4:39:47
6710 4722 JEAN FRANCOIS QUENTIN FRA G-M 4:47:53 4:46:33
6711 5581 MANUEL CALABIA MENENDEZ ESP J-M 4:47:55 4:41:49
6712 5811 DIDAC CASALS ESP D-M 4:47:55 4:39:10
6713 7806 JOSE ANTONIO PAZ MEDINA ESP F-M 4:47:56 4:43:26
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6714 5869 CARLOS BRAZAO POR G-M 4:47:57 4:40:13
6715 6043 FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ ALBERT ESP E-M 4:47:57 4:40:33
6716 4756 CARLOS RABADAN CARRERO ESP D-M 4:47:57 4:39:10
6717 6362 ANTONIO SEGURA MENEU ESP G-M 4:47:58 4:43:05
6718 F80 SIGRID FUTTERER GER G-F 4:48:00 4:41:10
6719 7881 FONSECA MOAS FABIO ESP E-M 4:48:02 4:41:42
6720 9639 LUIS MAROTO RIVERO ESP E-M 4:48:04 4:41:53
6721 5208 RODOLFO SORIANO ESP E-M 4:48:04 4:42:09
6722 8425 DAMIEN OWENS IRL C-M 4:48:04 4:42:09
6723 4485 JESUS DE LA FUENTE MARTIN ESP C-M 4:48:04 4:44:46
6724 F567 ESTELA ROVIRA VICENTE ESP D-F 4:48:06 4:40:06
6725 F510 MARIA FRANCISCA ROVIRA VICENTE ESP D-F 4:48:07 4:40:07
6726 9281 PABLO GARCIA SANZ ESP C-M 4:48:09 4:44:19
6727 6754 JOSE LUIS GARCIA ARRIBAS ESP G-M 4:48:11 4:44:51
6728 4082 JORGE LUIS GARCIA PEINADOR ESP C-M 4:48:11 4:44:51
6729 8478 LUIS MARTINEZ-CARDE?OSO ALVAREZ ESP H-M 4:48:15 4:40:54
6730 7432 JUAN JOSE PEREZ CEMBELLIN ESP E-M 4:48:16 4:40:55
6731 7077 ABIAN NARANJO DAVILA ESP C-M 4:48:16 4:46:14
6732 7903 LUIS HERRERO MANSO ESP C-M 4:48:19 4:45:22
6733 8916 JUAN CARLOS RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 4:48:19 4:40:48
6734 9351 FRANCISCO DAVID SALGUEIRO CESTEIRA ESP C-M 4:48:20 4:38:51
6735 F568 MANUELA GUTIERREZ CALVO-FERNANDEZ ESP G-F 4:48:21 4:45:46
6736 F539 MARIA DEL CARMEN SANCHEZ RUBIO ESP G-F 4:48:23 4:40:32
6737 4786 CARLO PRATI ITA G-M 4:48:28 4:45:18
6738 F511 JHOANCYS ELIZABETH HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ VEN C-F 4:48:28 4:41:20
6739 7071 DANIEL RODRIGUEZ SCHNEE ESP C-M 4:48:28 4:40:04
6740 3652 GINO CELSO MORI ITA J-M 4:48:31 4:47:44
6741 3987 RICARDO ROCA BOULTON ESP F-M 4:48:34 4:46:02
6742 4141 MIGUEL ANGEL MADERA SILVERO ESP C-M 4:48:35 4:39:21
6743 8081 FRANCISCO JAVIER MADERA SILBERO ESP E-M 4:48:36 4:39:22
6744 7368 IKER RUBIO RUIZ ESP C-M 4:48:37 4:40:08
6745 6629 OMAR FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:48:38 4:40:40
6746 F207 YOLANDA ARMESTO PRADA ESP G-F 4:48:40 4:46:48
6747 3607 FRANCISCO ESTEBAN LOPEZ ESP I-M 4:48:41 4:44:26
6748 3632 JUAN CARLOS MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 4:48:41 4:42:08
6749 F731 CARMEN GATO LEGON ESP E-F 4:48:41 4:42:10
6750 9000 FRANCESCO CARLO FOSSATI ITA C-M 4:48:42 4:45:39
6751 7701 ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ ALVAREZ ESP C-M 4:48:44 4:44:21
6752 5501 FRANCISCO ESPINOS PEREZ ESP I-M 4:48:47 4:42:26
6753 5421 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO MU?OZ ESP E-M 4:48:50 4:42:40
6754 4574 AMADOR CAMARA SANTIAGO ESP E-M 4:48:51 4:42:02
6755 7263 ROBERTO CRUZ PEREZ ESP E-M 4:48:52 4:39:35
6756 8848 RAFAEL ESPALLARDO GARCIA ESP C-M 4:48:52 4:44:21
6757 8571 GREGORIO OLMOS BURGOS ESP E-M 4:48:55 4:40:49
6758 7864 AURELIO FRANCISCO FAUBELL DIAZ ESP G-M 4:48:55 4:46:27
6759 5627 YALA KALUMA BEL C-M 4:48:56 4:44:43
6760 9099 ADAM YUILE GBR C-M 4:49:03 4:40:26
6761 4149 MIGUEL ANGEL VICENTE CUENCA ESP F-M 4:49:03 4:41:20
6762 4113 JOSE MU?OZ GARCIA ESP E-M 4:49:04 4:41:59
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6763 4710 DARIO LIZ LOSADA ESP E-M 4:49:04 4:45:35
6764 3836 JUAN LUIS MANRIQUE GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:49:07 4:43:16
6765 F391 WHITNEY LYNN USA C-F 4:49:08 4:44:57
6766 8025 ROBIN MAST FRA C-M 4:49:09 4:45:41
6767 6030 ORLANDO MERINO MORENO ESP E-M 4:49:11 4:44:53
6768 6729 MIGUEL ESPARZA PELLICER ESP E-M 4:49:12 4:39:46
6769 6463 RAFAEL GONZALEZ-ALLER ESP G-M 4:49:12 4:42:31
6770 5432 PIO SARRA ITA J-M 4:49:12 4:43:16
6771 5763 IVAN MERINO MORENO ESP D-M 4:49:12 4:44:54
6772 7028 ADOLFO CASADO RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 4:49:12 4:39:47
6773 7470 MIKEL BERECIARTUA OYARBIDE ESP C-M 4:49:13 4:47:12
6774 5672 JOSE ANTONIO HUERTAS SANZ ESP E-M 4:49:13 4:40:42
6775 5554 RAFAEL GARCIA REBOLLAR ESP G-M 4:49:14 4:41:14
6776 6985 JOSE LUIS BORDE LOPEZ ESP G-M 4:49:15 4:41:52
6777 5792 DANIEL RUIZ QUILES ESP H-M 4:49:15 4:46:43
6778 3774 VICTOR RODRIGUEZ NARBONA ESP H-M 4:49:16 4:44:12
6779 4104 FRANCISCO JOSE GARCIA GRACIA ESP G-M 4:49:17 4:40:39
6780 6819 OSCAR TELLEZ ZALAYA ESP D-M 4:49:19 4:42:38
6781 8493 MARIO RAMOS MARTIN ESP E-M 4:49:21 4:42:23
6782 9689 EMILIO CEREZO LALLANA ESP G-M 4:49:25 4:39:35
6783 4072 LUIS HERNANDEZ CIGA ESP H-M 4:49:26 4:46:22
6784 1848 RAMIRO PINHEIRO POR D-M 4:49:28 4:49:14
6785 8177 ANTONIO ESCRIBANO NAVAS ESP F-M 4:49:28 4:46:32
6786 5936 JOSE LUIS PEREZ MATEOS ESP E-M 4:49:28 4:48:15
6787 9119 ALVARO SANZ DOMINGUEZ ESP C-M 4:49:32 4:42:26
6788 7074 ANDRES PEREZ GARCIA ESP D-M 4:49:32 4:47:24
6789 4434 JOSE ANGEL NIETO POBLETE ESP F-M 4:49:35 4:49:15
6790 8967 ROBERTO SENADO HUMANES ESP C-M 4:49:38 4:42:19
6791 5296 FERNANDO MARTIN MOTREL ESP E-M 4:49:40 4:40:56
6792 1985 JOSE LUIS MU?OZ PEREZ DEL RIO ESP G-M 4:49:40 4:41:17
6793 6210 VICTOR HERNANDEZ AGUILERA MEX C-M 4:49:41 4:42:26
6794 7560 ROBERTO TORRIJOS SANTOS ESP E-M 4:49:42 4:41:55
6795 4947 ANDREA FONTANA ITA F-M 4:49:44 4:44:30
6796 3546 FREDERIC BUGNON SUI C-M 4:49:48 4:41:50
6797 5015 JESUS MANUEL GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP I-M 4:49:52 4:43:27
6798 7212 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN ARG H-M 4:49:55 4:43:17
6799 7369 ANGEL MANUEL GARCIA MILLANES ESP D-M 4:49:56 4:42:32
6800 6421 JAVIER ANTON MARTIN ESP C-M 4:49:58 4:42:27
6801 3610 GASPAR DE TORRES IGLESIAS ESP G-M 4:50:01 4:42:52
6802 F156 MARIA JOSE BALLESTER DOMINGO ESP G-F 4:50:02 4:43:03
6803 F215 TERESA SANCHIS GARCIA ESP F-F 4:50:03 4:43:03
6804 F276 SILVIA BRESCIANI ITA G-F 4:50:05 4:44:53
6805 7604 JOSE CARLOS MU?OZ PEDRAZ ESP C-M 4:50:10 4:43:33
6806 8305 ANTONIO VIDAL ORTEGA ESP D-M 4:50:10 4:41:27
6807 3374 JULIAN DUQUE RODRIGUEZ ESP H-M 4:50:14 4:42:35
6808 5740 ADRIAN MARTINEZ PEREDA ESP C-M 4:50:17 4:41:53
6809 5755 JUAN FERNANDEZ GARDE ESP D-M 4:50:17 4:41:53
6810 5987 MOISES SANCHEZ ESTEBAN ESP D-M 4:50:18 4:43:10
6811 8258 JESUS MANUEL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN ESP E-M 4:50:19 4:45:48
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6812 F300 M? SOLEDAD MARTINEZ BALLESTEROS ESP H-F 4:50:19 4:41:16
6813 F756 ROSA MARI ORTU?EZ RIO ESP E-F 4:50:21 4:42:11
6814 5509 PEDRO LOBATO BRIME ESP K-M 4:50:22 4:44:06
6815 7191 CARLOS MORENO GARCIA ESP F-M 4:50:29 4:46:11
6816 6646 ENRIQUE PELUZZO BENAVENTE ESP G-M 4:50:35 4:43:34
6817 6857 JOSE FRANCISCO ORTIZ ORTIZ ESP G-M 4:50:36 4:46:36
6818 9590 JAVIER DOM?NGUEZ ELEZKANO ESP G-M 4:50:37 4:49:37
6819 4957 PHILIPPE GRACIETTE FRA E-M 4:50:38 4:45:29
6820 5562 FABIO BITINI ITA G-M 4:50:39 4:45:16
6821 675 SANTIAGO GARCIA TORRENTE ESP I-M 4:50:41 4:50:08
6822 6000 PEDRO CRESPO RUBIO ESP K-M 4:50:41 4:43:12
6823 5625 PEPE LONGO CARDALDA ESP F-M 4:50:42 4:46:41
6824 5362 ALFONSO SANCHEZ-FUENTES LOPEZ ESP E-M 4:50:42 4:44:05
6825 6579 JESUS ALEJANDRO MORALES MATEOS ESP E-M 4:50:46 4:46:31
6826 9087 LUIS HERNANDO RUIZ VIDA ESP G-M 4:50:46 4:41:55
6827 5789 VICTOR SEGURA URETA ESP F-M 4:50:47 4:42:18
6828 5886 SANTIAGO GARICANO A?IBARRO ESP E-M 4:50:49 4:46:38
6829 5767 BRUNO GONZALEZ FRA C-M 4:50:49 4:48:00
6830 6936 JOSE SERRANO ARROYO ESP G-M 4:50:50 4:43:19
6831 5300 JUAN JOSE MALIA CAMACHO ESP I-M 4:50:52 4:45:38
6832 8641 JOSE LUIS QUIROS FELIPE ESP G-M 4:50:54 4:41:20
6833 6530 IMANOL TOVAR IRADI ESP D-M 4:50:55 4:44:48
6834 5214 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROSELL CISTERNES ESP C-M 4:50:55 4:48:17
6835 F268 MARIA JULIA RAMOS ROMERO PAR C-F 4:50:56 4:41:37
6836 F495 ADELA GARCIA GONZALO ESP F-F 4:51:06 4:42:19
6837 1488 PEDRO VALDECANTOS LORA-TAMAYO ESP G-M 4:51:07 4:43:44
6838 7481 OMAR MEMBA DEL OLMO ESP C-M 4:51:08 4:45:08
6839 F683 ANA PRENDES RODRIGUEZ ESP C-F 4:51:09 4:45:09
6840 F221 LUISA CONDE OLASAGASTI ESP G-F 4:51:09 4:43:05
6841 F678 HEIDI ERICKSON USA B-F 4:51:10 4:44:27
6842 7642 SIXTO FRANCO LLOPIS ESP G-M 4:51:12 4:47:21
6843 F141 ANJA HOPPE GER E-F 4:51:14 4:43:00
6844 8606 RAUL SANZ GARCIA ESP D-M 4:51:16 4:44:34
6845 F227 ALESSANDRA TOSTI ITA F-F 4:51:17 4:44:31
6846 5555 EUGENIO LOPEZ PEINADO ESP E-M 4:51:21 4:44:32
6847 7947 PEDRO FERNANDEZ CORDERO ESP D-M 4:51:21 4:42:11
6848 F748 SONIA AMATRIAIN SUAREZ ESP D-F 4:51:21 4:41:54
6849 2911 PEDRO GARRIDO GIL ESP F-M 4:51:21 4:44:08
6850 7691 RICARDO MARTINEZ MU?OZ ESP E-M 4:51:21 4:49:48
6851 9848 JACOBO ARTEAGA FIERRO ESP D-M 4:51:22 4:44:36
6852 7015 JOSE ANGEL RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ DE LEON ESP F-M 4:51:23 4:48:09
6853 5355 PABLO BERNABEU TABOADA ESP D-M 4:51:23 4:45:49
6854 F343 AMANDA WALLACE USA C-F 4:51:25 4:42:03
6855 6424 AGUSTIN JESUS GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP E-M 4:51:29 4:50:17
6856 F320 ESTRELLITA SANCHIS FRA G-F 4:51:29 4:49:03
6857 6309 MATTEO MALGUZZI ITA C-M 4:51:30 4:43:58
6858 8880 GUILLERMO CEPA EUGENIO ESP E-M 4:51:33 4:43:48
6859 6118 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ESP C-M 4:51:35 4:43:13
6860 6713 JUAN CASTILLO COUSO ESP G-M 4:51:38 4:43:17
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6861 4894 ALEJANDRO REYES PECHARROMAN ESP G-M 4:51:38 4:43:18
6862 5855 RAUL VILLANUEVA PALANCAR ESP D-M 4:51:38 4:46:45
6863 4871 JEAN FRANCOIS CHEVALIER FRA F-M 4:51:39 4:47:50
6864 4935 ANTONIO MEDINA HARO ESP H-M 4:51:40 4:47:50
6865 6138 EMILIO MENENDEZ ALVAREZ ESP K-M 4:51:40 4:51:13
6866 6517 JUAN JOSE CARPINTERO GONZALEZ ESP F-M 4:51:41 4:46:11
6867 5939 CARLOS SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ESP E-M 4:51:44 4:49:14
6868 4673 FELIX DEL PINO SANCHEZ ESP F-M 4:51:45 4:49:15
6869 1930 XAVI SOLER ROSA ESP D-M 4:51:48 4:51:10
6870 2279 JOSE LACARCEL WANDOSELL ESP F-M 4:51:53 4:46:22
6871 6607 AMADEO MARTINEZ DE LA FLOR ESP G-M 4:51:55 4:45:09
6872 8211 CARLOS OLALLA ESP E-M 4:51:58 4:51:37
6873 F657 BEATRIZ DIEZ DE LUCAS ESP E-F 4:52:01 4:49:55
6874 8067 ALBERTO LOZANO MOYA ESP D-M 4:52:01 4:49:55
6875 5316 JOSE ALOS CANCIO ESP G-M 4:52:02 4:46:22
6876 4274 DIEGO RAMALLO USA E-M 4:52:02 4:48:57
6877 5017 AIRTON SPIES BRA F-M 4:52:03 4:44:11
6878 6998 JAIME JOHNSON BACIERO ESP F-M 4:52:04 4:45:17
6879 5153 FELIX CARLOS BA?OS SANCHO ESP E-M 4:52:04 4:45:17
6880 6667 MARIO VILLALBA GALLEGO ESP C-M 4:52:08 4:51:08
6881 4561 JUAN JOSE MONSALVO RUBIO ESP C-M 4:52:08 4:44:42
6882 F669 PILAR ALONSO ESP F-F 4:52:09 4:46:10
6883 5318 MARIO HUETE MU?OZ ESP G-M 4:52:11 4:45:15
6884 8466 DANIEL CANOVAS CANO ESP D-M 4:52:12 4:43:15
6885 5751 ANDRES SASTRE MU?OZ ESP E-M 4:52:14 4:44:38
6886 5901 CLAUDIO PEPERONI ITA F-M 4:52:25 4:45:07
6887 7467 NARCISO IZQUIERDO ESGUEVA ESP D-M 4:52:28 4:52:20
6888 5815 TOMAS GODINO ALVAREZ ESP F-M 4:52:28 4:45:01
6889 4165 ANSELMO FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP G-M 4:52:29 4:47:03
6890 2301 ENRIQUE PALAZUELOS ARNAIZ ESP K-M 4:52:29 4:43:24
6891 5573 PABLO MARTIN ESPA?A ESP D-M 4:52:29 4:45:26
6892 F529 VICTORIA RESINO GARCIA ESP F-F 4:52:30 4:52:30
6893 9346 MOHAMED AL-LAL MOHAND ESP C-M 4:52:34 4:46:49
6894 8551 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA LOPEZ ESP G-M 4:52:34 4:51:21
6895 4473 DAVID SANZ RIVERO ESP F-M 4:52:37 4:44:43
6896 3826 VICENTE VAZQUEZ MU?OZ ESP H-M 4:52:38 4:49:07
6897 4433 HOWARD BEDNALL GBR G-M 4:52:46 4:43:29
6898 8272 ANTONIO PEREZ CORBI ESP H-M 4:52:52 4:48:30
6899 5125 ANGEL VICENTE SANCHEZ SANZ ESP G-M 4:52:54 4:46:50
6900 364 ROGELIO JIMENEZ MARTINEZ ESP G-M 4:52:58 4:52:29
6901 3657 MARCELLO VETTESE ITA D-M 4:52:58 4:49:48
6902 2368 FABIO LAORETI ITA E-M 4:52:59 4:49:49
6903 5842 RAFAEL MARTIN AGUILAR ESP E-M 4:53:03 4:50:44
6904 7127 JAVIER MARQUINA NAVARRO ESP C-M 4:53:04 4:45:38
6905 6920 FELIX HERNANDEZ LEMES ESP E-M 4:53:06 4:50:06
6906 4342 ERIC BOUTRON FRA D-M 4:53:07 4:46:46
6907 4882 JAVIER ROMAN CARRILLO ESP C-M 4:53:07 4:46:14
6908 7280 JESUS URIARTE LOPEZ ESP C-M 4:53:07 4:46:14
6909 5601 CELSO-ENRIQUE VICENTE SCIACALUGA ESP H-M 4:53:09 4:44:25
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6910 8671 JORDY MONCADA CARTAYA VEN C-M 4:53:11 4:44:19
6911 8223 MANUEL REDONDO PAVON ESP D-M 4:53:18 4:50:20
6912 9926 OLAV MORTEN VOLDEN NOR F-M 4:53:19 4:51:21
6913 5986 FRANCISCO JAVIER ZABALLOS ESPA?A ESP C-M 4:53:22 4:45:12
6914 5334 ANSELMO CARPIO CASCALES ESP I-M 4:53:23 4:51:24
6915 7835 SIXTO SANTA MARTINEZ ESP E-M 4:53:24 4:47:11
6916 9497 ANTONIO PEREZ JIMENEZ ESP H-M 4:53:25 4:50:53
6917 5667 ANTONIO LASTRA DE LA RUBIA ESP E-M 4:53:28 4:46:19
6918 4386 JESUS OVEJERO TRAPERO ESP G-M 4:53:30 4:46:33
6919 2018 MANUEL GUSTAVO CORRAL MONETERO VEN I-M 4:53:31 4:52:10
6920 F525 KIRSTIN MCLELLAN GBR C-F 4:53:34 4:53:01
6921 F210 MARIA EUGENIA CADENAS SAEZ ESP C-F 4:53:40 4:50:35
6922 8565 FRANCISCO JAVIER GALA CORVILLO ESP E-M 4:53:46 4:45:58
6923 2572 OLIVIERO GINEVRO SUI E-M 4:53:48 4:48:20
6924 6101 ALBERTO REY LOPEZ ESP D-M 4:53:51 4:47:39
6925 3028 JOSE MANUEL PALOMAR MARTIN ESP G-M 4:54:00 4:50:21
6926 7059 GUILLERMO SANTAMARIA MARTIN ESP D-M 4:54:00 4:47:56
6927 3000 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ TEBAR ESP C-M 4:54:01 4:47:57
6928 7636 ANTONIO MORENO CANO ESP C-M 4:54:06 4:46:09
6929 2698 ROLAND SCHOUVER FRA H-M 4:54:07 4:47:54
6930 4955 AUGUSTO PALAZZIN ITA E-M 4:54:10 4:47:46
6931 F191 LUISELLA BERTOLDI ITA E-F 4:54:10 4:47:48
6932 4841 JOSE MARIA SUBIRA PEREZ ESP D-M 4:54:10 4:48:38
6933 3925 ANDRES SANCHEZ FRANCO ESP I-M 4:54:12 4:54:07
6934 6687 JOHAN RODRIGUEZ VARGAS ESP C-M 4:54:12 4:50:50
6935 5770 JESUS GRANDA HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:54:16 4:45:39
6936 8634 ALONSO MONTJOY VELEZ PER C-M 4:54:17 4:47:09
6937 4444 BALDOMERO GARCIA MADRIGAL ESP H-M 4:54:18 4:45:47
6938 4176 PABLO TOLEDANO CABRERO ESP G-M 4:54:20 4:45:56
6939 7126 MIGUEL ANTONIO GARCIA MONTERO ESP D-M 4:54:27 4:47:15
6940 6124 PEDRO GARCIA ESP D-M 4:54:36 4:47:41
6941 1342 LUCAS ALONSO LOBO ESP I-M 4:54:39 4:49:37
6942 5844 ANTONIO ANDRES GOMEZ ESP G-M 4:54:40 4:46:33
6943 2075 JOS COSTA POR H-M 4:54:44 4:53:16
6944 8121 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ LOPEZ ESP F-M 4:54:45 4:45:46
6945 5604 JOSE BAIXAULI ALMENAR ESP E-M 4:54:47 4:49:05
6946 8665 FELIPE NAVARRO LOPEZ ESP H-M 4:54:50 4:47:01
6947 4167 MARCIAL CELSO GARCIA ALAMO ESP G-M 4:54:57 4:46:23
6948 F521 HEATHER WALDERS USA C-F 4:55:00 4:47:36
6949 2871 ANDRES ROLDAN ALCALA ESP H-M 4:55:01 4:51:26
6950 5675 VICTOR AMIGO RAMOS ESP I-M 4:55:02 4:47:28
6951 8263 DIEGO VERA VILLAVERDE ESP E-M 4:55:07 4:46:39
6952 5049 M?RIO JORGE FREIRE DA SILVA POR G-M 4:55:12 4:49:26
6953 5846 RICARDO LOPEZ LASO ESP F-M 4:55:12 4:46:46
6954 7752 VICTOR GARCIA HERRANZ ESP C-M 4:55:13 4:48:59
6955 8806 RUBEN TERRON EXPOSITO ESP C-M 4:55:13 4:48:59
6956 F270 M? EULALIA HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP F-F 4:55:15 4:54:03
6957 F336 LOTTA NIVARI FIN C-F 4:55:15 4:51:29
6958 9106 JOSE LUIS ARELLANO MARTINEZ ESP D-M 4:55:15 4:53:13
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6959 3818 LUIS SERNA BLAZQUEZ ESP F-M 4:55:15 4:48:05
6960 5310 MARTIN GOMEZ RIGOL ESP C-M 4:55:16 4:48:41
6961 6012 FELIPE CA?O LOBO ESP G-M 4:55:18 4:48:56
6962 5306 FRANCISCO ZARAGOZA RAMON ESP G-M 4:55:22 4:48:22
6963 5055 MANUEL IBA?EZ MACIAS ESP E-M 4:55:22 4:50:18
6964 6952 MARIO CAL VARELA ESP F-M 4:55:34 4:48:25
6965 8991 EDUARDO MATEOS MORA ESP E-M 4:55:35 4:46:17
6966 9722 JOSE LUIS TORREJON PRADOS ESP C-M 4:55:36 4:50:25
6967 F575 ANA GRANADOS GARCIA ESP C-F 4:55:37 4:47:06
6968 5658 JUAN ANTONIO CASADO GIL ESP E-M 4:55:40 4:47:28
6969 F60 REBECCA JEAN MUDD GBR C-F 4:55:41 4:46:25
6970 9378 SANTIAGO ARTEAGA VILLANUEVA ESP B-M 4:55:42 4:47:54
6971 9823 WILLIAM MOORE USA I-M 4:55:42 4:47:47
6972 F177 JENNIFER GIBSON USA C-F 4:55:49 4:51:56
6973 3708 LORENZO PARDO MONTENEGRO ESP D-M 4:55:50 4:54:37
6974 6741 JUAN TESON ARIZA ESP F-M 4:55:50 4:52:04
6975 F136 LORELLA RICO ITA F-F 4:55:54 4:47:53
6976 5230 GONZALO MASSO ESP C-M 4:55:55 4:47:28
6977 5715 RODRIGO SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 4:55:58 4:52:07
6978 5160 MANUEL ANDRES MODELO ESP G-M 4:56:01 4:53:09
6979 6113 JOSE RODRIGUEZ MU?OZ ESP H-M 4:56:01 4:48:29
6980 F190 ISABELLE LIEBMANN FRA F-F 4:56:02 4:52:21
6981 4763 VICENT JOAN MARI SERRANO ESP D-M 4:56:02 4:51:01
6982 6036 RICARDO IZQUIERDO ZARCO ESP D-M 4:56:03 4:51:14
6983 4732 JOSE LUIS COMIN MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:56:03 4:54:57
6984 F151 MARTINE PYEATT FRA F-F 4:56:04 4:49:43
6985 6420 VINCENZO CASANOVA ITA H-M 4:56:05 4:54:56
6986 7389 BORIS BERLIER FRA C-M 4:56:06 4:47:50
6987 67 JUAN JOSE MARTIN RAMOS ESP F-M 4:56:09 4:55:43
6988 7836 ADOLFO PASTOR SANTOS ESP E-M 4:56:10 4:51:21
6989 5921 JO?O PAULO TORRES CUNHA FEREIRA POR F-M 4:56:12 4:53:32
6990 7730 MARCO ANTONIO ALMENDROS HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 4:56:13 4:51:39
6991 7997 VICENTE BERNAT ISSENJOU ESP E-M 4:56:14 4:49:57
6992 6085 GUILLAUME MONGHAL FRA C-M 4:56:15 4:48:46
6993 6465 JAVIER SANCHEZ LAGUNA ESP D-M 4:56:15 4:51:10
6994 9001 MATEO IZQUIERDO GAVILAN ESP G-M 4:56:17 4:47:43
6995 4741 HASSAN BARAKA MAR C-M 4:56:18 4:50:08
6996 2724 MICHEL DUPEUBLE FRA H-M 4:56:27 4:51:03
6997 F747 JOSEFINA BARROS RIVEIRO ESP G-F 4:56:28 4:47:01
6998 5696 JORGE BUENO GALLEGO ESP D-M 4:56:33 4:52:43
6999 4442 LIVIO TESTA ITA K-M 4:56:33 4:55:26
7000 5476 ANGEL F DIEZ ESP C-M 4:56:34 4:47:18
7001 5741 JOSE LUIS PALOMAR MARTINEZ ESP F-M 4:56:36 4:55:44
7002 5621 FRANCISCO PI?A TRUJILLANO ESP E-M 4:56:39 4:52:21
7003 4905 JEAN-YVES FRASSON FRA E-M 4:56:41 4:49:34
7004 5419 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ PORCUNA ESP H-M 4:56:41 4:48:59
7005 5567 JOSE MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ JURADO ESP C-M 4:56:42 4:49:00
7006 2080 ESTEBAN MORENO HINOJOSAS ESP I-M 4:56:51 4:47:40
7007 3073 ADRIAN SAN JUAN GALINDO ESP F-M 4:56:51 4:47:40
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7008 4711 CARLOS ARIZCUN ARIZCUN ESP G-M 4:56:51 4:54:14
7009 224 PABLO MARTIN MARTIN ESP D-M 4:56:54 4:50:36
7010 F401 ESPERANZA GARRIDO GARCIA ESP G-F 4:56:57 4:53:14
7011 6104 FELIX MONTOIRO CARRASCO ESP H-M 4:56:58 4:48:08
7012 4889 EMILIO FAJARDO NAVARRO ESP H-M 4:57:02 4:56:43
7013 5347 JESUS RUIZ CALLEJAS ESP F-M 4:57:04 4:47:32
7014 5184 KENTAKE ERIKSSON SWE G-M 4:57:04 4:55:17
7015 9375 GERMAN SALIDO CAMPOS ESP F-M 4:57:05 4:50:32
7016 3303 OSCAR TRASORRAS PEREZ ESP D-M 4:57:06 4:50:33
7017 6059 ROBERTO MENCHEN DEL CERRO ESP G-M 4:57:11 4:49:49
7018 9184 MIGUEL TORRALBO ESTRADA ESP G-M 4:57:12 4:50:19
7019 5791 CESAR ALFREDO SALAZAR CASTA?EDA ESP G-M 4:57:13 4:50:43
7020 9784 JAIRO R ZAPATA VEN G-M 4:57:18 4:50:47
7021 4170 LUIS LOZANO MARTIN ESP C-M 4:57:19 4:51:03
7022 8154 ALBERTO LLORENTE GALAN ESP E-M 4:57:20 4:50:52
7023 8363 JOSE GILGADO GARCIA ESP D-M 4:57:28 4:51:00
7024 8856 ANTONIO SEGURA CARRETERO ESP E-M 4:57:36 4:50:13
7025 F473 MANUELA MATA AMARO ESP E-F 4:57:42 4:55:04
7026 5964 JEAN PIERRE MAIRE SUI H-M 4:57:44 4:53:27
7027 F350 MARIA ANTONIA FENU ITA F-F 4:57:46 4:48:55
7028 6099 FABIO FONNESU ITA E-M 4:57:46 4:48:55
7029 5084 CARLOS REVUELTA MENDEZ ESP G-M 4:57:53 4:48:30
7030 5384 TOMAS PINILLA MARTINEZ ESP H-M 4:57:56 4:52:43
7031 6129 RAUL BEASKOETXEA MENTXAKA ESP E-M 4:58:03 4:50:39
7032 5603 JOSE SANZ MANRIQUE ESP F-M 4:58:13 4:50:50
7033 5339 ARTURO CARRASCOSO GOMEZ ESP E-M 4:58:17 4:54:50
7034 8830 FLORENCIO PEREZ PEREZ ESP G-M 4:58:18 4:51:15
7035 5831 JUAN FRESNILLO ROMERO ESP E-M 4:58:20 4:49:48
7036 5633 FABIAN FELIPE SANCHEZ KAISER ESP F-M 4:58:23 4:54:29
7037 9578 BERNARDO GAYUBO GIL ESP E-M 4:58:24 4:53:18
7038 9395 JUAN CARLOS CIFUENTES OLIVA ESP E-M 4:58:24 4:53:19
7039 2972 JESUS RIOJA COLLADO ESP E-M 4:58:28 4:58:06
7040 4976 ALFONSO AMPIERO DIAZ ESP E-M 4:58:28 4:58:06
7041 4462 ANTONIO MIGUEL GOMEZ ESP E-M 4:58:30 4:49:26
7042 F398 GABRIELE GODEHART GER G-F 4:58:33 4:50:19
7043 9035 FRANCISCO JAVIER MAGAN MOLLA ESP G-M 4:58:37 4:49:33
7044 7651 JOSE HERNANDEZ ESCUDERO ESP I-M 4:58:40 4:51:24
7045 6416 FERNANDO JAVIER VICTORIA CARVAJAL COL F-M 4:58:43 4:58:25
7046 2258 DESCONOCIDO 3 DESCONOCIDO ESP -M 4:58:45 4:51:39
7047 3530 JULIO MARTINEZ MARTIN ESP C-M 4:58:45 4:50:17
7048 6839 MIGUEL ANGEL DE PRADO GARCIA ESP G-M 4:58:46 4:49:35
7049 5435 EUGENIO NOHALES GOMEZ ESP E-M 4:58:48 4:50:19
7050 3952 GREGORIO BLANCO DE RUS ESP I-M 4:58:48 4:55:04
7051 F484 AIMEE SMITH USA D-F 4:58:49 4:50:49
7052 7689 FELIX VICENTE FIGUERAS ESP F-M 4:58:49 4:50:41
7053 F450 VERONICA MEANA LARRUCEA ESP E-F 4:58:49 4:55:01
7054 4514 OLIVER RENNER GER F-M 4:58:52 4:50:01
7055 7361 JORGE BECA MORENO ESP D-M 4:58:55 4:50:27
7056 5434 PAOLO FRASCA ITA E-M 4:58:57 4:51:38
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7057 5436 FABIO DEL FIO ITA F-M 4:58:57 4:51:39
7058 6107 LUIS GONZALEZ AGUIRRE ESP E-M 4:58:58 4:49:25
7059 9425 ANDR?S MU?OZ RODR?GUEZ ESP E-M 4:59:02 4:50:13
7060 5762 RICARDO MANUEL. GAITAN PACHECO ESP H-M 4:59:03 4:56:20
7061 F675 MARGARETA NOJD SWE I-F 4:59:05 4:57:21
7062 8078 ANDRES RODERA CURTO ESP B-M 4:59:06 4:50:16
7063 5538 CLAUDIO FEIJOO ESP F-M 4:59:07 4:56:07
7064 9449 FRANCISCO G?MEZ MORATO ESP F-M 4:59:09 4:50:19
7065 7310 JOSE JOAQUIN I?IGUEZ URBANOS ESP C-M 4:59:09 4:52:04
7066 3932 FRANCISCO JAVIER JIMENEZ SANCHEZ ESP E-M 4:59:14 4:58:48
7067 5586 ANDRES JOSE CORREA ARROJO ESP H-M 4:59:15 4:51:24
7068 5495 UBALDO MARTONI ITA H-M 4:59:15 4:56:05
7069 8038 JOSE CARLOS OJEDA GARCIA DEL MORAL ESP G-M 4:59:15 4:50:37
7070 8129 JAVIER TORRES CRESPO ESP F-M 4:59:17 4:52:41
7071 8342 IGNACIO ESCOBAR GALLEGOS ESP E-M 4:59:18 4:51:43
7072 2220 FRANCISCO GARCIA MAESTRO ESP D-M 4:59:18 4:51:44
7073 5438 CARLO ROCCO ITA I-M 4:59:25 4:53:29
7074 6019 RAUL DURO VILLAGARCIA ESP F-M 4:59:28 4:52:47
7075 5448 FERNANDO MONGE GOMEZ ESP G-M 4:59:31 4:54:59
7076 8289 MARIANO REY ARRANZ ESP E-M 4:59:38 4:52:41
7077 5430 IGNACIO CANELA GARCIA ESP C-M 4:59:47 4:52:13
7078 3316 JOSE JIMENEZ LOPEZ ESP G-M 4:59:49 4:54:54
7079 2726 MIGUEL ANGEL NIETO-SANDOVAL CAMPOS ESP E-M 4:59:51 4:53:18
7080 6025 ANTERO SERRANO ROMERO DE AVILA ESP G-M 4:59:54 4:50:45
7081 7550 ISAAC GOMEZ LINARES ESP C-M 4:59:57 4:50:45
7082 2621 LUIS CUESTA ALBERTOS ESP G-M 4:59:58 4:54:35
7083 5219 LUIS SOLA MARTINEZ ESP C-M 4:59:58 4:54:54
7084 8390 JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ DE OLANO ESP F-M 5:00:04 4:56:16
7085 7540 LUIS LOPEZ VILLAR ESP D-M 5:00:08 4:52:56
7086 7813 AMANCIO CORRALES HERNANDEZ ESP H-M 5:00:11 4:57:52
7087 6093 FRANCO MALGUZZI ITA I-M 5:00:12 4:52:41
7088 8643 PABLO SERRANO MU?OZ ESP E-M 5:00:14 4:54:22
7089 8147 EDGAR LARA GARCIA ESP C-M 5:00:17 4:52:28
7090 6154 DOMINGO PLAZA CHOZAS ESP F-M 5:00:24 4:58:30
7091 9417 RAFAEL GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 5:00:25 4:52:32
7092 6329 RICARDO VALLS SAN SIMON ESP C-M 5:00:26 4:58:26
7093 8975 DAVID HIDALDO SALLENT ESP C-M 5:00:28 4:55:58
7094 8491 ENRIQUE RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ ESP E-M 5:00:30 4:58:36
7095 8945 LUI S FERNANDO GARCIA PEREZ ESP F-M 5:00:32 4:52:02
7096 5236 GASPAR GARCIA SERRANO ESP D-M 5:00:32 4:57:04
7097 8701 KLAAS NIENHUIS NED J-M 5:00:36 4:58:17
7098 4802 HORACIO RODRIGUEZ VASQUEZ VEN D-M 5:00:46 4:53:05
7099 F285 PALOMA BANDRES CALLE ESP E-F 5:00:56 4:54:41
7100 5379 J.CARLOS MOREJON VERDU ESP G-M 5:00:56 4:54:41
7101 7949 OSCAR RODRIGUEZ ADRADA ESP D-M 5:01:00 4:54:44
7102 9244 SOLIMAN MOHAMED LAARBI ESP C-M 5:01:00 4:55:18
7103 796 ALBERO MARTINEZ VERDU ESP E-M 5:01:00 4:57:04
7104 5825 JUAN CARRETERO HERAS ESP H-M 5:01:05 4:57:39
7105 5176 CORNELIS VAN WIJK NED H-M 5:01:18 4:58:48
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7106 6411 CARLOS PEREZ-CASTEJON MIGUEL ESP F-M 5:01:20 4:53:35
7107 1582 CARLOS RECIO CALZADO ESP F-M 5:01:21 4:53:36
7108 5348 CLAUDE DOMENICONI SUI G-M 5:01:26 4:54:07
7109 5948 JOSE ANTONIO BONFIGLIO BAENA ESP E-M 5:01:34 4:57:11
7110 5488 JOHN HANNA GBR G-M 5:01:50 4:54:59
7111 F413 MARIA JESUS HERRAEZ HERNANDO ESP E-F 5:01:51 4:55:28
7112 1622 JAVIER HERNANDEZ ESP E-M 5:01:52 4:55:35
7113 3733 MIGUEL BOTELLA RUIZ-CASTILLO ESP G-M 5:01:52 4:53:42
7114 5631 JUAN MANUEL SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ESP D-M 5:01:57 4:57:27
7115 8353 NICOLAS FABRE FRA D-M 5:01:58 5:01:13
7116 9359 RAFAEL SERRANO MARTINEZ ESP C-M 5:01:58 4:56:12
7117 5718 PEDRO JAVIER SICILIA HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 5:02:03 4:56:34
7118 9794 JORGE FERNANDEZ DE LA FUENTE ESP C-M 5:02:06 4:55:26
7119 8787 ALBERTO DE LALAMA SALAS ESP D-M 5:02:09 4:53:11
7120 5288 DANIEL GONZALEZ VALDEPE?AS ESP C-M 5:02:12 4:55:04
7121 4597 CESAR VALDEPE?AS ISIDRO ESP D-M 5:02:13 4:55:12
7122 7622 JUAN ANTONIO OLLERO MAMBRILLA ESP E-M 5:02:17 4:56:11
7123 6021 OSCAR FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 5:02:23 4:53:36
7124 5517 JAIME SANCHEZ RUIZ ESP C-M 5:02:25 4:56:13
7125 5814 ANTONIO JESUS PANTOJA CAMACHO ESP E-M 5:02:27 4:57:04
7126 F172 MIREILLE VILAIN FRA I-F 5:02:27 4:56:57
7127 2596 LARS KVIST SWE D-M 5:02:31 5:00:47
7128 9483 JOAQUIM MEJIAS SENDRA ESP D-M 5:02:36 4:56:24
7129 8169 RAFAEL CUBERO NIETO ESP E-M 5:02:41 4:56:09
7130 3896 FRANCISCO JAVIER OJEDA SANTANDER ESP G-M 5:02:51 4:58:06
7131 6075 ERNESTO JOSE TRAMA NOUGUEZ ARG G-M 5:02:53 4:58:56
7132 F222 MARIA LUISA CRISPIN HERNANDEZ ESP G-F 5:02:56 4:56:55
7133 6752 EDGAR RODRIGO JURADO BARRON MEX C-M 5:02:56 5:00:55
7134 8940 DARIO MONTA?A SALCEDO ESP C-M 5:03:00 4:54:46
7135 2752 CHARLES MACKSOUD USA C-M 5:03:00 4:54:46
7136 F327 MARIA PILAR GARCIA ALONSO ESP E-F 5:03:03 4:57:01
7137 6205 OSCAR PLAZA DE LUCAS ESP E-M 5:03:03 4:56:40
7138 5697 GUILLERMO ESPI?EIRA GONZALEZ ESP C-M 5:03:05 5:02:05
7139 2654 CESAR OTERO REDONDO ESP C-M 5:03:07 4:54:57
7140 F559 DORINDA RIBEIRO GOMEZ ESP D-F 5:03:12 4:58:01
7141 7429 IGNACIO BELLO GONZALEZ ESP G-M 5:03:12 4:58:01
7142 5981 ANTONIO MU?OZ SIERRA ESP H-M 5:03:13 4:59:16
7143 5194 ALVARO PARRILLA ALCAIDE ESP E-M 5:03:24 4:57:29
7144 F600 MONTSERRAT FERNANDEZ PE?ALVER ESP D-F 5:03:24 4:59:56
7145 6110 ALEJANDRO MARTIN ALVAREZ ESP F-M 5:03:26 5:00:18
7146 5317 LEANDRE FARRAN TEIXIDOR ESP F-M 5:03:27 4:55:38
7147 5974 EDUARDO MARTIN VEGA ESP H-M 5:03:29 4:59:09
7148 9392 RODRIGO OLMO GONZALEZ GOMEZ ESP C-M 5:03:31 4:57:32
7149 3868 JAIME DE RIVERA LAMO DE ESPINOSA ESP E-M 5:03:31 4:53:54
7150 7117 JAVIER MENDOZA ESP C-M 5:03:35 4:54:34
7151 8097 JOSE JAVIER PEREZ MU?OZ ESP E-M 5:03:38 4:57:44
7152 8532 JUAN JOSE MONGE CASTRO ESP E-M 5:03:38 5:00:45
7153 F607 BEGO?A MEDINA CORTES ESP D-F 5:03:41 5:01:53
7154 F479 CORAL MOYA RODRIGUEZ ESP F-F 5:03:41 5:01:52
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7155 9102 DIEGO BERNARDEZ ALVAREZ ESP D-M 5:03:44 4:54:34
7156 5806 RALPH KINCH IRL E-M 5:03:49 5:01:56
7157 3787 RUFINO PASCUAL FERNANDEZ ESP I-M 5:03:51 5:01:44
7158 F460 MARIA TERESA CA?AL CARRERA ESP G-F 5:03:52 4:56:48
7159 5474 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA GINARTE ESP C-M 5:03:57 4:55:54
7160 9064 JOSE MANUEL CALVO REDONDO ESP D-M 5:04:07 4:54:33
7161 6332 MANUEL LORENTE ALVAREZ ESP D-M 5:04:10 4:55:19
7162 7747 JOSE FELIPE SANTIAGO BURGOS ESP G-M 5:04:14 4:55:05
7163 F513 ANA ISABEL POZO ORTEGA ESP F-F 5:04:24 4:55:23
7164 8151 DIMAS HERNANDEZ PLIEGO ESP F-M 5:04:24 4:55:23
7165 4946 MIGUEL ANGEL ALONSO RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 5:04:25 4:59:24
7166 9154 FERNANDO VARGAS CORNELLO ESP C-M 5:04:26 4:56:30
7167 7181 CARLOS RIVERO GUINALDO ESP H-M 5:04:27 5:00:16
7168 5712 SANDOR KOVACS HUN D-M 5:04:29 4:57:00
7169 54 ADOLFO MADRID RODRIGUEZ ESP D-M 5:04:33 4:59:11
7170 7498 ALBERTO AMORES GONZALEZ ESP E-M 5:04:35 5:00:01
7171 6238 CHAD SCOTT USA D-M 5:04:35 4:58:01
7172 7924 IGNACIO VAL GOMEZ ESP E-M 5:04:36 4:58:56
7173 7360 PABLO LOBO ARIAS ESP E-M 5:04:37 4:54:38
7174 F603 ANA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ ESP G-F 5:04:42 4:59:28
7175 5619 CESAR MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 5:04:43 4:56:15
7176 6628 RICARDO MARTINEZ CAZENAVE ESP F-M 5:04:44 4:58:01
7177 9716 ROBERTO BARAJAS GUTIERREZ ESP F-M 5:04:47 4:56:40
7178 7530 ALVARO VELOSO LOZANO ESP F-M 5:04:51 4:57:31
7179 F304 SYLVIE PLAQUAIN FRA F-F 5:04:54 5:01:25
7180 F314 NATHALIE DIETERLEN FRA F-F 5:04:54 5:01:12
7181 7971 JULIO GARCIA DIEZMA ESP E-M 5:04:58 4:57:36
7182 5411 FLORENTINO ALVARO FALCON ESP F-M 5:04:59 4:58:10
7183 5940 JOSE MANUEL ALVARO FALCON ESP E-M 5:04:59 4:58:09
7184 F359 ELENA MAFFEI ITA F-F 5:05:01 4:58:13
7185 F245 ZINI MILENA ITA F-F 5:05:01 4:58:13
7186 7366 JOSE MANUEL HERNANZ MERCHAN ESP C-M 5:05:02 5:00:54
7187 6286 JOSE ZAPATA PRIETO ESP E-M 5:05:02 4:57:35
7188 F346 MARIA JESUS ARRIBAS LLORENTE ESP H-F 5:05:03 4:57:25
7189 F679 PILAR CA?ETE AGRIPINO ESP F-F 5:05:03 4:56:13
7190 7145 VICENTE SANTILLANA ARRIBAS ESP G-M 5:05:03 4:56:13
7191 4602 ENRIC MA?? RIBO ESP F-M 5:05:16 4:55:32
7192 5649 MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ DE LAS HERAS ESP F-M 5:05:19 4:57:47
7193 6851 JOSE LUIS PEREZ SANTAR ESP C-M 5:05:26 4:57:06
7194 7901 NACHO TELLEZ TOLEDANO ESP C-M 5:05:29 4:57:46
7195 6325 ARMAND SORRIBES RIUDEUBAS ESP F-M 5:05:30 5:01:10
7196 4844 PEDRO SANZ SANCHEZ ESP G-M 5:05:32 5:05:03
7197 7281 MARIO SANZ COMINERO ESP D-M 5:05:41 5:02:43
7198 5001 JOSE RAIMUNDO LOPEZ COLOMO ESP G-M 5:05:43 4:59:19
7199 3954 JOSE ANTONIO BLAZQUEZ MORCUENDE ESP D-M 5:05:45 5:04:59
7200 5771 JOSE MIGUEL PEREA SANCHEZ ESP G-M 5:05:46 4:58:34
7201 4438 MATTHEW WHITEHEAD GBR C-M 5:05:47 4:56:25
7202 3186 JESUS CASAMAYON RUIZ ESP G-M 5:05:48 5:00:57
7203 5999 FELIX PANADERO BRUNETE ESP H-M 5:05:50 4:58:48
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7204 F324 JULIA PEREZ BOIX ESP G-F 5:06:00 5:01:28
7205 7414 SANTIAGO SANTOS RECUERO ESP F-M 5:06:01 4:56:36
7206 4812 ROBERT PARIS FRA G-M 5:06:02 5:05:07
7207 2659 FELIX DURO DE TORRES ESP E-M 5:06:07 5:00:58
7208 8192 SERGIO CIURLI ITA E-M 5:06:14 5:01:26
7209 5357 PABLO DURAN FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 5:06:16 4:59:43
7210 3853 RAMON HERRERO HERRERO ESP F-M 5:06:17 5:02:14
7211 3274 REGIS DUNAND FRA D-M 5:06:19 5:04:20
7212 5716 JESUS PE?A PINEDA ESP E-M 5:06:25 4:59:29
7213 6827 SABINIANO PLAZA LOPEZ ESP G-M 5:06:25 5:00:35
7214 2503 ABEL MARTIN CANTELAR ESP D-M 5:06:26 4:59:35
7215 7365 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARTEAGA GARRIDO ESP G-M 5:06:27 5:06:27
7216 6033 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ OLIVEROS ESP D-M 5:06:29 4:57:25
7217 3844 LORENZO PALLASSINI ITA C-M 5:06:30 5:02:46
7218 5065 DANIELE MULINACCI ITA I-M 5:06:31 5:01:14
7219 9013 LUIS MORENO ALMAZAN ESP E-M 5:06:34 5:00:00
7220 57 VICENTE MARTINEZ ORGA ESP H-M 5:06:39 5:01:16
7221 6258 RAOUL VALLEJO FRA J-M 5:06:54 5:00:23
7222 F352 YOLANDA MAGAZ LOPEZ ESP F-F 5:06:55 5:00:02
7223 3592 ERNESTO DEL FRESNO MORO ESP G-M 5:06:55 5:04:38
7224 5733 FERNANDO BARDON HERRERA ESP D-M 5:07:01 4:57:40
7225 7084 KIERAN MC KENNA GBR E-M 5:07:04 4:59:32
7226 7507 CRAIG COOKE USA F-M 5:07:07 5:02:58
7227 7081 LUIS ANTONIO FERREIRA PEDROSO ESP C-M 5:07:07 5:04:05
7228 6708 PEDRO FERNANDEZ-CUESTA LUCA DE TENA ESP E-M 5:07:13 5:01:58
7229 5652 JUAN CARLOS IZQUIERDO TORO ESP E-M 5:07:15 4:58:28
7230 8130 JOSE MANUEL LABRA LABRA ESP I-M 5:07:16 4:59:21
7231 1255 RAFAEL FUNES ROMAN ESP I-M 5:07:17 5:06:34
7232 6029 MIGUEL ANGEL LAMOLDA POYATOS ESP H-M 5:07:25 4:59:25
7233 F294 NATASCHA KARGER LUX D-F 5:07:26 5:00:00
7234 F329 SARA ALVAREZ ORGAZ ESP C-F 5:07:30 4:59:13
7235 5179 GABRIEL DIAZ ANDRES ESP E-M 5:07:35 5:00:18
7236 5254 JESUS MU?OYERRO PEREZ ESP E-M 5:07:36 5:00:19
7237 5714 JOSE MANUEL CONTRERAS ALARCON ESP E-M 5:07:38 4:59:39
7238 4890 MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ DE HEREDIA VILLASE?OR ESP C-M 5:07:42 5:05:20
7239 6408 JOSE LAMOLDA POYATOS ESP G-M 5:07:54 4:58:40
7240 5521 JUAN FRANCISCO CERRATO PEDROCHE ESP D-M 5:07:55 5:02:19
7241 F192 MOUNIRA HALIB GER E-F 5:07:56 5:04:15
7242 6127 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREGRIN FERNANDEZ ESP I-M 5:08:07 4:59:54
7243 6417 ANDREA BUZZI ITA F-M 5:08:15 4:59:21
7244 5861 JAN HELLGREN SWE H-M 5:08:17 5:06:32
7245 4032 RAUL BERLANGA REQUENO ESP E-M 5:08:24 5:03:32
7246 8103 CALLUM HELMSLEY GBR B-M 5:08:25 5:00:15
7247 8094 VICTOR MANUEL ALBARES TORRES ESP D-M 5:08:25 5:03:29
7248 7562 ALBERTO PASCUAL ORDU?A ESP E-M 5:08:33 5:01:03
7249 7706 JOSE MANUEL SANJUAN ORTIZ ESP D-M 5:08:34 4:59:09
7250 F319 ISABEL ORTIZ GARCIA ESP F-F 5:08:34 5:06:01
7251 5088 FRANCISCO JAVIER VIZUETE MARIAN ESP E-M 5:08:41 4:59:06
7252 7975 PABLO LUIS SAN ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ ESP F-M 5:08:41 4:59:07
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7253 7876 FERNANDO LOPEZ SESMERO ESP C-M 5:08:43 5:00:28
7254 4156 JUAN ANTONIO ESCRIBANO CAMBRONERO ESP G-M 5:08:43 5:00:31
7255 5784 LAZARO LAGOSTENA BARO ESP G-M 5:08:44 5:01:40
7256 6342 HEBER ALEXANDER LEANDRO SOLIS PER C-M 5:08:47 5:06:57
7257 799 ALBERTO YAG?E VARELA ESP D-M 5:08:49 5:02:28
7258 2750 BERNARDO PAREJA TEBAR ESP J-M 5:08:53 5:08:21
7259 F426 MARIA DEL CARMEN MA?ERU CAMARA ESP D-F 5:08:54 5:02:02
7260 9267 DAVID MARIN MIRANDA ESP B-M 5:08:54 5:01:12
7261 5469 JOSE LUIS MORENO BRAVO ESP E-M 5:08:58 5:03:09
7262 4730 FRANCISCO GARCIA MORENO ESP J-M 5:09:10 5:01:54
7263 4391 JESUS NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ ESP G-M 5:09:10 5:05:02
7264 4600 JORGE VARGAS ZUECO ESP G-M 5:09:17 5:00:20
7265 7898 VICTOR GALLEGO MONTESANO ESP E-M 5:09:19 5:04:42
7266 6691 ROBERTO FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ ESP G-M 5:09:21 5:05:19
7267 F749 LAURE DE PINS FRA C-F 5:09:25 5:01:12
7268 F620 YOLANDA SANTIAGO DOMINGUEZ ESP C-F 5:09:32 5:06:57
7269 5702 MIGUEL GOMEZ ALCOCER ESP E-M 5:09:34 5:02:49
7270 5393 JOSE MANUEL TAFALLA TORRES ESP D-M 5:09:38 5:05:32
7271 8180 RA?L BARBERO MORENO ESP C-M 5:09:44 5:01:22
7272 3292 FRANCISCO JOSE BARBERO JIMENEZ ESP G-M 5:09:44 5:01:23
7273 8065 GONZALO RINCON ESP C-M 5:09:47 5:04:21
7274 5688 DAVID HERRERA ARROYO ESP D-M 5:09:48 5:04:12
7275 5669 JOSE LUIS COBAS LOPEZ ESP G-M 5:09:49 5:02:03
7276 5403 JORGE OLIVA GIL ESP E-M 5:09:51 5:04:10
7277 7513 RAUL CANOVAS CANO ESP C-M 5:09:53 5:00:56
7278 8184 JULIO ENRIQUE ARCE ALVAREZ ESP F-M 5:09:55 5:02:37
7279 5493 GIORGIO GULMINELLI ITA I-M 5:10:05 5:04:08
7280 6028 GERARD IAFRATE FRA I-M 5:10:10 5:08:02
7281 4924 FERNANDO GIL MARTIN ESP H-M 5:10:11 5:01:22
7282 6046 JOSE LUIS ESPINO GRANADO ESP K-M 5:10:12 5:03:57
7283 7988 JAVIER DE CORDOBA CHECA ESP D-M 5:10:21 5:00:42
7284 6742 DANIEL VISA GARCIA ESP B-M 5:10:21 5:01:14
7285 6044 SERGIO SUAREZ CHECA ESP C-M 5:10:21 5:00:43
7286 6078 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ ZAFRA ESP E-M 5:10:22 5:03:57
7287 6102 FRANCISCO GOMEZ CARPINTERO ESP C-M 5:10:26 5:06:20
7288 9860 ACRACIO FANJUL BUSTO ESP E-M 5:10:28 5:03:34
7289 5756 JUAN MANUEL LARRI NAGA TARAVILLO ESP F-M 5:10:33 5:02:39
7290 3879 JAVIER GOMEZ ZAPATA ESP F-M 5:10:35 5:06:30
7291 8504 ANTONIO ESTEPA RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 5:10:38 5:01:51
7292 6956 MIGUEL GARCIA GOMEZ ESP B-M 5:10:40 5:02:24
7293 9310 JUAN POLAN IRIARTE ESP G-M 5:10:44 5:05:20
7294 9114 JOSE LUIS GOMEZ SEIVANZ ESP H-M 5:10:44 5:09:58
7295 8717 ROBERTO FERNANDEZ BASTARDO ESP C-M 5:10:54 5:02:28
7296 9050 LUIS ALBERTO SANZ BASTARDO ESP D-M 5:10:54 5:02:30
7297 6373 SANTIAGO RUIZ PEREZ ESP H-M 5:10:58 5:01:33
7298 8055 PABLO GONZALEZ MORANDI ESP D-M 5:11:03 5:06:19
7299 7977 JOSE JOAQUIN SABATER RUBIO ESP D-M 5:11:04 5:09:55
7300 6270 TAN HONG JIUN MAS B-M 5:11:07 5:02:34
7301 6131 EDUARDO GUZMAN SOLIS ESP C-M 5:11:11 5:02:20

Ranking produced on 20-03-2026 20:40:55 Page 149



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

7302 6092 IVAN PRADA RABAZAS ESP C-M 5:11:11 5:02:21
7303 9298 DAVID RIVERA IZQUIERDO ESP B-M 5:11:13 5:09:02
7304 9373 CESAR EXPOSITO MARTIN ESP C-M 5:11:13 5:09:02
7305 8695 JAVIER VALLET REGI ESP G-M 5:11:15 5:05:12
7306 6336 LUCAS SANCHEZ DIAZ ESP G-M 5:11:15 5:05:12
7307 9650 BERTINET PHILIPPE FRA G-M 5:11:18 5:08:53
7308 F178 ADELAIDA RAMIREZ CASTILLO ESP D-F 5:11:33 5:10:27
7309 F497 CATALINA ORTEGA MANSILLA CHI D-F 5:11:37 5:02:42
7310 6011 CRISTIAN GALLARDO MEZA CHI E-M 5:11:37 5:02:42
7311 8517 JORGE LUIS ROS FERRER MEX C-M 5:11:39 5:04:49
7312 6868 MICHAEL BULCOCK GBR E-M 5:11:43 5:04:12
7313 7799 ANTONIO BERLANGA ATIENZA ESP F-M 5:11:50 5:02:44
7314 8101 JUAN JOSE GUZMAN SANCHEZ ESP D-M 5:11:56 5:03:13
7315 6384 JOSE MARIA GUTIERREZ POVES ESP F-M 5:11:57 5:03:48
7316 8274 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ GALLEGO ESP D-M 5:12:06 5:04:34
7317 6780 GONZALO DE LA MONTA?A OLIAS ESP E-M 5:12:07 5:05:26
7318 F647 BEATRIZ REY RUIZ ESP D-F 5:12:24 5:04:58
7319 6992 SEBASTIAN PONS PONS ESP B-M 5:12:28 5:09:07
7320 9839 MANUEL COUTO NOGUEIRA ESP H-M 5:12:34 5:05:21
7321 8118 LUIS BENET FITE ESP D-M 5:12:35 5:05:24
7322 9115 FRANCISCO JAVIER HERRERO ALCOLEA ESP F-M 5:12:40 5:05:42
7323 9147 JAVIER LURESECHA ROLDAN ESP F-M 5:12:46 5:04:35
7324 7899 OSCAR MORENO MORENO ESP E-M 5:12:53 5:08:53
7325 1028 VALERIANO LOMBARDIA ANDRES ESP I-M 5:12:56 5:06:15
7326 5829 VICENTE MANTILLA LOPEZ ESP G-M 5:13:00 5:08:45
7327 5654 DANIEL LOPEZ EIRIZ ESP E-M 5:13:11 5:06:54
7328 4055 OSCAR BLAZQUEZ GARCIA ESP D-M 5:13:18 5:05:47
7329 53 CARLOS EMILIO GALLEGO HOYOS ESP C-M 5:13:20 5:07:57
7330 5319 JAIME GALAN PEREZ ESP C-M 5:13:21 5:09:55
7331 F45 MIRIAM RODRIGUEZ CASTRO ESP C-F 5:13:24 5:04:34
7332 9313 LUIS RISUE?O MARTIN ESP D-M 5:13:24 5:04:32
7333 6338 EUGENIO RAFAEL DIAZ MARA?ON ESP I-M 5:13:32 5:07:17
7334 6121 FRANCISCO JAVIER LUENGO COGOLLOR ESP E-M 5:13:37 5:06:31
7335 5804 MARTIN SCHUELER ESP D-M 5:13:58 5:06:19
7336 5932 JOSE LUIS ROJO ESP C-M 5:14:00 5:12:56
7337 1832 FRANCISCO GARZON CONTRERAS ESP F-M 5:14:05 5:09:48
7338 8394 JULIAN MARTIN NIETO ESP H-M 5:14:05 5:06:22
7339 4919 VINCENT PIETRI FRA D-M 5:14:06 5:04:48
7340 2699 MANUEL TAPIA MATA ESP E-M 5:14:07 5:09:16
7341 9924 GOYO TERRADOS GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 5:14:08 5:06:09
7342 5840 JEAN-PHILIPPE DEDIEU FRA G-M 5:14:21 5:10:38
7343 6032 BRUNO SECHET FRA G-M 5:14:24 5:05:30
7344 5511 RAMON LARA MU?OZ ESP F-M 5:14:31 5:14:04
7345 7159 JUAN PALMERO LOPEZ ESP C-M 5:14:32 5:12:18
7346 F530 EVA LEA SVK C-F 5:14:34 5:05:14
7347 5171 XAVIER CAZORLA GIRONES ESP D-M 5:14:41 5:05:20
7348 5309 JOSEP TRIAS ESPARRAGUERA ESP C-M 5:14:44 5:05:22
7349 8895 JAVIER RINCON ALBALATE ESP D-M 5:15:08 5:05:48
7350 8603 GEORGIOS KALLINIS GRE G-M 5:15:13 5:10:05
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7351 5630 JOSE JIMENEZ JIMENEZ ESP G-M 5:15:13 5:13:37
7352 6466 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARPA GUTIERREZ ESP J-M 5:15:14 5:07:44
7353 F338 FERNANDA MORALES DIAZ ESP H-F 5:15:18 5:11:29
7354 802 JOACHIM DE COLBERT FRA A-M 5:15:19 5:13:09
7355 5331 JORGE OLTRA MARTINEZ ESP D-M 5:15:22 5:07:52
7356 5871 ANTONI GILABERT PERRAMON ESP F-M 5:15:25 5:07:38
7357 5891 JOSE PEREZ DUARTE ESP E-M 5:15:29 5:06:03
7358 6951 JUAN RAMON ROSARIO MU?OZ ESP D-M 5:15:30 5:08:47
7359 6507 CARLOS CHINCHILLA MENCHEN ESP C-M 5:15:35 5:05:49
7360 8236 GUILLERMO MARTIN HIRSCHFELD SANCHEZ ALMEYRA ARG C-M 5:15:41 5:08:52
7361 7462 JESUS BARRACHINA MANRIQUE ESP F-M 5:15:42 5:06:28
7362 7854 JUAN MANUEL MOSQUERA TORRES ESP E-M 5:15:51 5:07:19
7363 F546 KACEY NORFLEET USA C-F 5:15:52 5:07:43
7364 5850 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ DEL PUEBLO ESP F-M 5:16:03 5:06:38
7365 6040 MANUEL DURAN JUANARENA ESP H-M 5:16:05 5:09:08
7366 2627 SERGIO SANCHEZ BENITEZ ESP F-M 5:16:09 5:13:43
7367 5969 JUAN ANTONIO LOPEZ MORENO ESP F-M 5:16:13 5:10:24
7368 5449 DANIEL BUSNEL FRA J-M 5:16:14 5:15:45
7369 5547 RAUL HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ ESP E-M 5:16:15 5:07:03
7370 7343 DANIEL REDONDO MU?OZ ESP B-M 5:16:15 5:07:26
7371 4471 JUAN JOSE HERNANDEZ ROMERO ESP H-M 5:16:18 5:08:32
7372 9381 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ ALONSO ESP C-M 5:16:20 5:11:41
7373 4755 LOPE ALFONSO TUREGANO MOLERO ESP G-M 5:16:26 5:09:48
7374 4798 ALFREDO PINTADO KING ESP H-M 5:16:43 5:07:46
7375 1440 HICHAM MACIAS DUARTE ESP C-M 5:16:47 5:14:19
7376 4658 CARLOS DARDE MORALES ESP J-M 5:16:49 5:10:57
7377 1561 JESUS EMILIO CEPEDA GARCIA ESP E-M 5:16:53 5:10:25
7378 5478 ANGEL LUIS MARTINEZ PEREZ ESP E-M 5:16:58 5:08:35
7379 F262 ANA MARIA MARTINEZ PEREZ ESP C-F 5:16:58 5:08:34
7380 7149 JORGE BORT ALONSO ESP D-M 5:17:19 5:13:46
7381 7204 MARIANO RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ ESP D-M 5:17:20 5:12:54
7382 F326 ROSA MARIA GARCIA PEREZ ESP G-F 5:17:25 5:15:50
7383 5942 JOSE ESPEJO AGUILERA ESP F-M 5:17:25 5:15:50
7384 F311 MARIA LEONARDA PIRISI ITA F-F 5:17:33 5:16:23
7385 F452 MARISA BARTNING ESP C-F 5:17:36 5:08:40
7386 8496 JAVIER MIGUEL CALVO ESP D-M 5:17:39 5:08:12
7387 2956 LUIS EUGENIO ARRIBAS SANDONIS ESP E-M 5:17:40 5:09:34
7388 4407 GUILLERMO SAINZ DE BARANDA FERNANDEZ ESP E-M 5:17:40 5:13:39
7389 5329 JOSE LUIS SOTO MEX G-M 5:17:41 5:13:42
7390 9408 DAVID GILARTE GOMEZ ESP C-M 5:17:41 5:11:23
7391 8996 DAVID DE PASTORS PEREZ ESP D-M 5:17:41 5:09:13
7392 4270 EMILIANO DOMINIJANNI ITA C-M 5:17:50 5:16:34
7393 7531 JUAN JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ DE PALENCIA ESP D-M 5:18:07 5:10:12
7394 5954 FELIX JORGE LOPEZ CEA ESP J-M 5:18:14 5:08:57
7395 F526 NATHALIE DUMUR FRA F-F 5:18:15 5:09:07
7396 3423 JEROME VIGNANCOUR FRA E-M 5:18:15 5:09:07
7397 7457 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ ESP F-M 5:18:17 5:11:24
7398 6209 VINCENT MARGUERIE FRA C-M 5:18:17 5:09:20
7399 4793 JULIEN PHILIPPOT FRA C-M 5:18:17 5:09:20
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7400 4869 RICARDO GARROTE TOLEDANO ESP D-M 5:18:20 5:09:10
7401 3036 JESUS GRANDA GARCIA ESP J-M 5:18:26 5:09:49
7402 6493 JULIAN PEREZ GOMEZ ESP G-M 5:18:36 5:10:49
7403 7038 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ-CHECA ROY ESP F-M 5:18:45 5:11:34
7404 7116 CAMILO SANCHEZ MORENO-MARTIN ESP C-M 5:18:55 5:09:36
7405 6048 JULIO RODRIGUEZ CIRILO ESP C-M 5:18:55 5:09:36
7406 6658 MIGUEL ANGEL TARTALO ALONSO ESP C-M 5:19:00 5:13:50
7407 5924 ANGEL LUIS DURAN ANDRES ESP C-M 5:19:02 5:12:07
7408 5769 FELICIANO MORENO VIDAL ESP E-M 5:19:04 5:11:25
7409 F334 MADELINE YOUNG ESP C-F 5:19:04 5:11:24
7410 8034 DIEGO DEL SAZ MUNERA ESP E-M 5:19:04 5:14:27
7411 8210 FERNANDO HERAS HERAS ESP D-M 5:19:09 5:10:04
7412 8522 MARCOS LLORENTE GABRIEL ESP D-M 5:19:09 5:10:05
7413 7692 MANUEL POMARES VICENTE DE SANSANO ESP F-M 5:19:26 5:11:55
7414 5637 MIGUEL LASTRA BARANDA ESP C-M 5:19:26 5:11:16
7415 F258 ANDREA MERGELE GER G-F 5:19:28 5:12:38
7416 5965 ANDREW BURKE GBR E-M 5:19:30 5:11:53
7417 5161 JUAN LUIS GONZALEZ SANCHEZ ESP E-M 5:19:37 5:11:46
7418 7493 LEONARDO GAMBOA ESP E-M 5:19:39 5:17:21
7419 5807 LEONARDO ENRIQUE HERRERA RODRIGUEZ VEN G-M 5:19:39 5:16:06
7420 5966 AGUSTIN ASTASIO LOPEZ ESP F-M 5:19:39 5:14:49
7421 8732 DAVID MARIAN ALAMO ESP D-M 5:19:42 5:15:27
7422 8173 JULIAN MIERA NAVARRO ESP F-M 5:19:48 5:10:35
7423 F727 PILAR BLANCO DE LA FUENTE ESP F-F 5:19:53 5:11:59
7424 7387 RICARDO ARCE BALLESTEROS ESP E-M 5:19:59 5:17:13
7425 7163 JOSE ANTONIO ALBERTOS PEREZ ESP C-M 5:20:03 5:11:45
7426 7112 JUAN ANTONIO PEREZ VILLARREAL ESP D-M 5:20:12 5:13:08
7427 9738 ALBERTO REBOLLEDO GUTIERREZ ESP C-M 5:20:22 5:12:40
7428 F543 ELENA CANILLAS MU?OZ ESP C-F 5:20:28 5:14:35
7429 7744 ESTEBAN OYARZABAL DE LAS CUEVAS ESP H-M 5:20:29 5:12:10
7430 6178 WILLIAM DEAL FRA C-M 5:20:30 5:17:08
7431 7908 PAWEL GRYCNER POL C-M 5:20:30 5:11:28
7432 6151 MARC DEAL FRA C-M 5:20:30 5:17:08
7433 4044 ANGEL REBOREDO LOPEZ ESP C-M 5:20:47 5:19:55
7434 8349 SERGIO PIZARRO ALEJO ESP C-M 5:20:51 5:11:13
7435 F496 MARY CRUZ LOPEZ HERNANDO ESP F-F 5:21:00 5:13:24
7436 9246 FELIX GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP C-M 5:21:00 5:21:00
7437 5941 FRANCISCO IGNACIO CASTRO ROBADO ESP G-M 5:21:03 5:14:53
7438 8039 CARLOS GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP C-M 5:21:08 5:12:08
7439 5812 ALFONSO BUENO GALLEGO ESP C-M 5:21:10 5:17:20
7440 4939 OSCAR HERNANDEZ RUIZ ESP C-M 5:21:31 5:20:19
7441 8867 JOSE IGLESIAS QUIROS ESP E-M 5:21:40 5:21:11
7442 9175 JOSE MARIA GIL ARTEAGA ESP D-M 5:21:49 5:15:29
7443 8320 DANIEL GIL ARTEAGA ESP C-M 5:21:50 5:15:29
7444 6206 MICKHAIL BOUZOUKASHVITI USA J-M 5:21:52 5:16:06
7445 5596 FERNANDO ENRIQUE FLEITE SANCHEZ CHI D-M 5:21:53 5:15:45
7446 4849 DANIEL SUMAN USA I-M 5:21:58 5:15:44
7447 F631 MONICA MAGA?A EISMAN ESP C-F 5:22:16 5:13:21
7448 F183 MARI MAEKAWA FRA E-F 5:22:19 5:13:02

Ranking produced on 20-03-2026 20:40:55 Page 152



Results
Maratón: Ranking General/Overall at Km 42.195

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

7449 6893 JESUS VICENTE GARCIA MARTIN ESP H-M 5:22:19 5:14:16
7450 F700 IRMA GONZALEZ BRAMBILA MEX C-F 5:22:21 5:15:32
7451 8361 PEDRO DIAZ JIMENEZ ESP C-M 5:22:28 5:16:09
7452 F459 RANISKA TENTE GRE C-F 5:22:28 5:16:08
7453 9353 JORGE MANUEL HAYA DE DIEGO ESP C-M 5:22:35 5:15:41
7454 4795 MARTIN GIL SANTIAGO ESP I-M 5:22:35 5:13:33
7455 6216 SVEN ERIK BOSTR?M SWE K-M 5:22:45 5:20:49
7456 7665 JEAN-BAPTISTE MERCIER FRA C-M 5:22:53 5:14:38
7457 F630 SOLANGE FUENTES PALMA ESP D-F 5:22:58 5:14:45
7458 9323 MOISES MARROYO FERNANDEZ ESP C-M 5:22:59 5:19:40
7459 F356 EVA GLORIA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP D-F 5:23:17 5:18:01
7460 8301 PABLO SABATER SOLIS ESP C-M 5:23:31 5:16:13
7461 5044 ANTONIO ARAGON DEL VALLE ESP F-M 5:23:51 5:15:22
7462 5978 JAVIER PEREZ GOMEZ ESP C-M 5:23:56 5:15:30
7463 6123 TOMAS PEREZ CUESTA ESP E-M 5:24:04 5:14:59
7464 5852 RICARDO LATORRE DARDE ESP E-M 5:24:13 5:15:22
7465 4415 SANTIAGO HITOS OLIVERA ESP G-M 5:24:20 5:14:57
7466 6144 CARMINE SANTORI ITA G-M 5:24:34 5:18:10
7467 F373 ANNA CAPRA ITA F-F 5:24:34 5:18:09
7468 6276 VINCENZO MARTINI ITA I-M 5:24:34 5:18:10
7469 5961 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ JIMENEZ ESP G-M 5:24:48 5:16:53
7470 6176 JOSE ENRIQUE ACERO GARRIDO ESP F-M 5:24:59 5:18:45
7471 6328 CARLOS ANTONIO ALONSO-PEREZ ORTEGA ESP F-M 5:25:14 5:16:17
7472 9532 RAFAEL SOTELDO ESP E-M 5:25:19 5:17:58
7473 7394 ANTONIO PIRIS FERNANDEZ ESP F-M 5:25:41 5:19:01
7474 8243 J?EL ESPY FRA F-M 5:25:43 5:17:07
7475 F82 ISABEL COVELO LAJO ESP D-F 5:25:47 5:21:58
7476 3471 JESUS ALBERTO BLANCO NIETO ESP E-M 5:25:47 5:21:58
7477 6163 FRANCISCO JOSE ARBULU COSTA LAURENT ESP E-M 5:25:57 5:18:56
7478 5937 RONNY BEKAERT BEL C-M 5:26:00 5:17:42
7479 8189 RUBEN CUMBRE?O HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 5:26:12 5:20:19
7480 6171 RICCARDO MUSOLESI ITA C-M 5:26:15 5:24:40
7481 5149 JUAN RAMON MEDIAVILLA LOPEZ ESP E-M 5:26:29 5:23:11
7482 F384 ANITA MIRALLAVE PESCADOR ESP C-F 5:26:30 5:17:27
7483 F485 NOELIA DE PRADO GARCIA ESP E-F 5:26:32 5:17:21
7484 6506 TOMAS GARCIA STUYCK ESP E-M 5:26:33 5:18:56
7485 9606 JOSEP VICENT SANMARTIN I PELLICER ESP E-M 5:26:54 5:18:14
7486 9586 ALFRED JOARES I TAR?N ESP D-M 5:26:54 5:18:14
7487 8791 JOSE ANTONIO MIGUEL CALVO ESP D-M 5:26:57 5:17:31
7488 5962 CARLOS BURGOS ESP C-M 5:27:13 5:19:38
7489 F335 SILVIA HERRERO PENIT ESP D-F 5:27:13 5:19:38
7490 F188 LINA TARTAMELLI ITA I-F 5:27:19 5:19:50
7491 F400 MARIA ANGELES GONZALEZ BELMONTE ESP F-F 5:27:20 5:20:39
7492 8636 JUAN IGNACIO FELI DE LUCAS ESP D-M 5:27:35 5:18:33
7493 8767 LUIS ANGEL GARCIA DE LA FUENTE ESP F-M 5:27:35 5:19:59
7494 4544 RAFAEL GARCIA-NAVAS FERNANDEZ ESP I-M 5:27:36 5:27:06
7495 7314 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ ESP H-M 5:27:46 5:19:14
7496 7763 ALBERTO MARTIN HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 5:27:54 5:24:19
7497 7363 IVAN OJEDA CARBAJAL ESP D-M 5:28:04 5:18:41
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7498 5958 RUNE VEIKKO ?SMOT NOR H-M 5:28:04 5:19:34
7499 F365 KYA LEWIS CAN C-F 5:28:35 5:20:04
7500 6159 JOSE MARIA RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ESP K-M 5:28:38 5:21:51
7501 5532 SANTIAGO CABALLERO MENDA?A ESP G-M 5:28:49 5:23:39
7502 4779 CYRIL CADIOU FRA C-M 5:28:58 5:24:19
7503 F234 NATHALIE VAN ES NED D-F 5:29:06 5:27:53
7504 6347 MANUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ MANJON ESP F-M 5:29:20 5:20:24
7505 3576 JULIAN GONZALEZ CID ESP F-M 5:29:39 5:22:48
7506 6020 GABRIEL SALAS ALVAREZ ESP E-M 5:29:47 5:20:54
7507 6022 LUCA BENAGLIA ITA C-M 5:29:51 5:28:21
7508 F353 MARIA EUGENIA PAZ FELIX MEX I-F 5:29:53 5:28:50
7509 F358 MARIA DEL MAR GONZALEZ CALVO ESP E-F 5:29:55 5:27:05
7510 F349 ELIZABETH FERNANDEZ DUQUE COL E-F 5:29:56 5:22:59
7511 5880 ANTONIO CABELLO MOLINA ESP F-M 5:30:00 5:26:10
7512 2013 ROGER LE HENAFF FRA H-M 5:30:03 5:26:30
7513 6067 GABOR VERESS HUN D-M 5:30:07 5:24:36
7514 9589 ALFONSO GARCIA POZO ESP E-M 5:30:12 5:21:28
7515 8822 JAVIER MORALES CAMPOS ESP D-M 5:30:14 5:20:57
7516 8378 FLORENTINO MOLINA DIAZ ESP G-M 5:30:39 5:23:34
7517 F397 JANY JOSEFINA PAEZ DE HERRERA VEN G-F 5:30:41 5:27:08
7518 6212 HEINRICH ALTEKRUSE GER G-M 5:30:42 5:27:18
7519 6023 BENGT PELL SWE H-M 5:31:05 5:27:29
7520 5533 JAVIER VARGAS CASTRILLON ESP G-M 5:31:05 5:22:35
7521 5571 JOSE DE LA MATA AMAYA ESP F-M 5:31:09 5:22:39
7522 9290 JOSE IGNACIO GASCON TRILLO ESP D-M 5:31:09 5:24:12
7523 6081 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ MU?OZ ESP I-M 5:31:31 5:28:07
7524 6247 MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ RUIZ ESP G-M 5:31:36 5:23:57
7525 5928 DAVID CASTRO SANCHEZ ESP D-M 5:31:43 5:23:21
7526 6489 THOMAS LABEGORRE FRA C-M 5:31:54 5:23:51
7527 4540 JOSE LUIS HERRERO MARTINEZ ESP H-M 5:32:04 5:24:31
7528 8724 BALAZS PADOS HUN D-M 5:32:05 5:24:55
7529 4355 ANDREAS BRANDMAIER GER C-M 5:32:13 5:22:56
7530 8721 CHARLES HERRGOTT FRA G-M 5:32:19 5:27:33
7531 5872 RENE LEVOYE FRA F-M 5:32:28 5:27:49
7532 F253 FRANCISCA CALA MONTOYA ESP G-F 5:32:53 5:24:46
7533 9179 CARLOS PASCUAL CAPDEPON ESP C-M 5:33:20 5:26:45
7534 5824 DAVID MCALPINE USA C-M 5:33:32 5:26:58
7535 9011 JOSE ANDRES ARTEAGA GARCIA ESP C-M 5:33:33 5:26:07
7536 9242 JUAN ANTONIO RUIZ RAMOS ESP H-M 5:33:36 5:24:25
7537 9718 OSCAR CARRION LOPEZ ESP C-M 5:33:36 5:28:46
7538 9765 FAUSTINO RAMOS SIERRA ESP H-M 5:33:36 5:26:03
7539 1074 VICTORIANO LUCIO REVILLA ESP F-M 5:33:52 5:23:54
7540 4689 JAKOB BLOEMSMA NED G-M 5:34:11 5:32:54
7541 8545 HUGO LOPEZ HERNANDEZ ESP C-M 5:34:56 5:25:54
7542 5888 FAUSTO GIUSEPPE ITA K-M 5:35:17 5:33:44
7543 6379 JAVIER MORENO HIDALGO ESP E-M 5:35:45 5:28:54
7544 4966 MIGUEL ALBITUE IZQUIERDO ESP F-M 5:35:57 5:26:47
7545 5467 FRANCISCO BENJAMIN PALOMARES POVEDA ESP H-M 5:36:12 5:26:59
7546 F403 LUISA MARIA CALVO RAMOS ESP E-F 5:36:18 5:27:22
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7547 9428 DANIEL BALLESTEROS S?NCHEZ ESP F-M 5:36:21 5:27:30
7548 9295 TOMAS OLIVER COQUIS RUIZ PER B-M 5:36:33 5:30:15
7549 8142 MARCELINO GARCIA BLANCO ESP H-M 5:36:45 5:31:55
7550 7867 RAFAEL TRIGUERO MOYA ESP D-M 5:36:49 5:27:17
7551 8436 ERNESTO GUILLAMAS CARRASCO ESP E-M 5:36:50 5:28:14
7552 9665 JOSE MANUEL SIMOES POR H-M 5:37:02 5:31:15
7553 5775 JUAN ORTIZ ESPA?A ESP F-M 5:37:09 5:35:40
7554 6053 SAMUEL GIL ARCONES ESP G-M 5:37:10 5:37:05
7555 9164 JOSE ENRIQUE GONZALEZ LAZARO ESP E-M 5:37:16 5:30:59
7556 8283 ENRIQUE NAVARRO CONTRERAS ESP D-M 5:37:18 5:33:33
7557 5832 MIGUEL CASTA?O ESP E-M 5:37:18 5:33:32
7558 8651 PEDRO CLARO BENITO ESP E-M 5:37:21 5:28:38
7559 3419 JIM GRANNIS USA C-M 5:38:09 5:31:34
7560 F641 STEPHANIE ROWLEY GBR C-F 5:38:17 5:29:00
7561 7791 ANTONIO SAN JOSE HERNANDEZ ESP H-M 5:38:29 5:29:04
7562 4430 LUIS ARRIBAS HERNANDEZ ESP J-M 5:38:31 5:30:24
7563 9574 SALVADOR ALFOCEA SANCHEZ ESP F-M 5:38:32 5:29:50
7564 6605 DAVID STEVENS GBR C-M 5:38:43 5:30:04
7565 6039 ALFREDO SANCHEZ SANZ ESP F-M 5:38:44 5:32:50
7566 8233 EDUARDO HERNANDEZ MOYA ESP E-M 5:38:44 5:31:26
7567 6141 JESUS SORDO MEDINA ESP D-M 5:38:48 5:33:18
7568 F408 SOL MORENO DELGADO ESP E-F 5:38:50 5:37:44
7569 F317 WILHELMINA LOCHTENBERG NED I-F 5:39:31 5:36:58
7570 4696 ENRIQUE RICA BALLANO ESP H-M 5:39:43 5:31:47
7571 9048 DAVID SZUCS GBR C-M 5:39:50 5:30:28
7572 6327 FRANCESC GUIM BARDINA ESP G-M 5:39:51 5:32:01
7573 6187 JEROME CROCCO USA C-M 5:40:12 5:35:32
7574 6334 ANTONIO CANOVAS MARTINEZ ESP D-M 5:40:19 5:32:30
7575 2264 JOHN HUYTON GBR D-M 5:40:25 5:37:48
7576 5853 LENNART JOHANSSON SWE I-M 5:40:46 5:39:37
7577 7634 JOSE MARIA REQUEJO MARTIN ESP B-M 5:40:58 5:32:08
7578 9642 ANGEL IGNACIO MARTIN CABELLO ESP C-M 5:41:12 5:34:48
7579 9643 JOSE RAMON CARRO CANO ESP C-M 5:41:12 5:34:48
7580 4836 JEAN PIERRE CHAPUT FRA I-M 5:41:44 5:37:46
7581 8944 JOSE FERNANDO GARCIA RODENAS ESP F-M 5:41:51 5:35:25
7582 5896 IGNACIO GARCIA ALVAREZ ESP K-M 5:42:18 5:35:43
7583 5587 CARLOS PALICIO GONZALEZ ESP J-M 5:42:18 5:39:42
7584 6119 JURGEN WAHLEN GER F-M 5:42:56 5:34:57
7585 6871 JOSE IGNACIO BARRIENTOS GONZALEZ ESP E-M 5:42:59 5:34:02
7586 F697 TERESA CONCEPCION CANCELO DO SANTOS ESP E-F 5:43:00 5:34:02
7587 F470 MALOURENE GIPOULOU FRA C-F 5:43:16 5:35:28
7588 6674 JUAN BREA CHAPADO ESP I-M 5:43:21 5:41:17
7589 9321 JOSE RAUL BERMEJO FRANCO ESP C-M 5:43:40 5:35:17
7590 F417 FELICIDAD PE?A DIAZ ESP G-F 5:43:44 5:34:50
7591 F492 VICTORIA MENOWN GBR D-F 5:43:50 5:37:00
7592 4925 DAMIAN EMILIANO QUIROGA ALTAMIRANO ESP E-M 5:44:28 5:37:43
7593 8674 CARLOS AYUSO VITORA ESP C-M 5:44:33 5:37:06
7594 F404 ANA MARIA JULIAN MATEOS ESP E-F 5:44:43 5:35:47
7595 6670 JAVIER ALONSO RAMOS ESP C-M 5:44:53 5:35:33
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7596 7290 CARRION ROJO ESP D-M 5:45:23 5:36:29
7597 9291 JUAN ARDURA SANTA ENGRACIA ESP C-M 5:45:24 5:36:04
7598 6745 KELLY ROSS CRULL USA C-M 5:45:31 5:38:23
7599 7043 EKETERINI PARASCHI GRE D-M 5:45:38 5:44:32
7600 9016 ROLF CARLEN SWE K-M 5:46:00 5:44:12
7601 6360 FRANCISCO GARCIA SANTAMARIA ESP K-M 5:46:08 5:45:49
7602 F685 SUSANA BUIL ECIJA ESP F-F 5:46:29 5:39:32
7603 9413 JUAN CARLOS DIAZ GAVILANES ESP C-M 5:46:29 5:37:07
7604 6351 MANUEL VIDART REVUELTA ESP C-M 5:46:46 5:44:46
7605 4189 WAYNE CRAYTON USA H-M 5:46:55 5:40:01
7606 6105 JOSE IGNACIO VACAS FARRES ESP E-M 5:47:10 5:40:20
7607 6134 SANTIAGO RUBIO PI?EIRO ESP E-M 5:47:11 5:41:59
7608 8181 ALBERTO BERJANO RODRIGUEZ ESP E-M 5:47:46 5:38:58
7609 6041 GIUSEPPE GENUALDO ITA F-M 5:48:06 5:45:02
7610 6345 JOSE MEDINA MIRANDA ESP G-M 5:48:15 5:41:28
7611 7209 TOBIAS WALLDEN SWE C-M 5:48:16 5:41:38
7612 6026 MANUEL COU?AGO LUQUE ESP H-M 5:48:26 5:46:14
7613 9247 BLAS INIESTA SANCHEZ ESP I-M 5:48:57 5:44:00
7614 8385 JOSE CARLOS MARDOMINGO DELGADO ESP G-M 5:49:02 5:41:14
7615 6422 JAVIER CORREA PAZ ESP D-M 5:49:10 5:40:37
7616 6352 EUGENIO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ESP D-M 5:49:17 5:40:21
7617 F556 SONIA MARQUEZ SUESCUN ESP E-F 5:49:55 5:40:26
7618 F357 ROSA MARIA CASTRO RAMOS ESP F-F 5:49:56 5:48:04
7619 6363 PEDRO ARTAJO HERNANDO ESP H-M 5:50:02 5:40:53
7620 6233 ENRIQUE REBOREDO DURAN ESP C-M 5:50:20 5:43:24
7621 6787 EUGENIO FERRERAS HIGUERO ESP D-M 5:50:24 5:43:11
7622 F405 ATSUKO MANABE JPN G-F 5:50:36 5:41:54
7623 6070 JUAN CARLOS SANTOS GARCIA ESP D-M 5:50:42 5:44:48
7624 6358 FRANCISCO QUILEZ PULLA ESP E-M 5:51:21 5:42:13
7625 5833 LUIS ALFONSO FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP H-M 5:51:30 5:47:14
7626 9270 JOAQUIN MOMPRADE DORADO ESP D-M 5:51:30 5:45:43
7627 4771 ORFEO PESCA ITA I-M 5:52:37 5:49:27
7628 9256 JOSE ANTONIO ZULOAGA BENITO ESP C-M 5:52:39 5:44:32
7629 6114 MARTIN SANTOS MARTIN ESP G-M 5:52:54 5:44:04
7630 5528 MARIANO JESUS SANCHEZ MAGDALENO ESP G-M 5:53:08 5:45:33
7631 6236 PABLO HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP G-M 5:53:08 5:45:11
7632 6383 JOSE ARANDA GARRIGOS ESP E-M 5:53:24 5:48:55
7633 5155 ENRIQUE PEREZ LOPEZ ESP I-M 5:53:24 5:44:02
7634 F540 MARIA ELADIA NU?EZ TORRENTE ESP E-F 5:53:24 5:44:23
7635 6060 NICOLAS GARCIA ANAYA ESP G-M 5:53:28 5:47:49
7636 6407 JAMES HYCHE USA I-M 5:54:03 5:44:48
7637 6350 ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ HENARES ESP F-M 5:54:38 5:46:38
7638 2056 PEDRO JAVIER SANCHEZ ZARCA ESP E-M 5:55:02 5:48:57
7639 6494 JOSE ANTONIO VILLEDA CRUZ ESP C-M 5:55:17 5:45:56
7640 5391 PABLO LOPEZ ANDRINO ESP J-M 5:55:46 5:49:14
7641 9922 JUAN MEDRANO ATIENZA ESP F-M 5:55:53 5:52:20
7642 F674 M? MANUELA PARENTE VIGO ESP D-F 5:56:02 5:51:19
7643 9367 ADRIAN ESTEBAN TARTALO ESP C-M 5:56:04 5:48:36
7644 3875 MARCO ORLANDINI ITA C-M 5:56:10 5:53:39
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7645 7723 JOSEP MARIA FRANCES TUDEL ESP F-M 5:56:10 5:51:39
7646 F189 ALICIA PEREZ ZAHONERO ESP F-F 5:56:29 5:47:08
7647 4797 JUAN ANTONIO CANO CARRASCO ESP H-M 5:56:37 5:48:37
7648 9847 FRANCOIS BODENEZ FRA F-M 5:56:47 5:53:14
7649 5809 ROELOF HEYSER NED J-M 5:56:58 5:47:39
7650 7404 THOMAS JELLEY GBR C-M 5:58:36 5:49:15
7651 6371 JOSE PEDRO MARTINEZ CARRION ESP G-M 5:58:48 5:54:32
7652 6335 OSCAR BUENO GALLEGO ESP D-M 5:59:04 5:55:13
7653 F175 SUSAN BIRBECK GBR F-F 5:59:41 5:52:08
7654 7970 NICOLAS POITOU ESP C-M 6:00:56 5:54:10
7655 9193 GONZALO CEDENILLA PALOMO ESP C-M 6:00:59 5:52:17
7656 F389 ANNE LANDRY FRA J-F 6:02:04 5:52:42
7657 F364 BEATRICE WATIN FRA I-F 6:02:04 5:52:42
7658 F554 VERONIQUE GARDET FRA G-F 6:02:20 5:52:58
7659 6014 RICHARD OPSAHL USA K-M 6:02:37 5:57:51
7660 277 RICARDO GARDE GONZALEZ ESP G-M 6:03:09 6:03:05
7661 6343 JUAN JOSE RAMOS BA?UELOS ESP G-M 6:03:15 5:53:39
7662 7030 PONCIANO HERNANDEZ RUIZ ESP K-M 6:04:17 6:02:36
7663 8159 JUAN RAMON RUIZ LOYOLA ESP F-M 6:04:18 6:00:52
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